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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Sergio Reyes           M 30-34      1/311       38:06     1:12:26     1:49:09     1:13:37        5:44    5:35     2:26:03
2     David Riddle           M 30-34      2/311       40:31     1:16:21     1:54:46     1:17:22        5:49    5:53     2:33:43
3     Brendon Moody          M 30-34      3/311       41:19     1:18:07     1:58:37     1:23:05        7:02    6:10     2:41:12
4     Manuel Gonzalez        M 25-29      1/266       38:44     1:15:42     1:56:24     1:26:52        7:38    6:13     2:42:33
5     Jake Stephens          M 18-24      1/166       43:08     1:21:25     2:01:45     1:21:21        6:17    6:13     2:42:46
6     Brian Korody           M 35-39      1/317       41:54     1:20:32     2:02:18     1:23:26        6:18    6:16     2:43:57
7     Thomas Lentz           M 45-49      1/264       41:53     1:19:48     2:00:43     1:26:33        7:41    6:21     2:46:20
8     Kevin Monroe           M 40-44      1/297       45:36     1:27:00     2:09:53     1:23:25        6:06    6:31     2:50:24
9     Christopher Alto       M 18-24      2/166       43:08     1:21:41     2:04:14     1:29:11        8:01    6:32     2:50:51
10    Tyler Ames             M 25-29      2/266       42:18     1:21:26     2:04:20     1:31:35        7:49    6:37     2:53:01
11    Gregory Dickman        M 30-34      4/311       45:03     1:25:15     2:08:01     1:28:03        6:53    6:37     2:53:17
12    Brandon Rawot          M 30-34      5/311       45:42     1:26:59     2:10:33     1:26:42        6:34    6:38     2:53:40
13    Edward Keaveny         M 30-34      6/311       46:08     1:27:03     2:09:39     1:26:53        7:41    6:39     2:53:56
14    Alexander Bruns        M 25-29      3/266       45:51     1:27:03     2:10:34     1:27:34        6:55    6:40     2:54:36
15    Michael Banning        M 18-24      3/166       45:35     1:26:24     2:09:40     1:28:37        7:22    6:41     2:55:00
16    Scott Haug             M 35-39      2/317       47:35     1:30:12     2:11:43     1:24:57        6:58    6:42     2:55:09
17    Court Lilly            M 35-39      3/317       42:45     1:21:55     2:05:40     1:33:44        8:32    6:43     2:55:39
18    Anne Flower            F 25-29      1/290       47:28     1:30:16     2:14:24     1:25:31        6:07    6:43     2:55:46
19    John Olszewski         M 40-44      2/297       46:31     1:27:44     2:12:04     1:28:16        7:14    6:44     2:56:00
20    Craig Stevenson        M 25-29      4/266       46:31     1:28:18     2:12:45     1:28:59        6:41    6:46     2:57:17
21    Drew Kiracofe          M 18-24      4/166       47:30     1:29:23     2:14:22     1:28:14        6:54    6:47     2:57:36
22    Spencer Shewbridge     M 18-24      5/166       46:19     1:28:24     2:13:09     1:29:33        6:51    6:48     2:57:56
23    Jeremy Steeves         M 30-34      7/311       46:31     1:28:51     2:14:02     1:29:07        7:14    6:48     2:57:58
24    Anthony Socotch        M 25-29      5/266       43:08     1:21:53     2:07:58     1:36:12        7:43    6:48     2:58:04
25    Brian Polen            M 35-39      4/317       47:25     1:29:30     2:15:05     1:29:27        6:49    6:50     2:58:57
26    Kevin Beachy           M 30-34      8/311       47:25     1:29:30     2:15:05     1:29:27        6:49    6:50     2:58:57
27    Ryan Holtz             M 18-24      6/166       46:30     1:28:25     2:14:07     1:30:43        7:15    6:51     2:59:08
28    David Sikes            M 30-34      9/311       45:01     1:25:21     2:10:09     1:34:55        8:21    6:53     3:00:16
29    John Fronduti          M 40-44      3/297       46:43     1:28:51     2:14:43     1:31:54        7:05    6:54     3:00:45
30    Andrew Patty           M 18-24      7/166       47:39     1:30:00     2:14:22     1:31:00        9:46    6:55     3:00:59
31    Jeff Hackel            M 45-49      2/264       49:44     1:32:59     2:17:53     1:28:03        6:37    6:55     3:01:01
32    Donnie Warner          M 30-34     10/311       48:26     1:31:36     2:16:57     1:29:40        6:52    6:56     3:01:16
33    Sebastian Beck         M 25-29      6/266       48:26     1:31:36     2:16:57     1:29:41        6:52    6:56     3:01:17
34    Josh Horn              M 25-29      7/266       47:30     1:29:28     2:14:22     1:31:52        7:22    6:56     3:01:20
35    Patrick Toon           M 40-44      4/297       48:10     1:30:57     2:16:38     1:30:42        6:46    6:56     3:01:39
36    Brandon O'Malley       M 18-24      8/166       45:20     1:26:50     2:12:57     1:35:01        8:00    6:57     3:01:51
37    Ariel Polizio          M 35-39      5/317       45:55     1:29:11     2:15:24     1:32:52        7:26    6:57     3:02:02
38    Alex Habib             M 25-29      8/266       47:48     1:30:17     2:16:25     1:31:50        6:54    6:58     3:02:07
39    Roger Middleton        M 30-34     11/311       43:19     1:23:35                 1:38:41        7:50    6:58     3:02:15
40    Michael Stehling       M 35-39      6/317       49:19     1:33:11     2:17:57     1:29:37        7:14    6:59     3:02:48
41    Ken Brooks             M 35-39      7/317       48:15     1:31:58     2:18:10     1:31:04        5:59    7:00     3:03:02
42    Lee Sekinger           M 25-29      9/266       45:13     1:28:06     2:14:50     1:35:06        7:03    7:00     3:03:12
43    Michael Kern           M 45-49      3/264       45:36     1:27:59     2:14:06     1:35:42        7:56    7:01     3:03:40
44    Jake Richards          M 30-34     12/311       47:51     1:31:01     2:19:05     1:32:52        6:32    7:02     3:03:53
45    Gerald Biedenbender    M 30-34     13/311       48:18     1:31:58     2:18:11     1:32:03        6:56    7:02     3:04:01
46    Feliciano Vega         M 40-44      5/297       48:19     1:31:58     2:18:11     1:32:03        6:57    7:02     3:04:01
47    Joe Fernandez          M 40-44      6/297       48:19     1:31:59     2:18:11     1:32:03        6:57    7:02     3:04:02
48    Matthew Beck           M 25-29     10/266       48:21     1:32:03     2:18:11     1:31:59        6:58    7:02     3:04:02
49    Harvey Lewis III       M 40-44      7/297       48:18     1:31:58     2:18:11     1:32:05                7:02     3:04:02
50    Keith Harris           M 30-34     14/311       46:35     1:29:28     2:18:05     1:34:35        6:58    7:02     3:04:02
51    Marc Teismann          M 30-34     15/311       48:18     1:31:59     2:18:11     1:32:04                7:02     3:04:02
52    Jeff Kling             M 40-44      8/297       46:47     1:29:39     2:15:59     1:35:15        7:50    7:04     3:04:53
53    Stephen Eckart         M 25-29     11/266       48:20     1:31:27     2:17:53     1:33:29        7:24    7:04     3:04:56
54    Ryan Kulwicki          M 18-24      9/166       49:59     1:32:23     2:17:45     1:32:36        7:29    7:04     3:04:59
55    Mark Noll              M 30-34     16/311       50:26     1:33:35     2:20:17     1:31:48        6:38    7:05     3:05:22
56    Thomas Ripley          M 25-29     12/266       47:05     1:29:26     2:16:33     1:36:25        7:20    7:06     3:05:51
57    Charles Sherman        M 45-49      4/264       48:21     1:31:59     2:18:13     1:33:55        7:26    7:06     3:05:53
58    Trent Taylor           M 30-34     17/311       46:29     1:28:42     2:15:11     1:37:53        8:16    7:08     3:06:35
59    Chris Dwyer            M 35-39      8/317       46:44     1:29:44     2:17:11     1:37:05        8:29    7:08     3:06:48
60    Victor Zeinner         M 18-24     10/166       50:11     1:34:46     2:20:40     1:32:11        7:09    7:09     3:06:56
61    Nathan York            M 35-39      9/317       48:20     1:31:59     2:18:15     1:35:00        7:41    7:09     3:06:59
62    Kerry Lee              F 40-44      1/227       46:32     1:28:28     2:14:08     1:38:49        8:38    7:09     3:07:16
63    Adam Brandt            M 25-29     13/266       45:51     1:27:56     2:14:56     1:39:25        7:21    7:09     3:07:20
64    Christopher McCartney  M 30-34     18/311       49:55     1:33:20     2:19:33     1:34:09        7:36    7:10     3:07:28
65    Tami Christensen       F 35-39      1/256       47:43     1:31:17     2:18:49     1:36:18        7:15    7:10     3:07:34
66    Luke Warren            M 18-24     11/166       50:16     1:34:51     2:22:36     1:32:45        6:47    7:10     3:07:35
67    Christopher Gregory    M 35-39     10/317       47:24     1:29:41     2:21:51     1:37:55        6:47    7:10     3:07:36
68    Matthew Michel         M 35-39     11/317       48:19     1:32:02     2:18:14     1:35:37        7:46    7:10     3:07:39
69    Jon Makhlouf           M 30-34     19/311       47:18     1:30:36     2:17:00     1:37:07        7:25    7:10     3:07:43
70    Tom Butler             M 40-44      9/297       46:15     1:28:18     2:15:41     1:40:01        8:24    7:12     3:08:18
71    Torey Stallsmith       M 25-29     14/266       48:45     1:33:58     2:19:37     1:34:26        8:14    7:12     3:08:23
72    Tyler Frazier          M 25-29     15/266       47:50     1:31:06     2:18:07     1:37:31        7:44    7:12     3:08:37
73    Takeshi Suzuki         M 30-34     20/311       46:04     1:26:44     2:12:10     1:41:59        9:20    7:13     3:08:42
74    Todd Smet              M 40-44     10/297       49:45     1:34:39     2:22:04     1:34:10        7:15    7:13     3:08:49
75    John Meyer             M 25-29     16/266       46:58     1:29:38     2:16:43     1:39:24        7:49    7:13     3:09:02
76    Michael Frey           M 30-34     21/311       47:44     1:29:42     2:16:08     1:39:34        7:30    7:14     3:09:15
77    Matthew Tuerk          M 40-44     11/297       48:26     1:33:06     2:21:56     1:36:14        7:09    7:14     3:09:19
78    Aaron Gaskins          M 30-34     22/311       50:11     1:34:50     2:22:37     1:34:32        7:07    7:14     3:09:22
79    Kevin Lewis            M 25-29     17/266       48:19     1:32:01     2:18:35     1:37:26        7:29    7:14     3:09:26
80    Matthew Garrod         M 40-44     12/297       50:10     1:34:51     2:22:36     1:34:43        7:19    7:15     3:09:33
81    David Ahlert           M 45-49      5/264       50:02     1:34:16     2:21:29     1:35:32        7:15    7:15     3:09:48
82    Bradley Klingenberg    M 30-34     23/311       47:35     1:30:16     2:16:30     1:40:11        8:10    7:17     3:10:26
83    Molly Maggard          F 30-34      1/269       49:44     1:34:15     2:21:59     1:36:13        7:30    7:17     3:10:27
84    Yuki Karakawa          M 35-39     12/317       50:11     1:34:21     2:21:54     1:36:25        7:09    7:17     3:10:45
85    Jared Svoboda          M 45-49      6/264       50:26     1:34:18     2:22:31     1:36:34        7:44    7:18     3:10:52
86    Chris Cavanaugh        M 45-49      7/264       51:17     1:38:31     2:26:05     1:32:33        6:57    7:18     3:11:04
87    Fred Pangapalan        M 45-49      8/264       52:12     1:37:55     2:25:17     1:33:34        7:08    7:19     3:11:29
88    Christopher Tommila    M 25-29     18/266       48:58     1:32:04     2:20:55     1:39:38        7:35    7:19     3:11:42
89    John Rubicz            M 40-44     13/297       46:57     1:29:20     2:17:46     1:42:27        8:06    7:20     3:11:47
90    Michael Christman      M 18-24     12/166       50:12     1:34:51     2:22:45     1:37:21        8:21    7:21     3:12:11
91    Dan Burnett            M 30-34     24/311       50:11     1:34:50     2:22:37     1:37:23        8:44    7:21     3:12:12
92    Greg Zumberger         M 30-34     25/311       48:10     1:31:06     2:17:05     1:41:07        8:50    7:21     3:12:13
93    David Morgenstern      M 25-29     19/266       50:10     1:34:51     2:22:37     1:37:27        7:52    7:21     3:12:17
94    Frederick Dolan        M 40-44     14/297       49:18     1:34:24     2:25:29     1:38:08        7:01    7:21     3:12:31
95    Brian O'Hara           M 40-44     15/297       49:20     1:34:51     2:23:39     1:37:47        7:26    7:22     3:12:38
96    Joe Cobbs              M 35-39     13/317       50:06     1:34:58     2:25:30     1:37:50        7:10    7:22     3:12:47
97    Jason Barhorst         M 25-29     20/266       47:49     1:31:13     2:21:25     1:41:51        7:58    7:23     3:13:03
98    Tim Leska              M 35-39     14/317       50:12     1:34:51     2:22:36     1:38:24        8:13    7:23     3:13:15
99    Joe Neff               M 35-39     15/317       50:54     1:34:26     2:20:49     1:38:59        8:35    7:23     3:13:25
100   Jason Schwab           M 40-44     16/297       52:24     1:37:59     2:26:33     1:35:40        7:06    7:24     3:13:38
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101   Christy Nielsen        F 40-44      2/227       47:35     1:32:38     2:22:54     1:41:00        7:56    7:24     3:13:38
102   Michael Farmer         M 18-24     13/166       48:18     1:31:50     2:18:42     1:41:50        9:02    7:24     3:13:39
103   Jeffrey Coudron        M 45-49      9/264       49:20     1:34:56     2:23:35     1:38:46        7:35    7:24     3:13:41
104   Eric Hunziker          M 45-49     10/264       52:26     1:38:31     2:26:05     1:35:15        7:33    7:24     3:13:45
105   Jaan Pirn              M 18-24     14/166       51:41     1:37:46     2:26:48     1:36:10        7:10    7:25     3:13:55
106   Jansen Hein            M 25-29     21/266       53:37     1:39:56     2:27:58     1:34:04        6:56    7:25     3:13:59
107   Terry Yandl            M 50-54      1/207       51:51     1:38:01     2:26:37     1:36:06        7:21    7:25     3:14:06
108   Tim Schmitt            M 30-34     26/311       48:20     1:31:58     2:22:10     1:42:26        8:07    7:26     3:14:24
109   Andrew Ulrey           M 25-29     22/266       52:27     1:38:00     2:26:37     1:36:34        7:34    7:26     3:14:34
110   Michael Ulrey          M 25-29     23/266       52:26     1:38:01     2:26:37     1:36:34        7:33    7:26     3:14:34
111   Jay Brewer             M 45-49     11/264       50:13     1:34:50     2:22:37     1:39:46        8:58    7:26     3:14:36
112   Thomas Holman          M 35-39     16/317       48:24     1:33:24     2:22:55     1:41:23        7:41    7:27     3:14:47
113   Clint Lehman           M 25-29     24/266       50:12     1:35:54     2:26:12     1:39:07        7:17    7:27     3:15:00
114   Lindsay Babish         F 30-34      2/269       45:54     1:29:55     2:22:03     1:46:15        7:53    7:30     3:16:10
115   Daryl Schneider        M 35-39     17/317       49:18     1:32:49     2:21:30     1:43:23        9:31    7:30     3:16:11
116   Eric Hubbell           M 40-44     17/297       48:55     1:31:52     2:22:05     1:44:22        8:22    7:30     3:16:13
117   Jeff Kissel            M 30-34     27/311       47:51     1:31:29     2:22:14     1:44:48        7:42    7:30     3:16:17
118   Alan Hicks             M 50-54      2/207       47:07     1:31:01     2:20:39     1:45:19        8:58    7:30     3:16:19
119   Michael Latour         M 25-29     25/266       48:28     1:32:08     2:22:15     1:44:40        8:10    7:31     3:16:47
120   Joe Zeinner            M 60-64      1/100       50:31     1:35:40     2:24:45     1:41:23        8:41    7:32     3:17:03
121   Justin Dahlheimer      M 30-34     28/311       54:51     1:40:05     2:28:44     1:37:18        7:32    7:32     3:17:22
122   Matthew Tranquilli     M 35-39     18/317       51:59     1:39:43     2:29:45     1:37:55        6:57    7:33     3:17:37
123   Ronald Drumm           M 50-54      3/207       44:41     1:27:10     2:18:50     1:50:32        8:20    7:33     3:17:41
124   Jared Holden           M 25-29     26/266       47:47     1:30:14     2:18:45     1:47:33        8:02    7:33     3:17:46
125   Tom Yunus              M 25-29     27/266       50:11     1:34:50     2:24:11     1:42:57        8:48    7:33     3:17:47
126   Jeff   L Phillips      M 45-49     12/264       52:26     1:38:32     2:28:11     1:39:25        7:22    7:34     3:17:56
127   Andreas Becksteiner    M 35-39     19/317       50:40     1:35:48     2:26:56     1:42:15        7:42    7:34     3:18:03
128   James MacArthur        M 45-49     13/264       52:27     1:37:57     2:26:35     1:40:09        8:06    7:34     3:18:05
129   Kelly Edmondson        F 40-44      3/227       50:31     1:36:47     2:27:02     1:41:19        7:55    7:34     3:18:06
130   Cory Sellers           M 45-49     14/264       52:29     1:39:25     2:28:41     1:38:42        8:00    7:34     3:18:07
131   Erik Barnum            M 25-29     28/266       46:25     1:29:22     2:19:21     1:48:48        8:37    7:34     3:18:09
132   Luke Bissinger         M 25-29     29/266       51:00     1:36:02     2:25:26     1:42:08        8:21    7:34     3:18:09
133   Michael Staverman      M 25-29     30/266       50:25     1:33:37     2:21:54     1:44:35        8:20    7:34     3:18:12
134   Eric Walker            M 40-44     18/297       53:44     1:40:26     2:29:54     1:38:01        7:22    7:35     3:18:27
135   Frank Sweterlitsch     M 18-24     15/166       52:16     1:38:20     2:29:04     1:40:17        7:16    7:35     3:18:36
136   Joe Brown              M 55-59      1/146       48:48     1:34:43     2:25:31     1:44:21        8:16    7:36     3:19:04
137   Jotham Huising         M 40-44     19/297       52:36     1:39:39     2:29:36     1:39:31        7:34    7:37     3:19:09
138   Scott Bihl             M 40-44     20/297       52:32     1:39:28     2:29:34     1:39:54        7:45    7:37     3:19:22
139   Michael Rioux          M 45-49     15/264       52:31     1:39:28     2:29:35     1:39:55        7:45    7:37     3:19:22
140   Ryan Sakemiller        M 40-44     21/297       53:20     1:40:32     2:30:54     1:39:28        7:26    7:38     3:20:00
141   Mark Lanzillo          M 55-59      2/146       51:01     1:36:09     2:26:16     1:43:57        8:20    7:39     3:20:05
142   Craig Dressler         M 30-34     29/311       54:36     1:40:40     2:30:05     1:39:39        7:32    7:39     3:20:18
143   Mark Yeazell           M 35-39     20/317       53:55     1:41:02     2:30:43     1:39:21        7:11    7:39     3:20:23
144   Liz Harvey             F 35-39      2/256       52:20     1:38:39     2:29:02     1:42:05        7:54    7:40     3:20:43
145   Dean Ohde              M 18-24     16/166       48:18     1:31:58     2:21:37     1:48:58        9:18    7:41     3:20:56
146   Jason Delaet           M 40-44     22/297       53:38     1:40:05     2:30:11     1:40:59        7:53    7:41     3:21:03
147   Tyler Anderson         M 30-34     30/311       46:48     1:30:53                 1:50:12        8:16    7:41     3:21:04
148   Dwayne Steele          M 35-39     21/317       47:36     1:29:48     2:15:50     1:51:24       19:37    7:41     3:21:12
149   Neola Putnam           F 18-24      1/171       50:14     1:35:00     2:25:45     1:46:26        8:32    7:42     3:21:26
150   Michael Reeves         M 30-34     31/311       52:43     1:39:36     2:29:48     1:41:59        8:01    7:42     3:21:35
151   Andrew Helmick         M 50-54      4/207       50:08     1:34:29     2:23:27     1:47:17        9:14    7:43     3:21:45
152   Taylor Singleton       M 30-34     32/311       51:09     1:37:49     2:28:30     1:43:58        7:56    7:43     3:21:46
153   Stacey McDonough       F 30-34      3/269       53:58     1:41:49     2:32:20     1:40:05        7:34    7:43     3:21:54
154   Michael Patton         M 25-29     31/266       46:32     1:30:03     2:19:47     1:51:55        8:43    7:43     3:21:58
155   Theodore Leugers       M 30-34     33/311       48:21     1:32:02     2:19:04     1:49:58        7:56    7:43     3:22:00
156   Nathan Watson          M 35-39     22/317       51:20     1:37:14     2:27:41     1:44:51        8:37    7:43     3:22:05
157   Daniel Heffernan       M 60-64      2/100       52:29     1:39:25     2:29:32     1:42:52        9:06    7:44     3:22:17
158   Shay Myers             M 18-24     17/166       48:16     1:32:18     2:24:47     1:50:05        8:24    7:44     3:22:22
159   Cody Chick             M 18-24     18/166       50:36     1:36:01     2:26:11     1:46:24        9:13    7:44     3:22:25
160   Zachery Schneider      M 40-44     23/297       51:33     1:38:21     2:29:45     1:44:15        8:21    7:44     3:22:36
161   Josh Tracy             M 40-44     24/297       50:09     1:34:51     2:24:27     1:47:48        8:31    7:45     3:22:39
162   Elizabeth Stockton     F 40-44      4/227       52:30     1:39:19     2:29:36     1:43:31        8:19    7:45     3:22:50
163   Chris Harris           M 40-44     25/297       45:51     1:33:20     2:26:26     1:49:34        7:45    7:45     3:22:54
164   Derek Jones            M 40-44     26/297       52:39     1:39:24     2:30:35     1:43:34        8:22    7:45     3:22:58
165   Curtis Nash            M 30-34     34/311       50:11     1:35:12     2:26:37     1:47:52        9:12    7:46     3:23:04
166   Ben Hiles              M 35-39     23/317       49:56     1:36:51     2:27:16     1:46:18        8:01    7:46     3:23:08
167   Casey Fahrer           F 30-34      4/269       53:14     1:40:15     2:30:17     1:42:54        8:34    7:46     3:23:09
168   Lukas Schmid           M 35-39     24/317       50:29     1:35:23     2:26:17     1:48:12        9:39    7:47     3:23:35
169   Marc Metsch            M 40-44     27/297       51:07     1:36:42     2:27:45     1:47:01        8:56    7:47     3:23:43
170   Brock Hanthorn         M 50-54      5/207       51:39     1:38:01     2:27:49     1:45:48        8:23    7:47     3:23:48
171   Shane Gregg            M 25-29     32/266       51:18     1:36:22     2:26:15     1:47:33        9:50    7:47     3:23:54
172   Robert Wallace         M 35-39     25/317       53:49     1:41:33     2:32:04     1:42:31        8:00    7:48     3:24:03
173   Mark Wallace           M 35-39     26/317       53:50     1:41:33     2:32:04     1:42:31        8:00    7:48     3:24:03
174   Jonathan Hunt          M 40-44     28/297       50:13     1:34:51     2:24:18     1:49:28        9:07    7:48     3:24:18
175   Mike Karl              M 50-54      6/207       49:27     1:34:55     2:27:59     1:49:26        8:41    7:48     3:24:20
176   Joseph Dumont          M 35-39     27/317       53:09     1:40:10     2:30:01     1:44:36        8:05    7:49     3:24:45
177   Derek Manis            M 18-24     19/166       52:41     1:39:52     2:29:58     1:44:56        8:09    7:49     3:24:47
178   Natalie Leverone       F 30-34      5/269       53:33     1:40:55     2:32:32     1:43:57        8:20    7:50     3:24:52
179   James McVey            M 35-39     28/317       53:18     1:39:53     2:31:02     1:45:01        8:30    7:50     3:24:53
180   Steve Torok            M 50-54      7/207       55:41     1:44:28     2:35:45     1:40:37        7:27    7:50     3:25:05
181   Jonathan Calhoun       M 18-24     20/166       54:04     1:41:46     2:33:32     1:43:21        7:48    7:50     3:25:06
182   Rob Walker             M 40-44     29/297       49:10     1:37:11     2:28:15     1:48:00        8:25    7:50     3:25:10
183   Steve Evans            M 40-44     30/297       52:07     1:38:18     2:29:47     1:46:56        8:19    7:50     3:25:13
184   Laurie Davis           F 50-54      1/112       53:48     1:41:33     2:33:09     1:43:46        8:21    7:51     3:25:18
185   Bill Freeman           M 30-34     35/311       53:45     1:40:29     2:30:34     1:44:58        8:44    7:51     3:25:27
186   Mike Becker            M 45-49     16/264       54:01     1:40:48     2:32:19     1:44:57        8:25    7:52     3:25:45
187   Brian T Love           M 40-44     31/297       48:19     1:32:01     2:23:33     1:53:49        9:29    7:52     3:25:50
188   Justin Solomon         M 30-34     36/311       49:25     1:33:42     2:22:52     1:52:17       11:53    7:52     3:25:59
189   Mark Ragase            M 35-39     29/317       53:44     1:41:25     2:33:10     1:44:47        9:19    7:53     3:26:11
190   Martin Cherup          M 50-54      8/207       53:46     1:41:24     2:33:10     1:44:55        8:49    7:53     3:26:19
191   Paul Kerchenski        M 35-39     30/317       52:53     1:40:36     2:33:34     1:45:49        8:11    7:53     3:26:24
192   Ross Whitfield         M 30-34     37/311       48:25     1:32:26     2:24:36     1:53:59        9:45    7:53     3:26:25
193   Bradley Mazan          M 25-29     33/266       53:34     1:42:10     2:35:11     1:44:19        7:27    7:53     3:26:29
194   Jason Lundmark         M 30-34     38/311       53:06     1:39:22     2:30:40     1:47:12        7:55    7:53     3:26:33
195   Bob Jasinski           M 45-49     17/264       52:09     1:40:47     2:31:24     1:46:02        9:22    7:54     3:26:48
196   Matthew Jordan         M 30-34     39/311       51:18     1:36:23     2:26:15     1:50:30       10:14    7:54     3:26:52
197   Brad Daugherty         M 35-39     31/317       50:06     1:35:02     2:27:57     1:51:53        8:39    7:54     3:26:55
198   Jeff Riesenbeck        M 40-44     32/297       54:28     1:42:42     2:34:31     1:44:19        8:09    7:55     3:27:01
199   Steven Bain            M 35-39     32/317       50:12     1:34:25     2:25:40     1:52:37       10:04    7:55     3:27:01
200   Orry Zumbiel           M 30-34     40/311       51:38     1:37:50     2:29:08     1:49:12        9:12    7:55     3:27:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Christopher Warren     M 18-24     21/166       55:11     1:44:01     2:36:28     1:43:16        7:36    7:55     3:27:17
202   Ashlynn Davis          F 35-39      3/256       52:42     1:40:52     2:33:58     1:46:26        7:58    7:55     3:27:18
203   Brian Link             M 25-29     34/266       49:50     1:34:20     2:27:06     1:53:02        8:33    7:55     3:27:21
204   Mitchell Lanzit        M 18-24     22/166       45:47     1:27:10     2:23:53     2:00:15       10:00    7:55     3:27:25
205   Terence Golden         M 45-49     18/264       53:54     1:41:17     2:34:46     1:46:12        7:51    7:56     3:27:28
206   Eric Kunze             M 18-24     23/166       51:41     1:39:47     2:30:33     1:47:44        9:03    7:56     3:27:30
207   Daniel Tomaszewski     M 18-24     24/166       54:18     1:42:48     2:35:14     1:44:56        8:21    7:56     3:27:43
208   Joseph Woelfel         M 25-29     35/266       55:57     1:45:48     2:36:59     1:42:01        7:36    7:56     3:27:48
209   Dusty Israel           M 30-34     41/311       53:03     1:40:34     2:32:19     1:47:16        8:16    7:56     3:27:49
210   Pierre Dufour          M 45-49     19/264       56:50     1:45:44     2:36:23     1:42:16        8:04    7:57     3:28:00
211   John Dougherty         M 45-49     20/264       53:46     1:41:37     2:33:15     1:46:26        8:16    7:57     3:28:02
212   David Mulroy           M 45-49     21/264       55:02     1:41:44     2:33:22     1:46:27        9:09    7:57     3:28:11
213   Maura Koonz            F 25-29      2/290       53:40     1:41:23     2:33:10     1:46:48        8:27    7:57     3:28:11
214   Michael Willig         M 18-24     25/166       53:45     1:42:13     2:33:10     1:46:03        8:41    7:57     3:28:15
215   Philip Dammarell       M 45-49     22/264       55:36     1:44:36     2:37:28     1:43:50        7:49    7:58     3:28:26
216   Ben McQueary           M 25-29     36/266       52:07     1:38:48     2:31:39     1:49:46        8:42    7:58     3:28:33
217   Antonio Zaccheo        M 35-39     33/317       52:27     1:39:43     2:32:30     1:48:53        8:29    7:58     3:28:35
218   Doug Maxwell           M 45-49     23/264       53:46     1:41:36     2:33:11     1:47:14       10:03    7:59     3:28:50
219   Mandahezi Solo         M 35-39     34/317       47:32     1:31:52     2:26:42     1:57:05        8:55    7:59     3:28:57
220   Jeremy Interrante      M 25-29     37/266       55:08     1:44:26     2:37:06     1:44:32        7:56    7:59     3:28:58
221   Michael Beausejour     M 25-29     38/266       56:03     1:44:34     2:36:40     1:44:25        8:17    7:59     3:28:58
222   Scott Plumley          M 50-54      9/207       53:49     1:42:32     2:36:01     1:46:31        7:52    7:59     3:29:03
223   Garrett Colburn        M 18-24     26/166       55:08     1:44:24     2:37:04     1:44:40        8:05    7:59     3:29:04
224   Christoher Graham      M 35-39     35/317       51:29     1:38:23     2:30:54     1:50:42        8:26    7:59     3:29:05
225   Chip Boertlein         M 40-44     33/297       55:11     1:44:27     2:37:06     1:44:39        8:04    7:59     3:29:06
226   Andrew Knight          M 35-39     36/317       48:18     1:32:04     2:22:12     1:57:04       10:39    7:59     3:29:08
227   Dan Lee                M 40-44     34/297       55:09     1:44:26     2:37:07     1:44:45        8:10    8:00     3:29:11
228   Kenji Heilman          M 40-44     35/297       55:10     1:44:27     2:37:06     1:44:45        8:10    8:00     3:29:12
229   Lauren Delfeld         F 25-29      3/290       49:52     1:38:32     2:33:09     1:50:41        7:55    8:00     3:29:12
230   Calvin Meyer           M 01-17        1/5       49:17     1:38:51     2:34:49     1:50:22        8:01    8:00     3:29:13
231   Jason Kline            M 18-24     27/166       54:07     1:42:31     2:35:50     1:46:49        8:08    8:00     3:29:19
232   Bryan Hamilton         M 35-39     37/317       50:11     1:34:50     2:25:57     1:54:31       10:05    8:00     3:29:20
233   Meredith Hein          F 25-29      4/290       54:56     1:43:43     2:36:47     1:45:48        7:58    8:00     3:29:31
234   David Hein             M 25-29     39/266       54:56     1:43:43     2:36:46     1:45:48        7:59    8:00     3:29:31
235   Lu Sun                 M 40-44     36/297       54:49     1:43:41     2:36:10     1:45:55        8:16    8:00     3:29:36
236   Brandon Polley         M 30-34     42/311       52:06     1:39:11     2:32:57     1:50:26        8:07    8:00     3:29:36
237   David Kline            M 45-49     24/264       53:48     1:41:36     2:34:21     1:48:12        8:57    8:01     3:29:48
238   Tonson Tong            M 45-49     25/264       55:05     1:44:20     2:37:02     1:45:29        7:53    8:01     3:29:48
239   Jenna Godfrey          F 35-39      4/256       55:05     1:44:21     2:37:02     1:45:28        7:54    8:01     3:29:48
240   Noah Nichols           M 25-29     40/266       52:57     1:40:35     2:33:55     1:49:26        8:36    8:01     3:30:00
241   Garrett Burns          M 25-29     41/266       52:27     1:38:55     2:34:52     1:51:26        7:54    8:02     3:30:21
242   Jeromy Gallant         M 30-34     43/311       55:14     1:47:33     2:41:16     1:43:19        6:54    8:03     3:30:52
243   Grant Eldred           M 35-39     38/317       58:07     1:51:01     2:42:09     1:39:59        7:20    8:04     3:30:59
244   Sara Loving            F 25-29      5/290       55:35     1:45:43     2:38:48     1:45:18        8:09    8:04     3:31:00
245   Timothy Kilmer         M 30-34     44/311       51:13     1:37:18     2:29:51     1:53:45        9:21    8:04     3:31:03
246   Will Portman           M 18-24     28/166       54:26     1:43:13     2:36:51     1:47:53        8:46    8:04     3:31:06
247   Kevin Byerly           M 55-59      3/146       55:11     1:43:00     2:36:59     1:48:13        8:13    8:04     3:31:13
248   David Krekeler         M 55-59      4/146       56:27     1:47:47     2:40:23     1:44:04        7:26    8:06     3:31:50
249   Brian Gittinger        M 35-39     39/317       54:29     1:43:34     2:37:08     1:48:18        8:27    8:06     3:31:52
250   Kristen Zeleznik       F 25-29      6/290       51:57     1:40:41     2:36:05     1:51:18        8:02    8:06     3:31:59
251   Mark Valliere          M 55-59      5/146       54:56     1:43:49     2:36:33     1:48:13        9:21    8:06     3:32:02
252   Robby Hart             M 30-34     45/311       49:12     1:36:46     2:32:45     1:55:18        8:33    8:06     3:32:04
253   Chris Higginbotham     M 40-44     37/297       49:21     1:35:22     2:31:56     1:56:45        8:35    8:06     3:32:06
254   Andrew Heiden          M 30-34     46/311       51:13     1:38:04     2:32:10     1:54:17       10:21    8:07     3:32:21
255   Chris Beerman          M 45-49     26/264       52:02     1:38:41     2:31:54     1:53:41        8:58    8:07     3:32:21
256   Megan Frey             F 18-24      2/171       56:04     1:46:13     2:39:37     1:46:13        8:00    8:07     3:32:25
257   Andrew Waugh           M 25-29     42/266       56:36     1:46:53     2:39:36     1:45:36        7:51    8:07     3:32:28
258   Bruce Johnson          M 45-49     27/264       54:11     1:42:25     2:36:53     1:50:10        8:08    8:07     3:32:35
259   John Jenk              M 65-69       1/48       51:06     1:39:12     2:35:10     1:53:25        8:45    8:07     3:32:37
260   Melanie Lewis          F 30-34      6/269       55:59     1:45:10     2:39:02     1:47:33        8:03    8:08     3:32:42
261   Connor Eldredge        M 18-24     29/166       59:11     1:47:11     2:38:49     1:46:00        8:03    8:09     3:33:11
262   Bruce Baron-Chapman    M 30-34     47/311       52:16     1:38:07     2:29:51     1:55:09       10:51    8:09     3:33:15
263   Ryan Hitz              M 35-39     40/317       58:00     1:48:16     2:40:51     1:45:05        8:06    8:09     3:33:20
264   Nicholas Hill          M 30-34     48/311       53:22     1:40:52     2:33:14     1:52:29       10:28    8:09     3:33:20
265   Lawrence Epstein       M 40-44     38/297       54:56     1:43:59     2:37:22     1:49:22        9:16    8:09     3:33:21
266   Joey Zeinner           M 35-39     41/317       50:31     1:35:40     2:29:28     1:57:47        9:15    8:09     3:33:26
267   Natalya Shinkle        F 35-39      5/256       54:22     1:43:10     2:36:15     1:50:21        8:32    8:09     3:33:31
268   Mohammed Alabbas       M 18-24     30/166       53:03     1:41:09     2:33:30     1:52:26        9:30    8:10     3:33:34
269   Laura Wagner           F 30-34      7/269       54:04     1:42:57     2:37:13     1:50:39        8:27    8:10     3:33:36
270   Gregory Stein          M 30-34     49/311       47:41     1:31:38     2:26:59     2:01:59        7:58    8:10     3:33:37
271   Michael Reece          M 35-39     42/317       55:32     1:45:06     2:38:34     1:48:41        8:29    8:10     3:33:47
272   Steven Horenziak       M 40-44     39/297       54:02     1:42:59     2:35:50     1:50:51        9:15    8:10     3:33:50
273   Mike Petro             M 25-29     43/266       49:50     1:31:11     2:21:30     2:02:48       11:15    8:10     3:33:58
274   Forrest Wallace        M 25-29     44/266       53:50     1:40:28     2:32:04     1:53:35       10:20    8:11     3:34:02
275   Michael Benkert        M 30-34     50/311       55:59     1:46:37     2:40:39     1:47:30        8:14    8:11     3:34:07
276   Shandyn Restrepo       F 25-29      7/290       54:48     1:43:56     2:36:48     1:50:13        8:57    8:11     3:34:09
277   Drew Devier            M 35-39     43/317       56:30     1:44:59     2:40:04     1:49:14        7:57    8:11     3:34:13
278   Angela Trujillo        F 40-44      5/227       55:06     1:44:22     2:37:02     1:49:53        8:54    8:11     3:34:15
279   Lauren Tranquilli      F 35-39      6/256       51:58     1:39:44     2:35:34     1:54:31        8:40    8:11     3:34:15
280   Matthew Stockwell      M 18-24     31/166       54:29     1:43:34     2:37:20     1:50:46        8:36    8:11     3:34:20
281   Nick Dew               M 25-29     45/266       53:39     1:40:23     2:32:15     1:53:58        9:18    8:11     3:34:20
282   Adam Trifiro           M 30-34     51/311       57:38     1:48:22     2:41:28     1:46:03        7:50    8:11     3:34:25
283   Wes Lewis              M 30-34     52/311       51:44     1:37:29     2:31:03     1:57:11        8:25    8:12     3:34:40
284   Kenneth Wedig          M 50-54     10/207       51:36     1:38:01     2:33:04     1:56:42        7:39    8:12     3:34:43
285   Andrew Ross            M 50-54     11/207       54:57     1:42:34     2:36:05     1:52:10        8:46    8:12     3:34:44
286   Marc Hinderlong        M 50-54     12/207       54:35     1:44:25     2:39:44     1:50:32        8:34    8:13     3:34:56
287   Roland Molina          M 35-39     44/317       56:02     1:46:41     2:40:43     1:48:26        8:33    8:13     3:35:07
288   Chris Bautista         M 40-44     40/297       52:17     1:38:44     2:34:17     1:56:27        9:26    8:13     3:35:10
289   Chris Anderson         M 40-44     41/297       52:07     1:38:25     2:33:59     1:56:48        9:26    8:13     3:35:13
290   Charlie Wilson         M 30-34     53/311       56:18     1:46:40     2:39:55     1:48:39        8:58    8:14     3:35:18
291   Mary Dorazio           F 45-49      1/188       57:12     1:48:41     2:42:35     1:46:40        8:07    8:14     3:35:21
292   MacKenzie Pater        F 25-29      8/290       55:23     1:43:48     2:38:04     1:51:39        8:32    8:14     3:35:27
293   Heather Boersma        F 45-49      2/188       53:38     1:42:22     2:36:25     1:53:13        9:03    8:14     3:35:34
294   Andrea Rich            F 30-34      8/269       56:18     1:46:15     2:40:20     1:49:20        8:42    8:14     3:35:35
295   Walter Hanson          M 50-54     13/207       53:49     1:42:57     2:38:06     1:52:41        8:47    8:14     3:35:38
296   Kathy Flannagan        F 40-44      6/227       55:24     1:45:38     2:40:15     1:50:06        8:31    8:15     3:35:44
297   William Scheper        M 50-54     14/207       54:16     1:42:35     2:36:02     1:53:10        9:07    8:15     3:35:44
298   David Moulder          M 30-34     54/311       52:36     1:41:10     2:35:59     1:54:35        8:31    8:15     3:35:45
299   Jason Laine            M 35-39     45/317       55:12     1:44:23     2:37:06     1:51:24        9:01    8:15     3:35:47
300   Mike Lies              M 60-64      3/100       55:34     1:47:12     2:41:50     1:48:39        8:03    8:15     3:35:51
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301   Michael Bonomo         M 35-39     46/317       53:52     1:42:32     2:36:19     1:53:27        8:39    8:15     3:35:58
302   Anthony Coci           M 25-29     46/266       55:56     1:46:20     2:40:55     1:49:41        7:56    8:15     3:36:00
303   Jim Wu                 M 40-44     42/297       50:14     1:36:23                 1:59:39       10:35    8:15     3:36:02
304   Jeffrey Held           M 40-44     43/297       45:02     1:26:12     2:24:33     2:09:56        9:24    8:15     3:36:08
305   Chris Lenhof           M 35-39     47/317       48:18     1:32:00     2:29:37     2:04:20       10:29    8:16     3:36:19
306   Joe Durrett            M 30-34     55/311       52:33     1:39:27     2:31:01     1:56:55        8:30    8:16     3:36:21
307   Kaitlin Meyer          F 25-29      9/290       54:58     1:45:30     2:39:36     1:50:54        8:01    8:16     3:36:23
308   Anna Fitzgerald        F 40-44      7/227       56:46     1:47:11     2:41:30     1:49:23        8:21    8:16     3:36:33
309   Rene Harrod            F 40-44      8/227       54:17     1:44:39     2:40:34     1:51:54        7:50    8:16     3:36:33
310   Josh Dooley            M 30-34     56/311       50:12     1:34:52     2:30:03     2:01:50        8:38    8:17     3:36:41
311   Jason Willis           M 40-44     44/297       56:40     1:46:29     2:40:38     1:50:13        8:39    8:17     3:36:42
312   Chad Hess              M 35-39     48/317       55:58     1:46:23     2:40:49     1:50:28        8:45    8:17     3:36:50
313   Charles Leister        M 35-39     49/317       55:19     1:42:38     2:46:37     1:54:18        7:40    8:17     3:36:55
314   Ben Chandler           M 30-34     57/311       54:29     1:43:10     2:37:58     1:53:54        8:58    8:18     3:37:04
315   Andrew Kessinger       M 35-39     50/317       58:10     1:47:59     2:42:29     1:49:11        8:22    8:18     3:37:10
316   Jason Epperson         M 40-44     45/297       54:50     1:43:46     2:37:47     1:53:25        9:19    8:18     3:37:10
317   Richard Owens          M 30-34     58/311       54:51     1:44:26     2:39:22     1:52:51        9:07    8:18     3:37:16
318   Hellen Scharff         F 45-49      3/188       52:42     1:41:02     2:35:41     1:56:15        9:03    8:18     3:37:17
319   Brian Fort             M 35-39     51/317       48:19     1:32:47     2:25:24     2:04:48        9:38    8:19     3:37:35
320   Corey Reinaker         M 30-34     59/311     1:00:34     1:52:09     2:45:52     1:45:32        7:38    8:19     3:37:41
321   Art Johnson            M 50-54     15/207       55:03     1:45:47     2:41:16     1:51:58        8:39    8:19     3:37:44
322   Gabe Knoepfler         M 18-24     32/166       57:47     1:46:51     2:40:47     1:50:54        8:38    8:19     3:37:44
323   Roberto Aniballi       M 35-39     52/317       55:38     1:45:13     2:39:15     1:52:33        8:30    8:19     3:37:46
324   Katie Leska            F 25-29     10/290       54:58     1:44:12     2:39:13     1:53:41        8:27    8:19     3:37:52
325   Ryan Brodman           M 30-34     60/311     1:01:32     1:51:09     2:42:54     1:46:55        8:15    8:20     3:38:04
326   Timothy Meyung         M 25-29     47/266     1:00:09     1:51:17     2:44:26     1:46:50        8:00    8:20     3:38:06
327   Jeff Hatke             M 25-29     48/266       55:57     1:45:48     2:39:31     1:52:23        8:19    8:20     3:38:10
328   Matthew Borths         M 30-34     61/311       56:44     1:45:07     2:39:38     1:53:05        8:23    8:20     3:38:12
329   Sandra Taylor          F 55-59       1/80       55:58     1:47:45     2:43:41     1:50:29        8:01    8:20     3:38:13
330   Chris Mears            M 50-54     16/207       56:27     1:46:17     2:40:31     1:52:03        9:02    8:20     3:38:19
331   Adam Scott             M 30-34     62/311       52:32     1:39:37     2:37:04     1:58:56        8:05    8:21     3:38:33
332   Katie Singleton        F 25-29     11/290       58:09     1:48:54     2:42:00     1:49:44        8:48    8:21     3:38:37
333   Mary Welch             F 35-39      7/256       54:44     1:46:43     2:42:29     1:51:59        8:33    8:21     3:38:41
334   Andrew Uhling          M 25-29     49/266       56:01     1:43:46     2:41:13     1:54:56        8:14    8:21     3:38:42
335   Kyle Fahrenkamp        M 35-39     53/317       52:54     1:40:59     2:34:39     1:57:45        9:15    8:21     3:38:44
336   Randall Diem           M 30-34     63/311       56:30     1:46:31     2:40:03     1:52:19        9:04    8:22     3:38:49
337   Jeff Williams          M 40-44     46/297       54:36     1:44:49     2:41:44     1:54:03        8:17    8:22     3:38:51
338   Lanny White            M 65-69       2/48       57:16     1:48:00     2:43:04     1:50:55        8:21    8:22     3:38:54
339   Steven Walkup          M 30-34     64/311       57:33     1:48:15     2:44:10     1:50:43        8:04    8:22     3:38:58
340   John Pavlicek          M 55-59      6/146       56:51     1:46:54     2:40:42     1:52:11        8:48    8:22     3:39:04
341   Tim Clement            M 55-59      7/146       56:36     1:48:45     2:47:27     1:50:28        7:27    8:22     3:39:13
342   Jason Hughes           M 40-44     47/297       55:41     1:45:28     2:39:12     1:53:47        8:53    8:23     3:39:14
343   Katie Gilliam          F 30-34      9/269       57:49     1:49:50     2:45:29     1:49:27        7:58    8:23     3:39:16
344   Jake Becker            M 25-29     50/266       56:08     1:46:56     2:41:07     1:52:26        8:15    8:23     3:39:22
345   Mike See               M 50-54     17/207       55:22     1:44:26     2:38:34     1:54:57       11:15    8:23     3:39:22
346   Matthew Dyer           M 25-29     51/266       51:02     1:38:33     2:33:53     2:01:04        7:55    8:23     3:39:36
347   Spencer Adams          M 30-34     65/311       54:57     1:44:53     2:38:21     1:54:53       10:07    8:24     3:39:45
348   Ian Mead               M 50-54     18/207       57:58     1:48:39     2:44:12     1:51:22        8:17    8:24     3:40:00
349   Jennifer Sprague       F 35-39      8/256       58:13     1:50:24     2:46:31     1:49:38        8:41    8:24     3:40:01
350   John Thompson          M 55-59      8/146       55:12     1:44:21     2:39:06     1:55:52        8:57    8:25     3:40:13
351   Trey Tompkins          M 25-29     52/266       52:57     1:40:00     2:36:59     2:00:18       10:17    8:25     3:40:18
352   Will Kopp              M 55-59      9/146       54:15     1:44:07     2:40:11     1:56:13        8:48    8:25     3:40:20
353   Christian Jenkins      M 45-49     28/264       53:42     1:41:35     2:38:11     1:58:50        8:39    8:25     3:40:24
354   Jennifer Creps         F 30-34     10/269       56:00     1:46:39     2:40:41     1:53:51        8:53    8:25     3:40:29
355   Yvonne Delongchamp     F 40-44      9/227     1:00:55     1:54:30     2:50:17     1:46:02        7:33    8:25     3:40:31
356   Elizabeth Schlaudecker F 35-39      9/256       57:21     1:48:52     2:45:16     1:51:48        8:05    8:26     3:40:40
357   Chris Vogt             M 40-44     48/297       55:28     1:45:30     2:39:48     1:55:17        9:16    8:26     3:40:47
358   Matthew Shergy         M 25-29     53/266     1:00:13     1:49:57     2:45:07     1:50:52        8:28    8:26     3:40:49
359   Maeve Oneill           F 25-29     12/290       54:41     1:44:38     2:40:22     1:56:16        9:05    8:26     3:40:53
360   Brandon King           M 30-34     66/311       50:43     1:37:53     2:34:54     2:03:03        9:56    8:26     3:40:56
361   Hannah Ross            F 35-39     10/256       57:51     1:50:03     2:46:18     1:50:57        8:07    8:27     3:41:00
362   Rene Gonzalez          M 25-29     54/266       47:48     1:32:43     2:27:34     2:08:29       11:55    8:27     3:41:11
363   McKenzie McDaniel      F 18-24      3/171       53:28     1:42:44     2:37:59     1:58:29        8:54    8:27     3:41:12
364   Randy Phirman          M 35-39     54/317       54:21     1:44:09     2:40:04     1:57:08        8:13    8:27     3:41:17
365   Benjamin Sudberry      M 18-24     33/166       56:12     1:50:00     2:44:43     1:51:21        8:48    8:27     3:41:20
366   Andrew Kossen          M 45-49     29/264       52:49     1:40:40     2:38:54     2:00:46        9:13    8:28     3:41:26
367   Ashley Greer           F 25-29     13/290       58:42     1:48:39     2:43:00     1:52:47        9:09    8:28     3:41:26
368   Gus Hutto              M 60-64      4/100       58:17     1:50:52     2:48:29     1:50:40        7:58    8:28     3:41:31
369   Lindsey Meyer          F 30-34     11/269       52:08     1:39:12     2:38:59     2:02:20        9:13    8:28     3:41:32
370   Mike Lehner            M 35-39     55/317       52:40     1:41:28     2:40:11     2:00:13        8:42    8:28     3:41:40
371   Kenny Young            M 35-39     56/317       57:57     1:47:55     2:43:47     1:53:51        8:34    8:28     3:41:45
372   Taylor Babcock         M 30-34     67/311       50:12     1:38:51     2:39:48     2:02:55        8:50    8:28     3:41:45
373   Ann Black              F 40-44     10/227       55:35     1:47:54     2:43:43     1:54:13        8:53    8:29     3:42:06
374   Tyler Brown            M 35-39     57/317       53:17     1:42:16     2:38:40     1:59:57        9:44    8:29     3:42:12
375   Erin Sprague           F 25-29     14/290       48:33     1:36:39     2:36:34     2:05:36        8:01    8:29     3:42:14
376   Peter Riddle           M 40-44     49/297       56:37     1:47:27     2:44:07     1:54:48        8:21    8:29     3:42:15
377   Keith Tenoever         M 40-44     50/297       56:31     1:47:42     2:41:54     1:54:34       10:22    8:29     3:42:16
378   Andrew Dufford         M 25-29     55/266       57:06     1:48:54     2:44:17     1:53:23        8:42    8:30     3:42:17
379   Annette Molina         F 35-39     11/256       55:05     1:44:48     2:39:58     1:57:37        8:51    8:30     3:42:24
380   James Wood             M 40-44     51/297       54:56     1:45:21     2:41:10     1:57:12       10:57    8:30     3:42:32
381   Cameron Wade           M 18-24     34/166       54:18     1:42:47     2:35:20     1:59:54       11:15    8:30     3:42:40
382   Daniel Rynne           M 25-29     56/266       57:03     1:47:51     2:43:26     1:54:52        9:25    8:30     3:42:42
383   Josh Adams             M 25-29     57/266       56:14     1:46:03     2:40:47     1:56:44        9:16    8:31     3:42:46
384   David Ramos            M 40-44     52/297       53:04     1:41:44     2:36:11     2:01:08        8:53    8:31     3:42:51
385   David Stanwick         M 25-29     58/266       59:11     1:52:32     2:48:31     1:50:29        7:43    8:31     3:43:00
386   Henry Patterson        M 40-44     53/297       52:27     1:38:52     2:36:22     2:04:11        8:53    8:31     3:43:02
387   Miguel Valiente        M 30-34     68/311       55:21     1:45:39     2:41:18     1:57:27        9:14    8:31     3:43:06
388   Chris Field            M 30-34     69/311       54:52     1:45:07     2:41:06     1:58:10        8:12    8:32     3:43:16
389   Rob Bires              M 35-39     58/317       58:18     1:50:08     2:45:58     1:53:11        8:20    8:32     3:43:19
390   Andrew Carson          M 25-29     59/266       57:18     1:48:18     2:44:19     1:55:14        7:55    8:32     3:43:32
391   Chad Hale              M 25-29     60/266       59:13     1:51:31     2:47:22     1:52:04        8:42    8:32     3:43:35
392   A.J. Tzagournis        M 25-29     61/266       52:25     1:42:47     2:42:20     2:00:49        8:43    8:33     3:43:36
393   Andrew Anger           M 25-29     62/266       55:23     1:45:32     2:38:56     1:58:05       10:20    8:33     3:43:37
394   Lauren Corrigan        F 25-29     15/290       59:34     1:51:04     2:45:43     1:52:40        9:08    8:33     3:43:44
395   Paul Woidke            M 25-29     63/266       55:06     1:44:17     2:39:09     1:59:36        8:49    8:33     3:43:53
396   Dan Loucks             M 35-39     59/317       56:57     1:48:28     2:46:01     1:55:31        8:11    8:33     3:43:59
397   Cara Wicklein          F 18-24      4/171     1:00:20     1:53:51     2:49:02     1:50:13        8:41    8:34     3:44:03
398   Michael Arnold         M 18-24     35/166       52:33     1:39:30     2:31:40     2:04:34       11:17    8:34     3:44:03
399   Natalee Gooden Burkard F 30-34     12/269       53:13     1:44:30     2:40:37     1:59:34        9:07    8:34     3:44:03
400   Rebecca Chitwood       F 35-39     12/256       58:16     1:50:45     2:48:17     1:53:21        8:39    8:34     3:44:05
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Flying Pig Marathon 2016 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&amp;G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Trena Roudebush        F 40-44     11/227     1:00:44     1:54:16     2:50:34     1:49:56        7:33    8:34     3:44:11
402   Dave Dauenhauer        M 45-49     30/264     1:00:35     1:53:13     2:48:38     1:51:02        8:40    8:34     3:44:15
403   Kathleen Woods         F 50-54      2/112       52:33     1:41:16     2:39:28     2:03:06       11:00    8:34     3:44:21
404   Jean-Francois Flechet  M 40-44     54/297       53:46     1:41:38     2:38:39     2:02:46       10:30    8:34     3:44:23
405   Nathan Hall            M 40-44     55/297       58:19     1:50:54     2:48:19     1:53:32        8:47    8:34     3:44:26
406   Brian K. Young         M 45-49     31/264       58:18     1:50:53     2:48:30     1:53:33        8:47    8:34     3:44:26
407   Wyatt Lowdermilk       M 18-24     36/166       55:53     1:47:05     2:42:44     1:57:21        9:54    8:34     3:44:26
408   Karim Aladimi          M 25-29     64/266       56:43     1:48:44     2:46:02     1:55:44        8:27    8:34     3:44:27
409   Jason Williams         M 30-34     70/311       55:57     1:46:36     2:41:16     1:58:04       10:29    8:35     3:44:39
410   Doug Andrews           M 40-44     56/297       58:43     1:49:33     2:46:37     1:55:07        8:33    8:35     3:44:39
411   Lev Pertsov            M 40-44     57/297       57:27     1:48:29     2:45:55     1:56:13        8:43    8:35     3:44:41
412   Brenda Willhite        F 30-34     13/269       59:18     1:51:11     2:48:23     1:53:42       10:40    8:35     3:44:52
413   Cyril Madukanya        M 50-54     19/207       51:52     1:40:41     2:35:28     2:04:13       10:42    8:36     3:44:54
414   Adam Sprague           M 25-29     65/266       57:11     1:49:12     2:46:25     1:55:43        8:27    8:36     3:44:55
415   John Nguyen            M 45-49     32/264       57:53     1:49:48     2:45:00     1:55:08        8:19    8:36     3:44:55
416   James Horn             M 60-64      5/100       57:26     1:48:46     2:45:41     1:56:10        9:12    8:36     3:44:55
417   Aaron Morris           M 30-34     71/311       49:21     1:33:19     2:22:18     2:11:47       33:15    8:36     3:45:06
418   Courtney Ratkowiak     F 25-29     16/290       57:51     1:50:04     2:47:09     1:55:05        8:38    8:36     3:45:08
419   Tommy Aicher           M 35-39     60/317     1:01:19     1:55:02     2:50:16     1:50:11        8:37    8:36     3:45:13
420   Kevin Shaw             M 18-24     37/166       57:52     1:49:50     2:45:26     1:55:27        9:39    8:36     3:45:16
421   Alexander Aretakis     M 18-24     38/166       55:24     1:46:50     2:45:25     1:58:28        7:44    8:36     3:45:18
422   Takuya Aizawa          M 45-49     33/264       57:28     1:49:24     2:44:24     1:56:05        9:46    8:37     3:45:28
423   Daniel Newbauer        M 35-39     61/317       57:09     1:47:36     2:41:04     1:57:55       10:01    8:37     3:45:30
424   Tara White             F 25-29     17/290       58:17     1:50:49     2:48:29     1:54:42        8:50    8:37     3:45:30
425   Todd Saladin           M 45-49     34/264     1:00:08     1:53:36     2:50:19     1:51:55        8:22    8:37     3:45:31
426   Robert Tagher          M 40-44     58/297     1:00:07     1:53:34     2:50:18     1:51:57        8:23    8:37     3:45:31
427   Adam Kirwen            M 25-29     66/266       53:55     1:45:04     2:43:05     2:00:28        9:28    8:37     3:45:32
428   Josh Hatton            M 35-39     62/317       58:58     1:51:12     2:47:23     1:54:23        9:16    8:37     3:45:34
429   Nicholas Gordon        M 35-39     63/317       55:06     1:44:09     2:41:02     2:01:33        9:29    8:37     3:45:42
430   Yojiro Tsukada         M 30-34     72/311       54:51     1:44:09     2:41:39     2:01:35        8:59    8:37     3:45:44
431   Kellie Zajac           F 40-44     12/227       54:52     1:45:47     2:43:03     1:59:58        9:15    8:37     3:45:44
432   Alexander Smith        M 25-29     67/266     1:02:28     1:55:50     2:49:58     1:50:10        8:33    8:38     3:46:00
433   Greg Roda              M 35-39     64/317       56:08     1:46:44     2:44:45     1:59:16        9:06    8:38     3:46:00
434   Susan Greally          F 50-54      3/112       54:27     1:43:27     2:40:02     2:02:38        9:33    8:38     3:46:04
435   Jacob Reutter          M 35-39     65/317       57:31     1:48:00     2:42:46     1:58:08       10:42    8:38     3:46:07
436   Samuel Stockwell       M 25-29     68/266       54:29     1:43:35     2:37:09     2:02:34        9:53    8:38     3:46:09
437   Katelyn Rainey         F 25-29     18/290       58:04     1:48:59     2:45:10     1:57:11        9:33    8:38     3:46:10
438   Megan Marvil           F 35-39     13/256       57:32     1:49:24     2:47:29     1:56:48        8:28    8:38     3:46:11
439   James Grau             M 55-59     10/146     1:00:03     1:53:25     2:50:14     1:52:54        8:47    8:39     3:46:18
440   Scott Stocker          M 50-54     20/207       56:02     1:46:42     2:40:43     1:59:38        9:26    8:39     3:46:19
441   Robert Baxter          M 45-49     35/264       59:49     1:53:30     2:51:22     1:52:51        8:18    8:39     3:46:20
442   Jon Stockert           M 45-49     36/264                 1:52:48     2:50:25     1:53:34        8:47    8:39     3:46:21
443   Jessica Reeb           F 25-29     19/290       55:17     1:45:42     2:41:45     2:00:40        9:03    8:39     3:46:21
444   Kara Jackson           F 35-39     14/256       55:12     1:44:31     2:42:54     2:01:51        9:03    8:39     3:46:21
445   Carmen Piening         F 30-34     14/269       54:52     1:45:31     2:42:50     2:00:51        9:42    8:39     3:46:21
446   Craig McGraw           M 30-34     73/311       54:16     1:42:54     2:40:47     2:03:31        8:43    8:39     3:46:25
447   April Myers            F 25-29     20/290       57:28     1:48:49     2:47:59     1:57:41        8:38    8:39     3:46:29
448   Mike Klenosky          M 35-39     66/317       56:21     1:47:02     2:42:59     1:59:33        8:22    8:39     3:46:34
449   Peter Groner           M 30-34     74/311       57:30     1:48:05     2:46:36     1:58:30        8:47    8:39     3:46:35
450   Ivor Niggebrugge       M 35-39     67/317       58:09     1:49:36     2:45:55     1:57:00        9:11    8:39     3:46:36
451   Danilo Palazzo         M 50-54     21/207       58:14     1:50:38     2:48:10     1:56:11        8:20    8:40     3:46:49
452   Katherine Hallahan     F 18-24      5/171       53:53     1:43:58     2:43:43     2:03:01        9:39    8:40     3:46:58
453   Scott Byrnes           M 30-34     75/311       53:31     1:43:03     2:40:06     2:03:58       11:04    8:40     3:47:01
454   Michael Pickens        M 45-49     37/264       55:46     1:46:54     2:44:53     2:00:14        9:58    8:41     3:47:07
455   Randy Coons            M 55-59     11/146       58:46     1:50:38     2:47:21     1:56:39        9:12    8:41     3:47:16
456   Katie Reed             F 18-24      6/171       57:54     1:49:38     2:45:16     1:57:39        8:43    8:41     3:47:17
457   Jennifer Keith         F 45-49      4/188       58:35     1:51:34     2:47:19     1:55:44        9:36    8:41     3:47:17
458   Katlyn Scott           F 25-29     21/290       55:45     1:49:08     2:46:53     1:58:14        8:34    8:41     3:47:22
459   Angie Dudman           F 50-54      4/112       57:27     1:49:29     2:46:23     1:57:57        9:50    8:41     3:47:26
460   Greg Edmonds           M 40-44     59/297       57:10     1:50:00     2:48:48     1:57:38        9:29    8:42     3:47:38
461   Kathryn Kiracofe       F 18-24      7/171       54:35     1:44:52     2:42:33     2:02:49        9:05    8:42     3:47:41
462   Brad Diodati           M 45-49     38/264       57:47     1:50:59     2:49:00     1:56:44        9:04    8:42     3:47:42
463   Ann Gruenbacher        F 50-54      5/112       54:59     1:45:24     2:44:17     2:02:28        8:10    8:42     3:47:51
464   Elizabeth Simon        F 35-39     15/256     1:02:46     1:53:37     2:50:42     1:54:15        8:54    8:42     3:47:51
465   Brett Buechner         M 35-39     68/317       50:14     1:37:53     2:39:54     2:10:01        9:34    8:42     3:47:54
466   Mitchell Biederman     M 50-54     22/207       54:31     1:45:44     2:41:49     2:02:11        8:35    8:42     3:47:55
467   Todd Spille            M 35-39     69/317       54:06     1:43:22     2:39:41     2:04:34       10:57    8:42     3:47:55
468   Brian Curwin           M 45-49     39/264       56:01     1:46:12     2:40:52     2:01:45        8:39    8:42     3:47:56
469   Dan Beeding            M 30-34     76/311       57:57     1:50:14     2:44:52     1:57:52        9:17    8:43     3:48:06
470   Sean Kennelly          M 18-24     39/166       55:46     1:46:58     2:45:08     2:01:10        9:04    8:43     3:48:07
471   James Killian          M 40-44     60/297       53:32     1:41:21     2:37:11     2:06:47       12:24    8:43     3:48:07
472   Steven Cotton          M 18-24     40/166       49:17     1:38:02     2:37:09     2:10:06       10:37    8:43     3:48:08
473   Jodi Berman            F 30-34     15/269       57:54     1:50:16     2:46:37     1:57:53        9:17    8:43     3:48:09
474   Nathan Robbins         M 25-29     69/266     1:01:30     1:52:26     2:48:05     1:55:47        9:14    8:43     3:48:12
475   Greg Boncimino         M 45-49     40/264       59:28     1:53:01     2:50:36     1:55:15        9:11    8:43     3:48:16
476   Andrew Biernat         M 50-54     23/207       57:03     1:48:58     2:46:33     1:59:24        9:16    8:43     3:48:21
477   Derek Parker           M 35-39     70/317       54:55     1:45:38     2:44:50     2:02:44        8:15    8:43     3:48:21
478   Don Belfort            M 55-59     12/146       58:16     1:50:20     2:47:00     1:58:08        9:26    8:44     3:48:27
479   Heidi Olson            F 18-24      8/171     1:01:22     1:54:51     2:52:10     1:53:40        8:27    8:44     3:48:31
480   Stacey Nobbe           F 45-49      5/188     1:00:17     1:53:39     2:50:22     1:54:54        8:39    8:44     3:48:32
481   Christy Beck           F 25-29     22/290     1:00:14     1:53:40     2:51:13     1:54:55        8:40    8:44     3:48:34
482   Ian McManis            M 25-29     70/266       58:26     1:50:24     2:46:57     1:58:16       10:46    8:44     3:48:40
483   Jess White             F 25-29     23/290       58:49     1:52:12     2:49:24     1:56:30        9:03    8:44     3:48:42
484   Jon-Paul McCool        M 30-34     77/311       54:30     1:43:53     2:46:01     2:04:51        8:39    8:44     3:48:44
485   David Groth            M 45-49     41/264       58:19     1:51:10     2:49:26     1:57:37        9:11    8:44     3:48:47
486   Maria Lowery           F 30-34     16/269     1:02:29     1:56:33     2:53:20     1:52:16        8:30    8:44     3:48:49
487   Mark Komanecky         M 45-49     42/264     1:00:15     1:53:42     2:51:14     1:55:09        8:55    8:45     3:48:50
488   Brian Zimmerly         M 30-34     78/311       59:07     1:52:58     2:49:43     1:55:54        8:59    8:45     3:48:52
489   George Everett         M 40-44     61/297       56:30     1:47:43     2:46:24     2:01:11        8:07    8:45     3:48:53
490   Andy Hung              M 35-39     71/317     1:00:04     1:51:58     2:49:05     1:56:58        8:15    8:45     3:48:55
491   Joan Cameron           F 55-59       2/80       59:08     1:52:17     2:49:18     1:56:41        9:57    8:45     3:48:57
492   Rick Lukin             M 45-49     43/264       53:15     1:44:22     2:46:49     2:04:40        8:59    8:45     3:49:02
493   Barry Bischoff         M 40-44     62/297       59:53     1:50:56     2:46:11     1:58:08        9:28    8:45     3:49:04
494   Amy Tomaszewski        F 45-49      6/188       59:57     1:52:26     2:50:12     1:56:41        9:11    8:45     3:49:06
495   Cynthia Link           F 25-29     24/290       55:56     1:46:39     2:45:36     2:02:32        9:44    8:45     3:49:10
496   Rob Carvitti           M 30-34     79/311       49:59     1:37:21     2:46:07     2:11:52        9:49    8:45     3:49:13
497   Kylie Lindquist        F 30-34     17/269       57:49     1:50:25     2:49:27     1:58:54        9:05    8:46     3:49:18
498   Jacob Sekinger         M 18-24     41/166       54:40     1:41:48     2:41:00     2:07:36        8:24    8:46     3:49:23
499   Kenneth Noyes          M 45-49     44/264       58:08     1:50:40     2:49:18     1:58:47        9:08    8:46     3:49:27
500   Mark Loftin            M 45-49     45/264       58:18     1:50:06     2:46:59     1:59:24       10:54    8:46     3:49:29
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501   Tara Dyer              F 30-34     18/269       57:57     1:51:35     2:50:29     1:57:59        8:43    8:46     3:49:34
502   Matt King              M 30-34     80/311       54:10     1:42:27                 2:07:11                8:46     3:49:37
503   Greg Knapp             M 45-49     46/264       59:17     1:51:49     2:49:55     1:57:55        9:07    8:47     3:49:44
504   Adam Eshman            M 30-34     81/311       55:48     1:48:53     2:48:31     2:00:52        9:30    8:47     3:49:44
505   Madeline Miller        F 18-24      9/171     1:07:21                 2:54:25                    8:15    8:47     3:49:51
506   John Reichard          M 50-54     24/207       56:45     1:48:36     2:46:46     2:01:18        9:38    8:47     3:49:53
507   Erin Smith             F 30-34     19/269       59:27     1:52:39     2:51:10     1:57:24        9:00    8:47     3:50:03
508   Joe Walter             M 30-34     82/311       59:23     1:51:25     2:47:06     1:58:42       10:20    8:47     3:50:07
509   Bryan Powell           M 35-39     72/317       55:48     1:48:17     2:47:36     2:01:54        9:36    8:48     3:50:11
510   Josh Anderson          M 35-39     73/317       58:35     1:50:09     2:47:59     2:00:12        9:46    8:48     3:50:20
511   Brent Caldwell         M 35-39     74/317       54:32     1:43:07     2:36:14     2:07:22        9:10    8:48     3:50:28
512   Harvey Hahn            M 45-49     47/264       54:00     1:43:23     2:40:52     2:07:10       11:32    8:48     3:50:32
513   Corey Furdock          M 18-24     42/166       55:06     1:47:28     2:47:13     2:03:07        8:25    8:48     3:50:34
514   Matt Coldiron          M 40-44     63/297       58:44     1:50:33     2:47:45     2:00:02        9:15    8:49     3:50:34
515   Brandon Behymer        M 18-24     43/166       52:24     1:38:40     2:40:42     2:11:55       10:39    8:49     3:50:35
516   Pedro Bigelow          NO AGE         1/3       58:13     1:51:19     2:50:26     1:59:18        9:00    8:49     3:50:36
517   Brian Hart             M 35-39     75/317       59:18     1:51:40     2:49:27     1:59:11        9:34    8:49     3:50:50
518   Sarah Coad             F 25-29     25/290       59:37     1:53:10     2:50:59     1:57:41        9:22    8:49     3:50:50
519   Joseph Pieri           M 45-49     48/264       52:58     1:41:07     2:41:33     2:09:44        9:21    8:49     3:50:51
520   Katherine Senne        F 35-39     16/256       58:31     1:52:28     2:51:14     1:58:24        8:55    8:49     3:50:51
521   Kaoru Omichi           M 35-39     76/317     1:02:08     1:55:51     2:52:19     1:55:01        9:15    8:49     3:50:52
522   Marina Piccioni        F 45-49      7/188     1:03:50     1:56:52     2:54:35     1:54:05        8:55    8:49     3:50:57
523   Toshio Ohara           M 50-54     25/207       56:23     1:48:00     2:46:54     2:03:01       10:13    8:49     3:51:00
524   Douglas Heavilin       M 35-39     77/317       56:45     1:48:22     2:44:43     2:02:49       10:45    8:50     3:51:10
525   David Scheller         M 30-34     83/311       52:27     1:42:43     2:41:30     2:08:29       11:01    8:50     3:51:11
526   Nicholas Snyder        M 18-24     44/166       56:44     1:45:13     2:40:46     2:05:59       10:36    8:50     3:51:12
527   Jody Gastrich          F 35-39     17/256       52:51     1:42:25     2:43:22     2:08:48        8:54    8:50     3:51:13
528   Megan Fuller           F 30-34     20/269     1:01:18     1:54:40     2:52:21     1:56:41        9:11    8:50     3:51:21
529   Ashley Meuser          F 30-34     21/269       56:43     1:50:45     2:51:56     2:00:37        8:38    8:50     3:51:21
530   Joey Maiocco           M 30-34     84/311       55:48     1:47:17     2:44:40     2:04:10        8:57    8:50     3:51:26
531   Christopher Boynton    M 50-54     26/207       56:09     1:46:36     2:41:51     2:04:57       10:17    8:51     3:51:33
532   Darius Sabaliunas      M 45-49     49/264       56:33     1:49:26     2:49:09     2:02:16        9:27    8:51     3:51:41
533   Pat Ross               M 55-59     13/146       54:45     1:46:34     2:50:29     2:05:17        8:25    8:51     3:51:50
534   David Kurtzman         M 35-39     78/317       54:51     1:43:17     2:40:15     2:08:36       10:47    8:51     3:51:52
535   Dave Coyne             M 35-39     79/317       59:16     1:51:54     2:49:23     2:00:04        9:10    8:52     3:51:57
536   Stephen Wuest          M 18-24     45/166       56:39     1:47:43     2:47:20     2:04:15        9:43    8:52     3:51:58
537   Cynthia Gorman         F 50-54      6/112     1:00:22     1:53:48     2:51:24     1:58:12        9:26    8:52     3:51:59
538   Bryce Carlson          M 35-39     80/317     1:02:56     1:57:25     2:55:35     1:54:34        8:44    8:52     3:51:59
539   John Mersfelder        M 35-39     81/317       58:13     1:51:13     2:51:22     2:00:50        8:47    8:52     3:52:02
540   John Klingler          M 25-29     71/266     1:00:29     1:51:38     2:49:50     2:00:32        8:22    8:52     3:52:09
541   Charles Wiederhold     M 25-29     72/266       57:12     1:49:00     2:48:30     2:03:16        9:41    8:52     3:52:16
542   Cory Lee               M 40-44     64/297       55:10     1:44:26     2:40:11     2:08:02       11:59    8:53     3:52:27
543   Jeppe Nielsen          M 30-34     85/311       56:07     1:47:55     2:50:04     2:04:37        9:24    8:53     3:52:32
544   Brian Kosmac           M 35-39     82/317       58:08     1:50:11     2:48:52     2:02:23        9:08    8:53     3:52:33
545   Alexandria Brant       F 18-24     10/171       54:42     1:47:12     2:48:34     2:05:22        8:41    8:53     3:52:33
546   Neeraj Gupta           M 35-39     83/317       58:26     1:51:18     2:48:20     2:01:15       10:03    8:53     3:52:33
547   David Johannemann      M 35-39     84/317     1:02:28     1:55:49     2:49:58     1:56:51        9:18    8:53     3:52:39
548   Marcus Maple           M 25-29     73/266       58:39     1:50:34     2:48:49     2:02:10        9:37    8:53     3:52:44
549   MacKy Tall             M 30-34     86/311       57:59     1:50:25     2:46:27     2:02:22       10:24    8:54     3:52:46
550   Rick Shomo             M 45-49     50/264       52:49     1:40:40     2:39:26     2:12:09       10:55    8:54     3:52:48
551   Mike Hogan             M 35-39     85/317       55:32     1:46:42     2:44:02     2:06:15       10:42    8:54     3:52:56
552   Laird Malamed          M 45-49     51/264       59:48     1:54:14     2:51:31     1:58:46        9:29    8:54     3:52:59
553   Robert Anderson        M 18-24     46/166       52:55     1:46:54     2:47:23     2:06:08        7:53    8:54     3:53:02
554   Arthur Craig           M 50-54     27/207     1:01:53     1:58:36     2:57:19     1:54:31        8:08    8:54     3:53:07
555   Jessie Magoto          F 40-44     13/227       52:49     1:41:56     2:47:39     2:11:11        9:24    8:54     3:53:07
556   David Noe              M 30-34     87/311     1:01:12     1:54:20     2:53:11     1:58:51        9:00    8:54     3:53:10
557   Elizabeth Leugers      F 25-29     26/290     1:03:27     1:58:36     2:56:10     1:54:35        8:46    8:54     3:53:11
558   Griffin Bates          M 25-29     74/266     1:03:27     1:58:35     2:56:10     1:54:36        8:46    8:54     3:53:11
559   Frank Hanser           M 40-44     65/297     1:08:10     2:00:55     2:57:44     1:52:19        7:17    8:55     3:53:14
560   Ali Anoff              F 30-34     22/269       59:31     1:51:38     2:48:35     2:01:37        9:45    8:55     3:53:14
561   Carman Turkelson       F 40-44     14/227       58:17     1:51:02     2:51:01     2:02:13        9:23    8:55     3:53:14
562   Jennifer Russo         F 50-54      7/112     1:00:36     1:56:17     2:55:10     1:56:58        8:46    8:55     3:53:14
563   Roger Tyler            M 50-54     28/207       56:02     1:49:44     2:47:18     2:03:33       10:17    8:55     3:53:16
564   Matthew Yung           M 35-39     86/317     1:04:08     1:58:40     2:55:28     1:54:42        8:35    8:55     3:53:21
565   Greg Bernard           M 30-34     88/311     1:00:07     1:52:46     2:53:14     2:00:42        8:49    8:55     3:53:27
566   Tom Abbruscato         M 45-49     52/264     1:02:16     1:57:10     2:54:17     1:56:18        9:53    8:55     3:53:28
567   Hemant Shah            M 50-54     29/207     1:00:10     1:55:45     2:55:46     1:57:47        8:43    8:55     3:53:31
568   Louis Hill Jr          M 35-39     87/317       58:24     1:51:51     2:50:46     2:01:47        8:38    8:56     3:53:38
569   Rachna Gliatta         F 35-39     18/256     1:01:30     1:55:55     2:54:12     1:57:44        9:03    8:56     3:53:39
570   Christopher Benjamin   M 30-34     89/311       59:43     1:54:25     2:53:12     1:59:18        8:41    8:56     3:53:43
571   Angela Kasten          F 30-34     23/269       58:40     1:49:16     2:49:49     2:04:30        8:49    8:56     3:53:45
572   Libby Maret            F 25-29     27/290       58:00     1:50:04     2:50:05     2:03:42        9:22    8:56     3:53:46
573   Julie Berling          F 45-49      8/188       55:12     1:44:22     2:42:34     2:09:28       11:13    8:56     3:53:50
574   Kenny Collopy          M 30-34     90/311     1:03:14     1:59:09     2:56:06     1:54:43        8:27    8:56     3:53:51
575   Mike McCafferty        M 45-49     53/264       58:08     1:50:31     2:49:19     2:03:24        9:39    8:56     3:53:54
576   Steve Brandstetter     M 50-54     30/207     1:01:52     1:57:10     2:56:16     1:56:47        8:16    8:56     3:53:56
577   Brad Kinnear           M 35-39     88/317       52:42     1:41:56     2:46:51     2:12:02        9:47    8:56     3:53:58
578   Jeff Allen             M 60-64      6/100       55:36     1:48:15     2:49:51     2:05:44        8:36    8:56     3:53:58
579   Cortney Langdon        F 25-29     28/290       57:26     1:52:12     2:52:06     2:01:49        9:21    8:56     3:54:01
580   Grant Stephenson       M 45-49     54/264     1:02:59     1:59:49     2:59:17     1:54:14        8:10    8:56     3:54:03
581   Helen McKenzie         F 40-44     15/227       59:39     1:52:19     2:49:50     2:01:47        9:00    8:57     3:54:05
582   Bob Roudebush          M 35-39     89/317     1:01:04     1:54:21     2:53:21     1:59:46        8:55    8:57     3:54:07
583   Courtney Hodgdon       F 30-34     24/269     1:00:01     1:54:27     2:53:10     1:59:41        9:38    8:57     3:54:07
584   Kevin Dryfuse          M 30-34     91/311       59:50     1:51:51     2:49:56     2:02:21        8:58    8:57     3:54:11
585   Adam Barton            M 30-34     92/311       59:13     1:51:33     2:48:42     2:02:39        9:28    8:57     3:54:12
586   Matthew Faske          M 50-54     31/207       54:59     1:48:33     2:50:08     2:05:41        9:02    8:57     3:54:13
587   Vance Taylor           M 65-69       3/48     1:01:07     1:55:32     2:53:39     1:58:42        9:32    8:57     3:54:14
588   Mark Minotti           M 45-49     55/264       57:21     1:49:07     2:49:03     2:05:09        9:37    8:57     3:54:15
589   Nikhil Avasthi         M 30-34     93/311       51:51     1:39:47     2:42:03     2:14:29       10:47    8:57     3:54:16
590   Gregory Combs Jr       M 30-34     94/311       58:49     1:51:19     2:48:10     2:02:58        9:25    8:57     3:54:17
591   Patrick Sweetman       M 18-24     47/166       54:50     1:44:37     2:44:31     2:09:58       10:14    8:58     3:54:35
592   Keri Kohler            F 35-39     19/256     1:00:23     1:54:37     2:53:53     1:59:59        9:10    8:58     3:54:35
593   Lisa Keller            F 40-44     16/227     1:02:32     1:57:07     2:55:56     1:57:30        9:00    8:58     3:54:37
594   Eric Hofschire         M 40-44     66/297     1:02:33     1:57:29     2:55:54     1:57:08        8:56    8:58     3:54:37
595   Jason Wise             M 45-49     56/264       59:34     1:53:35     2:53:42     2:01:09        8:56    8:58     3:54:43
596   David Wenning          M 55-59     14/146       55:35     1:45:43     2:38:52     2:09:02        9:31    8:58     3:54:44
597   Brandon Eagen          M 30-34     95/311       55:35     1:45:43     2:38:48     2:09:02        9:31    8:58     3:54:45
598   Daniel Haight          M 40-44     67/297       59:05     1:53:02     2:51:38     2:01:44        9:49    8:58     3:54:45
599   Ashley Ritchie         F 30-34     25/269     1:00:59     1:55:01     2:54:11     1:59:45        8:58    8:58     3:54:45
600   Scott Krinsky          M 18-24     48/166     1:02:48     1:56:54     2:54:53     1:57:57        8:50    8:58     3:54:50
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601   Nicholas Vanicek       M 30-34     96/311       58:07     1:50:36     2:49:20     2:04:16       10:05    8:58     3:54:52
602   Kevin Johnson          M 40-44     68/297     1:02:58     1:59:01     2:57:09     1:56:00        8:41    8:59     3:55:00
603   Adam Lenz              M 30-34     97/311       50:05     1:38:09     2:34:26     2:16:51       12:18    8:59     3:55:00
604   Bryan Wolf             M 30-34     98/311       59:26     1:51:42     2:48:22     2:03:24       10:43    8:59     3:55:06
605   Gary Moffat            M 30-34     99/311       58:38     1:52:02     2:52:35     2:03:07        9:20    8:59     3:55:09
606   Bobby Moreland         M 45-49     57/264       56:26     1:48:29     2:49:25     2:06:43       10:04    8:59     3:55:12
607   Gregory Greening       M 50-54     32/207     1:00:18     1:55:44     2:54:25     1:59:29        8:47    8:59     3:55:13
608   Rachel Rye             F 18-24     11/171       59:49     1:53:28     2:53:55     2:01:52        9:16    8:59     3:55:19
609   Ken Huber              M 35-39     90/317     1:01:42     1:57:10     2:58:09     1:58:10        8:22    8:59     3:55:20
610   Jeremy Gryder          M 35-39     91/317     1:00:38     1:54:40     2:53:28     2:00:47        9:14    9:00     3:55:27
611   Rebecka Sepela         F 18-24     12/171       53:19     1:42:59     2:40:36     2:12:29       11:23    9:00     3:55:28
612   Michael J Kleinfelder  M 35-39     92/317       59:05     1:52:51     2:51:07     2:02:38       10:20    9:00     3:55:29
613   Zach Kleinfelder       M 30-34    100/311       58:13     1:51:19     2:51:07     2:04:10       10:20    9:00     3:55:29
614   Daron Monnin           M 25-29     75/266       59:21     1:50:10     2:47:37     2:05:24       12:54    9:00     3:55:34
615   Lauren Goderwis        F 18-24     13/171       59:01     1:49:32     2:48:35     2:06:07        9:15    9:00     3:55:38
616   Frank Irwin            M 55-59     15/146     1:00:29     1:53:50     2:53:51     2:01:50        9:45    9:00     3:55:39
617   Bethany Linder         F 35-39     20/256     1:01:03     1:56:08     2:56:18     1:59:33        8:36    9:00     3:55:41
618   Sarah Lewis            F 40-44     17/227     1:03:34     1:58:39     2:57:09     1:57:07        8:53    9:00     3:55:45
619   Kristin Hetzel         F 30-34     26/269       55:10     1:45:25     2:44:36     2:10:21       11:23    9:00     3:55:45
620   Lauren Frei            F 18-24     14/171       59:05     1:51:56     2:50:31     2:03:54        9:04    9:01     3:55:50
621   Denise Kaufman         F 50-54      8/112       59:33     1:53:52     2:54:05     2:02:11        9:11    9:01     3:56:03
622   Hunter Boyd            M 40-44     69/297     1:04:43     2:00:18     3:01:34     1:55:48        7:20    9:01     3:56:06
623   Timothy Ritterbach     M 35-39     93/317     1:01:19     1:56:34     2:55:59     1:59:35        9:18    9:01     3:56:09
624   Tianbing Sun           M 40-44     70/297       56:30     1:45:53     2:42:58     2:10:24       11:06    9:02     3:56:17
625   Jack Wiegandt          M 18-24     49/166     1:00:48     1:56:57     2:56:51     1:59:23        8:40    9:02     3:56:19
626   Elizabeth Lindeman     F 30-34     27/269       58:33     1:50:29     2:49:03     2:05:51       10:04    9:02     3:56:20
627   Abby Trenor            F 25-29     29/290     1:02:56     2:00:32     2:59:56     1:55:55        8:24    9:02     3:56:26
628   Matt Ely               M 40-44     71/297     1:01:20     1:56:35     2:55:59     1:59:53        9:35    9:02     3:56:27
629   Kelli Stone            F 50-54      9/112       59:52     1:55:13     2:55:53     2:01:17        9:27    9:02     3:56:29
630   Luke Hartman           M 35-39     94/317       57:23     1:48:38     2:47:29     2:07:52       10:23    9:02     3:56:30
631   Joshua Otstot          M 40-44     72/297       53:23     1:46:02     2:48:41     2:10:29        8:44    9:02     3:56:30
632   Jonathan Zimmerman     M 40-44     73/297     1:00:24     1:54:25     2:52:58     2:02:09        9:21    9:02     3:56:34
633   Marilyn Vennemeyer     F 25-29     30/290     1:03:15     1:59:41     3:00:06     1:56:55        7:50    9:02     3:56:35
634   Hector Reyes           M 30-34    101/311     1:01:55     1:53:37     2:55:29     2:03:00        8:48    9:02     3:56:37
635   Malcolm Morriss        M 30-34    102/311     1:02:33     1:56:44     2:56:53     1:59:56        8:26    9:02     3:56:39
636   Peter Hilligoss        M 30-34    103/311       53:46     1:43:29     2:44:36     2:13:17       11:08    9:03     3:56:46
637   David Henry            M 55-59     16/146       58:04                 2:53:22                    9:30    9:03     3:56:47
638   Andrew Evans           M 30-34    104/311       58:19     1:50:53     2:48:30     2:06:01        8:22    9:03     3:56:53
639   Koon Wan               M 35-39     95/317     1:00:25     1:54:47     2:54:04     2:02:10        9:52    9:03     3:56:57
640   Israel Santin          M 40-44     74/297     1:03:10     1:56:58     2:54:27     2:00:01        9:41    9:03     3:56:58
641   Josh Eschenbach        M 30-34    105/311     1:02:35     1:57:43     2:57:07     1:59:15        8:25    9:03     3:56:58
642   Jessa Meyers           F 25-29     31/290       59:14     1:51:21     2:50:06     2:05:40       10:36    9:03     3:57:00
643   Brady Merchant         M 35-39     96/317       59:56     1:54:15     2:55:08     2:02:46        9:17    9:03     3:57:00
644   Keith Hall             M 45-49     58/264       51:10     1:38:57     2:37:27     2:18:04       11:40    9:03     3:57:01
645   Nikki Taylor           F 30-34     28/269       55:45     1:46:04     2:43:12     2:10:57        9:22    9:03     3:57:01
646   Griffin Myers          M 35-39     97/317       59:57     1:54:17     2:55:09     2:02:47        9:20    9:03     3:57:04
647   Brenda Vaness          F 30-34     29/269     1:01:28     1:55:45     2:55:51     2:01:23        8:46    9:03     3:57:07
648   Prabu Ravindren        M 30-34    106/311       54:12     1:43:48     2:41:49     2:13:21       11:38    9:04     3:57:08
649   Kelly Leugers          F 30-34     30/269       58:09     1:51:12     2:52:14     2:05:59        8:53    9:04     3:57:10
650   Billy Sanders          M 45-49     59/264       58:15     1:51:02     2:53:07     2:06:12        9:13    9:04     3:57:14
651   Donne Abner            M 45-49     60/264     1:00:51     1:55:09     2:55:08     2:02:07        9:07    9:04     3:57:16
652   Jared Camper           M 35-39     98/317       58:11     1:50:41     2:47:37     2:06:38       10:25    9:04     3:57:18
653   Nick Taylor            M 30-34    107/311       51:32     1:38:03     2:43:01     2:19:19        9:19    9:04     3:57:21
654   David Metz             M 55-59     17/146       58:06     1:50:18     2:47:13     2:07:11        9:05    9:04     3:57:29
655   Rory Williams          M 18-24     50/166       59:42     1:51:25     2:50:42     2:06:07        9:02    9:04     3:57:31
656   Eric Scheidt           M 30-34    108/311       59:15     1:53:17     2:53:07     2:04:18        9:44    9:05     3:57:35
657   Rick Moody             M 55-59     18/146     1:03:15     1:59:40     2:59:22     1:57:57        8:56    9:05     3:57:37
658   Jillian Lankford       F 35-39     21/256       58:51     1:51:41     2:49:43     2:05:58       11:30    9:05     3:57:38
659   Thomas Lankford        M 30-34    109/311       58:51     1:51:39     2:49:37     2:06:00       11:30    9:05     3:57:39
660   Jessica Willet         F 25-29     32/290     1:01:00     1:56:25     2:56:53     2:01:16        9:00    9:05     3:57:40
661   Krista Tensing         F 18-24     15/171       58:12     1:52:00     2:54:52     2:05:42        8:07    9:05     3:57:41
662   Mark Tensing           M 55-59     19/146       58:12     1:52:00     2:54:52     2:05:42        8:07    9:05     3:57:41
663   Dave Sheppard          M 45-49     61/264     1:01:37     1:56:36     2:55:56     2:01:06        9:29    9:05     3:57:41
664   Karla Park             F 18-24     16/171       59:13     1:51:39     2:49:17     2:06:03        8:54    9:05     3:57:42
665   Scott Dyer             M 50-54     33/207       58:01     1:51:55     2:52:34     2:05:50                9:05     3:57:44
666   Joel McCreery          M 40-44     75/297     1:02:34     1:59:05     2:59:46     1:58:49        8:34    9:05     3:57:54
667   Robert Sturm           M 18-24     51/166     1:01:35     1:57:38     2:59:50     2:00:19        8:12    9:05     3:57:56
668   Jennifer McCann        F 40-44     18/227     1:02:29     1:58:24     2:57:16     1:59:34        9:01    9:05     3:57:58
669   Ricky Mansford         M 25-29     76/266       56:12     1:48:33     2:51:46     2:09:27        9:05    9:06     3:58:00
670   Andrew Kroeger         M 25-29     77/266     1:00:14     1:53:56     2:54:46     2:04:05        9:44    9:06     3:58:00
671   Steve Schmid           M 45-49     62/264     1:00:55     1:54:30     2:52:07     2:03:35        9:16    9:06     3:58:05
672   Steven Saleh           M 35-39     99/317     1:02:16     2:00:20     3:00:39     1:57:49        9:02    9:06     3:58:08
673   Colleen Darnell        F 35-39     22/256     1:03:08     1:59:16     2:57:31     1:58:55        8:45    9:06     3:58:11
674   William Knight         M 35-39    100/317       59:06     1:52:16     2:52:16     2:06:00        9:58    9:06     3:58:16
675   Matthew Groves         M 35-39    101/317     1:01:09     1:54:30     2:52:27     2:03:51        9:43    9:06     3:58:20
676   Ray Durbin             M 45-49     63/264       54:29     1:46:11     2:52:32     2:12:10        9:20    9:06     3:58:21
677   Mike Meiners           M 35-39    102/317       52:00     1:43:06     2:46:52     2:15:24        8:14    9:07     3:58:29
678   George Stefut          M 50-54     34/207     1:00:21     1:52:54     2:54:03     2:05:37        8:45    9:07     3:58:30
679   Sam Welch              M 50-54     35/207       56:31     1:48:14     2:50:07     2:10:17       10:37    9:07     3:58:30
680   Michael Bellman        NO AGE         2/3       58:09     1:50:47     2:51:13     2:07:44        9:26    9:07     3:58:31
681   Crystal Barton         F 40-44     19/227       59:16     1:55:55     2:55:44     2:02:37       10:01    9:07     3:58:32
682   Ben Little             M 30-34    110/311     1:00:01     1:53:29     2:54:19     2:05:08        9:36    9:07     3:58:36
683   Tricia Wolford         F 25-29     33/290       59:40     1:53:14     2:54:32     2:05:25        8:54    9:07     3:58:38
684   Lindsey Gant           F 25-29     34/290     1:00:22     1:55:09     3:01:22     2:03:33        8:32    9:07     3:58:41
685   Iris Rivero            F 40-44     20/227     1:01:54     1:57:43     2:57:07     2:01:00        9:24    9:07     3:58:43
686   Matthew Hufford        M 35-39    103/317     1:01:54     1:57:42     2:57:08     2:01:02        9:23    9:07     3:58:44
687   Rob Jones              M 35-39    104/317       59:00     1:52:44     2:52:54     2:06:00        9:38    9:07     3:58:44
688   Cory Kuzinski          M 35-39    105/317       58:53     1:51:11     2:49:41     2:07:34       10:49    9:07     3:58:45
689   Melissa Salmon         F 25-29     35/290     1:03:12     1:59:26     3:00:01     1:59:24        9:05    9:07     3:58:50
690   Sean Cox               M 18-24     52/166     1:04:49     2:01:35     3:01:57     1:57:16        7:44    9:07     3:58:51
691   Christine Lavallee     F 30-34     31/269     1:03:19     1:56:43     2:55:55     2:02:10        9:36    9:08     3:58:52
692   Jill Baranowski        F 25-29     36/290     1:00:12     1:54:53     2:56:58     2:04:00        8:58    9:08     3:58:53
693   Stacy Ortiz            F 35-39     23/256       56:13     1:48:46     2:55:13     2:10:12        9:15    9:08     3:58:58
694   Andrew Roberts         M 25-29     78/266       58:45     1:51:16     2:51:23     2:07:43        9:13    9:08     3:58:59
695   Brad Heizman           M 35-39    106/317     1:01:20     1:57:42     2:55:54     2:01:19        9:24    9:08     3:59:00
696   Ronald Ross            M 55-59     20/146     1:04:28     2:01:48     3:01:23     1:57:13        8:44    9:08     3:59:01
697   Bill Wilfinger         M 45-49     64/264       55:26     1:45:42     2:38:51     2:13:28        9:26    9:08     3:59:09
698   Megan Duffy            F 30-34     32/269     1:04:02     2:00:22     2:59:33     1:58:54        9:04    9:08     3:59:16
699   Aaron Hizon            M 25-29     79/266     1:03:25     1:59:40     3:00:07     1:59:38        9:27    9:08     3:59:17
700   Ed Baier               M 40-44     76/297     1:03:26     1:59:45     3:00:08     1:59:34        9:13    9:09     3:59:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Jon Burek              M 35-39    107/317     1:01:30     1:57:18     2:57:26     2:02:01        8:58    9:09     3:59:19
702   Christina Simmons      F 30-34     33/269     1:02:53     1:59:57     3:00:08     1:59:25        9:06    9:09     3:59:21
703   Steven Epstein         M 40-44     77/297       56:48     1:49:07     2:52:36     2:10:17                9:09     3:59:23
704   Claudio Matos          M 40-44     78/297     1:01:26     1:57:15     2:56:58     2:02:09        9:43    9:09     3:59:24
705   Timothy Cormier        M 35-39    108/317       58:57     1:53:35     2:53:41     2:05:52        9:00    9:09     3:59:26
706   Steve Madden           M 60-64      7/100       58:35     1:52:29     2:51:50     2:06:58       10:25    9:09     3:59:26
707   Derek O'Sullivan       M 45-49     65/264     1:01:30     1:55:55     2:55:59     2:03:32        8:51    9:09     3:59:26
708   Justin Anderson        M 25-29     80/266     1:04:25     2:02:16     3:00:32     1:57:12        9:09    9:09     3:59:27
709   Chris Cahill           M 35-39    109/317       55:59     1:48:28     2:49:27     2:11:00       10:03    9:09     3:59:28
710   Jeremiah Barnes        M 18-24     53/166     1:04:19     1:58:52     3:01:26     2:00:36        8:03    9:09     3:59:28
711   Alex Thurner           F 25-29     37/290       57:55     1:52:03     2:54:45     2:07:26        8:57    9:09     3:59:29
712   Chris Sutton           M 18-24     54/166     1:04:10     2:01:04     3:03:05     1:58:26        7:48    9:09     3:59:29
713   David Aguiar           M 30-34    111/311       59:43     1:53:26     2:53:06     2:06:04        9:07    9:09     3:59:29
714   Andy Hooks             M 30-34    112/311       55:57     1:47:35     2:50:18     2:12:04        8:30    9:09     3:59:38
715   Chris Grubbs           M 45-49     66/264       58:04     1:49:48     2:47:49     2:09:51       12:45    9:09     3:59:38
716   Patrick Osborne        M 40-44     79/297       56:39     1:49:48     2:52:28     2:09:53        8:58    9:09     3:59:40
717   Brad Jackson           M 30-34    113/311       56:44     1:48:02     2:54:02     2:11:52        8:50    9:10     3:59:54
718   Sarah Wilson           F 30-34     34/269       59:46     1:53:28     2:53:47     2:06:28        9:12    9:10     3:59:56
719   Megan Seccombe         F 18-24     17/171       59:49     1:53:28     2:54:05     2:06:33        9:35    9:10     4:00:00
720   Anne Mapes             F 18-24     18/171       57:23     1:50:02     2:51:00     2:10:06        9:40    9:10     4:00:07
721   Nicole Koors           F 30-34     35/269       58:01     1:51:19     2:54:31     2:08:53        8:40    9:11     4:00:11
722   Samantha Chrismer      F 18-24     19/171     1:02:14     1:58:01     2:58:37     2:02:12        9:26    9:11     4:00:12
723   Ryan Edler             M 30-34    114/311       56:43     1:48:52     2:47:26     2:11:24       10:08    9:11     4:00:16
724   Patrick King           M 01-17        2/5     1:02:44     1:53:13     2:51:51     2:07:12        9:43    9:11     4:00:25
725   Dan Donovan            M 45-49     67/264     1:02:22     1:58:53     2:59:39     2:01:33        9:26    9:11     4:00:25
726   Carrie Apling          F 40-44     21/227       58:19     1:50:52     2:56:05     2:09:43        9:29    9:11     4:00:35
727   Laura Burns            F 25-29     38/290       55:55     1:46:33     2:45:41     2:14:02       10:35    9:11     4:00:35
728   Adam Rosing            M 30-34    115/311       58:21     1:51:04     2:51:03     2:09:32       10:11    9:11     4:00:36
729   Daniel Prince          M 30-34    116/311     1:03:33     1:59:45     3:00:10     2:00:59        8:34    9:12     4:00:43
730   Patricia Sullivan      F 50-54     10/112     1:02:51     1:55:49     2:54:55     2:04:56       10:06    9:12     4:00:44
731   Kyle Cline             M 30-34    117/311       54:13     1:41:55     2:33:24     2:18:51       14:32    9:12     4:00:45
732   Matthew Faris          M 30-34    118/311       57:15     1:50:04     2:51:05     2:10:45        9:47    9:12     4:00:48
733   Cynthia Chaney         F 40-44     22/227     1:02:44     1:58:34     2:59:10     2:02:17        9:08    9:12     4:00:51
734   Wendy Klooster         F 30-34     36/269       59:19     1:54:25     2:57:32     2:06:27        8:51    9:12     4:00:52
735   Kelly Trese            F 30-34     37/269     1:04:12     2:02:37     3:01:55     1:58:18        8:18    9:12     4:00:55
736   Andrew Trese           M 30-34    119/311     1:04:12     2:02:38     3:01:55     1:58:17        8:18    9:12     4:00:55
737   Zachary Payne          M 18-24     55/166     1:01:22     1:54:34     2:53:12     2:06:23       10:10    9:12     4:00:57
738   Dave Maine             M 45-49     68/264       57:10     1:50:00     2:51:37     2:10:58        9:31    9:12     4:00:58
739   Angel Pereira          M 35-39    110/317       59:54     1:52:13     2:50:42     2:08:47       10:27    9:12     4:00:59
740   Mary Adair             F 25-29     39/290     1:02:09     1:58:42     2:58:55     2:02:18        9:00    9:12     4:00:59
741   Matthew Stevens        M 25-29     81/266       59:17                 2:52:30                   10:21    9:12     4:01:00
742   John Key               M 30-34    120/311     1:02:08     1:57:31     2:57:15     2:03:31        9:32    9:12     4:01:02
743   Kevin Pater            M 30-34    121/311       53:56     1:43:55     2:45:06     2:17:08       11:24    9:12     4:01:03
744   Rick Swope             M 55-59     21/146     1:00:43     1:55:07     2:55:35     2:06:00        9:48    9:13     4:01:06
745   Holly Carey            F 35-39     24/256     1:04:46     2:00:42     3:01:25     2:00:28        8:52    9:13     4:01:09
746   Kirsten Flower         F 25-29     40/290       58:50     1:49:52     2:50:22     2:11:23       10:32    9:13     4:01:14
747   Mark Davis             M 45-49     69/264       53:14     1:45:58     2:51:45     2:15:17        9:48    9:13     4:01:15
748   Lorraine Jessee        F 55-59       3/80     1:04:21     2:02:08     3:02:48     1:59:14        8:49    9:13     4:01:22
749   John Spaeth            M 35-39    111/317       59:39     1:53:14     2:54:50     2:08:08        9:13    9:13     4:01:22
750   Michael Young          M 30-34    122/311     1:00:19     1:55:29     2:56:25     2:05:54        9:04    9:13     4:01:23
751   Jennifer Seifert       F 25-29     41/290     1:04:35     2:01:45     3:02:59     1:59:42        8:37    9:13     4:01:27
752   Becky Yerman           F 35-39     25/256       56:08     1:47:08     2:47:04     2:14:23       11:23    9:14     4:01:30
753   Lance Bucher           M 45-49     70/264       53:16     1:42:54     2:46:11     2:18:40       11:13    9:14     4:01:33
754   Andrew Burchett        M 30-34    123/311       57:10     1:50:23     2:51:57     2:11:11       10:22    9:14     4:01:34
755   John Gesenhues         M 30-34    124/311       58:19     1:50:52     2:50:06     2:10:45       10:40    9:14     4:01:36
756   Brandon Baker          M 30-34    125/311       57:50     1:50:19     2:52:18     2:11:21        9:53    9:14     4:01:39
757   Victoria Baker         F 25-29     42/290       57:02     1:51:20     2:55:31     2:10:21        8:46    9:14     4:01:40
758   Kristianna Williams    F 18-24     20/171     1:04:25     2:02:53     3:04:37     1:58:49        7:50    9:14     4:01:42
759   Ellen Iaciofano        F 18-24     21/171       58:16     1:50:31     2:53:33     2:11:15        8:36    9:14     4:01:45
760   Ali Gaylord            F 30-34     38/269     1:01:18     1:58:17     2:59:36     2:03:35        9:20    9:14     4:01:51
761   Joseph Mendolla        M 45-49     71/264       59:19     1:56:14     3:00:00     2:05:39        8:47    9:14     4:01:52
762   Aaron Matson           M 40-44     80/297       55:01     1:44:43     2:45:42     2:17:10       15:50    9:14     4:01:52
763   Christopher Doege      M 25-29     82/266       58:22     1:54:23     2:56:38     2:07:33        9:32    9:15     4:01:55
764   Rob Gentry             M 35-39    112/317     1:00:28     1:56:46     2:58:45     2:05:10        9:09    9:15     4:01:56
765   Raghu Kainkaryam       M 30-34    126/311     1:03:15     2:00:04     3:00:32     2:01:54        9:36    9:15     4:01:57
766   Tony Gutierrez         M 50-54     36/207       59:20     1:52:13     2:51:30     2:09:45       11:20    9:15     4:01:58
767   Michael Sullivan       M 30-34    127/311       52:50     1:41:50     2:46:37     2:20:11       10:21    9:15     4:02:00
768   Sarah Brown            F 45-49      9/188     1:00:54     1:55:32     2:56:50     2:06:29       10:01    9:15     4:02:01
769   Charli McDonough       F 25-29     43/290     1:05:35     2:02:49     3:04:52     1:59:12        8:19    9:15     4:02:01
770   Ashley Kranz           F 30-34     39/269       59:56     1:53:07     2:55:00     2:08:55        9:23    9:15     4:02:01
771   Jeremy Liebman         M 30-34    128/311       59:23     1:53:57     2:54:13     2:08:11        8:51    9:15     4:02:07
772   Ed Hallahan            M 55-59     22/146       55:22     1:47:34     2:54:53     2:14:39        9:43    9:15     4:02:13
773   Sean McElroy           M 18-24     56/166       58:31     1:48:28     2:54:20     2:13:51        9:17    9:15     4:02:19
774   Brandon Ebken          M 40-44     81/297     1:01:09     1:57:10     2:57:17     2:05:10       11:12    9:15     4:02:19
775   Marvin Lopez           M 45-49     72/264     1:06:01     2:02:26     3:01:57     1:59:59       10:07    9:16     4:02:24
776   Alexander Rippe        M 18-24     57/166     1:04:10     2:01:04     3:03:06     2:01:23        8:54    9:16     4:02:27
777   Damien Lass            M 35-39    113/317     1:02:06     1:58:30     3:00:07     2:04:02        9:16    9:16     4:02:31
778   Ryan Lauchard          M 40-44     82/297     1:04:58     2:02:45     3:02:44     1:59:48        8:44    9:16     4:02:32
779   Brian Harves           M 35-39    114/317     1:04:59     2:02:47     3:02:45     1:59:48        8:44    9:16     4:02:34
780   Sarah Vrooman          F 35-39     26/256     1:03:08     1:59:04     3:00:29     2:03:40        9:14    9:16     4:02:44
781   Kathleen Grace         F 18-24     22/171     1:01:04     1:52:53     2:56:07     2:09:58        9:34    9:17     4:02:51
782   Steve Gray             M 55-59     23/146     1:01:53     1:57:30     2:57:52     2:05:24       10:27    9:17     4:02:54
783   Ronald Schneider       M 45-49     73/264     1:02:37     1:57:00     2:58:36     2:05:57        9:44    9:17     4:02:57
784   Lindsay Jackson        F 30-34     40/269     1:04:31     2:00:25     3:01:55     2:02:35        9:24    9:17     4:02:59
785   Tony Bosch             M 40-44     83/297     1:00:17     1:53:44     2:56:19     2:09:25        9:40    9:17     4:03:09
786   Michael Weber          M 45-49     74/264     1:03:20     1:59:31     3:00:07     2:03:39       10:12    9:17     4:03:09
787   Andy Gerrein           M 40-44     84/297       58:46     1:51:42     2:51:47     2:11:29       10:25    9:17     4:03:10
788   Christina Zaffiro      F 25-29     44/290     1:03:02     1:59:27     3:00:04     2:03:44        9:37    9:17     4:03:10
789   Ryan Ostrander         M 35-39    115/317       57:03     1:47:47     2:49:40     2:15:30       11:34    9:18     4:03:17
790   Casey Henry            F 25-29     45/290     1:03:15     1:59:42     3:00:06     2:03:39        8:07    9:18     4:03:21
791   Tripp Eldredge         M 50-54     37/207     1:06:44     2:05:28     3:01:54     1:57:55        9:41    9:18     4:03:23
792   Xin Xu                 M 40-44     85/297       58:26     1:53:10     2:56:00     2:10:15        9:28    9:18     4:03:25
793   Luke Takahashi         M 45-49     75/264       55:59     1:46:36     2:50:44     2:16:49       10:44    9:18     4:03:25
794   James Metcalf          M 35-39    116/317       59:34     1:51:42     2:52:50     2:11:46        9:42    9:18     4:03:27
795   Kristin Barsoom        F 30-34     41/269       57:01     1:50:59     2:54:07     2:12:31       11:10    9:18     4:03:30
796   Kenkichi Miyai         M 25-29     83/266       57:42     1:51:16     2:54:17     2:12:16        8:23    9:18     4:03:32
797   Mike Stephenson        M 40-44     86/297     1:05:37     2:01:20     3:01:22     2:02:18       10:03    9:18     4:03:37
798   James Collins          M 30-34    129/311     1:00:19     1:53:48     2:54:51     2:10:03       10:39    9:19     4:03:51
799   Steven Palmer          M 50-54     38/207       57:13     1:47:57     2:49:35     2:15:54        9:38    9:19     4:03:51
800   Eliza Moffat           F 25-29     46/290       57:38     1:53:50     2:59:16     2:10:07        9:00    9:19     4:03:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Kelly Schoenefeld      F 45-49     10/188     1:01:42     1:57:53     3:00:02     2:06:05        9:06    9:19     4:03:58
802   Mark Stiefbold         M 45-49     76/264     1:00:15     1:53:42     2:53:36     2:10:16       10:49    9:19     4:03:58
803   Lindsey Ratcliff       F 25-29     47/290       58:32     1:52:53     2:56:23     2:11:06        9:08    9:19     4:03:58
804   Annie Hartmann         F 25-29     48/290     1:06:01     2:04:21     3:06:48     1:59:38        8:33    9:19     4:03:58
805   David Rust             M 25-29     84/266       59:54     1:52:40     2:53:09     2:11:29       10:37    9:20     4:04:08
806   Jay Herbert            M 35-39    117/317     1:03:15     1:58:38     3:00:04     2:05:31        9:12    9:20     4:04:08
807   Chris Hall             M 30-34    130/311       59:59     1:54:12     2:54:54     2:09:57       11:27    9:20     4:04:08
808   Tetsuo Suzuki          M 45-49     77/264     1:00:26     1:55:50     2:57:45     2:08:20        9:47    9:20     4:04:10
809   Lei Yang               M 40-44     87/297     1:00:55     1:55:34     3:00:15     2:08:44        9:10    9:20     4:04:18
810   Amber Hertz-Tang       F 30-34     42/269       57:43     1:49:56     2:58:48     2:14:26        9:20    9:20     4:04:22
811   Brittany Speed         F 25-29     49/290                 1:56:29     2:54:02     2:08:06        9:10    9:21     4:04:34
812   Andrew Dries           M 35-39    118/317     1:00:08     1:53:15     2:52:24     2:11:27       10:48    9:21     4:04:41
813   Jake Butterbaugh       M 35-39    119/317     1:00:08     1:53:15     2:52:25     2:11:27       10:48    9:21     4:04:41
814   Chris Bihl             M 25-29     85/266       56:11     1:46:31     2:47:33     2:18:11        9:25    9:21     4:04:41
815   Kyle Gorjanc           F 35-39     27/256     1:01:36     1:56:40     3:03:50     2:08:05        9:17    9:21     4:04:44
816   Terence McCormick      M 55-59     24/146     1:04:36     2:00:51     3:02:29     2:03:57        9:28    9:21     4:04:48
817   Scott Wever            M 45-49     78/264     1:01:10     1:55:57     2:58:40     2:08:53       10:12    9:21     4:04:50
818   Melinda Owens          F 35-39     28/256     1:03:10     1:59:50     3:00:00     2:05:04       10:11    9:21     4:04:54
819   John Fetner            M 65-69       4/48     1:03:09     1:58:13     3:00:48     2:06:45        9:31    9:21     4:04:58
820   Dan Popowics           M 45-49     79/264     1:02:24     1:57:41     2:58:25     2:07:17        9:20    9:21     4:04:58
821   Rebecca Reutell        F 18-24     23/171     1:03:51     2:00:00     3:01:57     2:05:00        9:17    9:21     4:04:59
822   Kelsie Smoot           F 35-39     29/256     1:03:54     2:00:16     3:01:50     2:04:48        9:05    9:22     4:05:03
823   Nicole White           F 35-39     30/256     1:02:41     1:58:05     2:59:30     2:07:02        9:33    9:22     4:05:06
824   Rachel Weissman        F 25-29     50/290       58:48     1:54:26     2:59:34     2:10:43       10:34    9:22     4:05:08
825   Josh Lea               M 35-39    120/317     1:02:05     1:57:02     2:58:27     2:08:08        9:58    9:22     4:05:09
826   Joseph Fritz           M 50-54     39/207     1:05:34     2:01:01     3:01:05     2:04:11        9:11    9:22     4:05:12
827   Laura MacDermaid       F 50-54     11/112     1:01:25     1:59:02     3:02:25     2:06:11       10:24    9:22     4:05:13
828   Maureen Heintz         F 55-59       4/80     1:00:47     1:57:00     2:59:56     2:08:14       10:16    9:22     4:05:13
829   Krista Moeller         F 35-39     31/256       58:33     1:55:34     2:59:14     2:09:40        9:32    9:22     4:05:14
830   Travis Hodgdon         M 30-34    131/311       59:54     1:54:27     2:59:12     2:10:50        9:31    9:22     4:05:17
831   Rebecca Kollstedt      F 25-29     51/290     1:01:38     1:57:51     3:01:06     2:07:27        9:42    9:22     4:05:18
832   Rebecca Matthews       F 25-29     52/290     1:03:02     1:59:25     3:00:04     2:05:57        9:43    9:22     4:05:22
833   Steven Heatherly       M 25-29     86/266     1:05:27     2:01:26     3:01:16     2:03:57        9:44    9:22     4:05:22
834   Scott Kleinholz        M 25-29     87/266       56:20     1:49:05     2:54:57     2:16:19       10:10    9:22     4:05:23
835   Mike Pruente           M 40-44     88/297     1:02:06     1:57:49     2:54:54     2:07:35       10:59    9:22     4:05:23
836   Kristina Raybourne     F 35-39     32/256     1:02:25     1:58:12     3:03:25     2:07:13        9:35    9:22     4:05:25
837   Rob Dodd               M 35-39    121/317     1:01:34     1:58:57     3:00:57     2:06:28        9:30    9:23     4:05:25
838   Shannon Chaney-Whitson F 30-34     43/269     1:04:30     2:02:07     3:04:01     2:03:23        9:25    9:23     4:05:30
839   Jacob Boehm            M 18-24     58/166     1:02:44     1:51:26     2:54:12     2:14:05        9:48    9:23     4:05:30
840   Bob Whay               M 45-49     80/264       55:10     1:47:06     2:54:48     2:18:26        9:34    9:23     4:05:31
841   Lindsey Payne          F 18-24     24/171     1:01:23     1:54:35     2:54:39     2:10:59       19:33    9:23     4:05:33
842   Carol Hess             F 50-54     12/112       59:32     1:54:30     2:57:47     2:11:07       10:36    9:23     4:05:36
843   Tim Mills              M 50-54     40/207     1:02:28     1:58:24     2:57:50     2:07:13        9:49    9:23     4:05:36
844   Jessica Silverman      F 30-34     44/269     1:02:07     1:58:38     3:00:37     2:07:00       10:09    9:23     4:05:38
845   Patrick McGilvray      M 45-49     81/264     1:05:50     2:02:34     3:04:12     2:03:18        9:33    9:24     4:05:52
846   Jeffrey Stammen        M 30-34    132/311     1:07:44     2:04:13     3:03:39     2:01:44        8:38    9:24     4:05:57
847   Amanda Smith           F 25-29     53/290     1:07:43     2:04:14     3:03:39     2:01:44        8:38    9:24     4:05:57
848   Steve Shaffer          M 55-59     25/146     1:03:28     1:57:52     2:58:16     2:08:10        8:59    9:24     4:06:02
849   Robert Gutendorf       M 35-39    122/317       56:11     1:50:36     2:57:27     2:15:34        9:21    9:24     4:06:10
850   Jason Kohorst          M 18-24     59/166       56:59     1:51:02     2:55:41     2:15:13        9:25    9:24     4:06:14
851   Kevin Baird            M 45-49     82/264       55:10     1:47:24     2:55:04     2:18:51        8:35    9:24     4:06:15
852   Jennifer Blankenship   F 45-49     11/188     1:00:57     1:54:51     2:54:38     2:11:25       11:05    9:24     4:06:15
853   Gregory Larson         M 45-49     83/264     1:03:16     1:58:01     2:58:04     2:08:18       11:59    9:25     4:06:18
854   Matt Marcus            M 25-29     88/266       56:36     1:47:35     2:52:05     2:18:49       11:23    9:25     4:06:23
855   Nikole White           F 35-39     33/256     1:06:23     2:04:38     3:06:20     2:01:49        9:00    9:25     4:06:27
856   Jamie Goudy            F 35-39     34/256     1:01:47     1:58:06     3:02:33     2:08:23        9:31    9:25     4:06:28
857   Michael Murphy         M 45-49     84/264     1:00:58     1:58:15     3:02:00     2:08:14        8:58    9:25     4:06:29
858   Henry Molski           M 18-24     60/166     1:00:49     1:54:12     2:56:23     2:12:18       10:11    9:25     4:06:30
859   John Vennemeyer        M 30-34    133/311     1:05:13     2:01:37     3:02:00     2:04:58        9:24    9:25     4:06:34
860   Joe Sierra             M 35-39    123/317     1:05:47     2:02:11     3:02:36     2:04:25       11:29    9:25     4:06:35
861   Heather Suescun        F 35-39     35/256     1:04:22     2:00:26     3:00:33     2:06:23        9:43    9:26     4:06:48
862   Tony Diller            M 25-29     89/266       56:09     1:47:53     2:50:14     2:19:03        9:40    9:26     4:06:56
863   Rod Swisshelm          M 45-49     85/264       59:59     1:53:08     2:51:36     2:13:50       11:17    9:26     4:06:57
864   Adam Langhals          M 30-34    134/311       56:57     1:48:27     2:46:16     2:18:33       15:10    9:26     4:07:00
865   Scott Bosma            M 30-34    135/311     1:03:58     2:00:31     3:01:08     2:06:32       10:31    9:26     4:07:02
866   Bruce Boersma          M 50-54     41/207       58:38     1:53:14     2:58:00     2:13:49        8:52    9:26     4:07:03
867   Harold Smith           M 45-49     86/264       59:10     1:52:26     2:56:38     2:14:38        9:51    9:26     4:07:04
868   Alejandro Ramirez Lave M 40-44     89/297     1:04:53     2:04:13     3:05:35     2:02:57       10:02    9:27     4:07:10
869   Marco A. Benavides     M 35-39    124/317     1:04:53     2:04:15     3:05:35     2:02:56       10:02    9:27     4:07:10
870   Roberto Ramirez Laverd M 40-44     90/297     1:05:22     2:04:14     3:05:36     2:02:58       10:04    9:27     4:07:11
871   Jacob Buenger          M 18-24     61/166       53:53     1:41:41     2:49:56     2:25:31        9:07    9:27     4:07:12
872   Tirza Costello         F 30-34     45/269     1:06:27     2:03:47     3:05:07     2:03:34        9:32    9:27     4:07:20
873   Jason Cornett          M 40-44     91/297       58:35     1:51:11     2:53:52     2:16:10       11:12    9:27     4:07:20
874   Roger Vance            M 50-54     42/207       59:33     1:54:32     2:57:59     2:12:53       10:25    9:27     4:07:24
875   Christopher Cahee      M 40-44     92/297     1:01:25     1:57:17     2:59:53     2:10:09       10:46    9:27     4:07:26
876   Becky Hill             F 30-34     46/269     1:06:48     2:04:08     3:06:49     2:03:23        8:48    9:27     4:07:31
877   Mark Faulkner          M 55-59     26/146     1:04:54     2:01:20     3:02:29     2:06:27        9:26    9:28     4:07:46
878   Kevin Blanton          M 50-54     43/207     1:03:46     2:01:50     3:03:37     2:05:57        9:14    9:28     4:07:47
879   Samantha Conley        F 25-29     54/290     1:04:58     2:00:45     3:00:09     2:07:02       10:07    9:28     4:07:47
880   Dave Fletcher          M 60-64      8/100     1:01:33     1:59:08     3:03:11     2:08:41        9:59    9:28     4:07:48
881   Jaclyn Richeson        F 25-29     55/290     1:02:10     1:58:02     3:02:45     2:09:48        8:54    9:28     4:07:50
882   Seth Ghering           M 35-39    125/317     1:02:51     1:58:55     3:00:32     2:08:56        9:50    9:28     4:07:50
883   Ben Mruk               M 30-34    136/311       57:20     1:52:08     2:54:41     2:15:48       10:26    9:28     4:07:56
884   Pat Tocci              M 45-49     87/264       59:31     1:50:53     2:53:34     2:17:06       11:09    9:28     4:07:59
885   Badhri Chakravarthy    M 55-59     27/146     1:04:15     2:02:05     3:05:20     2:05:56        9:40    9:28     4:08:01
886   Katie Hugentobler      F 30-34     47/269     1:02:32     1:59:06     3:01:18     2:08:58        9:50    9:29     4:08:04
887   Sarah Davis            F 18-24     25/171     1:07:49     2:07:41     3:10:09     2:00:24        8:07    9:29     4:08:04
888   Robert Hancock         M 40-44     93/297       58:10     1:50:41     2:56:27     2:17:25        9:36    9:29     4:08:06
889   Eric Conroy            M 35-39    126/317     1:01:46     1:55:40     2:54:45     2:12:29       10:58    9:29     4:08:08
890   Katie Phillips         F 18-24     26/171     1:00:58     1:57:53     3:00:22     2:10:21        9:21    9:29     4:08:14
891   Brittan Grubb          M 35-39    127/317       58:19     1:51:36     2:57:13     2:16:39       10:03    9:29     4:08:14
892   Abigail Dunnan         F 18-24     27/171       58:08     1:50:27     2:56:34     2:17:49        9:39    9:29     4:08:15
893   Lindsay Cathro         F 30-34     48/269     1:01:29     1:57:58     3:02:37     2:10:22       10:02    9:29     4:08:19
894   Matthew Kennard        M 35-39    128/317     1:07:26     2:04:47     3:06:14     2:03:36        9:51    9:29     4:08:22
895   Caleb Marcinkovich     M 40-44     94/297     1:06:00     2:04:18     3:07:51     2:04:08        8:54    9:29     4:08:25
896   Aaron Burkhardt        M 30-34    137/311     1:01:16     1:55:20     2:57:14     2:13:13       10:12    9:30     4:08:32
897   Mike Gossman           M 55-59     28/146     1:01:05     2:00:32     3:07:31     2:08:04        7:38    9:30     4:08:35
898   Mark Jepson            M 60-64      9/100     1:04:20     2:01:44     3:03:47     2:06:51       10:26    9:30     4:08:35
899   Alan May               M 35-39    129/317     1:03:45     2:01:42     3:04:52     2:06:54        9:22    9:30     4:08:35
900   Chelsea Trotti         F 25-29     56/290     1:05:10     2:03:30     3:06:29     2:05:08        9:09    9:30     4:08:37
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Danielle Corrigan      F 25-29     57/290       59:34     1:53:56     3:01:28     2:14:41        8:48    9:30     4:08:37
902   Joslyn Stanfield       F 35-39     36/256     1:05:11     2:02:00     3:03:34     2:06:38       10:20    9:30     4:08:37
903   Tim Dodge              M 40-44     95/297     1:07:46     2:05:07     3:05:37     2:03:31        9:13    9:30     4:08:38
904   Madeline O'Toole       F 18-24     28/171     1:01:54     1:56:53     2:57:50     2:11:51       10:33    9:30     4:08:44
905   Michael Willets        M 60-64     10/100     1:00:49     1:57:29     3:00:23     2:11:20       11:00    9:30     4:08:48
906   Guadalupe Olvera       F 40-44     23/227     1:07:34     2:03:57     3:06:11     2:04:57        9:47    9:30     4:08:53
907   Patrick Kearns         M 25-29     90/266     1:03:30     1:57:59     2:57:09     2:10:55        8:52    9:30     4:08:53
908   Melissa Secrest        F 45-49     12/188     1:01:33     1:58:26     3:02:32     2:10:29        9:45    9:31     4:08:55
909   Sara Witzl             F 25-29     58/290     1:01:49     1:56:39     3:05:44     2:12:16        9:39    9:31     4:08:55
910   Libbie Schroth         F 35-39     37/256     1:00:15     1:54:02     2:58:35     2:14:54        9:32    9:31     4:08:56
911   Kyle Garner            M 18-24     62/166       49:27     1:41:40     2:54:06     2:27:17       10:03    9:31     4:08:56
912   Stephanie Stern        F 25-29     59/290       59:52     1:54:57     2:56:11     2:14:02       10:15    9:31     4:08:59
913   Ron Weitzenkorn        M 55-59     29/146     1:02:45     1:57:55     2:59:27     2:11:09       10:54    9:31     4:09:03
914   Katie Furbee           F 25-29     60/290       58:48     1:54:27     3:02:54     2:14:38        9:39    9:31     4:09:04
915   Erik Neumann           M 30-34    138/311       59:08     1:51:27     2:54:12     2:17:39       10:16    9:31     4:09:06
916   Doan Vu                M 60-64     11/100     1:02:56     1:59:50                 2:09:17        9:45    9:31     4:09:06
917   Hailey Hemmer          F 18-24     29/171     1:03:22     2:00:26     3:00:45     2:08:43       10:32    9:31     4:09:08
918   Iain Hughes            M 50-54     44/207     1:06:09     2:04:20     3:07:52     2:04:56        9:42    9:31     4:09:16
919   Stephanie Rath         F 35-39     38/256     1:01:50     1:58:44     3:05:57     2:10:36        9:24    9:31     4:09:20
920   Jeannetta Gaunt        F 45-49     13/188     1:01:13     1:57:16     3:00:24     2:12:05       10:00    9:31     4:09:20
921   Lisa Trump             F 30-34     49/269     1:04:00     2:01:48     3:05:26     2:07:35        9:50    9:32     4:09:22
922   Ashley Casano          F 30-34     50/269     1:06:04     2:04:09     3:07:01     2:05:14        9:14    9:32     4:09:23
923   Brad Blitz             M 35-39    130/317       59:44     1:55:37     3:02:03     2:13:47                9:32     4:09:24
924   Amy Lambert            F 25-29     61/290       58:25     1:54:47     3:02:41     2:14:39        8:56    9:32     4:09:25
925   Danielle Terreri       F 25-29     62/290     1:04:35     2:01:45     3:03:00     2:07:45       10:12    9:32     4:09:29
926   Brian Nash             M 55-59     30/146     1:06:03     2:04:26     3:07:59     2:05:04        9:41    9:32     4:09:30
927   Cody Reynolds          M 18-24     63/166     1:00:31     1:56:02     3:02:35     2:13:30        9:30    9:32     4:09:31
928   Leo Rincon             M 30-34    139/311       58:45     1:53:35     2:58:53     2:15:58       10:10    9:32     4:09:32
929   Bobby Bair             M 25-29     91/266     1:03:24     1:59:54     3:02:50     2:09:40        9:24    9:32     4:09:34
930   Matt Kesner            M 25-29     92/266     1:04:50     1:57:52     2:58:57     2:11:43        9:25    9:32     4:09:34
931   Jeff Eshelman          M 55-59     31/146     1:04:33     2:02:30     3:06:04     2:07:05       10:11    9:32     4:09:35
932   Andrew Denoyer         M 18-24     64/166     1:00:48     1:56:56     2:56:51     2:12:42        9:28    9:32     4:09:37
933   Rick Swinson           M 45-49     88/264       59:47     1:54:32     2:57:12     2:15:06       11:47    9:32     4:09:38
934   Brennan Hill           M 35-39    131/317       57:00     1:50:01     2:55:06     2:19:38       10:55    9:32     4:09:39
935   Eric Robertson         M 35-39    132/317     1:01:37     1:55:52     2:56:47     2:13:47       11:53    9:32     4:09:39
936   Andrew Slatter         M 25-29     93/266     1:03:29     1:59:07     2:59:43     2:10:34       11:15    9:32     4:09:41
937   Erik Anderberg         M 25-29     94/266     1:00:08     1:53:25     3:01:14     2:16:18        9:01    9:32     4:09:42
938   Matthew Knudson        M 30-34    140/311     1:04:28     2:02:40     3:07:30     2:07:05        9:29    9:32     4:09:44
939   Andrew Russeth         M 30-34    141/311     1:01:26     1:57:36     2:59:28     2:12:13       12:40    9:33     4:09:49
940   Jeron Foust            M 30-34    142/311     1:05:53     2:03:47     3:06:59     2:06:04       10:13    9:33     4:09:50
941   Eric Simonton          M 30-34    143/311     1:07:35     2:04:37     3:06:04     2:05:15        9:17    9:33     4:09:51
942   Matthew Favazzo        M 25-29     95/266     1:02:06     1:55:42     2:56:29     2:14:11       10:49    9:33     4:09:53
943   Sunil Rajan            M 35-39    133/317       54:56     1:47:07     2:53:35     2:22:47       11:17    9:33     4:09:53
944   Josh Cooper            M 30-34    144/311     1:02:59     1:57:27     3:01:44     2:12:28       10:15    9:33     4:09:54
945   Katie Huelsman         F 35-39     39/256     1:06:17     2:04:35     3:08:05     2:05:20        8:56    9:33     4:09:54
946   Josh Mitchell          M 35-39    134/317       58:02     1:49:38     2:55:17     2:20:19       11:09    9:33     4:09:57
947   Katie Tomaszewski      F 18-24     30/171     1:00:26     1:55:38     3:00:34     2:14:22       10:50    9:33     4:09:59
948   Louise Cortland        F 18-24     31/171     1:01:05     1:55:45     3:00:31     2:14:15       10:33    9:33     4:09:59
949   Diego Ramirez Laverde  NO AGE         3/3                                                                9:33     4:10:04
950   Jamie Pytlinski        F 40-44     24/227     1:06:53     2:04:58     3:06:52     2:05:08        9:21    9:33     4:10:05
951   Kerri Maess            F 30-34     51/269     1:03:09     2:01:13     3:03:46     2:08:56        9:13    9:33     4:10:09
952   Andrea Cervantes       F 35-39     40/256     1:01:27     1:58:56     3:04:06     2:11:17       10:12    9:33     4:10:12
953   Dylan Blinn            M 18-24     65/166     1:03:15     1:56:49     2:59:14     2:13:26        9:25    9:34     4:10:15
954   Timothy Sunderman      M 35-39    135/317       54:36     1:46:23     2:50:32     2:23:52       11:13    9:34     4:10:15
955   Daniel Kyle            M 40-44     96/297     1:02:32     1:59:35     3:02:45     2:10:44       10:32    9:34     4:10:18
956   Mario Mendoza          M 18-24     66/166       54:48     1:48:26     2:59:26     2:21:55        9:45    9:34     4:10:20
957   Lowell Clark           M 45-49     89/264     1:00:34     2:00:26     3:06:45     2:10:06        9:13    9:34     4:10:32
958   Fred Duvall            M 60-64     12/100     1:01:44     1:57:47     2:59:15     2:12:50       10:49    9:34     4:10:37
959   Rawzi Baik             M 25-29     96/266     1:03:03     1:56:31     2:57:19     2:14:12       10:49    9:35     4:10:43
960   Thomas Wassel          M 18-24     67/166     1:09:16     2:08:40     3:07:33     2:02:03        9:10    9:35     4:10:43
961   Jason Rickard          M 35-39    136/317     1:08:59     2:05:27     3:07:11     2:05:17        9:22    9:35     4:10:44
962   Allen Judd             M 25-29     97/266       55:37     1:47:16     2:54:22     2:23:29        9:30    9:35     4:10:44
963   Sara Lazaro            F 40-44     25/227       56:09     1:46:40     2:46:01     2:24:06       13:55    9:35     4:10:45
964   Marta Pacur            F 35-39     41/256     1:04:31     2:02:48     3:07:20     2:08:02        9:55    9:35     4:10:49
965   Steven Mayer           M 45-49     90/264     1:05:34     2:03:23     3:07:23     2:07:33        9:38    9:35     4:10:55
966   Jenna Williams         F 30-34     52/269     1:00:34     1:55:37     2:58:39     2:15:22       10:03    9:35     4:10:58
967   Kristen Havholm        F 25-29     63/290     1:02:49     1:59:23     3:03:18     2:11:36        9:31    9:35     4:10:59
968   Scott Allison          M 30-34    145/311       59:56     1:53:56     2:53:45     2:17:04       11:13    9:35     4:10:59
969   John Roth              M 40-44     97/297     1:01:00     1:56:20     3:00:32     2:14:41       10:53    9:35     4:11:01
970   Shannon Cook           F 30-34     53/269     1:00:07     1:55:55     3:04:19     2:15:07       10:01    9:35     4:11:02
971   Katie Murray           F 30-34     54/269       57:23     1:52:24     3:00:07     2:18:41        9:23    9:35     4:11:05
972   Alicia Lally           F 40-44     26/227     1:08:54     2:07:36     3:08:40     2:03:30        9:39    9:35     4:11:05
973   Robert Wagner          M 50-54     45/207     1:03:20     2:00:08     3:02:39     2:11:01       10:47    9:36     4:11:08
974   Simeon Wallis          M 18-24     68/166     1:08:07     2:08:41     3:15:01     2:02:32        8:35    9:36     4:11:12
975   Jeff Martin            M 40-44     98/297       52:32     1:45:37     2:57:02     2:25:44        9:30    9:36     4:11:20
976   Travis Ickes           M 25-29     98/266       52:37     1:43:46     2:52:19     2:27:37       12:05    9:36     4:11:23
977   Dena Zak               F 25-29     64/290     1:01:53     1:58:32     3:02:32     2:12:51        9:53    9:36     4:11:23
978   Frederic Despres       M 40-44     99/297     1:02:22     1:57:02     2:59:22     2:14:24       10:47    9:36     4:11:25
979   Sam Rominger           M 18-24     69/166       59:59     1:54:46     2:59:52     2:16:39       10:22    9:36     4:11:25
980   Meghan Yeager          F 30-34     55/269     1:03:30     2:01:09     3:05:26     2:10:24       10:02    9:37     4:11:33
981   Mark Feighery          M 55-59     32/146       56:03     1:50:34     2:56:27     2:21:01       12:27    9:37     4:11:34
982   Katharine Mandia       F 18-24     32/171     1:06:38     2:05:03     3:08:25     2:06:33        9:11    9:37     4:11:35
983   James Kriz             M 40-44    100/297       59:52     1:54:51     3:01:22     2:16:47        9:08    9:37     4:11:38
984   Falko Berg             M 40-44    101/297     1:04:35     2:01:21     3:03:04     2:10:20       11:02    9:37     4:11:40
985   Jim Schemel            M 45-49     91/264     1:02:39     1:58:32     3:00:08     2:13:12       10:27    9:37     4:11:43
986   Stephen Sharp          M 35-39    137/317     1:03:17     2:01:26     3:05:18     2:10:20        9:33    9:37     4:11:45
987   Jonathan Marshall      M 30-34    146/311     1:05:10     2:03:09     3:01:17     2:08:38       10:26    9:37     4:11:47
988   Jan Deruytter          M 40-44    102/297       52:56     1:50:37     2:59:42     2:21:11       10:40    9:37     4:11:47
989   Nicholas Peters        M 35-39    138/317       55:10     1:45:32     2:47:20     2:26:16       11:23    9:37     4:11:48
990   Hai-Ling Liao          F 30-34     56/269     1:02:45     1:59:23     3:03:52     2:12:27       10:07    9:37     4:11:49
991   Stephanie Breeding     F 30-34     57/269     1:05:59     2:04:22     3:07:50     2:07:33       10:41    9:37     4:11:55
992   Sterling Chung         M 30-34    147/311       57:15     1:50:24     2:56:07     2:21:34       11:20    9:37     4:11:57
993   Liz Geltmaker          F 30-34     58/269     1:02:48     1:59:12     3:03:26     2:12:50        9:43    9:38     4:12:02
994   Michael Metherd        M 30-34    148/311     1:02:22     2:01:46     3:05:59     2:10:17        8:43    9:38     4:12:03
995   David Mannix           M 45-49     92/264     1:05:12     2:01:24     3:03:50     2:10:44       11:09    9:38     4:12:07
996   Robert Schmidt         M 45-49     93/264       59:09     1:53:30     3:01:02     2:18:42        9:15    9:38     4:12:11
997   Michael Lipschutz      M 30-34    149/311     1:04:32     2:01:14     3:02:32     2:10:59        9:55    9:38     4:12:12
998   Pamela Gresham         F 35-39     42/256     1:02:51     1:58:34     3:03:22     2:13:40        9:55    9:38     4:12:14
999   Mark Wesney            M 25-29     99/266       57:48     1:50:22     2:55:38     2:21:55        9:51    9:38     4:12:16
1000  Melissa Yockey         F 30-34     59/269       59:55     1:55:08     2:59:26     2:17:10       10:58    9:38     4:12:17
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1001  Sukkyoung Yoon         F 45-49     14/188     1:01:13     1:57:21     3:01:45     2:14:58       10:02    9:38     4:12:19
1002  Adam Lord              M 35-39    139/317     1:08:07     2:09:41     3:09:06     2:02:41       10:02    9:38     4:12:22
1003  Caroline Dunn          F 25-29     65/290     1:06:48     2:04:08     3:06:49     2:08:15       10:12    9:38     4:12:22
1004  Sergio Munda           M 40-44    103/297     1:04:14     2:00:49     3:05:16     2:11:34       10:25    9:38     4:12:23
1005  Brad McClew            M 55-59     33/146     1:05:57     2:03:58     3:07:47     2:08:27       10:24    9:39     4:12:25
1006  Lance Wagner           M 35-39    140/317     1:01:08     1:58:15     3:02:01     2:14:11       11:09    9:39     4:12:26
1007  William Gannon         M 18-24     70/166     1:03:49     1:57:04     3:01:06     2:15:28        8:43    9:39     4:12:31
1008  Lisa Patterson         F 18-24     33/171     1:09:33     2:08:12     3:09:35     2:04:22        9:01    9:39     4:12:33
1009  Karina Kurzhals        F 18-24     34/171       58:35     1:54:46     3:00:45     2:17:50       10:23    9:39     4:12:36
1010  Corinne Jelic          F 25-29     66/290     1:03:21     2:04:00     3:07:44     2:08:37        9:46    9:39     4:12:36
1011  David O'Brien          M 18-24     71/166     1:07:37     2:00:59     3:02:24     2:11:38        9:44    9:39     4:12:37
1012  Gregg Conley           M 35-39    141/317     1:04:06     2:01:19     3:02:56     2:11:23        9:56    9:39     4:12:41
1013  Wyman Morriss          M 45-49     94/264       59:22     1:53:43     2:55:44     2:19:00       11:53    9:39     4:12:43
1014  Steve Schwalbach       M 45-49     95/264     1:00:15     2:02:32     3:09:46     2:10:11        9:15    9:39     4:12:43
1015  Brian O'Connor         M 30-34    150/311       59:18     1:52:28     2:56:28     2:20:17       11:12    9:39     4:12:44
1016  Jessica Teismann       F 30-34     60/269     1:03:29     2:00:02     3:05:06     2:12:46        9:58    9:39     4:12:47
1017  Teresa Alt             F 40-44     27/227     1:06:10     2:06:10     3:09:58     2:06:39        9:37    9:39     4:12:48
1018  Christopher Miller     M 35-39    142/317     1:01:12     1:57:35     3:01:22     2:15:14       10:55    9:39     4:12:49
1019  Jennifer Steinhardt    F 25-29     67/290     1:00:11     1:54:20     3:00:28     2:18:32       10:58    9:40     4:12:51
1020  Timothy Waits          M 25-29    100/266       56:38     1:46:36     2:53:48     2:26:15       12:06    9:40     4:12:51
1021  Todd Page              M 45-49     96/264     1:00:49     1:57:36     3:04:14     2:15:16        9:34    9:40     4:12:52
1022  Brett Seybold          M 35-39    143/317       59:22     1:54:10     2:52:57     2:18:44       13:10    9:40     4:12:54
1023  Christopher Thompson   M 55-59     34/146     1:04:58     2:02:06     3:06:54     2:10:52        9:51    9:40     4:12:58
1024  Maria Piombo           F 50-54     13/112     1:03:25     2:00:30     3:05:30     2:12:31        9:34    9:40     4:13:00
1025  Eileen Vallin          F 30-34     61/269     1:00:07     1:56:12     3:02:34     2:16:54       10:35    9:40     4:13:06
1026  Samantha Bruce         F 25-29     68/290       59:15     2:00:22     3:05:59     2:12:45                9:40     4:13:07
1027  Gregory Stauffer       M 55-59     35/146       59:00     1:56:26     3:03:38     2:16:42        9:24    9:40     4:13:07
1028  Chelsea Gondek         F 18-24     35/171     1:01:51     1:59:38     3:03:51     2:13:30       10:00    9:40     4:13:07
1029  Greg Wilder            M 50-54     46/207     1:05:27     2:03:33     3:07:40     2:09:38        8:50    9:40     4:13:10
1030  Sean Garner            M 40-44    104/297     1:00:36     1:57:03     3:02:30     2:16:12       10:25    9:40     4:13:14
1031  Amy Anderson           F 25-29     69/290     1:00:31     1:56:23     3:03:34     2:16:58       10:49    9:41     4:13:21
1032  Sally Grunkemeyer      F 35-39     43/256     1:07:14     2:03:28     3:06:06     2:09:55        9:20    9:41     4:13:22
1033  Beth Bauer             F 25-29     70/290     1:08:05     2:08:05     3:11:24     2:05:20        9:14    9:41     4:13:24
1034  Heather Weiss-Constabl F 40-44     28/227       59:12     1:56:19     3:00:46     2:17:08       10:45    9:41     4:13:27
1035  Joe Youngblood         M 55-59     36/146     1:03:17     1:59:23     3:03:18     2:14:11        9:44    9:41     4:13:33
1036  Eric McGivern          M 25-29    101/266     1:00:05     1:53:40     2:53:20     2:19:56        9:29    9:41     4:13:36
1037  Mike Rosiello          M 45-49     97/264     1:04:13     2:04:02     3:07:45     2:09:35        9:41    9:41     4:13:36
1038  Richard Fullen         M 25-29    102/266     1:07:12     2:03:21     3:01:43     2:10:20       11:18    9:41     4:13:40
1039  David Burns            M 40-44    105/297       58:18     1:50:07     2:55:52     2:23:46       12:24    9:42     4:13:52
1040  Erin McGhee            F 45-49     15/188     1:02:11     2:00:13     3:06:41     2:13:40        9:43    9:42     4:13:53
1041  Christopher Ballweg    M 25-29    103/266       59:14     1:53:11     2:55:26     2:20:46       10:25    9:42     4:13:57
1042  Michael Weisgerber     M 45-49     98/264       56:49     1:52:05     2:56:08     2:21:52       12:45    9:42     4:13:57
1043  Lora Jenks             F 40-44     29/227     1:03:09     2:01:39     3:06:48     2:12:20       10:35    9:42     4:13:58
1044  Tim McIntyre           M 50-54     47/207       56:09                 2:53:45                   13:30    9:42     4:13:59
1045  Stacy Bosch            F 35-39     44/256     1:02:46     2:00:30     3:05:44     2:13:30       10:20    9:42     4:13:59
1046  Rob Williams           M 45-49     99/264       55:39     1:48:27     2:52:31     2:25:33        8:53    9:42     4:14:00
1047  Chizuru Tsukada        F 40-44     30/227     1:04:11     2:01:31     3:07:37     2:12:32        9:07    9:42     4:14:02
1048  Scott Jordan           M 30-34    151/311     1:02:29     1:55:49     3:00:53     2:18:14       10:12    9:42     4:14:02
1049  Richie Heimbrock       M 30-34    152/311     1:06:36     2:04:53     3:08:41     2:09:12       10:08    9:42     4:14:05
1050  Diomedes Parks         M 45-49    100/264     1:06:28     2:02:45     3:05:12     2:11:22       10:34    9:42     4:14:06
1051  Rebekah Williams       F 40-44     31/227     1:02:56     1:59:44     3:04:08     2:14:27       10:19    9:43     4:14:10
1052  Mick Dollenmayer       M 45-49    101/264     1:05:59     2:04:33     3:08:32     2:09:40        9:53    9:43     4:14:12
1053  Mike Bertsch           M 30-34    153/311     1:01:23     1:55:56     3:05:41     2:18:22        9:09    9:43     4:14:17
1054  Neil Palmer            M 40-44    106/297       57:23     1:53:18     3:02:06     2:21:05       10:16    9:43     4:14:22
1055  Julie Geiger           F 18-24     36/171     1:07:35     2:05:30     3:09:52     2:08:53        9:24    9:43     4:14:23
1056  Jessica Retzke         F 35-39     45/256     1:02:49     1:59:45     3:05:15     2:14:41       10:06    9:43     4:14:25
1057  Jason Retzke           M 35-39    144/317     1:02:49     1:59:44     3:05:15     2:14:42       10:06    9:43     4:14:25
1058  Joseph Bubnick         M 35-39    145/317     1:00:04     1:55:04     3:02:51     2:19:27                9:43     4:14:31
1059  Anne Schoen            F 35-39     46/256     1:03:08     1:58:38     3:02:18     2:15:55       10:37    9:43     4:14:32
1060  Christy Morris         F 35-39     47/256     1:04:07     2:01:43     3:06:02     2:12:50       10:58    9:43     4:14:32
1061  Rick Dubay             M 40-44    107/297     1:07:43     2:08:16     3:15:03     2:06:18        8:44    9:43     4:14:34
1062  Rebekah Harding        F 30-34     62/269     1:07:49     2:07:31     3:11:23     2:07:04        9:44    9:43     4:14:34
1063  Wayne Depew            M 50-54     48/207     1:06:25     2:07:14     3:11:19     2:07:22        9:18    9:44     4:14:36
1064  Trey Meyer             M 18-24     72/166     1:02:15     1:58:14     3:00:48     2:16:30       10:25    9:44     4:14:43
1065  Bill Imbus             M 50-54     49/207     1:03:53     1:58:31     2:59:17     2:16:21       10:46    9:44     4:14:51
1066  Joseph Schmidt         M 30-34    154/311       55:35     1:48:13     2:57:42     2:26:42        9:55    9:44     4:14:55
1067  Megan Fisher           F 35-39     48/256       57:22     1:53:06     2:59:45     2:21:50       10:48    9:44     4:14:56
1068  Jessica Morrow         F 25-29     71/290     1:01:06     1:57:17     3:07:26     2:17:41        9:02    9:44     4:14:57
1069  Lawrence Carter        M 45-49    102/264     1:04:31     2:04:14     3:12:22     2:10:46        9:30    9:44     4:14:59
1070  Perry Yaeger           F 35-39     49/256     1:04:48     2:01:35     3:05:43     2:13:25        9:11    9:44     4:15:00
1071  Bryan Carlier          M 45-49    103/264     1:04:49     2:01:34     3:05:43     2:13:26        9:12    9:44     4:15:00
1072  Oliver Benes           M 35-39    146/317     1:01:39     1:57:05     3:01:38     2:17:57       10:19    9:44     4:15:01
1073  Kristine Raab          F 45-49     16/188     1:00:51     1:55:49     2:59:55     2:19:16       12:44    9:45     4:15:05
1074  Leslie Williams        F 25-29     72/290     1:05:14     2:04:58     3:08:39     2:10:08        9:38    9:45     4:15:06
1075  Andrea Schmidt         F 18-24     37/171     1:08:57     2:07:03     3:11:04     2:08:04        9:24    9:45     4:15:06
1076  Yuka Suto              F 35-39     50/256     1:09:35     2:10:55     3:15:17     2:04:20        8:58    9:45     4:15:15
1077  John Firth             M 55-59     37/146     1:01:20     1:58:08     3:02:50     2:17:09       11:05    9:45     4:15:16
1078  Eric Falk              M 40-44    108/297       57:52     1:50:46     2:57:34     2:24:33       11:56    9:45     4:15:18
1079  William Russ           M 40-44    109/297       58:31     1:52:17     2:50:30     2:23:03       11:58    9:45     4:15:19
1080  David Curtin           M 25-29    104/266       59:49     1:51:04     2:56:17     2:24:19       11:01    9:45     4:15:23
1081  Terry Murphy           M 60-64     13/100     1:05:55     2:04:11     3:07:17     2:11:13       10:50    9:45     4:15:24
1082  Rob Amen               M 40-44    110/297     1:07:53     2:06:48     3:09:58     2:08:38        9:33    9:45     4:15:26
1083  Todd Helton            M 35-39    147/317     1:03:10     1:59:40     3:03:18     2:15:51       10:58    9:46     4:15:31
1084  David Schneider        M 40-44    111/297     1:03:38     2:00:00     3:02:59     2:15:33        9:41    9:46     4:15:33
1085  Benji Langley          M 50-54     50/207     1:03:41     2:01:29     3:05:36     2:14:05       11:23    9:46     4:15:34
1086  Jennifer Perrault      F 40-44     32/227     1:00:30     1:55:47     3:00:11     2:19:51       10:44    9:46     4:15:37
1087  Matt Weathers          M 30-34    155/311     1:06:12     2:04:50     3:08:50     2:10:50        9:39    9:46     4:15:40
1088  Matt Rafalski          M 45-49    104/264     1:02:59     2:00:22     3:02:38     2:15:22       11:14    9:46     4:15:44
1089  Michael Leone          M 25-29    105/266     1:04:17     2:02:31     3:05:43     2:13:15       11:04    9:46     4:15:45
1090  Kevin Grant            M 50-54     51/207     1:05:58     2:03:58     3:08:25     2:11:48        9:20    9:46     4:15:45
1091  Allison Cunneen        F 25-29     73/290     1:04:16     2:02:31     3:05:43     2:13:15       11:04    9:46     4:15:46
1092  Victoria Thompson      F 18-24     38/171       54:46     1:51:31     3:03:52     2:24:16        9:56    9:46     4:15:46
1093  Kara Hodges            F 18-24     39/171     1:11:40     2:10:21     3:13:40     2:05:31        9:35    9:46     4:15:51
1094  Michael Camiliere      M 30-34    156/311     1:02:17     1:55:56     2:55:14     2:20:01       11:10    9:47     4:15:56
1095  Bill Haber             M 50-54     52/207     1:00:52     1:56:26     3:02:12     2:19:34       10:01    9:47     4:15:59
1096  Chris Kamerer          M 25-29    106/266       58:07     1:51:36     2:57:20     2:24:25       11:22    9:47     4:16:00
1097  Miguel De Oraa Gil     M 40-44    112/297     1:03:27     1:59:41     3:04:43     2:16:22       10:41    9:47     4:16:03
1098  Alan Coppinger         M 55-59     38/146     1:06:11     2:07:29     3:11:13     2:08:34        9:47    9:47     4:16:03
1099  Steven King            M 25-29    107/266     1:02:23     2:00:12     3:01:08     2:15:53       10:16    9:47     4:16:04
1100  Alyssa Acuna           F 25-29     74/290     1:03:36     2:00:12     3:07:04     2:15:53        9:56    9:47     4:16:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Caroline Stoess        F 25-29     75/290     1:03:37     2:00:04     3:02:43     2:16:01        9:56    9:47     4:16:05
1102  Kevin Wilson           M 40-44    113/297       59:15     1:55:21     3:01:04     2:20:49       10:00    9:47     4:16:10
1103  Chadwick Naber         M 25-29    108/266     1:02:23     2:00:12     3:01:08     2:15:58       10:16    9:47     4:16:10
1104  Rhett Stutler          M 35-39    148/317     1:01:15     1:57:27     3:01:43     2:18:44        9:03    9:47     4:16:11
1105  Jon Trauth             M 35-39    149/317       59:58     1:55:51     3:01:18     2:20:22       10:56    9:47     4:16:13
1106  Brooke Insco           F 25-29     76/290     1:01:23     2:00:22     3:24:36     2:15:52        7:22    9:47     4:16:13
1107  Matthew Kasson         M 18-24     73/166     1:05:28     2:02:36     3:05:44     2:13:39        9:24    9:47     4:16:14
1108  Kimberly Rasnake       F 30-34     63/269     1:05:03     2:02:28     3:06:37     2:13:53       10:53    9:48     4:16:21
1109  Susanna Maines         F 25-29     77/290     1:05:25     2:08:10     3:12:28     2:08:12        8:56    9:48     4:16:21
1110  Mike Smith             M 55-59     39/146     1:01:19     2:00:32     3:07:31     2:15:52       11:11    9:48     4:16:23
1111  Jeff Ladenburger       M 55-59     40/146     1:01:04     1:59:12     3:05:37     2:17:16       11:00    9:48     4:16:28
1112  Scott Perkins          M 25-29    109/266       55:26     1:45:55     2:48:58     2:30:36       13:07    9:48     4:16:30
1113  Kathleena Mumford      F 30-34     64/269       55:16     1:46:39     2:58:29     2:29:52       10:04    9:48     4:16:31
1114  Emily Leite            F 25-29     78/290     1:05:47     2:04:08     3:07:36     2:12:23       10:00    9:48     4:16:31
1115  Michael F McCaffery    M 40-44    114/297       58:48     1:57:41     3:06:36     2:18:58       10:34    9:48     4:16:38
1116  Abby Tuke              F 30-34     65/269     1:09:06     2:10:16     3:15:37     2:06:30        8:44    9:48     4:16:45
1117  Timothy Broening       M 18-24     74/166     1:06:29     2:03:46     3:10:16     2:13:00        9:08    9:48     4:16:45
1118  J Jill Cummins         F 55-59       5/80     1:06:09     2:04:23     3:08:29     2:12:23       10:02    9:48     4:16:45
1119  Claudette Herald       F 35-39     51/256     1:03:22     1:59:59     3:05:04     2:16:52        9:59    9:49     4:16:50
1120  Tara Cox               F 40-44     33/227     1:07:58     2:08:19     3:13:05     2:08:34        9:47    9:49     4:16:52
1121  John Branigin          M 45-49    105/264     1:02:28     1:57:07     3:00:38     2:19:46       11:41    9:49     4:16:52
1122  Katherine Nicholson    F 35-39     52/256     1:07:27     2:06:27     3:10:35     2:10:30        9:43    9:49     4:16:57
1123  Kari Justin            F 40-44     34/227     1:10:18     2:11:42     3:15:56     2:05:16        8:56    9:49     4:16:58
1124  Lori Huber             F 35-39     53/256     1:01:48     1:58:18     3:05:44     2:18:43       11:23    9:49     4:17:00
1125  Michael Baer           M 30-34    157/311     1:09:16     2:10:36     3:14:24     2:06:30        9:31    9:49     4:17:05
1126  Jake Long              M 25-29    110/266     1:02:06     2:00:29     3:07:42     2:16:43       10:11    9:49     4:17:11
1127  Ed Ferrell             M 50-54     53/207     1:02:10     1:58:57     3:03:47     2:18:17       10:48    9:50     4:17:14
1128  David Huber            M 40-44    115/297     1:06:10     2:05:01     3:05:42     2:12:15        9:06    9:50     4:17:16
1129  Raymond Parhad         M 45-49    106/264     1:04:59     2:03:15     3:08:23     2:14:03       10:28    9:50     4:17:18
1130  Patricia Schmidt Moore F 40-44     35/227     1:04:28     2:05:42     3:13:52     2:11:37        8:50    9:50     4:17:18
1131  Christopher Lamond     M 30-34    158/311     1:00:19     1:54:46     3:04:13     2:22:33       10:43    9:50     4:17:18
1132  Maria Foster           F 25-29     79/290     1:03:37     2:00:03     3:02:42     2:17:16       11:09    9:50     4:17:19
1133  Sarah Kaufman          F 35-39     54/256     1:04:14     2:02:50     3:09:47     2:14:42        9:48    9:50     4:17:32
1134  Alexander Priede       M 18-24     75/166     1:05:04     2:03:20     3:07:19     2:14:15        9:36    9:50     4:17:34
1135  Madison Sabatelli      F 18-24     40/171     1:01:20     1:56:06     3:00:34     2:21:29       11:15    9:50     4:17:35
1136  Adam Zinnecker         M 25-29    111/266     1:00:24     1:54:55     3:02:56     2:22:42        8:56    9:50     4:17:37
1137  Carman Johnson         F 40-44     36/227     1:08:55     2:08:03     3:12:21     2:09:45        9:05    9:51     4:17:48
1138  Bob Kidder             M 55-59     41/146     1:01:48     1:57:06     3:05:39     2:20:43       10:40    9:51     4:17:49
1139  Aly Bain               F 35-39     55/256     1:01:49     1:57:07     3:05:39     2:20:43       10:40    9:51     4:17:49
1140  Dustin Pfaff           M 30-34    159/311     1:03:01     2:01:01     3:06:46     2:16:51       10:12    9:51     4:17:51
1141  Joshua Reed            M 30-34    160/311     1:01:37     1:56:24     3:01:26     2:21:28       10:00    9:51     4:17:52
1142  Sharon Young           F 50-54     14/112     1:02:50     1:59:30     3:12:50     2:18:25        9:07    9:51     4:17:55
1143  Sharon Young           F 50-54     15/112     1:02:50     1:59:30     3:12:51     2:18:25        9:06    9:51     4:17:55
1144  Amy Monitello          F 35-39     56/256     1:03:49     2:03:03     3:09:26     2:14:54        9:54    9:51     4:17:56
1145  Emily Beiting          F 25-29     80/290     1:00:22     1:55:09     3:02:35     2:22:48        9:23    9:51     4:17:56
1146  Michael Sturwold       M 30-34    161/311     1:05:10     2:02:53     3:08:48     2:15:09        9:43    9:51     4:18:02
1147  Arnaldo Vazquez        M 35-39    150/317     1:05:08     2:05:08     3:09:18     2:12:55        9:34    9:51     4:18:02
1148  James Morris           M 30-34    162/311     1:03:06     2:01:27     3:03:17     2:16:37       11:35    9:51     4:18:03
1149  Shelby Pauly           F 18-24     41/171     1:02:29     1:59:12     3:07:17     2:18:52        9:43    9:51     4:18:04
1150  Katherine Kuertz       F 25-29     81/290     1:02:50     1:59:31     3:12:50     2:18:35        9:17    9:52     4:18:05
1151  Laura Moye             F 40-44     37/227     1:02:24     2:01:47     3:07:49     2:16:20        9:52    9:52     4:18:06
1152  Toby Pinger            M 45-49    107/264     1:01:34     1:57:26     3:01:34     2:20:41       13:00    9:52     4:18:07
1153  Josh Hogan             M 40-44    116/297       54:56     1:44:20     2:50:51     2:33:49       12:06    9:52     4:18:09
1154  Jason Watson           M 35-39    151/317     1:06:01     2:03:42     3:06:28     2:14:28       10:00    9:52     4:18:10
1155  Edward Fox Jr          M 40-44    117/297     1:08:37     2:08:38     3:12:16     2:09:39        9:26    9:52     4:18:17
1156  Terry Pescosolido      M 60-64     14/100     1:04:35     2:04:56                 2:13:29        9:53    9:52     4:18:25
1157  Wayne Alverson         M 60-64     15/100     1:03:14     2:02:33     3:08:44     2:15:54       10:26    9:52     4:18:26
1158  Susan St. John         F 40-44     38/227     1:06:33     2:07:35     3:13:26     2:10:55       10:05    9:52     4:18:30
1159  Jason Dageforde        M 35-39    152/317     1:05:16     2:06:19     3:10:00     2:12:11        9:56    9:52     4:18:30
1160  Shannon McLaughlin     F 40-44     39/227     1:07:30     2:08:39     3:13:06     2:09:56        9:39    9:53     4:18:35
1161  Marco Ziegler          M 45-49    108/264     1:02:06     1:58:29     3:06:17     2:20:06       10:07    9:53     4:18:35
1162  Cathy Barnes           F 30-34     66/269     1:05:03     2:04:23     3:09:27     2:14:14        9:25    9:53     4:18:37
1163  Jo Ann Bistany         F 18-24     42/171       58:02     1:50:40     2:56:49     2:27:57       10:45    9:53     4:18:37
1164  Ann Kyne               F 18-24     43/171     1:04:18     2:03:16     3:11:48     2:15:21        9:07    9:53     4:18:37
1165  Tyler Dillion          M 25-29    112/266       58:04     1:50:40     2:56:49     2:27:58       10:45    9:53     4:18:38
1166  Courtney McAbee        F 25-29     82/290     1:06:48     2:04:09     3:08:09     2:14:29       10:44    9:53     4:18:38
1167  Hope Mitchell          F 40-44     40/227     1:00:10     1:57:22     3:02:30     2:21:17        9:53    9:53     4:18:39
1168  Rich Dewey             M 45-49    109/264       58:57     1:59:23     3:09:07     2:19:18        9:26    9:53     4:18:40
1169  Christopher Franklin   M 40-44    118/297     1:04:55     2:03:29     3:08:08     2:15:14       11:15    9:53     4:18:42
1170  Matthew Labrie         M 35-39    153/317     1:05:40     2:04:41     3:07:57     2:14:02       10:51    9:53     4:18:43
1171  Amy Hartke             F 30-34     67/269     1:06:34     2:06:16     3:11:39     2:12:28        9:48    9:53     4:18:44
1172  Kevin Christmas        M 40-44    119/297     1:04:12     2:00:52     3:05:34     2:17:55        9:49    9:53     4:18:47
1173  Kristine Donnelly      F 35-39     57/256     1:07:50     2:07:50     3:14:12     2:11:03        9:53    9:53     4:18:52
1174  Dan Summers            M 35-39    154/317       58:50     1:57:21     3:09:35     2:21:35        9:58    9:53     4:18:55
1175  Brittney Ranard        F 25-29     83/290     1:08:17     2:06:47     3:10:08     2:12:09        9:42    9:53     4:18:56
1176  Oisin Murphy           M 30-34    163/311     1:02:27     1:55:48     3:01:03     2:23:09       10:30    9:53     4:18:57
1177  Pam Haggard            F 40-44     41/227     1:05:37     2:04:59     3:11:21     2:14:02       10:14    9:54     4:19:00
1178  Mark Perry             M 25-29    113/266     1:00:18     1:56:19     3:06:03     2:22:41       10:35    9:54     4:19:00
1179  Hannah Zimmerman       F 18-24     44/171     1:04:35     2:01:46     3:03:00     2:17:17       11:15    9:54     4:19:02
1180  Robert Hilgefort       M 25-29    114/266     1:03:57     2:02:43     3:08:34     2:16:22        9:46    9:54     4:19:04
1181  Monica Deprospero      F 25-29     84/290     1:10:53     2:09:36     3:13:16     2:09:30        9:42    9:54     4:19:05
1182  Kaitlyn Kooyers        F 30-34     68/269     1:07:42     2:07:52     3:14:17     2:11:15        9:27    9:54     4:19:07
1183  Lauren Ferguson        F 25-29     85/290     1:06:51     2:06:11     3:12:04     2:13:01       10:05    9:54     4:19:12
1184  Michael Hoyle          M 45-49    110/264     1:06:51     2:06:10     3:12:04     2:13:03       10:06    9:54     4:19:12
1185  Keith Pulford          M 40-44    120/297     1:05:50     2:05:46     3:10:48     2:13:27        9:08    9:54     4:19:13
1186  Kelly Smith            F 40-44     42/227     1:07:48     2:07:52     3:14:22     2:11:26        9:39    9:54     4:19:18
1187  Kym Gowin              F 35-39     58/256     1:05:48     2:06:09     3:12:54     2:13:11        9:46    9:54     4:19:20
1188  John Hagel             M 35-39    155/317       58:46     1:53:16     2:55:26     2:26:06       11:42    9:54     4:19:22
1189  Ike Erb                M 40-44    121/297     1:07:57     2:07:00     3:11:30     2:12:24        9:50    9:54     4:19:23
1190  Jennifer Simpson       F 18-24     45/171     1:03:32     2:03:32     3:08:35     2:15:54       10:10    9:55     4:19:25
1191  Jason Pauley           M 35-39    156/317     1:02:18     1:58:19     3:01:22     2:21:08       11:45    9:55     4:19:26
1192  Lacy Garrison          F 25-29     86/290       57:06     1:52:42     2:58:50     2:26:47       11:09    9:55     4:19:29
1193  Dena Demman            F 55-59       6/80     1:08:20     2:09:01     3:14:30     2:10:30        9:20    9:55     4:19:31
1194  Katharine Troller      F 25-29     87/290     1:02:54     2:01:31     3:09:27     2:18:01        9:57    9:55     4:19:31
1195  Ryohei Sakamoto        M 25-29    115/266     1:02:53     1:59:45     3:05:28     2:19:51       10:54    9:55     4:19:35
1196  Richard Toms           M 50-54     54/207     1:01:15     1:57:40     3:02:18     2:21:57       11:27    9:55     4:19:36
1197  Carissa Derr           F 35-39     59/256     1:00:41     1:58:59     3:09:57     2:20:38        9:30    9:55     4:19:37
1198  Elizabeth Dooley       F 25-29     88/290       56:52     1:50:57     3:01:36     2:28:43       11:26    9:55     4:19:39
1199  Susan Vogt             F 55-59       7/80     1:07:50     2:08:07     3:14:22     2:11:36       10:04    9:55     4:19:43
1200  Erin Lawry             F 45-49     17/188     1:07:50     2:08:07     3:14:23     2:11:37       10:04    9:55     4:19:43
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1201  Jason Jackson          M 40-44    122/297       58:51     1:52:59     2:57:01     2:26:47       13:05    9:55     4:19:45
1202  Niki Eisenmann         F 35-39     60/256     1:04:41     2:03:39     3:09:45     2:16:10       10:45    9:55     4:19:48
1203  Jason Buxbaum          M 40-44    123/297     1:00:55     1:56:59     3:06:15     2:22:52       11:34    9:56     4:19:51
1204  Sean McGrory           M 55-59     42/146     1:03:15     2:02:19     3:10:35     2:17:33       10:26    9:56     4:19:52
1205  Elizabeth Tamborski    F 01-17        1/2     1:08:40     2:08:47     3:14:42     2:11:06        9:31    9:56     4:19:52
1206  Randy Young            M 30-34    164/311     1:04:32     1:59:11     3:02:33     2:20:41       11:05    9:56     4:19:52
1207  Maggie Young-Lipschutz F 30-34     69/269     1:04:32     2:01:43     3:07:06     2:18:10       11:04    9:56     4:19:52
1208  Gary Klatzke           M 40-44    124/297     1:02:02     1:59:10     3:11:24     2:20:48       10:25    9:56     4:19:57
1209  Zachary Lecompte       M 18-24     76/166     1:04:22     2:00:18     3:08:31     2:19:42       10:52    9:56     4:19:59
1210  Sarah Deangelo         F 18-24     46/171     1:08:20     2:08:59     3:14:30     2:11:03        9:58    9:56     4:20:02
1211  Mark Nipper            M 60-64     16/100     1:02:41     2:00:09     3:09:15     2:19:59        8:54    9:56     4:20:07
1212  Benjamin Fulton        M 40-44    125/297     1:07:19     2:05:36     3:10:28     2:14:33       10:03    9:56     4:20:08
1213  Perry Ralenkotter      M 50-54     55/207     1:01:52     2:00:16     3:04:40     2:19:54       12:14    9:56     4:20:09
1214  Vishal Verma           M 40-44    126/297     1:04:34     2:01:57     3:08:20     2:18:16       10:10    9:56     4:20:12
1215  Katie Gehrand          F 25-29     89/290     1:04:26     2:04:02     3:11:07     2:16:12        9:38    9:56     4:20:13
1216  Brian Gist             M 35-39    157/317     1:00:53     1:55:49     2:59:32     2:24:26       11:39    9:56     4:20:15
1217  Josh Zeigler           M 30-34    165/311     1:01:56     1:57:23     3:03:19     2:22:53       12:01    9:56     4:20:16
1218  Paul Balent            M 45-49    111/264     1:01:22     1:56:08     3:05:09     2:24:11       10:22    9:57     4:20:19
1219  Stacy Eastman          F 40-44     43/227     1:02:37     1:59:21     3:05:22     2:20:59       10:09    9:57     4:20:20
1220  Brittany Gibler        F 18-24     47/171     1:06:07     2:04:06     3:10:00     2:16:19       11:01    9:57     4:20:24
1221  Summer Price           F 40-44     44/227     1:07:27     2:06:13     3:12:28     2:14:12        9:14    9:57     4:20:25
1222  Kevin McCalla          M 30-34    166/311     1:09:12     2:09:32     3:15:50     2:10:55        9:29    9:57     4:20:27
1223  Anna McCalla           F 35-39     61/256     1:09:13     2:09:34     3:15:50     2:10:53        9:29    9:57     4:20:27
1224  Lindsay Brentin        F 25-29     90/290     1:08:28     2:05:58     3:11:06     2:14:31        9:20    9:57     4:20:28
1225  Andrzej Chamiga        M 55-59     43/146       58:05     1:58:13     3:07:54     2:22:17       10:10    9:57     4:20:29
1226  Dan Ramsey             M 60-64     17/100       59:27     1:55:24     3:02:55     2:25:08       10:55    9:57     4:20:32
1227  Tiffany Rubush         F 40-44     45/227     1:07:17     2:05:14     3:10:59     2:15:19       10:14    9:57     4:20:33
1228  Michael Dunkle         M 30-34    167/311     1:09:02     2:09:16     3:17:31     2:11:20        9:13    9:57     4:20:36
1229  Matthew Brothers       M 30-34    168/311     1:00:56     1:56:17     3:06:24     2:24:22        9:33    9:57     4:20:38
1230  Jonathan Pentz         M 18-24     77/166       57:24     1:49:54     3:03:33     2:30:53       10:06    9:58     4:20:46
1231  Seon-Ho Choi           M 30-34    169/311       55:28     1:46:27     2:51:33     2:34:21       11:52    9:58     4:20:48
1232  Jennifer Coates        F 30-34     70/269     1:06:18     2:03:34     3:08:59     2:17:15        9:49    9:58     4:20:48
1233  Patricia Bales         F 55-59       8/80     1:08:27     2:09:11     3:11:38     2:11:39       10:38    9:58     4:20:49
1234  Kelly Spangler         F 40-44     46/227     1:01:37     2:00:58     3:11:45     2:19:54       10:05    9:58     4:20:51
1235  Matt Stewart           M 30-34    170/311       52:59     1:49:26     3:01:12     2:31:29       11:27    9:58     4:20:54
1236  Matthew Bierwirth      M 25-29    116/266     1:00:56     1:55:14     3:03:21     2:25:46       10:54    9:58     4:20:59
1237  Ryan Dietz             M 35-39    158/317     1:07:59     2:09:29     3:15:21     2:11:31        9:34    9:58     4:20:59
1238  Stephen Kelly          M 25-29    117/266     1:06:39     2:10:43     3:18:28     2:10:23        9:01    9:58     4:21:06
1239  Jack Christiansen      M 40-44    127/297       59:17     1:57:25     3:06:22     2:23:42       10:20    9:58     4:21:07
1240  Hanna Gibby            F 25-29     91/290     1:05:54     2:06:14     3:12:04     2:14:58       10:27    9:59     4:21:11
1241  Bryan Gunn             M 25-29    118/266     1:02:46     2:00:30     3:03:26     2:20:43       13:30    9:59     4:21:12
1242  David Brennan          M 40-44    128/297     1:01:38     1:57:32     3:03:57     2:23:41       12:06    9:59     4:21:12
1243  Gill Flanagan          M 45-49    112/264     1:06:58     2:02:18     3:03:53     2:18:59       10:36    9:59     4:21:16
1244  Ryan Meyer             M 30-34    171/311     1:02:45     1:57:20     3:02:49     2:23:57       11:34    9:59     4:21:17
1245  Eric Vespierre         M 50-54     56/207     1:07:39     2:07:56     3:13:49     2:13:24       10:04    9:59     4:21:20
1246  Amanda Cohen           F 25-29     92/290     1:03:58     2:04:27     3:12:10     2:16:54       10:22    9:59     4:21:20
1247  Thomas Laux            M 50-54     57/207     1:01:55     2:01:22     3:14:00     2:20:01        9:47    9:59     4:21:22
1248  Kerry Stout            M 45-49    113/264     1:00:26     1:54:55     3:01:22     2:26:29       12:07    9:59     4:21:24
1249  Gerald Birkhimer       M 50-54     58/207     1:07:01     2:06:16     3:11:41     2:15:16       10:33    9:59     4:21:31
1250  Kimberly Lewis         F 25-29     93/290     1:10:30     2:09:54     3:13:52     2:11:38        9:30    9:59     4:21:32
1251  David Alexander        M 50-54     59/207       58:47     1:56:08     3:05:14     2:25:28       10:44   10:00     4:21:35
1252  MacKenzie Schlepp      F 25-29     94/290     1:05:11     2:03:52     3:11:01     2:17:44       10:42   10:00     4:21:35
1253  Andrew Stratton        M 18-24     78/166     1:04:19     1:58:53     3:07:40     2:22:43        9:14   10:00     4:21:36
1254  Brian Steffen          M 40-44    129/297     1:09:46     2:06:54     3:12:12     2:14:47       10:39   10:00     4:21:41
1255  Virginia Sharitz       F 50-54     16/112     1:09:38     2:07:22     3:12:08     2:14:24       10:37   10:00     4:21:46
1256  Alejandro Ramirez      M 35-39    159/317     1:05:23     2:02:41     3:09:50     2:19:05       10:57   10:00     4:21:46
1257  Greta Titus            F 18-24     48/171     1:02:51     2:04:38     3:13:09     2:17:13        9:58   10:00     4:21:51
1258  Jeffrey Matthews       M 25-29    119/266     1:01:25     1:57:45     3:06:11     2:24:06       11:22   10:00     4:21:51
1259  Aprile Parshall        F 40-44     47/227     1:02:28     2:01:31     3:10:41     2:20:23       10:16   10:00     4:21:54
1260  Trevor Kramer          M 30-34    172/311     1:03:15     2:01:04     3:07:25     2:20:55       10:54   10:00     4:21:58
1261  Chris Stephens         M 35-39    160/317       59:35     1:58:14     3:06:46     2:23:46       10:48   10:00     4:22:00
1262  Ryan Fortner           M 35-39    161/317     1:00:24     1:58:11     3:06:45     2:23:52       10:52   10:01     4:22:03
1263  Ryan Lykins            M 35-39    162/317     1:03:25     1:59:41     3:08:41     2:22:25        9:28   10:01     4:22:06
1264  Cara Lincoln           F 30-34     71/269     1:07:42     2:08:01     3:14:16     2:14:08        9:36   10:01     4:22:08
1265  George Lincoln         M 30-34    173/311     1:07:42     2:08:01     3:14:16     2:14:08        9:35   10:01     4:22:08
1266  Jeff Wilcoxon          M 30-34    174/311     1:06:17     2:04:49     3:09:31     2:17:22       10:38   10:01     4:22:10
1267  Ryan Carroll           M 18-24     79/166       58:58     1:53:09     3:01:42     2:29:09       10:29   10:01     4:22:17
1268  Sarah Wolfe            F 35-39     62/256     1:05:51                 3:13:52                    9:59   10:01     4:22:21
1269  Michael King           M 40-44    130/297     1:01:26     1:57:17     3:05:20     2:25:07       11:06   10:01     4:22:24
1270  Kevin Ash              M 30-34    175/311     1:02:47     1:59:42     3:05:59     2:22:43       10:58   10:01     4:22:25
1271  Kristin Wells          F 30-34     72/269     1:03:21     1:59:42     3:01:27     2:22:46       11:16   10:02     4:22:28
1272  Bill Freeman           M 50-54     60/207     1:07:49     2:08:04     3:13:55     2:14:24       10:27   10:02     4:22:28
1273  Heather Alexander      F 40-44     48/227     1:07:50     2:07:46     3:16:05     2:14:46        9:01   10:02     4:22:31
1274  Allison Sternad        F 30-34     73/269     1:01:03     1:58:09     3:07:32     2:24:23       10:57   10:02     4:22:32
1275  David MacDonald        M 25-29    120/266     1:10:18     2:09:25     3:15:52     2:13:09        9:44   10:02     4:22:34
1276  Peter Vlasic           M 55-59     44/146     1:07:43     2:07:45     3:13:49     2:14:49       11:22   10:02     4:22:34
1277  Alice Centner          F 25-29     95/290     1:10:42     2:11:39     3:17:01     2:10:56        9:25   10:02     4:22:35
1278  David Dawson           M 55-59     45/146       57:41     1:52:50     3:02:59     2:29:45       11:20   10:02     4:22:35
1279  John Borntrager        M 35-39    163/317     1:00:34     1:57:59     3:09:01     2:24:37       10:35   10:02     4:22:35
1280  Sara Belperio          F 35-39     63/256     1:09:16     2:11:09     3:16:16     2:11:27        9:37   10:02     4:22:36
1281  Michelle Bayus         F 45-49     18/188     1:10:16     2:12:05     3:16:18     2:10:34        9:42   10:02     4:22:38
1282  Stephanie Schmitt      F 30-34     74/269     1:10:07     2:11:24     3:18:08     2:11:15        8:54   10:02     4:22:39
1283  Leeann Breault         F 35-39     64/256     1:03:14     2:02:02     3:10:23     2:20:37       10:20   10:02     4:22:39
1284  Chitra Akileswaran     F 30-34     75/269     1:06:37     2:05:56     3:10:58     2:16:43       10:05   10:02     4:22:39
1285  Michael Sean Huffman   M 50-54     61/207     1:01:27     2:01:04     3:10:39     2:21:37       10:32   10:02     4:22:40
1286  Joe Hauser             M 30-34    176/311     1:08:06     2:08:01     3:14:31     2:14:42        9:49   10:02     4:22:42
1287  James Deaton           M 40-44    131/297     1:04:42     2:00:18     3:04:32     2:22:29        8:56   10:02     4:22:46
1288  Elizabeth Grote        F 18-24     49/171       58:19     1:53:44     3:05:24     2:29:05       11:16   10:02     4:22:49
1289  Sari Liggett           F 35-39     65/256     1:08:40     2:07:23     3:14:46     2:15:26        9:37   10:02     4:22:49
1290  Katie Bartholomew      F 25-29     96/290     1:17:28     2:18:29     3:20:10     2:04:23        8:51   10:02     4:22:52
1291  Jaime Meyer            F 30-34     76/269     1:10:26     2:11:57     3:18:20     2:10:56        9:41   10:02     4:22:52
1292  Jason Heinen           M 40-44    132/297     1:07:53     2:06:18     3:12:36     2:16:36       10:42   10:03     4:22:53
1293  Patrick Albrinck       M 50-54     62/207     1:01:28     2:00:29                 2:22:33       10:17   10:03     4:23:01
1294  Shelly Glaunert        F 25-29     97/290     1:13:38     2:14:19     3:18:19     2:08:49        9:18   10:03     4:23:07
1295  William Steinke        M 45-49    114/264     1:02:17     1:59:02     3:07:58     2:24:08       10:29   10:03     4:23:09
1296  Joey Smith             M 30-34    177/311     1:10:33     2:09:19     3:14:23     2:13:51       10:58   10:03     4:23:09
1297  Bradley Brol           M 35-39    164/317     1:03:38     2:01:51     3:10:37     2:21:24       10:19   10:03     4:23:14
1298  Sara Fischbach         F 25-29     98/290     1:02:18     2:00:27     3:11:56     2:22:48       10:44   10:03     4:23:15
1299  Nathan Thornton        M 40-44    133/297     1:04:19     2:05:17     3:13:30     2:17:58       10:17   10:03     4:23:15
1300  Lon Hambrice           M 25-29    121/266     1:07:10     2:06:25     3:09:07     2:16:51       10:41   10:03     4:23:15
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1301  Craig Schoenberger     M 30-34    178/311     1:02:15     1:59:05     3:05:32     2:24:12       11:37   10:03     4:23:16
1302  Robert Haaga           M 40-44    134/297     1:04:13     2:01:40     3:08:22     2:21:36       10:12   10:03     4:23:16
1303  Molly Dames            F 35-39     66/256     1:10:06     2:11:24     3:18:08     2:11:53        9:39   10:03     4:23:17
1304  Drew Connor            M 25-29    122/266       56:24     1:55:40     3:08:09     2:27:41       11:14   10:04     4:23:20
1305  Eric Hynes             M 45-49    115/264     1:07:48     2:11:25     3:18:28     2:11:57        9:27   10:04     4:23:22
1306  Derek Johnson          M 25-29    123/266     1:07:10     2:07:05     3:13:15     2:16:17       10:21   10:04     4:23:22
1307  Steven Krouse          M 25-29    124/266     1:01:46     1:59:22     3:04:10     2:24:00       11:48   10:04     4:23:22
1308  Scott Does             M 35-39    165/317     1:07:09     2:06:33     3:13:57     2:16:52       10:07   10:04     4:23:25
1309  Natoshia Cunningham    F 30-34     77/269     1:07:05     2:05:30     3:10:08     2:18:01        9:56   10:04     4:23:30
1310  Don Sagarese           M 40-44    135/297     1:04:15     2:03:10     3:10:40     2:20:26       11:00   10:04     4:23:35
1311  Ingrid Mongenas        F 18-24     50/171       59:08     1:56:32     3:03:30     2:27:05       11:05   10:04     4:23:37
1312  Brian Doughty          M 40-44    136/297     1:03:32     1:59:41     3:10:37     2:23:56        9:30   10:04     4:23:37
1313  Kyle Salvati           M 25-29    125/266     1:00:49     1:55:12     3:04:16     2:28:33       12:26   10:04     4:23:45
1314  Michelle Burton        F 35-39     67/256     1:06:39     2:07:49     3:15:27     2:15:59       10:15   10:05     4:23:48
1315  Bob Frymire            M 50-54     63/207     1:01:55     1:59:44     3:09:42     2:24:05       10:46   10:05     4:23:49
1316  Sarah Burnett          F 35-39     68/256     1:07:07     2:05:30     3:13:05     2:18:20       10:14   10:05     4:23:49
1317  Tana Kirkbride         F 45-49     19/188     1:07:44     2:09:04     3:17:50     2:14:46        9:40   10:05     4:23:49
1318  Emily Oneschuk         F 18-24     51/171     1:04:16     2:01:26     3:06:46     2:22:26        9:10   10:05     4:23:52
1319  Jennifer Krivickas     F 30-34     78/269     1:08:11     2:10:45     3:18:13     2:13:11       10:05   10:05     4:23:56
1320  Celine Delatreche      F 40-44     49/227     1:09:40     2:11:29     3:19:55     2:12:28        9:17   10:05     4:23:57
1321  Charles Tavner         M 45-49    116/264     1:01:50     1:59:23     3:09:20     2:24:35       11:28   10:05     4:23:57
1322  Ethan Boone            M 25-29    126/266     1:04:59     2:04:49     3:13:55     2:19:19               10:05     4:24:07
1323  Ben Stillman           M 35-39    166/317     1:13:59     2:26:20     3:26:08     1:57:49        8:24   10:05     4:24:08
1324  Andy Altman            M 50-54     64/207     1:03:08     1:59:34     3:00:02     2:24:38       35:23   10:06     4:24:12
1325  Keith Mazonkey         M 30-34    179/311     1:04:16     2:02:15     3:07:17     2:22:00       12:18   10:06     4:24:14
1326  Brittney Vosters       F 25-29     99/290     1:03:07     2:04:27     3:14:41     2:19:54        9:19   10:06     4:24:20
1327  Nora Hageman           F 40-44     50/227     1:10:07     2:11:25     3:18:08     2:12:59       10:00   10:06     4:24:23
1328  Rich Webber            M 45-49    117/264     1:03:50     1:59:57     3:04:04     2:24:27       13:36   10:06     4:24:23
1329  David Holcomb          M 45-49    118/264     1:03:08     1:58:51                 2:25:38       12:08   10:06     4:24:29
1330  Jimmy McCammon         M 50-54     65/207     1:05:03     2:04:22     3:09:25     2:20:11       10:00   10:06     4:24:33
1331  Bosede Igbonegun       F 40-44     51/227     1:03:32     2:03:32     3:09:55     2:21:02       10:06   10:06     4:24:34
1332  James Williams         M 40-44    137/297     1:03:45     2:01:16     3:12:59     2:23:18       10:48   10:06     4:24:34
1333  Rick Rose              M 50-54     66/207       58:44     1:53:39     2:58:27     2:30:55       12:48   10:06     4:24:34
1334  Diana Rivas            F 50-54     17/112     1:06:52     2:06:08     3:12:19     2:18:27       10:33   10:06     4:24:34
1335  Michael Dietz          M 30-34    180/311     1:04:56     2:04:26     3:09:45     2:20:11       11:32   10:06     4:24:36
1336  Karen Murphy           F 45-49     20/188     1:06:22     2:05:45     3:12:52     2:18:52       10:41   10:06     4:24:36
1337  Shannon Gray           F 35-39     69/256     1:05:53     2:05:25     3:13:09     2:19:14       10:02   10:07     4:24:39
1338  Jordan Keysor          F 25-29    100/290     1:05:40     2:05:14     3:14:56     2:19:35        9:43   10:07     4:24:48
1339  Lindsay Hull           F 30-34     79/269     1:05:53     2:04:40     3:10:47     2:20:08       11:26   10:07     4:24:48
1340  Matt Griffin           M 45-49    119/264     1:02:55     1:59:49     3:08:41     2:25:05       10:49   10:07     4:24:53
1341  Emily Stapleton        F 40-44     52/227     1:07:09     2:08:16     3:18:25     2:16:39       10:11   10:07     4:24:54
1342  Julie Dusing           F 40-44     53/227     1:07:09     2:08:16     3:18:25     2:16:39       10:10   10:07     4:24:55
1343  Aaron Propes           M 35-39    167/317     1:00:44     1:58:56     3:10:20     2:26:01       11:16   10:07     4:24:57
1344  Benjamin Huizenga      M 30-34    181/311     1:06:24     2:01:52     3:06:59     2:23:06       12:28   10:07     4:24:58
1345  Katie Whitling         F 30-34     80/269     1:10:50     2:11:38     3:17:09     2:13:29        9:43   10:08     4:25:07
1346  Beth Ballein           F 40-44     54/227     1:05:12     2:06:38     3:13:45     2:18:29       10:45   10:08     4:25:07
1347  Philip Lucas           M 45-49    120/264     1:01:06     1:57:14     3:09:34     2:27:54        9:45   10:08     4:25:07
1348  John McCarty           M 35-39    168/317     1:06:25     2:06:07     3:15:48     2:19:03        9:51   10:08     4:25:09
1349  Carly Hagins           F 25-29    101/290     1:03:36     2:00:31     3:09:33     2:24:44       10:36   10:08     4:25:15
1350  Amy Mauck              F 30-34     81/269     1:06:26     2:07:38     3:18:59     2:17:43        9:51   10:08     4:25:20
1351  Sarah Blakely          F 30-34     82/269     1:13:47     2:16:16     3:20:51     2:09:06        9:28   10:08     4:25:22
1352  Pierre-Louis Heus      M 25-29    127/266     1:03:20     1:59:20     3:06:03     2:26:04       12:20   10:08     4:25:24
1353  Claire Bushorn         F 30-34     83/269     1:07:36     2:08:15     3:15:42     2:17:12       10:15   10:08     4:25:27
1354  John Christian Haught  M 45-49    121/264     1:02:48     2:00:40     3:08:17     2:24:48       11:27   10:08     4:25:28
1355  Keith Collins          M 40-44    138/297     1:01:52     1:58:24     3:08:47     2:27:11       11:15   10:09     4:25:35
1356  Cody Schwarz           M 18-24     80/166       57:35     1:53:48     3:16:49     2:31:49        9:55   10:09     4:25:37
1357  Robert Wood            M 35-39    169/317     1:05:51     2:05:47     3:10:49     2:19:54       10:02   10:09     4:25:40
1358  Arnold Lim             M 45-49    122/264     1:02:23     2:01:43     3:12:15     2:24:01       10:09   10:09     4:25:44
1359  Mark Lowery            M 18-24     81/166       55:25     1:49:25     2:58:06     2:36:26        9:08   10:09     4:25:50
1360  Timothy Hunter         M 45-49    123/264     1:00:37     1:59:41     3:08:45     2:26:10       10:16   10:09     4:25:51
1361  Jill Forrest           F 35-39     70/256     1:07:21     2:09:25     3:18:29     2:16:28       10:06   10:09     4:25:52
1362  Keith Beatty           M 35-39    170/317     1:04:18     2:01:33     3:12:01     2:24:24       10:13   10:10     4:25:57
1363  Brad Frank             M 50-54     67/207     1:00:37     1:58:32     3:06:56     2:27:28       11:31   10:10     4:26:00
1364  Hai Sam                M 45-49    124/264     1:03:13     2:03:31     3:13:19     2:22:33       10:17   10:10     4:26:03
1365  Kevin Mayleben         M 30-34    182/311     1:04:53     2:03:43     3:12:23     2:22:23       10:14   10:10     4:26:06
1366  Rachel Fischer         F 40-44     55/227     1:04:39     2:05:41     3:14:12     2:20:27       10:00   10:10     4:26:07
1367  Dave Gillespie         M 55-59     46/146     1:03:02     2:03:02     3:10:01     2:23:09       11:33   10:10     4:26:11
1368  Melissa Puthoff        F 45-49     21/188     1:07:45     2:08:06     3:17:40     2:18:10       10:03   10:10     4:26:15
1369  Kim Haney              F 45-49     22/188     1:01:36     2:01:25     3:11:48     2:24:51       10:45   10:10     4:26:15
1370  Mollee Schierloh       F 25-29    102/290     1:10:26     2:11:58                 2:14:18       10:28   10:10     4:26:15
1371  Steve Ploetz           M 30-34    183/311     1:11:37     2:13:41     3:21:17     2:12:36        8:24   10:10     4:26:16
1372  Larry Turnage          M 55-59     47/146     1:07:52     2:08:46     3:16:41     2:17:32       11:03   10:10     4:26:17
1373  Nicole Canales         F 30-34     84/269     1:03:02     2:04:55     3:14:47     2:21:22        9:24   10:10     4:26:17
1374  Ryan Newbauer          M 25-29    128/266     1:02:41     1:59:58     3:06:49     2:26:21       11:44   10:10     4:26:18
1375  Randolph Fuerst        M 50-54     68/207     1:02:34     2:01:15     3:11:40     2:25:07       11:04   10:10     4:26:22
1376  Katie York             F 30-34     85/269     1:13:22     2:17:51     3:23:00     2:08:36        8:57   10:11     4:26:27
1377  Joseph Coz             M 30-34    184/311     1:08:02     2:07:12     3:11:05     2:19:15       10:41   10:11     4:26:27
1378  Amanda Rubert          F 45-49     23/188     1:08:20     2:08:35     3:15:27     2:17:53       10:11   10:11     4:26:28
1379  Alan Schwartz          M 55-59     48/146     1:06:07     2:05:20     3:14:13     2:21:13       10:53   10:11     4:26:32
1380  Sean Dodge             M 40-44    139/297     1:07:46     2:05:08     3:15:51     2:21:26        9:12   10:11     4:26:33
1381  Chris Eldred           M 50-54     69/207       58:07     1:51:00     3:03:07     2:35:43       12:47   10:11     4:26:42
1382  Benjamin Jaspers       M 30-34    185/311     1:11:54     2:13:26     3:18:34     2:13:18       10:07   10:11     4:26:43
1383  David Cooper           M 40-44    140/297     1:00:24     1:56:23     3:06:16     2:30:25       10:09   10:11     4:26:47
1384  Charles Boisseau       M 50-54     70/207     1:02:22     2:10:18     3:16:17     2:16:31       10:41   10:11     4:26:48
1385  Andrew Isler           M 30-34    186/311       56:34     1:50:56     3:01:24     2:35:54       10:13   10:12     4:26:49
1386  Vern Gingerich         M 40-44    141/297     1:06:01     2:03:42     3:07:11     2:23:10       12:47   10:12     4:26:52
1387  Katie Winter           F 18-24     52/171     1:07:05     2:05:15     3:17:26     2:21:38        8:55   10:12     4:26:53
1388  Claire Bach            F 18-24     53/171     1:07:05     2:05:14     3:17:26     2:21:39        8:55   10:12     4:26:53
1389  Andy Layton            M 40-44    142/297     1:01:17     1:56:07     2:55:27     2:30:47       15:40   10:12     4:26:54
1390  Rick Kieser            M 50-54     71/207     1:01:25     2:01:38     3:10:18     2:25:17       11:12   10:12     4:26:54
1391  Shannon Keller         F 30-34     86/269     1:08:59     2:10:27     3:18:08     2:16:28        9:47   10:12     4:26:55
1392  Michael Magnotta       M 55-59     49/146     1:05:12     2:06:50     3:16:29     2:20:09       10:51   10:12     4:26:58
1393  Jeff Dixon             M 50-54     72/207     1:11:03     2:13:28     3:21:09     2:13:31        9:19   10:12     4:26:59
1394  Chuck Wagner           M 45-49    125/264     1:09:18     2:11:33     3:17:49     2:15:28       10:16   10:12     4:27:00
1395  Andrea Spohn           F 40-44     56/227     1:06:56     2:15:05     3:20:58     2:11:59       10:35   10:12     4:27:03
1396  Christine Weeks        F 35-39     71/256     1:04:12     2:03:37     3:13:47     2:23:28        9:26   10:12     4:27:04
1397  Mickey Trammel         M 50-54     73/207     1:05:55     2:04:15     3:14:19     2:22:53       10:02   10:12     4:27:07
1398  Miranda Craft          F 30-34     87/269     1:11:05     2:13:48     3:21:10     2:13:20       10:10   10:12     4:27:07
1399  John Buscemi           M 50-54     74/207       58:55     1:55:36     3:05:54     2:31:34       13:42   10:12     4:27:09
1400  Luis Garza             M 45-49    126/264     1:02:50     2:03:04     3:10:02     2:24:15       11:20   10:13     4:27:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Erin Pellot            F 18-24     54/171     1:04:45     2:04:53     3:15:48     2:22:31               10:13     4:27:23
1402  Heather Schry          F 30-34     88/269     1:05:25     2:05:57     3:15:28     2:21:27       11:16   10:13     4:27:23
1403  Kelly Snoke            F 35-39     72/256     1:13:05     2:15:53     3:22:41     2:11:36        9:48   10:13     4:27:28
1404  Allison Goetzmann      F 25-29    103/290     1:04:01     2:01:43     3:11:53     2:25:47       10:13   10:13     4:27:29
1405  Jake Yavorsky          M 18-24     82/166     1:03:49     1:57:03     3:07:58     2:30:27        9:37   10:13     4:27:30
1406  David Beck             M 40-44    143/297     1:03:07     2:01:07     3:10:40     2:26:29       11:09   10:13     4:27:36
1407  Scott Newport          M 30-34    187/311     1:09:41     2:10:22     3:16:37     2:17:19       11:02   10:13     4:27:40
1408  Morgan Gibson          F 18-24     55/171     1:05:13     2:03:39     3:12:26     2:24:03       11:18   10:14     4:27:42
1409  Rose Little            F 25-29    104/290     1:09:46     2:10:37     3:16:13     2:17:09       11:16   10:14     4:27:45
1410  James Joyce            M 50-54     75/207     1:00:10     1:54:13     3:05:08     2:33:34       11:27   10:14     4:27:46
1411  Gretchen Weigel        F 18-24     56/171     1:03:58     2:04:27     3:13:14     2:23:20       10:57   10:14     4:27:46
1412  Douglas Bowman         M 40-44    144/297     1:03:49     2:05:19     3:14:12     2:22:31       10:38   10:14     4:27:49
1413  Kristin McVay          F 30-34     89/269     1:12:19     2:15:45     3:20:19     2:12:08       10:00   10:14     4:27:53
1414  Roger Hawkins          M 50-54     76/207     1:06:05     2:08:15     3:16:24     2:19:40        9:55   10:14     4:27:55
1415  Carter Hamilton        M 45-49    127/264     1:10:23     2:13:09     3:21:48     2:14:47       10:19   10:14     4:27:55
1416  Daniel Bartlett        M 25-29    129/266     1:05:05     2:01:23     3:06:48     2:26:36       11:03   10:14     4:27:58
1417  Daniel Alford          M 25-29    130/266       58:51     1:57:20     3:07:57     2:30:43       11:48   10:14     4:28:02
1418  Amy Roebke             F 35-39     73/256     1:03:27     2:05:51     3:15:18     2:22:13       10:42   10:14     4:28:03
1419  Eric Roach             M 35-39    171/317     1:03:32     2:01:46     3:11:10     2:26:19       11:38   10:14     4:28:05
1420  James Ping             M 50-54     77/207     1:06:11     2:05:20     3:13:46     2:22:46       10:32   10:14     4:28:06
1421  Douglas Ficker         M 45-49    128/264     1:06:55     2:10:04     3:23:24     2:18:03        9:15   10:14     4:28:07
1422  Annette Mueller        F 45-49     24/188     1:09:30     2:10:27     3:16:45     2:17:45       11:13   10:15     4:28:12
1423  Bob Jacobowski         M 50-54     78/207     1:07:35     2:05:01     3:09:26     2:23:14       12:37   10:15     4:28:15
1424  Charles Metzger        M 35-39    172/317     1:01:36     1:56:29     3:08:53     2:31:50       10:47   10:15     4:28:19
1425  Nathaniel Savage       M 25-29    131/266     1:04:36     2:03:24     3:12:13     2:25:00        9:59   10:15     4:28:24
1426  Robert Ljungren        M 18-24     83/166     1:03:39     2:00:43     3:13:31     2:27:42        9:55   10:15     4:28:25
1427  Gregory Liming         M 25-29    132/266     1:01:06     1:55:18     3:03:10     2:33:11       10:47   10:15     4:28:29
1428  Don Yohman             M 60-64     18/100     1:03:39     2:04:25     3:16:57     2:24:08        9:47   10:15     4:28:33
1429  Neil Shah              M 30-34    188/311       58:39     1:51:01     2:56:18     2:37:33       10:19   10:15     4:28:33
1430  Kara Cashmore          F 30-34     90/269     1:09:17     2:09:56     3:16:49     2:18:38       10:15   10:15     4:28:34
1431  Marylou Corino         F 35-39     74/256     1:05:33     2:06:30     3:17:45     2:22:08       10:36   10:16     4:28:38
1432  Jeff Liu               M 40-44    145/297     1:05:33     2:06:30     3:17:41     2:22:09       10:37   10:16     4:28:39
1433  Stephen Gorman         M 55-59     50/146     1:05:45     2:06:02     3:14:40     2:22:49       13:07   10:16     4:28:51
1434  Ronald Mowry           M 45-49    129/264     1:02:17     1:59:40     3:10:39     2:29:15       11:35   10:16     4:28:55
1435  Maggie Huser           F 25-29    105/290     1:03:44     2:05:22     3:18:27     2:23:37        9:16   10:16     4:28:59
1436  Mollie Fitzgerald      F 18-24     57/171     1:07:18     2:05:30     3:11:25     2:23:30       10:56   10:16     4:28:59
1437  Stacy Rogg             F 25-29    106/290     1:03:43     2:05:20     3:15:25     2:23:40       10:18   10:16     4:28:59
1438  Tyler Berg             M 35-39    173/317     1:09:36     2:01:54     3:04:02     2:27:08       12:07   10:17     4:29:01
1439  Ashley Bryant          F 30-34     91/269     1:11:59     2:28:02                 2:01:01               10:17     4:29:02
1440  Gabriele Tedoldi       M 45-49    130/264       59:26     1:57:54     3:10:31     2:31:10       10:19   10:17     4:29:04
1441  Lori Kramer            F 35-39     75/256     1:09:41     2:12:12     3:20:08     2:16:52        9:59   10:17     4:29:04
1442  Jessica Lord           F 35-39     76/256     1:08:07     2:10:02     3:19:09     2:19:04        9:50   10:17     4:29:05
1443  Lori Gavin             F 45-49     25/188     1:08:08     2:10:04     3:19:09     2:19:03        9:51   10:17     4:29:06
1444  Anthony Storc          M 35-39    174/317       58:11     1:54:24     3:09:42     2:34:44        9:59   10:17     4:29:08
1445  Sheila Core            F 35-39     77/256     1:09:59     2:10:26     3:18:09     2:18:44       10:21   10:17     4:29:10
1446  Frank Floccari         M 60-64     19/100     1:08:52     2:10:46     3:19:21     2:18:27       10:07   10:17     4:29:13
1447  Jamie Miller           M 35-39    175/317     1:06:26     2:02:08     3:04:48     2:27:06       14:12   10:17     4:29:13
1448  Rachel Martin          F 25-29    107/290     1:02:57     2:07:49     3:18:55     2:21:29        9:40   10:17     4:29:17
1449  Katie McKearin         F 18-24     58/171     1:04:57     2:07:32     3:18:33     2:21:52        9:58   10:17     4:29:23
1450  Ainsley Thurber        F 25-29    108/290     1:01:21     1:59:46     3:14:33     2:29:46       10:21   10:18     4:29:31
1451  Charlene Badenhop      F 45-49     26/188     1:12:22     2:15:15     3:22:46     2:14:18       10:12   10:18     4:29:32
1452  Megan Walsh            F 35-39     78/256     1:04:16     2:01:24     3:06:23     2:28:09       12:22   10:18     4:29:32
1453  Steve Elmlinger        M 45-49    131/264     1:00:14     1:55:52     3:04:26     2:33:43       13:49   10:18     4:29:34
1454  Dianne Moore           F 45-49     27/188     1:10:42     2:12:07     3:20:57     2:17:30        9:36   10:18     4:29:36
1455  Ken Kidulas            M 50-54     79/207     1:06:51     2:08:15     3:17:29     2:21:23       10:51   10:18     4:29:37
1456  Don Eby                M 35-39    176/317     1:03:43     2:00:19     3:09:57     2:29:19        9:30   10:18     4:29:38
1457  Mandy Werner           F 35-39     79/256     1:09:37     2:09:44     3:18:31     2:19:56        9:41   10:18     4:29:40
1458  Mike Wheeler           M 60-64     20/100     1:04:06     2:05:04     3:13:03     2:24:42       12:27   10:18     4:29:45
1459  Steve Turley           M 40-44    146/297     1:04:29     2:03:19     3:12:46     2:26:27       11:55   10:18     4:29:45
1460  Chris Johnson          M 30-34    189/311     1:03:19     1:59:51     3:10:07     2:29:55       10:59   10:18     4:29:46
1461  Phillip Albonetti      M 30-34    190/311     1:03:19     1:59:52     3:10:07     2:29:55       10:59   10:18     4:29:46
1462  Bob Engel              M 60-64     21/100     1:12:23     2:15:15     3:22:46     2:14:36       10:39   10:18     4:29:50
1463  Julia Cochran          F 50-54     18/112     1:08:17     2:09:40     3:16:15     2:20:16       10:59   10:19     4:29:56
1464  Dustin Bower           M 25-29    133/266     1:01:07     2:03:13     3:16:09     2:26:48       11:12   10:19     4:30:00
1465  Joel Varland           M 45-49    132/264     1:04:46     2:04:33     3:12:12     2:25:30       10:07   10:19     4:30:03
1466  Stephanie Momper       F 30-34     92/269     1:08:42     2:09:08     3:17:23     2:20:59        9:52   10:19     4:30:07
1467  Rick Birgel            M 45-49    133/264       52:30     1:46:39     2:58:26     2:43:29        9:24   10:19     4:30:07
1468  Scott Fields           M 40-44    147/297     1:03:18     1:59:37     3:13:49     2:30:32       11:13   10:19     4:30:08
1469  Christopher Keener     M 18-24     84/166       56:06     1:48:27     3:02:20     2:41:42       11:24   10:19     4:30:08
1470  Kayla Kilmer           F 25-29    109/290     1:06:45     2:08:35     3:18:49     2:21:35       10:23   10:19     4:30:10
1471  James Welland          M 60-64     22/100     1:07:35     2:06:09     3:12:37     2:24:03       13:26   10:19     4:30:12
1472  Erin Williams          F 35-39     80/256     1:11:55     2:15:44     3:24:43     2:14:29        9:25   10:19     4:30:12
1473  Allie Engelhart        F 18-24     59/171     1:10:18     2:12:03     3:20:35     2:18:12       10:28   10:19     4:30:14
1474  Richard Ansara         M 40-44    148/297     1:03:59     2:00:17     3:09:45     2:29:57       11:50   10:19     4:30:14
1475  Kelly Bonilla          F 35-39     81/256     1:06:06     2:05:07     3:15:20     2:25:09       10:51   10:19     4:30:15
1476  Terry Knecht           M 40-44    149/297     1:05:59     2:02:38     3:09:05     2:27:47        9:07   10:20     4:30:24
1477  Jamie Maier            F 18-24     60/171     1:04:29     2:02:29     3:16:13     2:28:02        9:37   10:20     4:30:31
1478  Sarah Lopienski        F 35-39     82/256     1:03:17     2:05:25     3:18:22     2:25:07        9:42   10:20     4:30:31
1479  Todd Poinsett          M 40-44    150/297     1:03:06     1:59:53     3:09:28     2:30:40       11:28   10:20     4:30:32
1480  Don Paul Kirk          M 60-64     23/100     1:05:18     2:05:28     3:12:38     2:25:05       14:13   10:20     4:30:33
1481  Morgan Andres          F 30-34     93/269     1:13:33     2:18:31     3:27:02     2:12:11        9:40   10:20     4:30:41
1482  Randy Doyle            M 18-24     85/166     1:13:44     2:18:17     3:26:35     2:12:25        9:44   10:20     4:30:42
1483  Nicole Gordon          F 35-39     83/256     1:11:55     2:15:44     3:24:43     2:14:59        9:55   10:20     4:30:42
1484  Katie Klaeren          F 30-34     94/269     1:13:29     2:18:33     3:27:04     2:12:10        9:40   10:20     4:30:42
1485  Andrew Ellis           M 25-29    134/266     1:13:44     2:18:17     3:26:35     2:12:26        9:44   10:20     4:30:43
1486  Kris Kotula            F 45-49     28/188     1:02:40     2:00:31     3:12:47     2:30:14       10:26   10:20     4:30:45
1487  Todd Vinson            M 40-44    151/297     1:10:52     2:13:00     3:21:34     2:17:48       10:23   10:21     4:30:48
1488  Debbie Mazziotti       F 35-39     84/256     1:07:24     2:07:16     3:17:08     2:23:36       10:34   10:21     4:30:52
1489  Bill Pierce            M 55-59     51/146     1:05:44     2:04:11     3:06:47     2:26:42       12:39   10:21     4:30:53
1490  Daniel Sweeney         M 35-39    177/317     1:07:02     2:08:51     3:18:42     2:22:02        9:39   10:21     4:30:53
1491  Stephen Bellman        M 50-54     80/207     1:02:47     2:02:52     3:16:36     2:28:12       10:20   10:21     4:31:03
1492  Stephanie Antoun       F 25-29    110/290     1:06:03     2:06:22     3:17:37     2:24:43       10:07   10:21     4:31:04
1493  Joseph Vogelgesang     M 25-29    135/266     1:05:13     2:04:40     3:10:49     2:26:24       11:41   10:21     4:31:04
1494  Kristin Hoffman        F 35-39     85/256     1:12:12     2:13:37     3:22:27     2:17:29        9:35   10:21     4:31:06
1495  Candace Crouse         F 40-44     57/227     1:12:12     2:13:36     3:22:27     2:17:30        9:36   10:21     4:31:06
1496  Adam Bryant            M 30-34    191/311     1:14:55     2:20:12     3:28:51     2:11:03        8:30   10:22     4:31:15
1497  Lauryn Zielinski       F 18-24     61/171     1:05:39     2:03:58     3:10:07     2:27:23       11:41   10:22     4:31:20
1498  Alex Gariup            M 18-24     86/166     1:03:18     2:00:24     3:10:06     2:30:57       11:04   10:22     4:31:21
1499  Alyssa Gruber          F 18-24     62/171     1:03:18     2:00:24     3:10:06     2:30:58       11:04   10:22     4:31:21
1500  Ethan Dunkle           M 25-29    136/266     1:09:13     2:09:28     3:18:19     2:21:56       10:45   10:22     4:31:23
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1501  Mohan Sukhai           M 45-49    134/264     1:07:03     2:08:50     3:18:21     2:22:34       11:00   10:22     4:31:24
1502  Stacey Lang            F 40-44     58/227     1:08:22     2:10:20     3:20:26     2:21:07       10:22   10:22     4:31:26
1503  Chris Manz             M 35-39    178/317     1:09:49     2:12:18     3:23:58     2:19:10        8:05   10:22     4:31:27
1504  Brian Walker           M 40-44    152/297     1:03:46     2:02:34     3:15:38     2:28:56       11:01   10:22     4:31:30
1505  Dan Stewart            M 45-49    135/264     1:05:48     2:04:43     3:11:14     2:26:48       11:06   10:22     4:31:30
1506  Eshwar Gogineni        M 35-39    179/317     1:02:42     2:01:50     3:12:15     2:29:44       11:23   10:22     4:31:33
1507  George Vogel           M 35-39    180/317     1:09:30     2:10:16     3:18:25     2:21:22       10:42   10:23     4:31:38
1508  Erica Kasseckert       F 40-44     59/227     1:11:58     2:15:52     3:24:13     2:15:49        9:47   10:23     4:31:41
1509  Gabrielle Iaconis      F 25-29    111/290     1:08:55     2:10:14     3:19:22     2:21:32       10:19   10:23     4:31:46
1510  Chima John             M 35-39    181/317     1:05:51     2:03:15     3:14:28     2:28:32       11:02   10:23     4:31:46
1511  Chrissie Tune          F 35-39     86/256     1:04:12     2:05:56     3:18:20     2:25:51        9:42   10:23     4:31:46
1512  Kyle Jacoby            M 18-24     87/166       55:22     1:56:24     3:13:57     2:35:23       11:03   10:23     4:31:47
1513  George Hernandez       M 30-34    192/311     1:02:52     2:00:10     3:08:18     2:31:44       11:27   10:23     4:31:53
1514  Matt Kaltenberger      M 45-49    136/264     1:04:35     2:05:26     3:15:47     2:26:29       11:13   10:23     4:31:54
1515  Chanel Richards        F 25-29    112/290     1:10:25     2:11:57     3:18:28     2:20:01       11:10   10:23     4:31:57
1516  Meredith Krebs         F 30-34     95/269     1:08:31     2:12:29     3:23:16     2:19:29       10:29   10:23     4:31:58
1517  Ingrid Rucinski        F 40-44     60/227     1:07:37     2:06:51     3:14:21     2:25:10       11:08   10:23     4:32:00
1518  Carla Listerman        F 50-54     19/112     1:10:09     2:12:48     3:20:50     2:19:14       10:05   10:23     4:32:02
1519  Kara Collins           F 30-34     96/269     1:06:07     2:06:24     3:18:51     2:25:40       11:03   10:24     4:32:04
1520  Jeanette Wysmierski    F 45-49     29/188     1:10:58     2:15:00     3:23:12     2:17:09       10:17   10:24     4:32:09
1521  Grace Visker           F 30-34     97/269     1:06:48     2:08:05     3:18:16     2:24:04       10:52   10:24     4:32:09
1522  Tony Sweeney           M 40-44    153/297     1:07:02     2:08:51     3:18:47     2:23:18       10:37   10:24     4:32:09
1523  John McDonnell         M 35-39    182/317     1:06:49     2:05:08     3:15:28     2:27:02       10:38   10:24     4:32:10
1524  Lauren Keith           F 25-29    113/290     1:08:54     2:08:04     3:18:49     2:24:10       10:20   10:24     4:32:14
1525  Rob Runkle             M 45-49    137/264     1:04:28     2:06:07     3:17:31     2:26:11       10:44   10:24     4:32:17
1526  Cheryl Rogers          F 40-44     61/227     1:04:13     2:05:21     3:18:33     2:27:01       11:38   10:24     4:32:21
1527  David M Lindgren       M 55-59     52/146     1:07:42     2:09:44     3:17:22     2:22:39       10:41   10:24     4:32:22
1528  Cj Fulton              M 40-44    154/297     1:07:45                 3:18:01                   11:12   10:24     4:32:23
1529  David Iacono           M 50-54     81/207     1:07:43     2:09:44     3:17:23     2:22:39       10:41   10:24     4:32:23
1530  Shane Iacono           M 18-24     88/166     1:07:43     2:09:44     3:17:23     2:22:40       10:40   10:24     4:32:23
1531  Keith Ferrara          M 50-54     82/207     1:03:56     2:00:10     3:10:30     2:32:14       11:36   10:24     4:32:24
1532  Sara Devi Pierson      F 35-39     87/256     1:01:56     2:00:29     3:12:13     2:32:01       11:21   10:25     4:32:30
1533  Ron Miller             M 30-34    193/311     1:01:23     1:59:43     3:12:53     2:32:51       10:09   10:25     4:32:33
1534  Kelly Jedlicka         F 55-59       9/80     1:09:08     2:12:11     3:21:56     2:20:23       10:35   10:25     4:32:33
1535  Rebecca Bailey         F 25-29    114/290     1:14:05     2:18:18     3:26:44     2:14:17        9:36   10:25     4:32:34
1536  Matt Hudson            M 25-29    137/266     1:06:37     2:08:25     3:20:44     2:24:13       10:20   10:25     4:32:38
1537  Kasey Hudson           F 25-29    115/290     1:06:37     2:07:45     3:20:44     2:24:54       10:20   10:25     4:32:38
1538  Elissa Withrow         F 30-34     98/269     1:08:01     2:08:00     3:11:05     2:24:41       14:58   10:25     4:32:40
1539  Lucas Custer           M 18-24     89/166     1:10:35     2:13:14     3:21:28     2:19:28       10:03   10:25     4:32:41
1540  Jim Jansing            M 55-59     53/146     1:10:33     2:13:13     3:21:28     2:19:29       10:04   10:25     4:32:41
1541  Josh Mitzen            M 45-49    138/264     1:07:47     2:09:27     3:20:13     2:23:16       10:24   10:25     4:32:43
1542  Kayla Gillespie        F 25-29    116/290     1:10:25     2:11:56     3:18:36     2:20:49       10:03   10:25     4:32:44
1543  Mary Beth McLain       F 40-44     62/227     1:10:25     2:11:56     3:18:36     2:20:49       10:03   10:25     4:32:44
1544  Steve Clemens          M 50-54     83/207     1:01:34     1:58:06     3:10:23     2:34:42       10:24   10:25     4:32:47
1545  Mike Oeder             M 45-49    139/264     1:03:49     1:59:42     3:03:29     2:33:07       13:46   10:25     4:32:48
1546  Michelle Truman        F 35-39     88/256     1:06:12     2:07:21     3:18:39     2:25:31       11:11   10:25     4:32:51
1547  Dennis Ley             M 50-54     84/207     1:02:47     1:59:16     3:14:38     2:33:38       10:50   10:25     4:32:54
1548  Wendy Kocher           F 35-39     89/256     1:10:55     2:12:18     3:21:43     2:20:37       10:00   10:25     4:32:54
1549  Benjamin Heldman       M 25-29    138/266     1:02:24     2:02:07     3:14:42     2:30:52       10:59   10:26     4:32:59
1550  Cory Opp               M 30-34    194/311     1:07:28     2:10:49     3:20:59     2:22:12       10:38   10:26     4:33:00
1551  Rodney Smith           M 50-54     85/207     1:04:31     2:04:13     3:17:37     2:28:47       10:28   10:26     4:33:00
1552  Guo Lin                M 35-39    183/317     1:04:55     2:05:41     3:16:19     2:27:24       10:36   10:26     4:33:04
1553  Pedro Oliveira         M 25-29    139/266     1:06:18     2:05:35     3:10:41     2:27:34       14:15   10:26     4:33:09
1554  Pierre Bergeron        M 40-44    155/297     1:03:01     1:57:28     3:09:47     2:35:44       12:36   10:26     4:33:12
1555  Erin Wertalik Eads     F 35-39     90/256     1:04:48     2:03:01     3:11:38     2:30:18       13:24   10:26     4:33:19
1556  Jamie Davis            M 40-44    156/297     1:08:59     2:09:26     3:14:51     2:23:55       12:08   10:26     4:33:20
1557  Lizz Davis             F 30-34     99/269     1:08:59     2:09:25     3:14:54     2:23:56       12:09   10:26     4:33:21
1558  Jennifer Sozio         F 45-49     30/188     1:12:05     2:14:25     3:22:00     2:18:56       10:34   10:26     4:33:21
1559  Courtney Lane          F 40-44     63/227     1:07:43     2:06:08     3:18:36     2:27:21       10:21   10:27     4:33:28
1560  Bingyu Zhang           M 60-64     24/100     1:04:13     2:01:33     3:08:43     2:31:56       12:34   10:27     4:33:29
1561  Logan Samson           M 50-54     86/207     1:07:23     2:08:06     3:18:17     2:25:23       11:03   10:27     4:33:29
1562  Brandon Clay           M 18-24     90/166     1:02:13     2:02:10     3:21:31     2:31:22        9:26   10:27     4:33:32
1563  Justin Clar            M 30-34    195/311     1:02:08     1:58:14     3:13:04     2:35:22        9:02   10:27     4:33:36
1564  Nicole Zimmerer        F 40-44     64/227     1:07:44     2:08:17     3:18:17     2:25:20       11:37   10:27     4:33:37
1565  Davey Owen             M 30-34    196/311     1:04:39     2:04:54     3:18:35     2:28:57       10:53   10:28     4:33:50
1566  Prashant Vala          M 25-29    140/266     1:02:09     2:02:58     3:16:11     2:30:55       11:21   10:28     4:33:52
1567  Wade Hubbard           M 40-44    157/297     1:07:21     2:07:09     3:17:21     2:26:58       11:06   10:28     4:34:07
1568  Christopher Berger     M 45-49    140/264       57:45     1:53:51     3:06:43     2:40:20       12:17   10:28     4:34:11
1569  Michael Benjamin       M 25-29    141/266     1:04:12     2:04:35     3:18:25     2:29:36       10:32   10:28     4:34:11
1570  Sylvan Addink          M 70-74       1/11     1:06:39     2:09:17     3:19:19     2:24:55       12:23   10:28     4:34:11
1571  Takuji Suzuki          M 45-49    141/264     1:01:23     2:01:23     3:15:45     2:32:49        9:55   10:28     4:34:11
1572  Dennis Edgar           M 50-54     87/207     1:03:32     2:02:27     3:15:42     2:31:46       10:54   10:28     4:34:12
1573  Karon Huising          F 45-49     31/188     1:09:55     2:12:50     3:22:19     2:21:24       10:32   10:28     4:34:14
1574  Jessie Davidson        F 18-24     63/171     1:08:11     2:09:42     3:22:01     2:24:37       10:56   10:29     4:34:19
1575  Ann Altenau            F 25-29    117/290     1:05:55     2:13:13     3:20:46     2:21:10       10:46   10:29     4:34:22
1576  David Jarze            M 40-44    158/297     1:05:47     2:07:49     3:17:22     2:26:37       11:47   10:29     4:34:25
1577  Jennifer Trotter       F 40-44     65/227     1:09:33     2:13:50     3:23:33     2:20:36       10:42   10:29     4:34:26
1578  Chris Shafto           M 40-44    159/297     1:00:33     1:56:37     3:11:42     2:37:53       13:08   10:29     4:34:29
1579  Kimberly Jauch         F 30-34    100/269     1:07:25     2:09:23     3:20:15     2:25:07       10:35   10:29     4:34:29
1580  Ernesto Levy           M 45-49    142/264     1:07:37     2:09:32     3:19:40     2:24:59        9:21   10:29     4:34:30
1581  Nick Kitko             M 25-29    142/266     1:08:10     2:10:01     3:21:29     2:24:31       10:48   10:29     4:34:31
1582  Wade Modzelewski       M 18-24     91/166       58:24     1:51:36     3:04:07     2:42:57       11:41   10:29     4:34:33
1583  Kayla Schoettel        F 25-29    118/290     1:08:08     2:10:59     3:22:58     2:23:38       10:56   10:29     4:34:37
1584  Todd Vanvranken        M 35-39    184/317     1:03:30     2:02:28     3:21:20     2:32:09        9:54   10:29     4:34:37
1585  Steven Schaefer        M 25-29    143/266     1:13:30     2:18:32     3:27:51     2:16:06        9:23   10:29     4:34:37
1586  Max Wagner             M 25-29    144/266     1:06:07     2:04:16     3:11:38     2:30:22       12:05   10:29     4:34:38
1587  Bethany Lyon           F 45-49     32/188     1:10:46     2:15:54     3:24:02     2:18:47        9:53   10:29     4:34:40
1588  Eric Batke             M 18-24     92/166     1:03:07     1:56:53     3:12:27     2:37:49       10:46   10:30     4:34:41
1589  Jeffery Ballard        M 55-59     54/146     1:04:10     2:02:50     3:16:30     2:31:53       10:42   10:30     4:34:43
1590  Claire McKeone         F 25-29    119/290     1:06:26     2:08:59     3:22:11     2:25:44       10:25   10:30     4:34:43
1591  Tara McCollum          F 25-29    120/290     1:04:02     2:05:08     3:19:17     2:29:40       10:20   10:30     4:34:47
1592  David Spaulding        M 35-39    185/317     1:05:15     2:03:00     3:16:33     2:31:50       10:19   10:30     4:34:49
1593  Paul Kleintop          M 55-59     55/146     1:12:30     2:16:13     3:23:51     2:18:38       10:47   10:30     4:34:50
1594  William Mees           M 50-54     88/207     1:09:32     2:09:32     3:20:02     2:25:21        9:38   10:30     4:34:53
1595  Amy Mees               F 45-49     33/188     1:09:33     2:09:33     3:20:02     2:25:20        9:39   10:30     4:34:53
1596  Brad Ennis             M 40-44    160/297     1:05:24     2:03:25     3:11:28     2:31:29       13:00   10:30     4:34:53
1597  Ramiro Ferreira        M 45-49    143/264     1:10:49     2:15:13     3:24:07     2:19:42        9:53   10:30     4:34:55
1598  Dennis Veeneman        M 40-44    161/297     1:14:32     2:22:29     3:34:13     2:12:27        8:17   10:30     4:34:55
1599  Jeremy Louis           M 35-39    186/317     1:04:36     2:02:23     3:10:27     2:32:34       11:13   10:30     4:34:56
1600  Michael Laux           M 45-49    144/264     1:01:55     2:01:22     3:14:00     2:33:36       12:01   10:30     4:34:58
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1601  Craig White            M 18-24     93/166       54:54     1:50:02     3:08:43     2:44:57       11:42   10:30     4:34:59
1602  Stephanie Guevara      F 18-24     64/171     1:02:56     2:04:48     3:19:53     2:30:13       10:26   10:30     4:35:00
1603  Taylor Katt            M 25-29    145/266       56:04     1:54:18     3:09:49     2:40:44       11:25   10:30     4:35:01
1604  Sara Knollman          F 25-29    121/290     1:07:41     2:07:07     3:20:14     2:27:56       10:16   10:30     4:35:02
1605  Mark Koors             M 50-54     89/207     1:12:45     2:16:30     3:28:37     2:18:36       11:23   10:30     4:35:05
1606  Matthew Jackson        M 30-34    197/311     1:02:54     2:00:41     3:13:32     2:34:26       11:07   10:31     4:35:07
1607  Alexander Nishimori    M 25-29    146/266       59:10     1:57:08     3:11:19     2:38:04        9:58   10:31     4:35:12
1608  Catherine Stewart      F 35-39     91/256     1:12:31     2:18:02     3:28:10     2:17:10        8:45   10:31     4:35:12
1609  John Thompson          M 50-54     90/207     1:04:38     2:01:30     3:11:20     2:33:43       12:11   10:31     4:35:13
1610  Pamela Fischer         F 45-49     34/188     1:04:46     2:07:12     3:21:30     2:28:04       10:39   10:31     4:35:15
1611  Connor Larkin          M 25-29    147/266     1:05:18     2:04:29     3:14:17     2:30:48       13:30   10:31     4:35:16
1612  Sarah Steenblock       F 30-34    101/269     1:05:25     2:03:54     3:13:56     2:31:27       10:38   10:31     4:35:20
1613  Travis Klous           M 30-34    198/311     1:05:25     2:03:56     3:13:57     2:31:25       10:38   10:31     4:35:20
1614  Timothy Kwiatkowski    M 40-44    162/297     1:06:58     2:12:00     3:21:19     2:23:23       11:51   10:31     4:35:22
1615  Wildmer Garcia         M 60-64     25/100     1:04:07     1:59:33     3:00:12     2:35:51       13:22   10:31     4:35:23
1616  Kenneth Sirois         M 65-69       5/48     1:12:24     2:15:00                 2:20:25       10:22   10:31     4:35:25
1617  Carol Walker           F 50-54     20/112     1:07:55     2:14:05     3:23:17     2:21:20       10:53   10:31     4:35:25
1618  Mark Walker            M 55-59     56/146     1:07:55     2:14:06     3:23:17     2:21:20       10:53   10:31     4:35:25
1619  Alyshia Kendon         F 40-44     66/227     1:09:48     2:14:40     3:24:49     2:20:46       10:35   10:31     4:35:26
1620  Stan Chwojnicki        M 55-59     57/146     1:11:08                 3:26:21                   10:08   10:31     4:35:31
1621  Brian Karns            M 40-44    163/297     1:10:40     2:14:51     3:24:53     2:20:54       10:56   10:32     4:35:45
1622  Nestor Melnyk          M 45-49    145/264     1:08:11     2:10:47     3:21:46     2:24:59       10:30   10:32     4:35:45
1623  Braden Hering          M 18-24     94/166     1:06:03     2:05:18     3:14:23     2:30:29       11:05   10:32     4:35:46
1624  Kimberly Theiss        F 55-59      10/80     1:06:03     2:05:18     3:14:22     2:30:29       11:05   10:32     4:35:46
1625  Eric Ashley            M 30-34    199/311     1:01:37     2:01:42     3:14:32     2:34:07       11:08   10:32     4:35:49
1626  Brooke Boswell         F 25-29    122/290                 2:14:34     3:23:59     2:21:15       10:32   10:32     4:35:49
1627  Melanie Zinser         F 18-24     65/171     1:05:08     2:04:25     3:14:35     2:31:25       11:06   10:32     4:35:50
1628  Brian Durrett          M 35-39    187/317     1:03:05     2:01:04     3:11:58     2:34:48       12:11   10:32     4:35:52
1629  Holly Crawford         F 40-44     67/227     1:09:15     2:11:52     3:22:25     2:24:00       10:57   10:32     4:35:52
1630  Bret Randolph          M 50-54     91/207     1:00:19     1:57:23     3:13:33     2:38:38       14:52   10:33     4:36:00
1631  Deb Albers             F 45-49     35/188     1:00:19     1:57:24     3:13:33     2:38:38       14:52   10:33     4:36:01
1632  Alexandra Hodek        F 25-29    123/290     1:05:35     2:09:23     3:22:36     2:26:41       10:04   10:33     4:36:04
1633  Matthew Hickman        M 25-29    148/266       57:21     1:56:14     3:23:53     2:39:51        8:45   10:33     4:36:05
1634  Anthony McCormack      M 30-34    200/311     1:10:06     2:11:23     3:19:18     2:24:44       10:59   10:33     4:36:07
1635  Aaron Bruewer          M 35-39    188/317     1:06:54     2:10:04     3:23:24     2:26:04        9:54   10:33     4:36:08
1636  Arlene Nichols Saffian F 45-49     36/188     1:06:48     2:09:46     3:23:44     2:26:24       10:45   10:33     4:36:09
1637  Cassandara Shank       F 40-44     68/227     1:09:16     2:13:05     3:23:08     2:23:09       10:36   10:33     4:36:14
1638  Erika Fay              F 40-44     69/227     1:09:15     2:13:05     3:23:08     2:23:10       10:35   10:33     4:36:14
1639  Lucy Gross             F 25-29    124/290     1:03:37     2:00:01     3:03:34     2:36:19       13:33   10:33     4:36:20
1640  Vickie Devine          F 60-64       1/33     1:14:44     2:20:02     3:28:06     2:16:19       10:28   10:33     4:36:21
1641  Austin Bever           M 18-24     95/166     1:06:05     2:10:01     3:23:09     2:26:23        9:36   10:33     4:36:23
1642  Mark Wehry             M 50-54     92/207     1:04:35     2:06:37     3:18:53     2:29:47       11:21   10:33     4:36:24
1643  Brian Derouen          M 35-39    189/317     1:10:51     2:14:58     3:28:27     2:21:33        9:29   10:34     4:36:31
1644  Julia Means            F 18-24     66/171     1:10:50     2:14:58     3:28:26     2:21:34        9:30   10:34     4:36:31
1645  Amy Roberson           F 35-39     92/256     1:16:42     2:18:10     3:23:49     2:18:21       10:52   10:34     4:36:31
1646  Maureen Crowley        F 40-44     70/227     1:05:23     2:06:55     3:19:08     2:29:37       11:08   10:34     4:36:31
1647  Daniel Faulkner        M 25-29    149/266     1:02:39     2:00:17     3:17:14     2:36:15       11:36   10:34     4:36:32
1648  Kristy Borseth         F 35-39     93/256     1:08:44     2:11:49     3:23:44     2:24:53       10:24   10:34     4:36:42
1649  Nathan Aukerman        M 35-39    190/317     1:04:37     2:03:39     3:17:48     2:33:10       10:54   10:34     4:36:49
1650  Russell Wildermuth     M 35-39    191/317     1:03:10     2:01:08     3:16:44     2:35:45       11:03   10:35     4:36:52
1651  Brian Craft            M 30-34    201/311     1:11:06     2:13:50     3:22:55     2:23:04       11:32   10:35     4:36:53
1652  Reagan Rice            M 60-64     26/100     1:06:33     2:08:05     3:17:31     2:28:52       10:44   10:35     4:36:56
1653  Katherine Hennekes     F 25-29    125/290     1:12:52     2:17:03     3:28:35     2:19:54       10:21   10:35     4:36:57
1654  Craig Campbell         M 45-49    146/264     1:09:34     2:09:57     3:18:15     2:27:00       10:52   10:35     4:36:57
1655  Megan McQuinn          F 30-34    102/269     1:11:27     2:15:32     3:23:22     2:21:26       10:16   10:35     4:36:57
1656  Joshua Foor            M 30-34    202/311     1:09:43     2:10:11     3:20:33     2:26:48        9:08   10:35     4:36:58
1657  Bryan Barrett          M 30-34    203/311     1:07:51     2:08:07     3:16:07     2:28:54       11:39   10:35     4:37:00
1658  Srdjan Stojanovic      M 55-59     58/146     1:06:33     2:07:49     3:18:39     2:29:13       11:49   10:35     4:37:02
1659  Deanna Grimes          F 30-34    103/269     1:14:42     2:21:23     3:30:19     2:15:40        9:55   10:35     4:37:02
1660  Taylor Hoffman         F 18-24     67/171       58:35     1:54:58     3:05:09     2:42:05       12:01   10:35     4:37:03
1661  Todd Obbie             M 50-54     93/207     1:02:38     2:00:09     3:13:12     2:36:56       12:19   10:35     4:37:05
1662  Julie Young            F 35-39     94/256     1:02:15     2:02:16     3:19:29     2:34:49       10:47   10:35     4:37:05
1663  Sean Young             M 35-39    192/317     1:02:15     2:02:15     3:19:29     2:34:51       10:48   10:35     4:37:05
1664  Calvin Daniels         M 55-59     59/146     1:07:49     2:08:04     3:17:28     2:29:03       13:14   10:35     4:37:07
1665  Micah McCreery         M 35-39    193/317     1:03:27     2:09:24     3:22:05     2:27:43        9:40   10:35     4:37:07
1666  Jerry McCreery         M 65-69       6/48     1:06:19     2:09:25     3:22:06     2:27:44        9:39   10:35     4:37:08
1667  Elise Smith            F 25-29    126/290     1:09:43     2:10:12     3:20:34     2:26:59        9:27   10:35     4:37:10
1668  Robert Hardin          M 30-34    204/311     1:08:10     2:09:28     3:19:54     2:27:43       10:45   10:35     4:37:11
1669  Kierston Brickweg      F 30-34    104/269                                                               10:35     4:37:15
1670  Javier Raio            M 30-34    205/311     1:09:10     2:10:33     3:16:36     2:26:44       13:48   10:35     4:37:17
1671  Emily Laska            F 18-24     68/171     1:12:26     2:17:36     3:28:32     2:19:42        9:37   10:36     4:37:18
1672  Paradise Forbes        F 30-34    105/269     1:08:25     2:11:10     3:24:24     2:26:14       10:44   10:36     4:37:23
1673  Arron Baker            F 35-39     95/256     1:16:23     2:20:51     3:30:14     2:16:40        9:50   10:36     4:37:31
1674  Robert Van Horn        M 35-39    194/317     1:10:29     2:12:20     3:20:28     2:25:16       12:01   10:36     4:37:36
1675  Daniel Sweeney         M 25-29    150/266     1:01:05     2:00:16     3:15:46     2:37:26       12:01   10:36     4:37:42
1676  Robert Trupp           M 40-44    164/297     1:08:00     2:09:50     3:20:24     2:27:53       10:29   10:36     4:37:43
1677  William Abplanalp      M 50-54     94/207     1:06:06     2:06:24     3:19:45     2:31:21       11:43   10:37     4:37:44
1678  Ashley Wyant           F 30-34    106/269     1:05:45     2:08:16     3:23:01     2:29:33       10:33   10:37     4:37:48
1679  Mike Pfeffer           M 50-54     95/207     1:04:21     2:04:41     3:20:18     2:33:15       12:01   10:37     4:37:56
1680  Susan Kossen           F 40-44     71/227     1:06:55     2:10:36     3:23:41     2:27:24        9:36   10:37     4:38:00
1681  Will Tarrant           M 25-29    151/266     1:08:12     2:12:16     3:25:30     2:25:45        9:30   10:37     4:38:00
1682  Claire Bosma           F 30-34    107/269     1:03:58     2:05:10     3:19:19     2:32:59       11:29   10:37     4:38:08
1683  Arthur Bradley         M 40-44    165/297     1:03:31     2:03:36     3:17:58     2:34:35       10:55   10:38     4:38:11
1684  Ann Combs              F 35-39     96/256     1:08:48     2:10:54     3:23:55     2:27:17       10:42   10:38     4:38:11
1685  Rebecca Carroll        F 45-49     37/188     1:07:13     2:08:52     3:20:25     2:29:25       11:47   10:38     4:38:16
1686  Julia Volpenhein       F 18-24     69/171     1:07:39     2:13:10     3:25:43     2:25:08       10:17   10:38     4:38:18
1687  Tyler Holocher         M 25-29    152/266     1:07:39     2:13:16                 2:25:03       10:17   10:38     4:38:18
1688  Katie Scherry          F 25-29    127/290     1:08:47     2:11:46     3:22:27     2:26:36       10:09   10:38     4:38:21
1689  Kristen Martin         F 35-39     97/256     1:16:56     2:25:00     3:34:34     2:13:24        9:35   10:38     4:38:23
1690  Jeff Martin            M 35-39    195/317     1:16:57     2:25:00     3:34:34     2:13:24        9:35   10:38     4:38:23
1691  Ken Fattmann           M 60-64     27/100     1:13:10     2:17:48     3:25:58     2:20:38       10:37   10:38     4:38:26
1692  Eric Dipietro          M 30-34    206/311     1:08:59     2:12:53     3:22:40     2:25:34       10:55   10:38     4:38:27
1693  Christopher Todd       M 30-34    207/311     1:00:14     2:00:40     3:21:45     2:37:49       10:57   10:38     4:38:29
1694  Dan Smith              M 25-29    153/266     1:09:44     2:10:11     3:20:34     2:28:19       10:34   10:38     4:38:30
1695  Rebecca Daen           F 18-24     70/171     1:04:28     2:15:40     3:26:42     2:23:00       10:08   10:39     4:38:40
1696  Eric Turner            M 45-49    147/264     1:03:10     2:01:30     3:16:23     2:37:10       11:36   10:39     4:38:40
1697  Steve Ozinga           M 45-49    148/264     1:16:19     2:22:27     3:31:56     2:16:16        8:51   10:39     4:38:43
1698  Jason Amberger         M 18-24     96/166     1:08:22     2:09:51     3:21:50     2:28:52       11:21   10:39     4:38:43
1699  Lisa Anderson          F 40-44     72/227     1:03:32     2:03:34     3:20:35     2:35:10       10:56   10:39     4:38:43
1700  Jill Sturm             F 45-49     38/188     1:07:54     2:10:10     3:23:48     2:28:33        9:27   10:39     4:38:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Jason Wise             M 40-44    166/297     1:04:05     2:03:28     3:10:46     2:35:16       17:31   10:39     4:38:44
1702  Brian Mains            M 35-39    196/317     1:03:29     2:07:11     3:20:56     2:31:33       10:29   10:39     4:38:44
1703  Julia Hagerty          F 25-29    128/290     1:04:22     2:02:49     3:18:34     2:35:56       11:31   10:39     4:38:45
1704  Matt Steffen           M 30-34    208/311     1:03:54     2:05:54     3:20:19     2:32:54       10:30   10:39     4:38:48
1705  Mansi Mehta            F 25-29    129/290     1:03:25     2:03:30     3:18:56     2:35:21       11:53   10:39     4:38:51
1706  Paul Rizzo             M 50-54     96/207     1:07:41     2:07:57     3:18:40     2:30:55        8:38   10:39     4:38:52
1707  Jamie Lorton           F 40-44     73/227     1:10:41     2:13:48     3:24:16     2:25:06       10:11   10:39     4:38:53
1708  Emily Ferguson         F 35-39     98/256     1:11:42     2:15:40     3:25:55     2:23:16       11:38   10:39     4:38:56
1709  Erin Smith             F 30-34    108/269     1:05:28     2:05:22     3:17:26     2:33:35       14:05   10:39     4:38:57
1710  Katherine Jones        F 35-39     99/256     1:12:32     2:15:33     3:27:00     2:23:25       10:26   10:39     4:38:58
1711  Amy Lammert            F 30-34    109/269     1:13:52     2:18:28     3:27:10     2:20:34       10:08   10:39     4:39:02
1712  Zachery Carter         M 30-34    209/311       57:51     1:51:16     2:54:30     2:47:50       19:56   10:40     4:39:05
1713  William Leadbitter     M 40-44    167/297     1:10:09     2:12:48     3:20:50     2:26:18       11:04   10:40     4:39:06
1714  Michael Lawton         M 45-49    149/264     1:01:01     1:57:21     3:11:37     2:41:47       12:24   10:40     4:39:08
1715  Dan Fleshour           M 45-49    150/264     1:09:23     2:10:46     3:19:23     2:28:24       10:46   10:40     4:39:09
1716  Elise Allred           F 45-49     39/188     1:06:58     2:10:36     3:23:42     2:28:35       10:46   10:40     4:39:11
1717  Todd Smith             M 45-49    151/264     1:13:04     2:19:20     3:30:18     2:19:53       10:14   10:40     4:39:12
1718  Philip Holzknecht      M 35-39    197/317     1:05:26     2:11:23     3:23:54     2:27:50       10:24   10:40     4:39:12
1719  Tom Coulter            M 50-54     97/207     1:05:26     2:11:23     3:23:55     2:27:50       10:24   10:40     4:39:13
1720  Jonathan Hirko         M 25-29    154/266     1:13:39     2:17:24     3:25:19     2:21:50       11:56   10:40     4:39:14
1721  Margaret Sauve         F 35-39    100/256     1:09:46     2:13:40     3:23:27     2:25:36       10:55   10:40     4:39:15
1722  Chuck Gerlach          M 30-34    210/311     1:07:21     2:05:48     3:15:41     2:33:28       12:23   10:40     4:39:16
1723  Ed Lanter              M 45-49    152/264     1:12:18     2:15:40     3:23:20     2:23:37       10:55   10:40     4:39:17
1724  Timothy McGrath        M 25-29    155/266     1:11:13     2:13:29     3:22:58     2:25:50       11:03   10:40     4:39:18
1725  Graham Hunter          M 18-24     97/166     1:02:47     2:02:09     3:17:30     2:37:16       11:09   10:40     4:39:24
1726  John Riesenbeck        M 35-39    198/317     1:05:47     2:07:59     3:26:51     2:31:25        9:02   10:40     4:39:24
1727  Andrew Wetterer        M 30-34    211/311     1:08:54     2:08:03     3:23:27     2:31:26        7:56   10:40     4:39:29
1728  Adrianne Warren        F 30-34    110/269     1:09:55     2:14:18     3:28:41     2:25:14        9:41   10:41     4:39:31
1729  Andrew Pekarske        M 30-34    212/311     1:09:54     2:14:17     3:28:39     2:25:15        9:41   10:41     4:39:31
1730  Megan Moore            F 18-24     71/171     1:02:08     2:03:49     3:18:09     2:35:48       12:26   10:41     4:39:36
1731  Kelly Weisenborn       F 25-29    130/290     1:08:07     2:08:28     3:20:20     2:31:13       10:43   10:41     4:39:41
1732  William Wersel         M 25-29    156/266     1:08:07     2:08:27     3:20:20     2:31:14       10:43   10:41     4:39:41
1733  John Ebel              M 50-54     98/207     1:09:23     2:11:01     3:17:53     2:28:44       12:44   10:41     4:39:45
1734  Sara Drabik            F 35-39    101/256     1:13:34     2:18:46     3:27:14     2:21:04       10:15   10:41     4:39:49
1735  Maila Windsor          F 35-39    102/256     1:06:07     2:12:21     3:27:08     2:27:29        9:38   10:41     4:39:50
1736  John Christakis        M 18-24     98/166     1:09:09     2:10:40     3:18:04     2:29:13       10:10   10:41     4:39:52
1737  Grace Riddell          F 18-24     72/171     1:09:10     2:10:40     3:18:06     2:29:13       10:06   10:41     4:39:52
1738  Madison Hartwell       F 18-24     73/171     1:09:10     2:10:40     3:18:05     2:29:13       10:07   10:41     4:39:53
1739  Loren Kimble           M 35-39    199/317     1:08:01     2:10:54     3:22:30     2:28:59       10:19   10:41     4:39:53
1740  Nancy Wampler          F 45-49     40/188     1:14:17     2:19:09     3:29:14     2:20:46       10:39   10:42     4:39:55
1741  Michael Kwong          M 25-29    157/266       59:47     1:54:00     3:15:07     2:45:56        9:49   10:42     4:39:56
1742  Andrew Yenco           M 35-39    200/317     1:09:12     2:15:11     3:28:48     2:24:48        9:24   10:42     4:39:59
1743  Uta Brandstatter       F 40-44     74/227     1:04:34     2:10:39     3:23:11     2:29:22       10:05   10:42     4:40:00
1744  Marlene Clevenger      F 45-49     41/188     1:04:38     2:10:41     3:23:11     2:29:20       10:05   10:42     4:40:00
1745  Cory Craig             M 25-29    158/266     1:06:01     2:01:10     3:03:25     2:38:51       14:45   10:42     4:40:01
1746  Scott Morgan           M 45-49    153/264     1:01:45     1:58:00     3:04:54     2:42:05       17:53   10:42     4:40:04
1747  Ashok Chandran         M 25-29    159/266     1:03:12     2:01:13     3:15:18     2:38:54        9:46   10:42     4:40:06
1748  Arletta Samulak        F 50-54     21/112     1:08:44     2:11:25     3:23:41     2:28:44       12:10   10:42     4:40:08
1749  Chris Weyhrich         M 30-34    213/311                                                       11:15   10:42     4:40:09
1750  Harold Roberts         M 40-44    168/297     1:09:24     2:12:02     3:23:49     2:28:07       10:19   10:42     4:40:09
1751  Katie Roberts          F 25-29    131/290     1:09:24     2:12:03     3:23:48     2:28:06       10:19   10:42     4:40:09
1752  Adrian Center          F 18-24     74/171     1:05:21     2:10:56     3:20:54     2:29:15       10:50   10:42     4:40:10
1753  Jennifer Center        F 18-24     75/171     1:05:21     2:10:56     3:20:55     2:29:15       10:51   10:42     4:40:10
1754  Zach Kamerer           M 25-29    160/266     1:03:46     2:04:16     3:20:56     2:35:56       10:21   10:42     4:40:12
1755  Paul Wagner            M 30-34    214/311     1:08:28     2:04:38     3:15:35     2:35:37       13:06   10:42     4:40:15
1756  Scott Poage            M 40-44    169/297     1:03:12     2:00:27     3:15:53     2:39:52       12:22   10:42     4:40:18
1757  Christine Miller       F 25-29    132/290     1:04:53     2:07:40     3:23:43     2:32:40       11:53   10:42     4:40:20
1758  Steve Lindsey          M 50-54     99/207     1:04:10     2:04:20     3:20:32     2:36:01       11:26   10:42     4:40:21
1759  Brad Addink            M 45-49    154/264       57:21     1:56:38     3:17:00     2:43:44       11:27   10:43     4:40:22
1760  Pamela Hobson          F 50-54     22/112     1:09:18     2:12:50     3:24:45     2:27:32       10:50   10:43     4:40:22
1761  Jessica Burg           F 25-29    133/290     1:06:10     2:09:54     3:23:55     2:30:28       10:48   10:43     4:40:22
1762  Ashley Meadows         F 30-34    111/269     1:10:34     2:12:31     3:34:25     2:27:55        9:37   10:43     4:40:26
1763  Allison Flynn          F 25-29    134/290     1:09:09     2:15:53     3:27:44     2:24:34       10:22   10:43     4:40:26
1764  Dan Aerni              M 65-69       7/48       59:50     1:56:02     3:10:18     2:44:34       12:26   10:43     4:40:36
1765  Jose Atiles            M 30-34    215/311     1:06:03     2:08:56     3:21:31     2:31:44       11:32   10:43     4:40:39
1766  Mary Cherry            F 40-44     75/227     1:10:18     2:13:03     3:26:56     2:27:38       10:39   10:43     4:40:40
1767  Kristen Deangelis      F 25-29    135/290     1:08:02     2:09:54     3:22:52     2:30:52       10:58   10:43     4:40:46
1768  Tami Moore             F 45-49     42/188     1:10:29     2:13:10     3:28:24     2:27:36       10:21   10:43     4:40:46
1769  Shane Spears           M 35-39    201/317     1:01:38     1:57:31     3:13:20     2:43:16       12:28   10:43     4:40:46
1770  Julie Currie           F 18-24     76/171     1:06:37     2:07:46     3:21:26     2:33:03       11:38   10:44     4:40:49
1771  Penda Konate-Fernando  F 30-34    112/269     1:08:16     2:08:42     3:22:27     2:32:08       12:34   10:44     4:40:49
1772  Tom Arnzen             M 50-54    100/207     1:03:01     1:58:28     3:09:01     2:42:22       14:02   10:44     4:40:50
1773  Jim Evans              M 65-69       8/48     1:01:04     1:54:02     3:00:25     2:46:48       11:43   10:44     4:40:50
1774  Jenn Savedge           F 40-44     76/227     1:12:42     2:20:05     3:31:11     2:20:56       10:16   10:44     4:41:01
1775  Michael Baucher        M 50-54    101/207     1:11:59     2:18:26     3:28:00     2:22:37       11:24   10:44     4:41:03
1776  Mark Conrad            M 30-34    216/311     1:05:38     2:04:55     3:14:17     2:36:11       11:39   10:44     4:41:05
1777  Nancy Lai              F 40-44     77/227     1:08:12     2:11:48     3:24:25     2:29:18       11:04   10:44     4:41:06
1778  Susan Lloyd            F 35-39    103/256     1:04:43     2:05:12     3:16:36     2:35:57       10:52   10:44     4:41:09
1779  Paul Seibert           M 50-54    102/207     1:14:02     2:18:14     3:31:02     2:22:57        9:04   10:44     4:41:11
1780  Bill Meyer             M 45-49    155/264     1:08:21     2:12:01     3:23:28     2:29:12       10:02   10:44     4:41:13
1781  Dana Kimmel            F 35-39    104/256     1:13:50     2:14:40     3:27:04     2:26:34       12:12   10:44     4:41:13
1782  Troy Turley            M 50-54    103/207     1:11:13     2:15:16     3:23:55     2:25:59       12:02   10:45     4:41:14
1783  Jennifer Bosco         F 40-44     78/227     1:12:04     2:17:00     3:30:15     2:24:16       10:32   10:45     4:41:16
1784  Giovanni Dumford       M 30-34    217/311     1:07:47     2:09:29     3:24:36     2:31:51       11:03   10:45     4:41:19
1785  Tara Osborne           F 25-29    136/290     1:11:27     2:15:52     3:28:44     2:25:30        9:20   10:45     4:41:21
1786  Tim Wiggins            M 25-29    161/266     1:05:05     2:04:30     3:19:25     2:36:52       10:25   10:45     4:41:22
1787  Rebecca Ammerman       F 40-44     79/227     1:05:29     2:10:26     3:23:42     2:31:03       11:18   10:45     4:41:29
1788  Joel Seibert           M 40-44    170/297     1:05:23     2:04:07     3:21:15     2:37:24       11:37   10:45     4:41:31
1789  Allison Parks          F 35-39    105/256     1:10:39     2:10:22     3:20:18     2:31:11       12:59   10:45     4:41:32
1790  Betty Blockinger       F 30-34    113/269     1:05:52     2:05:19     3:18:47     2:36:16       11:23   10:45     4:41:35
1791  Erica Minner           F 30-34    114/269     1:02:05     2:06:46     3:23:55     2:34:49       11:34   10:45     4:41:35
1792  Kelly Silva            F 50-54     23/112     1:12:55     2:17:55     3:29:29     2:23:42       10:56   10:45     4:41:37
1793  Kunihiro Yokoyama      M 35-39    202/317     1:07:35     2:06:28     3:19:25     2:35:09       12:09   10:45     4:41:37
1794  Cheryl Sussell         F 55-59      11/80     1:08:39     2:11:03     3:24:21     2:30:37       11:51   10:45     4:41:39
1795  Dean Jones             M 45-49    156/264     1:06:45     2:10:39     3:26:23     2:31:15       10:49   10:46     4:41:53
1796  Tom McNulty            M 55-59     60/146     1:09:46     2:11:57     3:22:47     2:30:00       11:02   10:46     4:41:56
1797  Justin King            M 40-44    171/297     1:13:30     2:22:37     3:33:45     2:19:23        9:17   10:46     4:41:59
1798  Jill Ohs               F 30-34    115/269     1:10:40     2:17:16     3:30:27     2:24:45       10:05   10:46     4:42:00
1799  Sean Stallo            M 30-34    218/311     1:10:23     2:17:14     3:29:38     2:24:46        9:56   10:46     4:42:00
1800  Frank Liegibel         M 55-59     61/146     1:13:22     2:22:18     3:22:21     2:19:46       11:39   10:46     4:42:04
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1801  Casey Baxter-Wilms     F 18-24     77/171     1:07:37     2:08:07     3:22:32     2:33:59       11:29   10:46     4:42:05
1802  Richard Deller         M 55-59     62/146     1:10:26     2:12:59     3:23:02     2:29:07       11:43   10:46     4:42:05
1803  Meredith McGinnis      F 30-34    116/269     1:03:32     2:10:08     3:27:35     2:31:58       11:08   10:47     4:42:06
1804  Megan Scheitlin        F 25-29    137/290     1:16:40     2:22:42     3:34:15     2:19:26        9:24   10:47     4:42:08
1805  Kathleen Fussinger     F 55-59      12/80     1:12:29     2:15:03     3:26:35     2:27:05       10:54   10:47     4:42:08
1806  Sheelagh Omalley       F 35-39    106/256     1:10:54     2:14:25     3:30:40     2:27:44        9:40   10:47     4:42:08
1807  Myles Apo              M 55-59     63/146     1:13:27     2:15:44     3:26:06     2:26:26       11:10   10:47     4:42:10
1808  Michelle Dimenna       F 18-24     78/171     1:10:37     2:17:48     3:27:26     2:24:24       10:39   10:47     4:42:11
1809  Lindsey Steller        F 18-24     79/171     1:07:46     2:08:32     3:22:40     2:33:42       11:29   10:47     4:42:13
1810  G Ruth Sutton          F 60-64       2/33     1:08:29     2:13:48     3:27:05     2:28:27       10:56   10:47     4:42:15
1811  Stephanie Stacy        F 30-34    117/269     1:12:30     2:15:51     3:27:41     2:26:25       10:57   10:47     4:42:16
1812  John Jenkins           M 45-49    157/264     1:08:20     2:11:03     3:22:27     2:31:13       10:53   10:47     4:42:16
1813  Elizabeth Wietmarschen F 25-29    138/290     1:10:08     2:12:48     3:24:24     2:29:36       12:18   10:47     4:42:23
1814  Vishal Khanwalkar      M 35-39    203/317     1:02:14     2:03:35     3:18:45     2:38:53       12:00   10:47     4:42:27
1815  Chad Steioff           M 40-44    172/297     1:04:09     2:04:16     3:18:39     2:38:21       11:15   10:48     4:42:36
1816  Andrea Colbert         F 45-49     43/188     1:07:44     2:08:05     3:18:48     2:34:35       13:16   10:48     4:42:39
1817  Michelle Nesmith       F 40-44     80/227     1:11:00     2:16:22     3:30:19     2:26:18        9:52   10:48     4:42:40
1818  Allyson Hatfield       F 35-39    107/256     1:11:01     2:14:16     3:26:45     2:28:28       10:52   10:48     4:42:43
1819  Tim Clarke             M 45-49    158/264     1:15:54     2:21:26     3:32:10     2:21:18       10:39   10:48     4:42:44
1820  Juan Tramontin         M 18-24     99/166     1:17:26     2:19:20     3:32:48     2:23:25       10:37   10:48     4:42:44
1821  Becca Moore            F 35-39    108/256       57:54     1:50:09     3:03:55     2:52:37       11:09   10:48     4:42:45
1822  Richard Barton         M 60-64     28/100     1:05:26     2:06:46     3:22:54     2:36:02       11:53   10:48     4:42:48
1823  Benedict Aten          M 45-49    159/264     1:02:05     1:58:04     3:02:53     2:44:50       12:59   10:48     4:42:54
1824  Walter Sauerwein       M 45-49    160/264     1:05:44     2:06:44     3:24:09     2:36:11        9:01   10:48     4:42:55
1825  Linnzi Gillo           F 30-34    118/269     1:13:16     2:18:54     3:30:53     2:24:03       10:10   10:48     4:42:56
1826  Stephen Deturk         M 60-64     29/100     1:12:40     2:18:35     3:29:46     2:24:23       10:54   10:48     4:42:58
1827  Chuck Altenau          M 60-64     30/100     1:05:55     2:13:34     3:28:04     2:29:28       11:58   10:49     4:43:01
1828  Elizabeth Altenau      F 30-34    119/269     1:05:56     2:14:53     3:28:04     2:28:09       11:58   10:49     4:43:01
1829  Jessica Svec           F 35-39    109/256     1:11:03                 3:30:55                           10:49     4:43:02
1830  Rick Lambert           M 35-39    204/317     1:05:20     2:05:28     3:16:15     2:37:36       12:05   10:49     4:43:04
1831  Daniel Ball            M 35-39    205/317     1:11:17     2:16:50     3:28:50     2:26:15       10:12   10:49     4:43:04
1832  Kirk Bright            M 30-34    219/311     1:12:02     2:14:15     3:24:38     2:28:51        9:57   10:49     4:43:05
1833  Ali Hochberg           F 35-39    110/256     1:09:06     2:16:54     3:30:43     2:26:12       11:01   10:49     4:43:05
1834  Denise Doughty         F 45-49     44/188     1:13:26     2:20:15     3:32:30     2:22:52        9:54   10:49     4:43:07
1835  Jon Doughty            M 45-49    161/264     1:13:27     2:20:16     3:32:30     2:22:51        9:54   10:49     4:43:07
1836  Brooke Gillespie       F 30-34    120/269     1:12:37     2:17:36     3:28:14     2:25:33        8:55   10:49     4:43:09
1837  Lorrie Gardner         F 40-44     81/227     1:07:48     2:11:55     3:28:34     2:31:15        9:30   10:49     4:43:09
1838  Brennon Sessions       M 25-29    162/266     1:03:32     2:04:02     3:23:11     2:39:10       11:09   10:49     4:43:12
1839  Joel Neuhart           M 18-24    100/166     1:10:35     2:11:12     3:22:42     2:32:02       10:45   10:49     4:43:14
1840  Grace Pinns            F 18-24     80/171     1:12:28     2:15:55     3:27:22     2:27:20       10:43   10:49     4:43:15
1841  David Young            M 45-49    162/264     1:06:22     2:04:22     3:13:42     2:38:55       13:08   10:49     4:43:17
1842  Missy Fox              F 45-49     45/188     1:09:27     2:13:03     3:25:00     2:30:18       11:41   10:49     4:43:21
1843  Meagan Joseph          F 25-29    139/290     1:12:52     2:17:00     3:28:08     2:26:24       10:41   10:49     4:43:24
1844  Elizabeth Hilton       F 50-54     24/112     1:11:27     2:16:32     3:28:02     2:26:57       10:59   10:50     4:43:29
1845  Nick Harper            M 30-34    220/311     1:06:36     2:12:43     3:26:08     2:30:47        9:29   10:50     4:43:29
1846  Debbie Tighe           F 55-59      13/80     1:12:54     2:17:43     3:30:30     2:25:48       10:53   10:50     4:43:30
1847  Andrew Johnson         M 25-29    163/266     1:05:51     2:06:01     3:18:12     2:37:32       12:23   10:50     4:43:32
1848  Gregory Doench         M 65-69       9/48     1:08:13     2:11:52     3:23:19     2:31:43       11:17   10:50     4:43:35
1849  Nathan Brugger         M 18-24    101/166     1:00:36     1:59:28     3:23:15     2:44:09       10:19   10:50     4:43:37
1850  Becky Schneider        F 35-39    111/256     1:12:10     2:15:51     3:30:25     2:27:46       10:46   10:50     4:43:37
1851  Simon Aries            M 50-54    104/207     1:08:31     2:11:04     3:23:19     2:32:36       10:51   10:50     4:43:40
1852  Kate Scheff            F 30-34    121/269     1:08:32     2:13:01     3:27:48     2:30:40       10:51   10:50     4:43:40
1853  Sheri Hodson           F 50-54     25/112     1:08:40     2:13:01     3:27:49     2:30:40       10:50   10:50     4:43:41
1854  Jennifer Wegner        F 45-49     46/188     1:09:34     2:13:17     3:26:12     2:30:25       11:43   10:50     4:43:41
1855  Michael Sponsler       M 40-44    173/297     1:06:01     2:04:20     3:20:52     2:39:23       11:50   10:50     4:43:42
1856  Kerri Bielewicz        F 45-49     47/188     1:11:18     2:19:13     3:30:40     2:24:30       10:51   10:50     4:43:43
1857  Allen Hollinger        M 40-44    174/297     1:11:58     2:14:55     3:28:48     2:28:48       10:33   10:50     4:43:43
1858  Bhavik Modi            M 18-24    102/166     1:14:41     2:15:40     3:25:13     2:28:09       10:59   10:50     4:43:49
1859  Nicole Miller          F 45-49     48/188     1:18:07     2:25:53     3:36:46     2:17:58        9:23   10:51     4:43:51
1860  Zuliana Henson         F 35-39    112/256     1:07:41     2:08:28     3:23:50     2:35:29       11:44   10:51     4:43:57
1861  Madeline Meinhardt     F 18-24     81/171     1:08:19     2:11:28     3:25:12     2:32:30        9:45   10:51     4:43:57
1862  Jim Larsen             M 45-49    163/264     1:02:29     1:58:56     3:17:24     2:45:03       11:33   10:51     4:43:59
1863  Paula Nyika-Makore     F 45-49     49/188     1:08:50     2:11:04     3:23:30     2:32:57       11:40   10:51     4:44:00
1864  Randy Sargent          M 45-49    164/264     1:07:47     2:08:05     3:23:41     2:35:55       10:07   10:51     4:44:00
1865  Mark Nagel             M 40-44    175/297     1:04:58     2:04:48     3:16:46     2:39:12        9:51   10:51     4:44:00
1866  Shawn Goins            M 35-39    206/317     1:19:41     2:26:52     3:36:28     2:17:10        9:18   10:51     4:44:01
1867  Maria Sowa             F 30-34    122/269     1:06:28     2:10:33     3:28:38     2:33:35       10:44   10:51     4:44:08
1868  Amanda Fack            F 30-34    123/269     1:07:43     2:11:59     3:26:35     2:32:12       10:05   10:51     4:44:11
1869  Daniel Klotzbach       M 30-34    221/311     1:17:06     2:23:30     3:34:37     2:20:44       10:33   10:51     4:44:13
1870  Jennifer Worley        F 35-39    113/256     1:12:25     2:15:15     3:24:39     2:28:59       12:12   10:51     4:44:13
1871  Andy Melchers          M 35-39    207/317     1:00:19     1:54:20     3:10:47     2:49:58       11:04   10:52     4:44:17
1872  Ashley Sparenberg      F 25-29    140/290     1:11:08     2:14:41     3:27:55     2:29:37       10:40   10:52     4:44:17
1873  Jacob Wallace          M 35-39    208/317     1:03:31     2:05:22     3:23:17     2:38:58       10:47   10:52     4:44:19
1874  David Roy              M 60-64     31/100     1:05:35     2:02:55     3:19:51     2:41:26       11:24   10:52     4:44:21
1875  Rachael Graddy         F 25-29    141/290     1:09:06     2:12:14     3:28:20     2:32:09       10:01   10:52     4:44:22
1876  Megan Mayer            F 25-29    142/290     1:09:13     2:12:13     3:28:20     2:32:11       10:02   10:52     4:44:23
1877  Gina Cerbie            F 18-24     82/171     1:11:23     2:19:46     3:33:29     2:24:38       10:11   10:52     4:44:24
1878  Talia St.Clair         F 35-39    114/256     1:08:11     2:11:27     3:27:45     2:33:07       11:01   10:52     4:44:34
1879  Justin Walker          M 35-39    209/317     1:01:34     2:00:54     3:18:44     2:43:40       12:49   10:52     4:44:34
1880  Barbara Highkin        F 40-44     82/227     1:08:40     2:12:57     3:28:18     2:31:37       11:14   10:52     4:44:34
1881  John Matre             M 35-39    210/317     1:06:00     2:04:51     3:21:07     2:39:46       12:24   10:52     4:44:36
1882  Austin Zani            M 25-29    164/266     1:03:35     2:01:48     3:18:29     2:42:50       13:03   10:52     4:44:37
1883  Michael McFarland      M 35-39    211/317     1:03:22     2:01:07     3:19:33     2:43:42       12:15   10:53     4:44:49
1884  Joe Means              M 60-64     32/100     1:13:19     2:18:09     3:28:47     2:26:45       11:02   10:53     4:44:54
1885  Sean Vogelgesang       M 40-44    176/297     1:08:40     2:09:52     3:24:25     2:35:03       12:21   10:53     4:44:54
1886  Gary Bochman           M 60-64     33/100     1:17:26     2:25:08     3:34:03     2:19:47       10:08   10:53     4:44:54
1887  Keri Morton            F 30-34    124/269     1:08:14     2:11:57     3:24:39     2:33:02       11:28   10:53     4:44:58
1888  Michael Marrero        M 60-64     34/100     1:02:11     1:59:01     3:10:15     2:45:59       14:17   10:53     4:44:59
1889  K Foreman              F 35-39    115/256     1:13:54     2:20:09     3:32:32     2:24:51        9:53   10:53     4:45:00
1890  Anthony Gertz Ii       M 40-44    177/297     1:04:48     2:07:25     3:24:21     2:37:36       10:47   10:53     4:45:00
1891  Jacob Bowman           M 25-29    165/266     1:10:06     2:12:23     3:23:17     2:32:40       12:48   10:53     4:45:03
1892  Jason Gulick           M 35-39    212/317     1:15:07     2:18:43     3:30:46     2:26:21        9:55   10:53     4:45:03
1893  Bryn Dunbar            F 25-29    143/290     1:07:36     2:10:25     3:25:21     2:34:39       10:44   10:53     4:45:03
1894  Alexander Gehler       M 40-44    178/297     1:13:15     2:19:44     3:31:48     2:25:20        9:52   10:53     4:45:03
1895  Jim Frooman            M 50-54    105/207     1:13:29     2:18:28     3:28:45     2:26:37       12:11   10:53     4:45:05
1896  Joe Pisel              M 35-39    213/317     1:04:39     2:03:12     3:16:50     2:41:57       13:40   10:53     4:45:08
1897  Nancy Torres           F 35-39    116/256     1:10:56     2:17:55     3:31:21     2:27:15       10:56   10:54     4:45:10
1898  Jared MacAri           M 30-34    222/311       53:46     1:53:51     3:14:19     2:51:19       12:14   10:54     4:45:10
1899  Carter Jones           M 25-29    166/266     1:11:54     2:17:32     3:22:51     2:27:42       10:49   10:54     4:45:14
1900  Anthony Galinari       M 45-49    165/264     1:06:14     2:07:28     3:22:29     2:37:50       11:39   10:54     4:45:18
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1901  Richard Stafford       M 45-49    166/264     1:09:25     2:15:25     3:28:16     2:29:56       11:39   10:54     4:45:21
1902  Stacy Welling          F 50-54     26/112     1:10:02     2:13:34     3:27:05     2:31:52       10:50   10:54     4:45:25
1903  Robert Hale            M 25-29    167/266     1:09:16     2:12:52     3:26:02     2:32:37       12:16   10:54     4:45:28
1904  Nash Dunahay           M 25-29    168/266     1:14:22     2:19:38     3:30:06     2:25:53       10:29   10:54     4:45:31
1905  Philip Heidenreich     M 18-24    103/166     1:08:16     2:08:50     3:24:51     2:36:42       10:48   10:54     4:45:31
1906  James Funk             M 50-54    106/207     1:10:33     2:12:29     3:24:24     2:33:02       11:22   10:54     4:45:31
1907  Katy Sementelli        F 40-44     83/227     1:04:30     2:06:49     3:25:51     2:38:44       10:34   10:54     4:45:33
1908  Melanie Johnson        F 50-54     27/112     1:09:55     2:10:11     3:26:39     2:35:22       11:24   10:54     4:45:33
1909  Bradley Scharfenberger M 50-54    107/207     1:09:10     2:13:36     3:27:26     2:32:00       10:48   10:55     4:45:36
1910  Christopher Verbanic   M 45-49    167/264     1:08:17     2:12:55     3:28:16     2:32:44       10:32   10:55     4:45:39
1911  Sarah Kennedy          F 18-24     83/171     1:04:40     2:08:06     3:28:17     2:37:33       10:40   10:55     4:45:39
1912  Randy Gomez            M 55-59     64/146     1:09:28     2:14:47     3:27:21     2:30:56       11:38   10:55     4:45:43
1913  Christopher Stevens    M 45-49    168/264     1:02:15     2:02:35     3:20:56     2:43:09       12:51   10:55     4:45:43
1914  Ron Grzegorzewski      M 50-54    108/207     1:09:44     2:11:41     3:24:08     2:34:04       12:42   10:55     4:45:45
1915  Molly Defosse          F 18-24     84/171     1:08:23     2:14:22     3:33:28     2:31:27       10:29   10:55     4:45:48
1916  Jacqueline Whitney     F 45-49     50/188     1:07:18     2:11:37     3:28:03     2:34:11       10:22   10:55     4:45:48
1917  Christine McFalls      F 30-34    125/269     1:11:33     2:17:43     3:31:27     2:28:10        9:41   10:55     4:45:52
1918  David McSwain          M 18-24    104/166     1:00:47     2:02:43     3:24:37     2:43:12       11:16   10:55     4:45:54
1919  Megan Josten           F 25-29    144/290     1:09:42     2:12:44     3:21:47     2:33:12       11:40   10:55     4:45:56
1920  Daniel McMackin        M 30-34    223/311     1:14:22     2:20:26     3:33:51     2:25:31       10:20   10:55     4:45:56
1921  Richard Cunningham     M 50-54    109/207     1:07:34     2:10:02     3:28:01     2:35:57       11:37   10:55     4:45:59
1922  Keith Hensley          M 35-39    214/317     1:07:08     2:07:26     3:16:08     2:38:33       12:48   10:55     4:45:59
1923  Brett Henry            M 45-49    169/264     1:10:55     2:15:47     3:29:17     2:30:16       11:19   10:56     4:46:03
1924  Marcy Holbrook         F 40-44     84/227     1:11:52     2:15:17     3:30:19     2:30:47       10:53   10:56     4:46:03
1925  Courtney Turner        F 18-24     85/171     1:11:53     2:15:17     3:30:20     2:30:47       10:53   10:56     4:46:03
1926  Joe Wulf               M 45-49    170/264     1:14:45     2:24:05     3:36:52     2:22:00        9:26   10:56     4:46:05
1927  Renee Gould            F 40-44     85/227     1:12:03     2:17:00     3:30:14     2:29:07       11:32   10:56     4:46:07
1928  Emily Leising          F 30-34    126/269     1:08:12     2:10:52     3:30:20     2:35:19        8:30   10:56     4:46:10
1929  Doug Geschwind         M 50-54    110/207     1:09:19     2:11:46     3:23:49     2:34:27       10:20   10:56     4:46:13
1930  Christopher Buell      M 50-54    111/207     1:11:47     2:18:54     3:32:31     2:27:20       10:54   10:56     4:46:13
1931  David Winfrey          M 50-54    112/207     1:12:10     2:18:26     3:32:40     2:27:50       10:51   10:56     4:46:16
1932  Jamie Parrotte         F 50-54     28/112     1:13:43     2:18:54     3:32:09     2:27:23       11:04   10:56     4:46:16
1933  Toni Anderson          F 30-34    127/269     1:14:42     2:20:01     3:31:41     2:26:15       12:02   10:56     4:46:16
1934  David Roth             M 25-29    169/266     1:15:30     2:24:02     3:37:48     2:22:16       10:16   10:56     4:46:17
1935  Juan Reyes             M 40-44    179/297     1:12:56     2:18:16     3:30:52     2:28:11       10:40   10:56     4:46:26
1936  Harley Eisenberg       M 50-54    113/207     1:12:22     2:17:37     3:29:32     2:28:57       11:16   10:57     4:46:34
1937  Matt Fadely            M 30-34    224/311     1:09:18     2:09:22     3:22:29     2:37:19       11:16   10:57     4:46:40
1938  Rachel Craig           F 40-44     86/227     1:10:07     2:15:59     3:30:50     2:30:50       11:08   10:57     4:46:49
1939  Howard Regenbogen      M 60-64     35/100     1:16:14     2:20:45     3:33:19     2:26:04       10:15   10:57     4:46:49
1940  Jackie Evans           F 18-24     86/171     1:11:25     2:14:37     3:24:58     2:32:15       13:16   10:57     4:46:52
1941  Steve Eide             M 50-54    114/207     1:03:42     2:05:19     3:24:26     2:41:34       11:48   10:57     4:46:52
1942  Jon Blum               M 40-44    180/297     1:10:02     2:13:42     3:28:08     2:33:13       10:56   10:57     4:46:54
1943  John Nerone            M 30-34    225/311     1:02:34     1:59:46     3:08:41     2:47:09       12:44   10:58     4:46:54
1944  Louis Kutcher          M 50-54    115/207     1:08:59     2:14:45     3:24:14     2:32:13       12:08   10:58     4:46:58
1945  Robert Shine           M 25-29    170/266     1:04:43     2:04:23     3:25:01     2:42:38       14:00   10:58     4:47:01
1946  Ralph Landrum          M 55-59     65/146     1:08:35     2:11:59     3:24:35     2:35:04       11:49   10:58     4:47:02
1947  Melissa Leming         F 30-34    128/269     1:14:26     2:20:38     3:31:49     2:26:30       11:06   10:58     4:47:08
1948  Eri Yamashita          F 30-34    129/269     1:12:20     2:17:27     3:31:12     2:29:42       10:11   10:58     4:47:08
1949  Junji Yamashita        M 35-39    215/317     1:12:20     2:17:28     3:31:12     2:29:40       10:11   10:58     4:47:08
1950  Madeline Ofrichter     F 30-34    130/269     1:04:06     2:09:06     3:28:08     2:38:05       10:42   10:58     4:47:10
1951  Carley Besl            F 25-29    145/290     1:14:35     2:18:35     3:31:22     2:28:36       10:53   10:58     4:47:10
1952  Jack Hinders           M 18-24    105/166     1:19:33     2:29:36     3:39:16     2:17:44        8:08   10:58     4:47:20
1953  David Wilke            M 55-59     66/146     1:09:35     2:12:05     3:23:09     2:35:15       11:39   10:58     4:47:20
1954  Phil Fleshour          M 45-49    171/264     1:08:50     2:13:09     3:25:58     2:34:14       12:16   10:59     4:47:22
1955  Kelly Pike             F 45-49     51/188     1:12:41     2:18:03     3:32:19     2:29:22       10:38   10:59     4:47:25
1956  Son Ton                M 35-39    216/317     1:05:47     2:06:18     3:23:16     2:41:10       11:49   10:59     4:47:28
1957  Sara Albrecht          F 30-34    131/269     1:07:07     2:12:21     3:30:10     2:35:17       10:54   10:59     4:47:37
1958  Charles Pagnard        M 45-49    172/264     1:05:07     2:07:00     3:21:56     2:40:44       12:46   10:59     4:47:43
1959  Maggie Perme           F 18-24     87/171     1:20:59     2:27:21     3:34:56     2:20:23        9:53   10:59     4:47:44
1960  Benjamin Middleton     M 25-29    171/266     1:08:53     2:10:32     3:27:08     2:37:14       12:08   10:59     4:47:45
1961  Paul Hudak             M 50-54    116/207     1:03:14     2:11:19     3:31:06     2:36:28       11:01   11:00     4:47:47
1962  Jim Gray               M 40-44    181/297     1:09:18     2:11:47     3:30:51     2:36:00       11:23   11:00     4:47:47
1963  Kim Postema            F 40-44     87/227     1:11:33     2:17:44     3:31:27     2:30:05       11:29   11:00     4:47:48
1964  Michael Bechard        M 25-29    172/266     1:03:13     2:03:22     3:20:32     2:44:35       12:05   11:00     4:47:57
1965  Michael Rauchwarg      M 50-54    117/207     1:12:06     2:14:32     3:28:39     2:33:31       11:59   11:00     4:48:03
1966  Ian Ferguson           M 18-24    106/166     1:07:30     2:09:53     3:24:47     2:38:17       10:54   11:00     4:48:09
1967  Nitza Pinilla-Foster   F 40-44     88/227     1:09:41     2:15:22     3:31:58     2:32:55       11:16   11:01     4:48:16
1968  Kelly Laber            F 40-44     89/227     1:11:13     2:15:47     3:29:59     2:32:30       11:27   11:01     4:48:17
1969  Eric Grothaus          M 35-39    217/317     1:08:22     2:08:32     3:24:59     2:39:49       11:46   11:01     4:48:21
1970  Russell Aldridge       M 25-29    173/266     1:09:14     2:08:43     3:20:46     2:39:45       12:43   11:01     4:48:27
1971  Anne Patten            F 30-34    132/269     1:08:44     2:10:10     3:23:08     2:38:18       11:29   11:01     4:48:27
1972  Charles Clark          M 40-44    182/297     1:03:10     2:03:12     3:25:31     2:45:20       13:07   11:01     4:48:31
1973  John Noel              M 25-29    174/266     1:16:36     2:21:15     3:30:58     2:27:20        9:20   11:01     4:48:34
1974  Danielle Strysick      F 18-24     88/171     1:06:07     2:06:40     3:22:16     2:41:56       11:11   11:01     4:48:36
1975  Beth Cook              F 35-39    117/256     1:07:51     2:10:37     3:29:17     2:38:01       11:12   11:01     4:48:38
1976  Grace Jefferson        F 18-24     89/171     1:09:44     2:15:33     3:28:11     2:33:06       11:06   11:01     4:48:38
1977  Brianna Lecompte       F 25-29    146/290     1:06:21     2:05:33     3:18:07     2:43:07       12:08   11:02     4:48:40
1978  Jade Stockman          F 18-24     90/171     1:06:21     2:10:42     3:24:50     2:37:59       11:24   11:02     4:48:41
1979  Ethan Fleck            M 30-34    226/311     1:05:42     2:11:48     3:28:28     2:36:57       10:46   11:02     4:48:44
1980  Jerry Gao              M 50-54    118/207     1:12:19     2:15:46     3:28:48     2:33:09       11:15   11:02     4:48:54
1981  Hiroki Sakaguchi       M 35-39    218/317     1:14:21     2:19:18     3:28:58     2:29:38       12:18   11:02     4:48:56
1982  Kassidy Buschor        F 18-24     91/171     1:10:42     2:13:39     3:24:09     2:35:24        9:23   11:02     4:49:02
1983  Marian Little          F 40-44     90/227     1:13:42     2:24:21     3:41:19     2:24:45        9:29   11:02     4:49:05
1984  Todd Rielage           M 35-39    219/317     1:11:23     2:15:35     3:24:33     2:33:31       12:56   11:03     4:49:06
1985  Abigail Roy            F 30-34    133/269     1:13:03     2:19:58     3:36:26     2:29:10       10:20   11:03     4:49:07
1986  Melanie Ramsey         F 25-29    147/290     1:20:13     2:28:18     3:39:06     2:20:52        8:59   11:03     4:49:10
1987  David Lohrum           M 55-59     67/146     1:10:28     2:16:07     3:30:58     2:33:06       11:52   11:03     4:49:12
1988  John Lame Jr           M 25-29    175/266     1:07:21     2:11:36     3:29:55     2:37:38       11:14   11:03     4:49:13
1989  Timothy Allen          M 60-64     36/100     1:08:12     2:11:38     3:28:34     2:37:37       11:32   11:03     4:49:14
1990  Kristie McGraw         F 30-34    134/269     1:12:43     2:16:18     3:31:02     2:32:58       11:40   11:03     4:49:16
1991  Eric Avila             M 25-29    176/266     1:04:57     2:03:09     3:19:04     2:46:07       12:54   11:03     4:49:16
1992  Katie Roberts          F 40-44     91/227     1:14:02     2:22:45     3:34:21     2:26:32       11:02   11:03     4:49:16
1993  William Rudolis        M 45-49    173/264     1:09:55     2:10:26     3:21:40     2:38:53       11:17   11:03     4:49:18
1994  Bryan Veal             M 55-59     68/146     1:16:13     2:23:29     3:35:04     2:25:58       11:06   11:03     4:49:27
1995  Tek Ung                F 30-34    135/269     1:15:08     2:25:17     3:38:05     2:24:11       10:06   11:03     4:49:27
1996  Mark Long              M 55-59     69/146     1:11:22     2:13:10     3:22:43     2:36:18       13:39   11:03     4:49:28
1997  Carl Ruf               M 18-24    107/166       52:32     1:39:28     2:40:57     3:10:01       24:22   11:03     4:49:28
1998  Satoshi Kikuchi        M 40-44    183/297     1:06:19     2:07:25     3:24:54     2:42:06       11:56   11:03     4:49:31
1999  Sharon Vogt            F 55-59      14/80     1:11:16     2:19:44     3:27:42     2:29:48       12:11   11:04     4:49:32
2000  Laura Rego             F 30-34    136/269     1:12:45     2:17:09     3:30:07     2:32:27       11:49   11:04     4:49:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2001  Shellie Lawson         F 40-44     92/227     1:06:54     2:13:20     3:28:33     2:36:19       11:33   11:04     4:49:38
2002  Lonny Lawson           M 40-44    184/297     1:06:54     2:13:21     3:28:35     2:36:18       11:32   11:04     4:49:39
2003  Kevin Oliver           M 45-49    174/264     1:06:55     2:13:21     3:28:35     2:36:19       11:33   11:04     4:49:39
2004  Robert Rice            M 25-29    177/266     1:14:38     2:21:52     3:34:00     2:27:52       11:57   11:04     4:49:43
2005  Katie Judson           F 25-29    148/290     1:12:31     2:16:53     3:31:45     2:32:53       11:01   11:04     4:49:46
2006  Jenny Turak            F 30-34    137/269     1:10:03     2:16:23     3:34:13     2:33:32       10:38   11:04     4:49:54
2007  Jeremie Pollard        M 40-44    185/297     1:03:08     2:06:38     3:23:40     2:43:18       12:53   11:04     4:49:55
2008  Joe Dumas              M 55-59     70/146     1:17:12     2:26:14     3:39:49     2:23:42        9:56   11:04     4:49:55
2009  Jason Bayman           M 40-44    186/297     1:13:38     2:16:54     3:31:59     2:33:05       11:41   11:05     4:49:59
2010  Erin Concelman         F 40-44     93/227     1:08:13     2:12:26     3:28:57     2:37:38       11:02   11:05     4:50:03
2011  Melissa Keinath        F 25-29    149/290     1:04:38     2:12:01     3:29:49     2:38:02       10:44   11:05     4:50:03
2012  Katherine Fister       F 25-29    150/290     1:11:29     2:19:30     3:35:30     2:30:38       10:41   11:05     4:50:07
2013  Sarah Haug             F 40-44     94/227     1:08:38     2:13:59     3:31:08     2:36:11       10:32   11:05     4:50:09
2014  Vanessa Pulanco        F 55-59      15/80     1:12:50     2:14:39     3:32:28     2:35:33       10:57   11:05     4:50:12
2015  Laura Dipilla          F 30-34    138/269     1:09:30     2:11:00     3:28:36     2:39:15       11:02   11:05     4:50:14
2016  Chad Doellman          M 25-29    178/266     1:01:48     2:05:49     3:28:04     2:44:28       10:07   11:05     4:50:16
2017  Julie Spillers         F 30-34    139/269     1:10:48     2:16:06     3:34:21     2:34:13        7:04   11:05     4:50:19
2018  Gary Zumbiel           M 60-64     37/100     1:03:46     2:00:43     3:05:46     2:49:46       26:18   11:06     4:50:28
2019  Paul Hutchens          M 45-49    175/264     1:16:11     2:24:54     3:38:08     2:25:42        9:55   11:06     4:50:36
2020  Ally Gray              F 35-39    118/256     1:08:24     2:10:31     3:28:28     2:40:07       10:19   11:06     4:50:37
2021  Christian Goodyear     M 18-24    108/166     1:04:25     2:09:15     3:29:21     2:41:23       10:25   11:06     4:50:37
2022  Shannon Rich           F 30-34    140/269     1:14:13     2:22:29     3:36:45     2:28:09       10:43   11:06     4:50:37
2023  Leslie Jacobs          F 25-29    151/290     1:14:55     2:20:49     3:36:12     2:29:49       10:51   11:06     4:50:38
2024  John Herrmann          M 45-49    176/264     1:02:51     2:01:57     3:11:21     2:48:41       18:14   11:06     4:50:38
2025  Kelly Ewing            F 30-34    141/269     1:14:56     2:20:49     3:36:12     2:29:49       10:52   11:06     4:50:38
2026  Nikki Bisig            F 40-44     95/227     1:11:29     2:16:45     3:33:25     2:33:54       10:52   11:06     4:50:38
2027  Amanda Kayrouz         F 35-39    119/256     1:04:18     2:09:02     3:29:28     2:41:37       11:11   11:06     4:50:38
2028  Bridget Duggan         F 50-54     29/112     1:14:55     2:20:49     3:36:12     2:29:49       10:52   11:06     4:50:38
2029  Jay Fister             M 35-39    220/317     1:04:18     2:10:05     3:29:28     2:40:34       11:11   11:06     4:50:39
2030  Michael Brown          M 35-39    221/317     1:14:56     2:20:51     3:36:13     2:29:49       10:52   11:06     4:50:39
2031  Amanda Taylor          F 30-34    142/269     1:15:38     2:26:57     3:41:06     2:23:45       10:51   11:06     4:50:42
2032  Kathleen Arves         F 50-54     30/112     1:11:52     2:19:24     3:34:44     2:31:25       11:25   11:06     4:50:49
2033  Erin Davis             F 50-54     31/112     1:10:57     2:19:14     3:38:11     2:31:37       10:36   11:07     4:50:50
2034  Earl Strong            M 60-64     38/100     1:10:20     2:16:54     3:30:29     2:34:09       11:45   11:07     4:51:03
2035  Rodrigo Mejia          M 40-44    187/297     1:08:05     2:11:26     3:27:36     2:39:38       12:08   11:07     4:51:03
2036  Kenny Holocher         M 30-34    227/311     1:07:37     2:13:16     3:26:22     2:37:49       12:46   11:07     4:51:05
2037  Scott McAfee           M 45-49    177/264     1:06:23     2:07:05     3:23:13     2:44:03       12:59   11:07     4:51:08
2038  Sarah Crabtree         F 40-44     96/227     1:10:55     2:14:01     3:32:54     2:37:12       12:23   11:07     4:51:12
2039  Elizabeth Delozier     F 18-24     92/171     1:11:36     2:15:38     3:29:06     2:35:35       12:25   11:07     4:51:13
2040  Steven Gillespie       M 55-59     71/146     1:14:27     2:22:28     3:34:15     2:28:46       10:45   11:07     4:51:14
2041  Jim White              M 50-54    119/207     1:14:32     2:22:26     3:34:13     2:28:48       10:47   11:07     4:51:14
2042  Scott Meacham          M 50-54    120/207     1:14:34     2:22:28     3:34:15     2:28:48       10:46   11:07     4:51:15
2043  Michelle Beach         F 35-39    120/256     1:14:49     2:22:05     3:37:42     2:29:15       11:16   11:08     4:51:20
2044  Annette Frenchbearden  F 55-59      16/80     1:14:07     2:23:20     3:39:51     2:28:00       10:22   11:08     4:51:20
2045  Patrick McKernan       M 50-54    121/207     1:09:41     2:15:05     3:27:54     2:36:16       12:48   11:08     4:51:21
2046  Calix Fattmann         M 01-17        3/5     1:04:05     2:10:33     3:25:07     2:40:54        9:33   11:08     4:51:27
2047  Efrain Saenz           M 45-49    178/264     1:08:55     2:13:12     3:26:06     2:38:16       12:41   11:08     4:51:28
2048  Bob Tumiski            M 60-64     39/100     1:06:31     2:11:43     3:31:41     2:39:48       11:16   11:08     4:51:30
2049  Timothy Kollar         M 25-29    179/266     1:08:43     2:09:05     3:21:20     2:42:29       12:41   11:08     4:51:34
2050  Bleda Elibal           M 55-59     72/146     1:16:50     2:23:56     3:34:23     2:27:44       10:49   11:08     4:51:39
2051  Julie Proctor          F 55-59      17/80     1:15:18     2:22:41     3:37:14     2:29:02       11:20   11:09     4:51:43
2052  Kelly Hurts            F 40-44     97/227     1:10:01     2:18:51     3:35:12     2:32:52       11:32   11:09     4:51:43
2053  Kenya McNaught         F 35-39    121/256     1:10:39     2:17:49     3:33:35     2:33:55       11:46   11:09     4:51:44
2054  Marti Moran            F 50-54     32/112     1:12:34     2:22:27     3:37:18     2:29:20       10:13   11:09     4:51:46
2055  Andrea West            F 35-39    122/256     1:19:34     2:32:25     3:43:44     2:19:22        9:10   11:09     4:51:47
2056  Shigenobu Matsuda      M 45-49    179/264     1:12:53     2:16:57     3:27:01     2:34:53       12:42   11:09     4:51:50
2057  Michael Salzarulo      M 30-34    228/311     1:11:32     2:15:15     3:32:48     2:36:40       10:49   11:09     4:51:54
2058  Mark Freeman           M 60-64     40/100     1:12:26     2:17:04     3:26:55     2:34:50       13:10   11:09     4:51:54
2059  Kelly Diodati          F 45-49     52/188     1:14:31     2:21:54     3:36:51     2:30:01       11:05   11:09     4:51:55
2060  David Daniel           M 60-64     41/100     1:14:49     2:22:06     3:37:42     2:29:53       11:55   11:09     4:51:58
2061  Scott Higham           M 50-54    122/207     1:09:00     2:14:04     3:32:23     2:37:56       12:06   11:09     4:52:00
2062  Cheryl Higham          F 45-49     53/188     1:09:00     2:14:05     3:32:25     2:37:56       12:04   11:09     4:52:00
2063  Steck Ron              M 40-44    188/297     1:04:28     2:08:31     3:28:21     2:43:31       10:57   11:09     4:52:01
2064  Scott Buckley          M 50-54    123/207     1:07:53     2:08:13     3:18:38     2:43:49       14:54   11:09     4:52:02
2065  Wade Stone             M 40-44    189/297     1:12:05     2:17:51     3:33:50     2:34:18       11:09   11:09     4:52:08
2066  Claire Kaltenbach      F 25-29    152/290     1:10:18     2:13:45     3:31:15     2:38:27       11:43   11:10     4:52:12
2067  Timothy Love           M 35-39    222/317     1:06:05     2:05:46     3:22:39     2:46:30       13:15   11:10     4:52:15
2068  Lori Bickel            F 50-54     33/112     1:08:38     2:13:29     3:27:32     2:38:48       12:32   11:10     4:52:16
2069  Antonio Rodriguez      M 18-24    109/166     1:05:39     2:05:27     3:20:39     2:46:52       11:40   11:10     4:52:18
2070  Alana Cahill           F 18-24     93/171     1:05:40     2:05:27     3:20:39     2:46:53       11:40   11:10     4:52:19
2071  Fletcher Easton        M 18-24    110/166     1:11:58     2:20:23     3:38:44     2:31:59        7:20   11:10     4:52:21
2072  Darren Worley          M 35-39    223/317     1:15:18     2:16:45     3:30:57     2:35:38       10:18   11:10     4:52:22
2073  Janice Vanvactor       F 60-64       3/33     1:10:55     2:18:35     3:34:03     2:33:49       11:18   11:10     4:52:23
2074  Meredith Barnett       F 25-29    153/290     1:12:53     2:17:49     3:33:43     2:34:41       10:15   11:10     4:52:30
2075  Christopher Stewart    M 25-29    180/266     1:20:57     2:33:42     3:44:18     2:18:50        8:53   11:10     4:52:32
2076  John Keegan            M 50-54    124/207     1:14:09     2:21:14     3:33:07     2:31:18       11:39   11:10     4:52:32
2077  Marisel Wilbur         F 18-24     94/171     1:09:49     2:13:20     3:33:27     2:39:13       11:26   11:10     4:52:32
2078  Margie Gitzinger       F 50-54     34/112     1:14:59     2:19:50     3:33:39     2:32:44       12:10   11:10     4:52:33
2079  Dorothy Spiotta        F 25-29    154/290     1:00:51     2:08:33     3:30:54     2:44:02       11:29   11:11     4:52:35
2080  Mark Conrad            M 55-59     73/146     1:05:38     2:08:54     3:31:03     2:43:41        9:52   11:11     4:52:35
2081  Krista Darst           F 35-39    123/256     1:07:09     2:08:00     3:22:55     2:44:37       13:41   11:11     4:52:37
2082  Patrick Stolper        M 60-64     42/100     1:10:19     2:12:24     3:30:34     2:40:18       12:30   11:11     4:52:41
2083  Amanda Saltin          F 45-49     54/188     1:08:42     2:15:26     3:31:59     2:37:16       11:05   11:11     4:52:42
2084  James Roberts          M 60-64     43/100     1:14:32     2:21:17     3:35:50     2:31:26       11:41   11:11     4:52:42
2085  John Reulbach          M 60-64     44/100     1:13:13     2:20:48     3:33:46     2:31:55       11:45   11:11     4:52:42
2086  Jenny Welsh            F 30-34    143/269     1:09:27     2:17:22     3:36:29     2:35:22       11:12   11:11     4:52:43
2087  Donna Percy            F 55-59      18/80     1:10:38     2:17:05     3:34:53     2:35:39       11:44   11:11     4:52:44
2088  Christin Bartlett      F 30-34    144/269     1:16:22     2:29:09     3:40:34     2:23:37        9:26   11:11     4:52:46
2089  Jackie Ebert           F 50-54     35/112     1:14:34     2:22:02     3:34:18     2:30:45       12:09   11:11     4:52:46
2090  Michael Crusham        M 55-59     74/146     1:04:57     2:06:00     3:28:13     2:46:51       13:07   11:11     4:52:50
2091  Bob Bright             M 50-54    125/207     1:08:55     2:12:28     3:28:29     2:40:26       10:58   11:11     4:52:54
2092  Douglas Hogue          M 30-34    229/311     1:06:18     2:09:33     3:29:06     2:43:22       13:01   11:11     4:52:55
2093  Teri Myers             F 45-49     55/188     1:07:51     2:12:00     3:32:00     2:40:55       10:16   11:11     4:52:55
2094  Colleen Egan           F 35-39    124/256     1:10:31     2:17:58     3:34:31     2:35:01       11:06   11:11     4:52:59
2095  Micah Sinclair         F 35-39    125/256     1:13:00     2:18:26     3:32:27     2:34:33       12:35   11:11     4:52:59
2096  Darryl Radford         M 25-29    181/266     1:07:47     2:09:47     3:27:44     2:43:15       12:46   11:12     4:53:01
2097  Brian Sasson           M 40-44    190/297     1:05:53     2:09:11     3:30:11     2:43:51       11:24   11:12     4:53:02
2098  Lincoln Chung          M 35-39    224/317     1:07:26     2:07:39     3:23:07     2:45:23       14:44   11:12     4:53:02
2099  Sarah Weiskittel       F 25-29    155/290     1:06:05     2:13:30     3:34:42     2:39:34        9:54   11:12     4:53:04
2100  Bill Neumann           M 50-54    126/207     1:10:45     2:15:57     3:29:00     2:37:07       12:53   11:12     4:53:04
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Flying Pig Marathon 2016 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&amp;G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2101  Brian Kelso            M 25-29    182/266     1:04:16     2:04:08     3:26:11     2:48:59       12:20   11:12     4:53:07
2102  Greg Kauffman          M 45-49    180/264     1:14:05     2:20:31     3:36:48     2:32:47       10:26   11:12     4:53:18
2103  Jonathan Mori          M 30-34    230/311     1:15:09     2:22:10     3:37:24     2:31:11       11:07   11:12     4:53:20
2104  Karen Durbin           F 45-49     56/188     1:14:13     2:20:25     3:34:04     2:33:04       10:34   11:13     4:53:28
2105  Greg Rybarczyk         M 35-39    225/317     1:18:53     2:30:18     3:40:35     2:23:11       10:54   11:13     4:53:29
2106  Ali Razzaghi           M 35-39    226/317     1:13:29     2:18:32     3:28:09     2:35:01       12:16   11:13     4:53:32
2107  Victor McCane          M 50-54    127/207     1:12:25     2:15:16     3:28:11     2:38:17       12:27   11:13     4:53:33
2108  John Deschene          M 45-49    181/264     1:13:34     2:20:24     3:34:35     2:33:10       12:32   11:13     4:53:33
2109  Patrick Henshaw        M 30-34    231/311     1:01:55     2:05:47     3:27:01     2:47:53       12:49   11:13     4:53:39
2110  Carla Isabel Suarez    F 55-59      19/80     1:10:48     2:14:04     3:29:41     2:39:36       12:22   11:13     4:53:39
2111  Alexandra Pierce       F 25-29    156/290     1:05:50     2:07:56     3:28:29     2:45:52       12:09   11:13     4:53:48
2112  Jennifer Metherd       F 30-34    145/269     1:12:53     2:19:24     3:34:43     2:34:26       11:23   11:13     4:53:50
2113  Cathy Everson          F 55-59      20/80     1:08:24     2:14:23     3:33:31     2:39:28       11:43   11:13     4:53:50
2114  Jeremy Frye            M 30-34    232/311     1:11:45     2:15:39     3:31:51     2:38:15       11:06   11:14     4:53:53
2115  Nancy McDonald         F 50-54     36/112     1:07:34     2:10:03     3:28:01     2:43:52       14:19   11:14     4:53:55
2116  Thomas Quinn           M 25-29    183/266     1:09:07     2:15:16     3:18:08     2:38:42       12:40   11:14     4:53:57
2117  Tracy Dunford          F 50-54     37/112     1:17:28     2:26:59     3:39:56     2:27:11       11:06   11:14     4:54:10
2118  Bill Kreger            M 55-59     75/146     1:16:58     2:24:57     3:38:55     2:29:17       11:11   11:14     4:54:14
2119  Stephanie Allen        F 30-34    146/269     1:07:37     2:10:58     3:26:56     2:43:18       11:10   11:14     4:54:16
2120  Stacey Tudor           F 25-29    157/290     1:04:13     2:08:24     3:25:28     2:45:52       10:30   11:14     4:54:16
2121  Bridget Rife           F 25-29    158/290     1:14:45     2:22:09     3:38:00     2:32:08       10:18   11:14     4:54:17
2122  Diana Tracey           F 35-39    126/256     1:15:19     2:23:14     3:38:50     2:31:05       10:10   11:14     4:54:19
2123  Jeff Kiser             M 50-54    128/207     1:16:22     2:22:48     3:38:03     2:31:33       10:45   11:15     4:54:20
2124  Jennifer Besterman     F 40-44     98/227     1:14:10     2:22:22     3:39:27     2:32:12        9:50   11:15     4:54:33
2125  Luke Smith             M 40-44    191/297     1:14:10     2:22:20     3:39:27     2:32:14        9:50   11:15     4:54:33
2126  James Chin             M 50-54    129/207     1:08:42     2:13:59     3:28:33     2:40:35       12:01   11:15     4:54:34
2127  Jocelyn Frankow        F 50-54     38/112     1:14:41     2:21:24     3:38:58     2:33:16       11:18   11:15     4:54:39
2128  Morgan Sunshein        F 18-24     95/171     1:13:06     2:25:22     3:42:07     2:29:18       10:55   11:15     4:54:40
2129  Chang-Hong Yu          F 50-54     39/112     1:15:29     2:23:53     3:39:25     2:30:47       10:58   11:15     4:54:40
2130  Michelle Trovillo      F 40-44     99/227     1:15:22     2:23:13     3:39:00     2:31:29       11:09   11:15     4:54:41
2131  Amy Lin                F 40-44    100/227     1:09:45     2:16:07     3:32:45     2:38:36       10:31   11:15     4:54:43
2132  Nathan Carter          M 25-29    184/266       57:51     1:54:07     3:12:39     3:00:41       13:09   11:16     4:54:48
2133  James McVeigh          M 40-44    192/297     1:07:12     2:12:50     3:32:01     2:42:03       12:06   11:16     4:54:52
2134  Shannon Horak          F 45-49     57/188     1:11:47     2:17:36     3:36:13     2:37:17       10:49   11:16     4:54:53
2135  Ricardo Escorza        M 25-29    185/266     1:08:57     2:09:34     3:28:01     2:45:20       11:24   11:16     4:54:54
2136  Elizabeth Bailey       F 30-34    147/269     1:11:21     2:19:15     3:37:18     2:35:44       10:56   11:16     4:54:59
2137  Chuck Luecke           M 50-54    130/207     1:14:29     2:21:39     3:36:32     2:33:22       11:50   11:16     4:55:01
2138  Ross Monhollon         M 25-29    186/266     1:10:08     2:16:38                 2:38:23        8:12   11:16     4:55:01
2139  John Luecke            M 40-44    193/297     1:14:29     2:21:44     3:33:57     2:33:17       11:50   11:16     4:55:01
2140  Mary Berta Coggeshall  F 45-49     58/188     1:12:49     2:21:24     3:35:41     2:33:43       11:10   11:16     4:55:07
2141  Stephen Nesbitt        M 35-39    227/317     1:10:55     2:17:04     3:35:50     2:38:05       11:29   11:16     4:55:09
2142  Breanna Ray            F 18-24     96/171     1:11:19     2:19:05     3:34:57     2:36:05       11:20   11:16     4:55:10
2143  Mark Gaskins           M 30-34    233/311     1:17:57     2:28:37     3:42:50     2:26:34       10:59   11:16     4:55:10
2144  Joanna Lochner         F 40-44    101/227     1:18:45     2:30:35     3:45:01     2:24:36        9:03   11:16     4:55:11
2145  Michael McCullough     M 30-34    234/311       57:10     1:52:56     3:10:35     3:02:15       11:08   11:16     4:55:11
2146  Scott Sims             M 50-54    131/207     1:06:17     2:04:35     3:19:23     2:50:41       13:21   11:17     4:55:16
2147  Wendy Young            F 40-44    102/227     1:15:18     2:22:39     3:37:14     2:32:41       11:00   11:17     4:55:19
2148  Jeff Haas              M 40-44    194/297     1:14:33     2:19:41     3:31:25     2:35:40       10:54   11:17     4:55:21
2149  Fernando Ramirez       M 50-54    132/207     1:10:05     2:11:24     3:23:46     2:43:59       13:31   11:17     4:55:22
2150  Deanna Montgomery      F 45-49     59/188     1:13:12     2:19:09     3:35:47     2:36:19       12:13   11:17     4:55:27
2151  Tracy Malcolm          F 30-34    148/269     1:17:40     2:26:24     3:42:28     2:29:06       10:12   11:17     4:55:30
2152  Steven Mullins         M 30-34    235/311     1:11:31     2:15:13     3:32:47     2:40:23       12:12   11:17     4:55:36
2153  Brian Fitzpatrick      M 40-44    195/297     1:11:27     2:15:53     3:32:16     2:39:46       11:24   11:18     4:55:38
2154  James Poe              M 50-54    133/207     1:04:54     2:06:49     3:27:59     2:48:53       13:11   11:18     4:55:41
2155  Jason Spillers         M 35-39    228/317     1:10:52     2:16:07     3:34:29     2:39:40       12:26   11:18     4:55:46
2156  Michael Shilling       M 55-59     76/146     1:10:53     2:13:56     3:28:29     2:41:52       12:49   11:18     4:55:48
2157  Jon Sanders            M 18-24    111/166     1:12:57     2:15:21     3:36:05     2:40:29        9:37   11:18     4:55:49
2158  Nicole Liette          F 35-39    127/256     1:16:39     2:26:09     3:42:35     2:29:48       10:39   11:18     4:55:57
2159  Raylene Knight         F 35-39    128/256     1:08:04     2:13:22     3:34:20     2:42:40       11:07   11:18     4:56:02
2160  Cherie Eason           F 55-59      21/80     1:17:30     2:27:07     3:41:53     2:28:56       11:20   11:18     4:56:02
2161  Breanne Osborne        F 35-39    129/256     1:13:32     2:20:12     3:36:31     2:35:52       11:19   11:18     4:56:04
2162  Maggie Gardner         F 25-29    159/290     1:13:21     2:18:44     3:36:39     2:37:21       11:20   11:19     4:56:04
2163  Michael Enright        M 30-34    236/311     1:14:23     2:20:49     3:37:03     2:35:17       11:35   11:19     4:56:06
2164  Eric Quehl             M 25-29    187/266     1:13:29     2:18:32     3:37:39     2:37:36       10:16   11:19     4:56:07
2165  Marie Foy              F 25-29    160/290     1:13:20     2:20:06     3:36:47     2:36:04       11:09   11:19     4:56:09
2166  Daniel Clifford        M 30-34    237/311     1:02:48     2:05:26     3:30:35     2:50:45       11:54   11:19     4:56:10
2167  Kelsey Boyle           F 25-29    161/290     1:13:20     2:20:04     3:36:47     2:36:06       11:10   11:19     4:56:10
2168  Erica Patterson        F 18-24     97/171     1:14:31     2:19:06     3:37:25     2:37:05       10:46   11:19     4:56:11
2169  Elisa Soll             F 30-34    149/269     1:12:45     2:20:19     3:37:43     2:35:54       11:17   11:19     4:56:12
2170  Christine McCallin     F 55-59      22/80     1:15:10     2:23:59     3:40:03     2:32:14       11:21   11:19     4:56:13
2171  Becky Harter           F 40-44    103/227     1:14:06     2:23:59     3:38:32     2:32:18       11:19   11:19     4:56:16
2172  Brady Williams         M 25-29    188/266     1:06:25     2:06:18     3:30:48     2:49:59       10:34   11:19     4:56:17
2173  Michael Cho            M 45-49    182/264     1:11:58     2:15:09     3:27:57     2:41:11       12:07   11:19     4:56:19
2174  Yana Duke              F 40-44    104/227     1:09:16     2:19:43     3:39:34     2:36:37       10:57   11:19     4:56:20
2175  Mark Skibowski         M 50-54    134/207     1:09:43     2:16:24     3:34:48     2:39:59       11:22   11:19     4:56:23
2176  Roy Shepherd           M 35-39    229/317     1:09:32     2:13:38     3:37:08     2:42:47       10:55   11:19     4:56:24
2177  Peter Wehrman          M 40-44    196/297     1:08:22     2:10:46     3:23:58     2:45:50       13:38   11:20     4:56:36
2178  Cathy Woods            F 55-59      23/80     1:14:44     2:21:04     3:38:15     2:35:41       11:40   11:20     4:56:45
2179  Bethany Baeuerlin      F 35-39    130/256     1:16:38     2:25:35     3:41:35     2:31:11       10:55   11:20     4:56:45
2180  Daniel Brunswick       M 40-44    197/297     1:08:15     2:14:55     3:31:50     2:41:51       12:31   11:20     4:56:45
2181  Kelli Migliore         F 18-24     98/171     1:11:39     2:15:51     3:35:34     2:41:00       11:31   11:20     4:56:51
2182  Carolyn Gray           F 35-39    131/256     1:10:37     2:16:09     3:36:00     2:40:49       12:08   11:21     4:56:57
2183  John Fireovid          M 35-39    230/317       58:59     1:55:17     3:25:20     3:01:41       11:51   11:21     4:56:58
2184  Paul Collins           M 55-59     77/146     1:11:17     2:22:00     3:36:47     2:34:59       11:24   11:21     4:56:58
2185  Santosh Patil          M 45-49    183/264     1:09:13     2:16:57     3:34:00     2:40:03       13:51   11:21     4:56:59
2186  Suzanne Smith          F 30-34    150/269     1:17:36     2:24:36     3:39:40     2:32:24       10:58   11:21     4:57:00
2187  Nicole Smith           F 30-34    151/269     1:07:03     2:14:20     3:35:43     2:42:43       12:31   11:21     4:57:02
2188  William Smith          M 35-39    231/317     1:07:03     2:14:17     3:34:49     2:42:46       12:31   11:21     4:57:02
2189  Jim Devanney           M 65-69      10/48     1:12:43     2:16:31     3:26:01     2:40:34       13:23   11:21     4:57:05
2190  Anthony Perez          M 40-44    198/297     1:09:27     2:12:26     3:33:56     2:44:47       11:57   11:21     4:57:12
2191  Erin Payne             F 25-29    162/290     1:06:52     2:16:14     3:37:23     2:40:59       11:25   11:21     4:57:12
2192  Emily Johnson          F 25-29    163/290     1:16:40     2:25:07     3:41:07     2:32:06        9:26   11:21     4:57:12
2193  Jason Fitzhugh         M 40-44    199/297     1:07:24     2:09:23     3:20:15     2:47:54       12:21   11:21     4:57:16
2194  Laura Canos            F 25-29    164/290     1:12:18     2:15:40     3:34:35     2:41:38       11:07   11:21     4:57:17
2195  Lynda Schnedl          F 45-49     60/188     1:12:51     2:17:46     3:38:48     2:39:36       10:31   11:21     4:57:21
2196  Terie Engelbrecht      F 40-44    105/227     1:17:55     2:24:47     3:41:04     2:32:35        9:48   11:21     4:57:21
2197  Carolyn Benson         F 50-54     40/112     1:20:04     2:24:17     3:38:48     2:33:05       11:40   11:21     4:57:22
2198  Patty Powell           F 50-54     41/112     1:14:29     2:22:02     3:45:21     2:35:21       10:51   11:21     4:57:22
2199  Bryan Travis           M 40-44    200/297     1:15:50     2:25:02     3:41:52     2:32:22       10:47   11:22     4:57:23
2200  Raj Manakkal           M 45-49    184/264     1:12:56     2:20:36     3:36:19     2:36:49       12:02   11:22     4:57:25

Generated February 2, 2026 at 4:24 PM 22/38



Flying Pig Marathon 2016 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&amp;G - results OnlineRaceResults.com
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2201  Joshua Moreland        M 35-39    232/317     1:00:22     1:53:53     2:56:50     3:03:32       15:53   11:22     4:57:25
2202  Pavithra Ramamurthy    F 35-39    132/256     1:12:55     2:20:36     3:36:19     2:36:50       12:03   11:22     4:57:25
2203  Elena Whisler          F 35-39    133/256     1:17:27     2:26:35     3:42:32     2:30:50       10:03   11:22     4:57:25
2204  Terry Dietzler         M 50-54    135/207     1:17:27     2:26:34     3:42:32     2:30:51       10:03   11:22     4:57:25
2205  Michael Maroney        M 40-44    201/297     1:06:08     2:10:50     3:32:00     2:46:37       11:47   11:22     4:57:27
2206  Denny Piatt            M 45-49    185/264     1:16:42     2:25:18     3:42:46     2:32:10        9:56   11:22     4:57:27
2207  Vickie Rogers          F 45-49     61/188     1:09:53     2:14:02     3:33:51     2:43:26       11:42   11:22     4:57:28
2208  Paula Jurczyk          F 40-44    106/227     1:09:53     2:14:02     3:33:51     2:43:27       11:42   11:22     4:57:29
2209  Greg Lammeier          M 60-64     45/100     1:07:02     2:11:58     3:33:33     2:45:37       12:51   11:22     4:57:34
2210  Debbie Dunn            F 50-54     42/112     1:12:46     2:17:42     3:38:45     2:39:55       10:49   11:22     4:57:36
2211  Greg Wallace           M 45-49    186/264     1:18:31     2:24:13     3:38:42     2:33:28       11:52   11:22     4:57:41
2212  Madeleine Stewart      F 18-24     99/171     1:09:48     2:16:37     3:36:12     2:41:08       12:18   11:22     4:57:45
2213  Michael T Carraher     M 50-54    136/207     1:06:52     2:09:58     3:24:24     2:47:50       11:30   11:22     4:57:47
2214  Gregory Ohs            M 60-64     46/100     1:10:40     2:17:14     3:36:58     2:40:41       11:58   11:23     4:57:54
2215  Sandy Cofer            F 45-49     62/188     1:14:30     2:26:08     3:41:31     2:31:49       10:25   11:23     4:57:56
2216  Jeffrey Ray            M 45-49    187/264     1:11:52     2:15:26     3:33:00     2:42:34       12:46   11:23     4:57:59
2217  Jodi Scially           F 55-59      24/80     1:13:53     2:19:09     3:35:55     2:38:53       11:56   11:23     4:58:01
2218  Michael Rath           M 55-59     78/146     1:11:17     2:22:00     3:36:49     2:36:02       12:24   11:23     4:58:02
2219  Robert Steininger      M 55-59     79/146     1:10:59     2:18:29     3:36:02     2:39:36       12:31   11:23     4:58:04
2220  Chase Whitetree        M 25-29    189/266     1:15:57     2:34:16     3:44:15     2:23:50        8:04   11:23     4:58:06
2221  Lori Tucker            F 50-54     43/112     1:18:31     2:27:36     3:41:46     2:30:44       11:55   11:24     4:58:19
2222  Kevin Hensley          M 35-39    233/317     1:07:07     2:07:26     3:22:38     2:50:57       13:08   11:24     4:58:22
2223  Krista Crockett        F 35-39    134/256     1:17:09     2:24:37     3:39:41     2:33:45       11:49   11:24     4:58:22
2224  Andrew Hartman         M 35-39    234/317     1:18:19     2:26:44     3:40:59     2:31:41       10:41   11:24     4:58:25
2225  Amy Ballard            F 18-24    100/171     1:07:39     2:11:26     3:27:45     2:47:05       12:50   11:24     4:58:30
2226  Cheryl Hile            F 40-44    107/227     1:15:57     2:26:08     3:41:12     2:32:26       12:10   11:24     4:58:34
2227  Kristin Onstott        F 40-44    108/227     1:18:01     2:27:01     3:43:15     2:31:36       10:45   11:24     4:58:37
2228  Brian Hile             M 55-59     80/146     1:15:57     2:26:08     3:41:12     2:32:30       12:15   11:24     4:58:37
2229  Megan Hill             F 25-29    165/290     1:06:42     2:10:22     3:29:46     2:48:18       12:42   11:24     4:58:39
2230  Kathryn Cyr            F 45-49     63/188     1:16:16     2:26:54     3:44:43     2:31:46       10:11   11:24     4:58:39
2231  Sarah Dills            F 35-39    135/256     1:16:42     2:25:19     3:42:46     2:33:22       10:55   11:24     4:58:40
2232  Bill Kehoe             M 70-74       2/11     1:17:38     2:27:42     3:42:51     2:31:00       10:17   11:24     4:58:41
2233  Tammy King             F 40-44    109/227     1:07:44     2:13:06     3:32:38     2:45:38       12:33   11:25     4:58:43
2234  Deborah Phillips       F 60-64       4/33     1:23:55     2:35:18     3:49:57     2:23:28       10:28   11:25     4:58:45
2235  Jeffrey Hirsch         M 55-59     81/146     1:05:06     2:11:08     3:33:20     2:47:38       10:44   11:25     4:58:46
2236  Joelle Smith           F 40-44    110/227     1:13:29     2:22:45     3:38:53     2:36:02       11:14   11:25     4:58:47
2237  Rafael Mellace         M 45-49    188/264     1:10:28     2:13:23     3:26:45     2:45:27       14:35   11:25     4:58:49
2238  Frank Hazen            M 45-49    189/264     1:13:44     2:19:56     3:35:37     2:38:54       12:40   11:25     4:58:49
2239  Rita Blake             F 55-59      25/80     1:18:44     2:28:18     3:43:13     2:30:32       11:48   11:25     4:58:50
2240  Jeff Spears            M 45-49    190/264     1:17:25     2:27:26     3:42:20     2:31:27       11:29   11:25     4:58:53
2241  Mary Scott             F 35-39    136/256     1:15:35     2:25:37     3:42:21     2:33:17       11:03   11:25     4:58:54
2242  Donna Piatt            F 35-39    137/256     1:16:45     2:25:19     3:42:46     2:33:36       11:07   11:25     4:58:54
2243  Molly Cook             F 30-34    152/269     1:16:42     2:25:19     3:39:56     2:33:36       11:09   11:25     4:58:55
2244  Lori Kiehl             F 35-39    138/256     1:16:56     2:22:54     3:40:35     2:36:06       10:50   11:25     4:59:00
2245  Tom Champion           M 60-64     47/100     1:17:51     2:26:43     3:41:33     2:32:19       12:35   11:25     4:59:01
2246  Corinne Reich          F 50-54     44/112     1:16:59     2:26:38     3:43:12     2:32:25       10:12   11:25     4:59:03
2247  Jeff King              M 45-49    191/264     1:15:28     2:22:01     3:38:11     2:37:11       12:05   11:26     4:59:11
2248  David Smith            M 30-34    238/311     1:04:05     2:03:17     3:27:26     2:55:55       11:28   11:26     4:59:12
2249  Eric Napier            M 18-24    112/166     1:22:22     2:22:07     3:40:56     2:37:12       10:05   11:26     4:59:19
2250  Marcus Hawkins         M 40-44    202/297     1:02:17     2:02:03     3:27:33     2:57:19       16:05   11:26     4:59:22
2251  Melanie Owen           F 45-49     64/188     1:17:41     2:26:32     3:42:27     2:32:51       12:13   11:26     4:59:23
2252  Claudia Zuazua         F 40-44    111/227     1:17:41     2:26:32     3:42:27     2:32:51       12:13   11:26     4:59:23
2253  Eddy Konaniah          M 40-44    203/297       59:54     1:57:37     3:24:49     3:01:46       11:07   11:26     4:59:23
2254  Kevin Allen            M 35-39    235/317     1:12:45     2:16:05     3:32:03     2:43:19       11:11   11:26     4:59:23
2255  Tammy Early            F 40-44    112/227     1:14:42     2:21:23     3:39:17     2:38:04       10:52   11:26     4:59:27
2256  Rachel Kirley          F 30-34    153/269     1:07:49     2:13:23     3:31:38     2:46:07       12:18   11:26     4:59:29
2257  Scott Heller           M 40-44    204/297     1:06:41     2:06:55     3:23:21     2:52:35       14:00   11:26     4:59:30
2258  Tracy Toney            F 50-54     45/112     1:15:06     2:26:45     3:41:39     2:32:46       11:42   11:26     4:59:31
2259  Robin Shell            F 40-44    113/227     1:11:34     2:19:38     3:40:06     2:39:54       10:43   11:26     4:59:32
2260  Debra Saltz            F 45-49     65/188     1:16:26     2:24:58     3:44:40     2:34:41       10:54   11:27     4:59:38
2261  Sharon Turner          F 45-49     66/188     1:11:21     2:39:51                 2:19:49       13:20   11:27     4:59:40
2262  Scott Snyder           M 50-54    137/207     1:08:56     2:15:32     3:35:13     2:44:16       12:36   11:27     4:59:47
2263  Joshua Lusk            M 35-39    236/317     1:25:45     2:31:37     3:45:27     2:28:16       10:54   11:27     4:59:53
2264  John Edwards           M 35-39    237/317     1:25:45     2:31:39     3:45:26     2:28:15       10:55   11:27     4:59:54
2265  Kimberly Leiken        F 30-34    154/269     1:12:35     2:16:44     3:33:59     2:43:12       12:01   11:27     4:59:55
2266  Ira Allen              M 18-24    113/166     1:03:41     2:10:23     3:38:20     2:49:34       10:26   11:27     4:59:56
2267  Nick Dodds             M 25-29    190/266     1:04:49     2:01:36     3:15:13     2:58:21       13:46   11:27     4:59:57
2268  Waldo Gammon           M 25-29    191/266     1:05:00     2:09:38     3:34:04     2:50:22       10:20   11:27     4:59:59
2269  Bob Finley             M 40-44    205/297     1:08:41     2:12:25     3:34:39     2:47:37       11:35   11:28     5:00:02
2270  Kevin Crago            M 55-59     82/146     1:11:34     2:16:17     3:31:59     2:43:47       11:31   11:28     5:00:04
2271  Emily Davis            F 35-39    139/256     1:12:37     2:20:39     3:38:39     2:39:34       12:06   11:28     5:00:12
2272  Rick Bravo             M 50-54    138/207     1:03:28     1:59:45     3:35:14     3:00:42        9:03   11:29     5:00:27
2273  Mark Gillette          M 60-64     48/100     1:08:20     2:12:50     3:33:02     2:47:40       11:45   11:29     5:00:29
2274  Danielle Durbin        F 18-24    101/171     1:07:49     2:16:44     3:37:00     2:43:50       12:37   11:29     5:00:34
2275  Jessi Rochel           F 30-34    155/269     1:13:37     2:26:10     3:44:36     2:34:29       11:10   11:29     5:00:38
2276  Sara Porter            F 30-34    156/269     1:13:37     2:26:11     3:44:37     2:34:28       11:11   11:29     5:00:39
2277  Steve Pfeffer          M 50-54    139/207     1:12:49     2:20:16     3:38:57     2:40:26       12:24   11:29     5:00:42
2278  Julie Laub             F 35-39    140/256     1:16:52     2:26:20     3:43:24     2:34:27       11:12   11:29     5:00:46
2279  Meredith Hromadka      F 35-39    141/256     1:16:52     2:26:20     3:43:24     2:34:27       11:12   11:29     5:00:46
2280  Emily Erwin            F 25-29    166/290     1:17:41     2:26:24     3:42:28     2:34:27       11:05   11:29     5:00:51
2281  William Bakker         M 35-39    238/317     1:16:51     2:23:39     3:36:13     2:37:15       11:17   11:30     5:00:53
2282  Marion Peraza De Webb  F 40-44    114/227     1:16:03     2:29:59     3:40:03     2:30:57       11:18   11:30     5:00:56
2283  Ryan McNeely           M 35-39    239/317     1:04:34     2:10:12     3:33:19     2:50:54       12:51   11:30     5:01:05
2284  Keith Groppel          M 40-44    206/297     1:04:34     2:10:13     3:33:18     2:50:52       12:53   11:30     5:01:05
2285  Nicole Garrett         F 30-34    157/269     1:14:44     2:24:40     3:46:25     2:36:26       10:47   11:30     5:01:06
2286  Carol Dobis            F 50-54     46/112     1:12:07     2:15:52     3:34:12     2:45:19       12:50   11:30     5:01:11
2287  Joseph Hernandez       M 25-29    192/266     1:03:04     2:01:29     3:16:58     2:59:49       15:55   11:30     5:01:18
2288  Lindsey Scott          F 25-29    167/290     1:13:02     2:19:19     3:40:27     2:42:00       10:44   11:30     5:01:18
2289  Justin Gates           M 18-24    114/166     1:03:04     1:59:54     3:06:34     3:01:25       15:56   11:30     5:01:18
2290  Emily Jacobs           F 30-34    158/269     1:13:20     2:23:21     3:42:50     2:38:01       11:31   11:31     5:01:21
2291  Jill Hoppel            F 50-54     47/112     1:15:51     2:25:17     3:43:24     2:36:06       10:59   11:31     5:01:23
2292  Michael Davison        M 35-39    240/317     1:00:36     1:58:15     3:20:52     3:03:13        9:42   11:31     5:01:28
2293  Jennifer Easton        F 45-49     67/188     1:11:58     2:20:22     3:38:44     2:41:14       13:08   11:31     5:01:35
2294  Leigh Hartung          F 25-29    168/290     1:10:25     2:18:38     3:34:26     2:43:05       12:04   11:31     5:01:42
2295  Lisa Bragdon           F 25-29    169/290     1:10:25     2:18:38     3:41:51     2:43:05       12:04   11:31     5:01:43
2296  Laurence Burnsed       M 35-39    241/317     1:16:16     2:22:38     3:42:09     2:39:05       11:21   11:31     5:01:43
2297  Jessica Beachy         F 30-34    159/269     1:08:56     2:14:59     3:31:55     2:46:46       14:09   11:31     5:01:45
2298  David Glatt            M 18-24    115/166     1:04:43     2:02:01     3:10:09     2:59:50       15:41   11:32     5:01:51
2299  Tina Martin            F 45-49     68/188     1:07:52     2:16:09     3:37:05     2:45:48       11:19   11:32     5:01:57
2300  Richard White          M 55-59     83/146     1:13:43     2:17:58     3:37:43     2:43:59       11:01   11:32     5:01:57
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2301  Andrew Dasilva         M 25-29    193/266     1:08:31     2:15:29     3:41:40     2:46:35       10:40   11:32     5:02:04
2302  Lindsay Barnes         F 40-44    115/227     1:08:42     2:17:32     3:38:54     2:44:40       11:30   11:33     5:02:12
2303  Matthew Siegel         M 25-29    194/266     1:01:44     2:01:19     3:20:41     3:00:56       13:14   11:33     5:02:15
2304  Sharon Berger          F 50-54     48/112     1:13:15     2:21:09     3:37:26     2:41:09       12:05   11:33     5:02:18
2305  Deanna Steele          F 45-49     69/188     1:10:30     2:23:14     3:43:15     2:39:04       12:08   11:33     5:02:18
2306  David Gardner          M 35-39    242/317     1:04:13     2:05:58     3:28:42     2:56:20       13:46   11:33     5:02:18
2307  Brian Thacker          M 30-34    239/311     1:19:27     2:31:01     3:44:39     2:31:19       10:55   11:33     5:02:20
2308  Bob Magness            M 40-44    207/297     1:12:14     2:20:09     3:40:59     2:42:14       12:19   11:33     5:02:22
2309  Joseph Maffey          M 35-39    243/317     1:16:57     2:23:37     3:46:22     2:38:48       10:56   11:33     5:02:25
2310  Jerry Ragano           M 55-59     84/146     1:10:49     2:15:13     3:30:45     2:47:17       11:28   11:33     5:02:30
2311  Corey Tuck             M 35-39    244/317       55:13     2:08:29     3:30:53     2:54:08       12:38   11:33     5:02:36
2312  Diane Young            F 45-49     70/188     1:14:23     2:24:59     3:44:48     2:37:50       10:53   11:34     5:02:49
2313  John Lusignolo         M 30-34    240/311     1:09:51     2:14:54     3:38:05     2:47:56       10:48   11:34     5:02:49
2314  Jean Schmidt           F 60-64       5/33     1:17:11     2:25:29     3:43:58     2:37:22       11:10   11:34     5:02:51
2315  Jennifer Black         F 60-64       6/33     1:17:12     2:25:31     3:43:59     2:37:21       11:11   11:34     5:02:51
2316  Kelly Lindeman         F 35-39    142/256     1:10:36     2:16:02     3:39:25     2:46:50       12:12   11:34     5:02:52
2317  Cliff Jennings         M 60-64     49/100     1:12:31     2:18:30     3:40:53     2:44:32       12:13   11:34     5:03:01
2318  Kelsey Smith           F 25-29    170/290     1:13:50     2:19:24     3:38:37     2:43:39       10:50   11:34     5:03:03
2319  Michael Silbernagel    M 45-49    192/264     1:08:32     2:19:24     3:35:26     2:43:40       12:15   11:34     5:03:03
2320  Joefrey Trinidad       M 35-39    245/317     1:19:07     2:26:52     3:46:11     2:36:12       11:12   11:35     5:03:04
2321  Mitch Nantz            M 45-49    193/264     1:11:50     2:16:43     3:36:56     2:46:23       10:10   11:35     5:03:05
2322  Sean Lynd              M 45-49    194/264     1:12:11     2:19:21     3:39:26     2:43:45       12:04   11:35     5:03:06
2323  Anna Ketcham           F 25-29    171/290     1:14:54     2:24:09     3:41:50     2:38:59       11:06   11:35     5:03:08
2324  Katie Kirwan           F 35-39    143/256     1:13:32     2:22:51     3:41:13     2:40:18       10:36   11:35     5:03:08
2325  Ilene Jurmann          F 50-54     49/112     1:18:26     2:27:41     3:45:54     2:35:30       11:19   11:35     5:03:10
2326  Peter Gibbons          M 40-44    208/297     1:13:25     2:18:00     3:37:48     2:45:12       11:51   11:35     5:03:11
2327  Gina Helmick           F 50-54     50/112     1:18:53     2:32:21     3:50:15     2:30:53       10:40   11:35     5:03:13
2328  Dawn Rhodes            F 45-49     71/188     1:18:53     2:32:20     3:50:15     2:30:53       10:40   11:35     5:03:13
2329  Michele Houghton       F 45-49     72/188     1:12:28     2:21:02     3:42:35     2:42:15       10:54   11:35     5:03:17
2330  Beverly Ralenkotter    F 50-54     51/112     1:19:46     2:30:38     3:46:51     2:32:46       12:12   11:35     5:03:23
2331  Dustin Taggart         M 25-29    195/266     1:13:19     2:28:03     3:50:27     2:35:21        9:29   11:35     5:03:24
2332  Merielyn Clemente      F 35-39    144/256     1:07:23     2:09:21     3:31:47     2:54:04       14:14   11:35     5:03:24
2333  Dana Taggart           F 30-34    160/269     1:13:20     2:28:04     3:50:27     2:35:21        9:29   11:35     5:03:24
2334  Emily Prehoda          F 25-29    172/290     1:12:31     2:17:29     3:40:34     2:45:57       10:59   11:35     5:03:26
2335  Dave Holtmeier         M 35-39    246/317     1:10:37     2:22:15     3:42:25     2:41:16       11:32   11:36     5:03:31
2336  Benjamin Bialorucki    M 25-29    196/266     1:08:59     2:09:26     3:28:31     2:54:11       12:22   11:36     5:03:37
2337  Spencer King           M 18-24    116/166     1:11:24     2:11:09     3:21:38     2:52:31       16:07   11:36     5:03:39
2338  Dallace Marable        M 40-44    209/297     1:10:09     2:18:01     3:42:25     2:45:39       11:39   11:36     5:03:39
2339  Jen Kehoe              F 45-49     73/188     1:13:06     2:18:27     3:40:53     2:45:19       12:21   11:36     5:03:45
2340  Rodney Thomas          M 65-69      11/48     1:17:38     2:26:47     3:48:45     2:37:01       11:04   11:36     5:03:48
2341  Kevin Hommel           M 40-44    210/297     1:15:53     2:25:00     3:42:41     2:38:56       11:31   11:36     5:03:55
2342  Graham Smith           M 30-34    241/311     1:15:38     2:20:25     3:41:27     2:43:31       12:09   11:37     5:03:56
2343  Kari Jensen            F 35-39    145/256     1:15:48     2:22:40     3:40:57     2:41:21       12:48   11:37     5:04:01
2344  Stephanie Voice        F 30-34    161/269     1:06:59     2:18:23     3:45:08     2:45:39       11:16   11:37     5:04:02
2345  Kelsey Cunniff         F 18-24    102/171     1:04:29     2:15:41     3:44:37     2:48:24        9:50   11:37     5:04:04
2346  Shane Sampson          M 50-54    140/207     1:18:12     2:27:34     3:44:59     2:36:33       11:38   11:37     5:04:07
2347  Michael Clark          M 40-44    211/297     1:10:08     2:13:09     3:36:16     2:51:09       12:19   11:37     5:04:18
2348  Lisa Bellito           F 45-49     74/188     1:15:46     2:27:42     3:46:51     2:36:42       10:59   11:38     5:04:24
2349  Leslie Billowitch      F 45-49     75/188     1:15:46     2:27:42     3:46:36     2:36:43       10:59   11:38     5:04:24
2350  Lisa Fiore             F 40-44    116/227     1:15:46     2:27:42     3:46:37     2:36:43       11:00   11:38     5:04:24
2351  Claire Wolfe           F 18-24    103/171     1:05:18     2:12:23     3:33:13     2:52:06       12:45   11:38     5:04:29
2352  Keely Sloo             F 35-39    146/256     1:11:49     2:20:34     3:40:25     2:43:59       12:46   11:38     5:04:32
2353  Patrick Stumpf         M 18-24    117/166     1:10:08     2:15:08     3:37:22     2:49:26       12:06   11:38     5:04:34
2354  Lindsay Dunn           F 30-34    162/269     1:12:35     2:23:25     3:39:51     2:41:15        9:53   11:38     5:04:40
2355  Kayte Thistlethwaite   F 30-34    163/269     1:21:59     2:36:56     3:52:35     2:27:46       10:00   11:38     5:04:41
2356  Sean Kirby             M 30-34    242/311     1:15:30     2:24:02     3:40:58     2:40:45       12:01   11:38     5:04:46
2357  Brie Altenau           F 35-39    147/256     1:11:33     2:20:33     3:38:43     2:44:16       12:13   11:38     5:04:48
2358  Brian Cooper           M 30-34    243/311     1:12:54     2:21:01     3:44:37     2:43:51       11:23   11:39     5:04:52
2359  Kristine Hess          F 40-44    117/227     1:13:45     2:21:25     3:42:20     2:43:33       11:31   11:39     5:04:57
2360  Sarah Howard           F 18-24    104/171     1:12:18     2:18:58     3:36:30     2:46:00       12:21   11:39     5:04:57
2361  Sophie Bell            F 18-24    105/171     1:13:02     2:20:07     3:39:31     2:44:52       11:51   11:39     5:04:59
2362  Carissa Contra         F 18-24    106/171     1:13:02     2:20:05     3:39:31     2:44:54       11:52   11:39     5:04:59
2363  Jerry Muskal           M 55-59     85/146     1:16:18     2:24:59     3:44:37     2:40:01       12:28   11:39     5:05:00
2364  Shelby Schwarz         F 18-24    107/171     1:04:42     2:15:47     3:46:29     2:49:16       11:38   11:39     5:05:02
2365  Stephanie Smith        F 30-34    164/269     1:22:54     2:32:50     3:48:07     2:32:13       11:47   11:39     5:05:03
2366  Casey Hogan            M 30-34    244/311       59:04     1:51:26     3:09:35     3:13:40       17:28   11:39     5:05:05
2367  Erica Broadway         F 25-29    173/290     1:12:18     2:18:58     3:36:31     2:46:08       12:28   11:39     5:05:05
2368  Sarah Endres           F 25-29    174/290     1:14:10     2:21:45     3:43:02     2:43:24       11:09   11:39     5:05:08
2369  Josh Roberts           M 35-39    247/317     1:07:49     2:10:07     3:37:46     2:55:04       12:55   11:39     5:05:11
2370  Diane Bass             F 50-54     52/112     1:17:36     2:26:45     3:43:55     2:38:38       12:14   11:40     5:05:23
2371  Lisa Davis Roberts     F 50-54     53/112     1:14:23     2:25:03     3:44:02     2:40:21       12:32   11:40     5:05:24
2372  Paul Franke            M 50-54    141/207     1:14:25     2:25:14     3:46:28     2:40:10       12:11   11:40     5:05:24
2373  Danny Caperton         M 35-39    248/317     1:15:13     2:20:45     3:36:25     2:44:40       14:10   11:40     5:05:25
2374  Matthew Johnson        M 30-34    245/311     1:05:20     2:09:35     3:34:48     2:55:50       12:49   11:40     5:05:25
2375  Benjamin Young         M 25-29    197/266     1:18:52     2:26:54     3:47:05     2:38:32       11:39   11:40     5:05:26
2376  David Colegrove        M 40-44    212/297     1:14:54     2:25:03     3:43:47     2:40:24       12:21   11:40     5:05:27
2377  Lillian Elliott        F 25-29    175/290     1:17:22     2:27:51     3:45:40     2:37:36       11:46   11:40     5:05:27
2378  Brian Bellman          M 40-44    213/297     1:14:38     2:21:25     3:39:16     2:44:03       11:58   11:40     5:05:28
2379  Dustin Class           M 35-39    249/317     1:02:32     2:06:51     3:30:49     2:58:39       14:02   11:40     5:05:29
2380  Bari Cruze             M 18-24    118/166     1:11:57     2:19:57     3:40:52     2:45:34       11:56   11:40     5:05:31
2381  Mallory Goodwin        F 25-29    176/290     1:08:44     2:10:10     3:41:17     2:55:26        9:50   11:40     5:05:35
2382  Kelsey Hinken          F 18-24    108/171     1:07:04     2:05:16     3:21:50     3:00:37       14:10   11:41     5:05:53
2383  Paige Dooley           F 18-24    109/171     1:07:05     2:05:15     3:21:50     3:00:39       14:09   11:41     5:05:53
2384  Jason Riffle           M 40-44    214/297     1:13:41     2:20:55     3:38:01     2:45:01       12:51   11:41     5:05:56
2385  Carey Steffen          F 40-44    118/227     1:17:47     2:30:46     3:50:03     2:35:13       11:10   11:41     5:05:58
2386  Justin Hawks           M 35-39    250/317     1:08:11     2:16:49     3:42:48     2:49:14       12:23   11:41     5:06:02
2387  Marcos Serrat          M 35-39    251/317     1:01:51     1:59:11     3:23:21     3:06:52       15:15   11:41     5:06:03
2388  Mitchell Bedard        M 25-29    198/266     1:01:00     1:59:48     3:34:44     3:06:19       11:45   11:42     5:06:07
2389  Uma Jasty              F 18-24    110/171     1:11:49     2:17:44     3:42:10     2:48:24       12:01   11:42     5:06:07
2390  Kurt Knochel           M 50-54    142/207       59:22     1:58:00     3:25:40     3:08:16       15:00   11:42     5:06:16
2391  Kyle Barkimer          M 30-34    246/311       59:46     2:00:13     3:27:48     3:06:05       12:17   11:42     5:06:17
2392  Al Edmunds             M 75-79        1/5     1:16:46     2:25:37     3:43:43     2:40:42       12:55   11:42     5:06:18
2393  Greg Miller            M 45-49    195/264     1:12:07     2:16:04     3:31:53     2:50:16       14:31   11:42     5:06:19
2394  Van Le                 F 40-44    119/227     1:13:45     2:22:46     3:42:43     2:43:45       12:20   11:42     5:06:31
2395  Zhuxuan Fu             F 18-24    111/171     1:15:29     2:28:16     3:42:05     2:38:19       15:42   11:43     5:06:34
2396  Danny Ly               M 18-24    119/166     1:17:13     2:24:03     3:45:00     2:42:33       12:00   11:43     5:06:36
2397  Mark Campbell          M 45-49    196/264     1:17:37     2:32:03     3:49:32     2:34:39       11:04   11:43     5:06:41
2398  Pamela Greenleaf       F 30-34    165/269     1:15:40     2:23:43     3:43:06     2:43:00       10:55   11:43     5:06:42
2399  Nikki Appelt           F 30-34    166/269     1:15:40     2:23:43     3:43:06     2:43:00       10:55   11:43     5:06:43
2400  Sarah Rachel Travis    F 40-44    120/227     1:15:50     2:25:01     3:46:32     2:41:49       11:13   11:43     5:06:50
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2401  Jennifer Thimmadasaiah F 35-39    148/256     1:14:57     2:30:01     3:49:57     2:36:50       10:33   11:43     5:06:51
2402  Valerie Wilson         F 45-49     76/188     1:15:23     2:25:07     3:45:43     2:41:48       12:06   11:43     5:06:54
2403  Kenneth R. Sova        M 55-59     86/146     1:10:24     2:15:21     3:34:09     2:51:39       14:58   11:43     5:06:59
2404  Jamie Dendiu           F 30-34    167/269     1:08:02     2:08:00     3:22:24     2:59:12       17:00   11:44     5:07:12
2405  Jordan Kesner          M 25-29    199/266     1:14:09     2:21:32     3:44:08     2:45:45       10:36   11:44     5:07:17
2406  Elise Bernhard         F 25-29    177/290     1:12:36     2:16:45     3:42:18     2:50:37       10:39   11:44     5:07:21
2407  Katie Rosenberg        F 40-44    121/227     1:15:37     2:25:44     3:45:59     2:41:38       12:03   11:44     5:07:22
2408  David Everson          M 25-29    200/266     1:12:27     2:14:23     3:33:30     2:53:07       12:58   11:45     5:07:29
2409  Whitney Mikesell       F 25-29    178/290     1:19:04     2:28:48     3:48:05     2:38:43       12:21   11:45     5:07:31
2410  Jacob Noble            M 30-34    247/311     1:14:21     2:18:59     3:28:12     2:48:35       19:07   11:45     5:07:33
2411  Megan O'Malley         F 25-29    179/290     1:12:45     2:21:46     3:43:53     2:45:49       11:26   11:45     5:07:35
2412  Matthew Sturm          M 25-29    201/266     1:19:29     2:31:37     3:49:53     2:36:00       11:23   11:45     5:07:36
2413  Ricardo D. Berns       M 60-64     50/100     1:08:26     2:14:01     3:37:04     2:53:37       14:51   11:45     5:07:38
2414  Naoki Funahashi        M 25-29    202/266     1:06:20     2:06:53     3:39:30     3:00:49       12:31   11:45     5:07:42
2415  Erica Crozier          F 35-39    149/256     1:12:42     2:18:41     3:36:01     2:49:01       11:25   11:45     5:07:42
2416  Janet Suttmiller       F 55-59      26/80     1:16:45     2:29:23     3:51:00     2:38:20       11:01   11:45     5:07:42
2417  Thanh Clark            F 50-54     54/112     1:09:08     2:16:32     3:40:47     2:51:16       11:34   11:45     5:07:47
2418  Josh Folkerts          M 25-29    203/266     1:24:38     2:37:28     3:55:16     2:30:24        8:57   11:46     5:07:52
2419  Brittany Besl          F 18-24    112/171     1:12:38     2:19:35     3:41:42     2:48:18       11:33   11:46     5:07:53
2420  Jason Stitt            M 40-44    215/297     1:10:34     2:18:33     3:41:09     2:49:21       13:03   11:46     5:07:53
2421  George Selix           M 55-59     87/146     1:11:23     2:16:48     3:38:28     2:51:08       13:19   11:46     5:07:55
2422  Michael Barboza        M 35-39    252/317     1:11:16     2:17:08     3:39:01     2:50:48       12:58   11:46     5:07:55
2423  Alan Jarratt           M 65-69      12/48     1:17:01     2:26:54     3:45:11     2:41:02       13:21   11:46     5:07:56
2424  Ashley King            F 30-34    168/269     1:17:54     2:24:34     3:38:11     2:43:24       11:06   11:46     5:07:57
2425  Patrick Shannon        M 25-29    204/266     1:14:15     2:24:14     3:43:15     2:43:44       11:54   11:46     5:07:57
2426  Matthew Cole           M 35-39    253/317     1:18:59     2:28:51     3:50:10     2:39:07       12:16   11:46     5:07:58
2427  Kara Cole              F 35-39    150/256     1:18:59     2:28:51     3:50:10     2:39:07       12:16   11:46     5:07:58
2428  James Webb             M 40-44    216/297     1:12:50     2:17:09     3:37:54     2:50:53       13:31   11:46     5:08:02
2429  Tom McOwen             M 40-44    217/297     1:32:00     2:43:07     3:56:26     2:24:57       10:20   11:46     5:08:03
2430  Becka Kangas           F 18-24    113/171     1:14:29     2:21:52     3:43:52     2:46:21       11:50   11:46     5:08:12
2431  Katie Cresci           F 40-44    122/227     1:14:38     2:25:45     3:44:23     2:42:29       11:53   11:46     5:08:14
2432  Kathrine Beattie       F 18-24    114/171     1:25:31     2:32:59     3:50:53     2:35:16       10:59   11:46     5:08:15
2433  Sean Mangialardo       M 35-39    254/317     1:15:52     2:26:57     3:45:09     2:41:19       11:55   11:46     5:08:15
2434  Marjana Longenecker    F 30-34    169/269     1:25:31     2:33:00     3:50:53     2:35:16       10:59   11:46     5:08:15
2435  David Morgan           M 35-39    255/317     1:12:25     2:17:53     3:38:53     2:50:27       12:10   11:47     5:08:19
2436  Nancy Harris           F 50-54     55/112     1:12:12     2:22:03     3:46:28     2:46:18       11:36   11:47     5:08:21
2437  Sarah Fujiwara         F 25-29    180/290     1:14:47     2:23:51     3:45:19     2:44:36       11:13   11:47     5:08:26
2438  Chuck Denning          M 40-44    218/297     1:12:13     2:21:04     3:42:30     2:47:26       12:04   11:47     5:08:29
2439  Joshua Gerth           M 40-44    219/297     1:12:13     2:21:06     3:42:30     2:47:25       12:05   11:47     5:08:30
2440  Cindy Weber            F 55-59      27/80     1:17:26     2:26:32     3:48:32     2:42:01       11:10   11:47     5:08:33
2441  Phuc Bui               M 45-49    197/264     1:17:25     2:26:31     3:48:31     2:42:03       11:11   11:47     5:08:33
2442  Rob Sprengard          M 65-69      13/48     1:14:49     2:22:53     3:43:00     2:45:45       12:20   11:47     5:08:37
2443  Amanda Lisembee        F 35-39    151/256     1:13:42     2:24:23     3:46:19     2:44:16       11:26   11:47     5:08:39
2444  Amanda Buechel         F 25-29    181/290     1:06:32     2:13:16     3:35:14     2:55:29       12:52   11:48     5:08:44
2445  Eric Craft             M 35-39    256/317     1:12:30     2:18:28     3:43:37     2:50:18       11:08   11:48     5:08:45
2446  Daryl Bible            M 55-59     88/146     1:13:26     2:23:41     3:45:21     2:45:07       12:25   11:48     5:08:48
2447  Laura Owens            F 35-39    152/256     1:15:39     2:28:43     3:49:16     2:40:08       11:22   11:48     5:08:51
2448  Eric Rhode             M 45-49    198/264     1:03:48     2:10:33     3:34:24     2:58:19       14:32   11:48     5:08:51
2449  James Willis           M 40-44    220/297     1:05:08     2:11:45     3:36:55     2:57:13       15:31   11:48     5:08:58
2450  Joseph Sanchez         M 50-54    143/207     1:07:11     2:15:33     3:46:26     2:53:27       10:31   11:48     5:09:00
2451  William Hornsby        M 40-44    221/297     1:14:01     2:20:07     3:46:41     2:48:56       10:50   11:48     5:09:03
2452  Bob Obert              M 65-69      14/48     1:12:14     2:21:59     3:42:38     2:47:05       14:21   11:48     5:09:04
2453  Joel Tantlinger        M 30-34    248/311     1:07:55     2:16:40     3:41:23     2:52:24       12:39   11:48     5:09:04
2454  Megan Bittinger        F 18-24    115/171     1:11:06     2:44:20     3:56:06     2:24:48       11:21   11:48     5:09:07
2455  Kalie McDorman         F 18-24    116/171     1:11:06     2:44:20     3:56:06     2:24:48       11:21   11:48     5:09:08
2456  Gary Voge              M 45-49    199/264     1:12:46     2:18:40     3:39:17     2:50:28       13:59   11:48     5:09:08
2457  Diana Noyes            F 40-44    123/227     1:14:31     2:21:56     3:47:20     2:47:18       12:32   11:49     5:09:14
2458  Maxwell Kinman         M 30-34    249/311     1:11:37     2:14:20     3:39:01     2:54:57       13:34   11:49     5:09:17
2459  Michael Titus          M 30-34    250/311     1:18:08     2:27:22     3:48:46     2:41:56       10:05   11:49     5:09:18
2460  Adam Roberts           M 25-29    205/266     1:14:33     2:21:39     3:43:21     2:47:41       12:25   11:49     5:09:19
2461  Doris Reilly           F 50-54     56/112     1:16:40     2:27:32     3:45:51     2:41:49       12:25   11:49     5:09:20
2462  Garrison Barnhill      M 18-24    120/166     1:03:55     2:11:36     3:40:33     2:57:45       12:03   11:49     5:09:21
2463  Wayne Lambert          M 65-69      15/48     1:10:58     2:17:24     3:39:12     2:51:59       12:57   11:49     5:09:23
2464  Robin Auerbach         F 45-49     77/188     1:10:58     2:17:25     3:39:13     2:51:59       12:56   11:49     5:09:23
2465  Steve Dizek            M 50-54    144/207     1:11:50     2:21:22     3:47:05     2:48:02       11:22   11:49     5:09:24
2466  Michael Weaver         M 40-44    222/297     1:12:47     2:21:05     3:45:30     2:48:24       11:55   11:49     5:09:28
2467  Jennifer Monroe        F 30-34    170/269     1:07:32     2:17:15     3:39:54     2:52:18       13:21   11:49     5:09:32
2468  Maggie Frye            F 30-34    171/269     1:07:16     2:10:30     3:25:10     2:59:03       11:57   11:49     5:09:33
2469  Mark Sackett           M 65-69      16/48     1:08:42     2:19:39     3:42:45     2:50:01       12:13   11:50     5:09:40
2470  Tracy Updike           F 40-44    124/227     1:14:13     2:20:27     3:41:31     2:49:23       11:58   11:50     5:09:50
2471  Justin Eckstein        M 25-29    206/266     1:13:45     2:21:24     3:42:19     2:48:26       13:55   11:50     5:09:50
2472  Sean McCormick         M 40-44    223/297     1:12:38     2:20:40     3:44:15     2:49:15       12:29   11:50     5:09:54
2473  Brandon Duley          M 30-34    251/311     1:11:18     2:19:03     3:42:22     2:50:53       14:38   11:50     5:09:56
2474  Jennifer Ritter        F 35-39    153/256     1:13:21     2:20:25     3:44:08     2:49:32       12:07   11:50     5:09:57
2475  Robert Bogantz         M 55-59     89/146     1:07:01     2:17:47     3:40:11     2:52:10       11:33   11:50     5:09:57
2476  Greg Van Bebber        M 30-34    252/311     1:21:01     2:29:19     3:48:25     2:40:40       11:51   11:50     5:09:58
2477  April Hale             F 35-39    154/256     1:11:08     2:16:49     3:38:14     2:53:10       15:46   11:50     5:09:58
2478  Michael Taylor         M 45-49    200/264     1:12:17     2:17:27     3:40:43     2:52:32       10:10   11:50     5:09:59
2479  Eric Albery            M 35-39    257/317     1:12:18     2:17:27     3:40:43     2:52:32       10:10   11:50     5:09:59
2480  Sarah Bueter           F 18-24    117/171     1:19:02     2:30:44     3:51:49     2:39:17       10:42   11:50     5:10:00
2481  Nancy Peden            F 55-59      28/80     1:22:27     2:33:31     3:49:03     2:36:31       11:40   11:50     5:10:01
2482  Louis Prabell          M 35-39    258/317     1:01:03     1:57:20     3:14:49     3:12:42       18:20   11:50     5:10:01
2483  Darren Tang            M 30-34    253/311     1:05:48     2:06:34     3:20:11     3:03:31       15:39   11:51     5:10:04
2484  Jeffrey Chan           M 30-34    254/311     1:05:48     2:06:34     3:20:12     3:03:31       15:40   11:51     5:10:05
2485  Katie Bollmer          F 35-39    155/256     1:10:49     2:16:10     3:40:30     2:53:58       12:33   11:51     5:10:07
2486  Terry Dammeyer         M 55-59     90/146     1:09:55     2:14:26     3:35:03     2:55:42       14:23   11:51     5:10:07
2487  Christine Wever        F 45-49     78/188     1:17:57     2:28:38     3:45:46     2:41:30       12:32   11:51     5:10:08
2488  Michael Jones          M 30-34    255/311     1:11:54     2:17:32     3:40:58     2:52:37       13:51   11:51     5:10:09
2489  Ron Burch              M 55-59     91/146     1:09:46     2:16:50     3:43:18     2:53:25       11:56   11:51     5:10:15
2490  Geneva Stein           F 40-44    125/227     1:10:34     2:15:22     3:42:56     2:54:53       10:58   11:51     5:10:15
2491  Amy Kendall            F 30-34    172/269     1:21:17     2:37:10     3:53:13     2:33:12       11:12   11:51     5:10:22
2492  Brendon Lachance       M 40-44    224/297     1:11:04     2:18:50     3:37:25     2:51:32       14:17   11:51     5:10:22
2493  Jim Wheeler            M 45-49    201/264     1:10:19     2:19:06     3:44:28     2:51:17       14:21   11:51     5:10:23
2494  Jessica Heupel         F 18-24    118/171     1:15:42     2:26:04     3:50:38     2:44:20       11:15   11:51     5:10:24
2495  Jacqueline Bell        F 25-29    182/290     1:13:29     2:21:00     3:48:36     2:49:24       10:55   11:51     5:10:24
2496  Lisa Smoltino          F 35-39    156/256     1:19:25     2:31:35     3:51:47     2:38:50       11:12   11:51     5:10:25
2497  Kelsey Cottingim       F 18-24    119/171     1:13:06     2:26:12     3:49:35     2:44:14       10:55   11:51     5:10:25
2498  Anna Anderson          F 30-34    173/269     1:12:20     2:20:12     3:43:58     2:50:14       12:08   11:51     5:10:26
2499  Harriet Williams       F 45-49     79/188     1:19:14     2:29:08     3:48:57     2:41:23       11:33   11:52     5:10:30
2500  Laura Sawyer           F 55-59      29/80     1:10:20     2:14:29     3:42:56     2:56:04       11:59   11:52     5:10:33
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2501  Patricia Zervos        F 35-39    157/256     1:19:05     2:29:05     3:49:59     2:41:30       11:37   11:52     5:10:35
2502  Lorin Turpin           M 18-24    121/166     1:04:01     2:01:38     3:37:08     3:09:05        9:46   11:52     5:10:43
2503  Keith Kane             M 25-29    207/266     1:06:05     2:12:18     3:39:54     2:58:28       12:36   11:52     5:10:45
2504  Tayler Capaldi         F 25-29    183/290     1:13:50     2:19:19     3:45:07     2:51:28       11:44   11:52     5:10:46
2505  Leah Goldfarb          F 18-24    120/171     1:13:49     2:19:24     3:45:07     2:51:24       11:42   11:52     5:10:47
2506  Mark Stansbery         M 60-64     51/100     1:10:10     2:16:56     3:40:28     2:53:57       12:16   11:52     5:10:52
2507  Randle Jennings        M 60-64     52/100     1:11:56     2:21:25     3:43:57     2:49:28       12:41   11:52     5:10:53
2508  Binyu Tian             M 60-64     53/100     1:05:11     2:08:59     3:42:50     3:01:55       11:08   11:52     5:10:54
2509  Michael Merritt        M 65-69      17/48     1:14:10     2:22:42     3:41:24     2:48:16       14:12   11:53     5:10:57
2510  Jodi Hall              F 40-44    126/227     1:17:45     2:30:31     3:46:58     2:40:30       12:59   11:53     5:11:00
2511  Kimberly Current       F 35-39    158/256     1:17:45     2:30:31     3:46:58     2:40:30       12:59   11:53     5:11:00
2512  Jamie Lewis            F 35-39    159/256     1:17:02     2:25:32     3:45:23     2:45:29       12:30   11:53     5:11:00
2513  Tomoyuki Miyazaki      M 35-39    259/317     1:12:07     2:14:58     3:40:19     2:56:02       12:46   11:53     5:11:00
2514  Chris Harwood          M 35-39    260/317     1:14:36     2:24:57     3:47:09     2:46:08       11:32   11:53     5:11:04
2515  David Prazynski        M 55-59     92/146     1:12:39     2:23:45     3:40:19     2:47:23       13:03   11:53     5:11:08
2516  Bill Cannon            M 45-49    202/264     1:22:29     2:36:08     3:52:48     2:35:05       12:28   11:53     5:11:12
2517  Ruby Singh             F 25-29    184/290     1:23:22     2:38:07     3:53:27     2:33:10       10:10   11:53     5:11:16
2518  Deb Engel              F 45-49     80/188     1:14:39     2:24:44     3:46:03     2:46:38       11:59   11:54     5:11:22
2519  Erin Randall           F 30-34    174/269     1:27:16     2:40:57     3:58:33     2:30:26        9:26   11:54     5:11:23
2520  Howard Buchanan        M 45-49    203/264     1:06:23     2:10:54     3:43:24     3:00:31       10:57   11:54     5:11:25
2521  George Nasr            M 18-24    122/166     1:13:58     2:20:56     3:44:43     2:50:31       11:41   11:54     5:11:26
2522  Grace Wright           F 25-29    185/290     1:17:14     2:30:10     3:48:51     2:41:17       11:37   11:54     5:11:27
2523  Amy Ruiz               F 35-39    160/256     1:20:29     2:28:36     3:50:51     2:42:55       10:34   11:54     5:11:31
2524  Denise Taylor          F 30-34    175/269     1:14:14     2:21:43     3:46:35     2:49:51       12:14   11:54     5:11:34
2525  Micah Frederick        M 35-39    261/317     1:05:28     2:12:54     3:33:53     2:58:42       13:05   11:54     5:11:35
2526  Ryan Engle             M 40-44    225/297     1:08:08     2:12:39     3:38:52     2:59:09       14:11   11:55     5:11:47
2527  Phillip Harmon         M 35-39    262/317     1:12:58     2:23:46     3:42:02     2:48:05       13:17   11:55     5:11:50
2528  Karmen Park            F 18-24    121/171     1:08:21     2:20:57     3:45:52     2:50:56       14:51   11:55     5:11:52
2529  Jenifer Prosperi-Sulli F 35-39    161/256     1:12:28     2:17:15     3:44:58     2:54:41       12:26   11:55     5:11:55
2530  Marissa Lavigne        F 18-24    122/171     1:16:18     2:27:35     3:46:40     2:44:23       12:18   11:55     5:11:58
2531  Kerry Sprague          F 35-39    162/256     1:12:25     2:17:20     3:29:22     2:54:40       16:52   11:55     5:11:59
2532  Jessica Kelly-Shaieb   F 35-39    163/256     1:12:25     2:17:20     3:29:21     2:54:40       16:53   11:55     5:11:59
2533  Jamie Kilpatrick       F 55-59      30/80     1:16:32     2:28:49     3:49:07     2:43:12       12:26   11:55     5:12:00
2534  Nicole Charles         F 35-39    164/256     1:14:29     2:27:15     3:52:52     2:44:53       10:27   11:55     5:12:08
2535  Alexis Santee          F 30-34    176/269     1:15:25     2:26:23     3:48:26     2:45:49       12:48   11:55     5:12:12
2536  Jennifer Allen         F 30-34    177/269     1:12:52     2:24:48     3:47:34     2:47:26       11:40   11:55     5:12:13
2537  Tracy Cohen-Peranteau  F 50-54     57/112     1:23:24     2:37:17     3:56:40     2:35:02       10:20   11:56     5:12:18
2538  Mike McGinnis          M 40-44    226/297     1:23:23     2:37:16     3:56:41     2:35:03       10:20   11:56     5:12:19
2539  Robert Godfrey         M 50-54    145/207     1:23:23     2:37:16     3:56:42     2:35:03       10:20   11:56     5:12:19
2540  Fred Langdon           M 55-59     93/146     1:19:12     2:32:37     3:52:49     2:39:49       11:41   11:56     5:12:26
2541  Melissa Cassidy        F 40-44    127/227     1:21:54     2:34:36     3:55:15     2:37:52       11:07   11:56     5:12:27
2542  Laura Blackorby        F 40-44    128/227     1:24:43     2:38:05     3:54:56     2:34:26       11:29   11:56     5:12:30
2543  Casey Bozarth          F 18-24    123/171     1:15:31     2:26:17     3:46:27     2:46:21       11:38   11:56     5:12:37
2544  Sean Fausto            M 45-49    204/264     1:07:40     2:08:31     3:25:58     3:04:07       20:12   11:56     5:12:37
2545  Mitchell Smith         M 30-34    256/311     1:10:29     2:16:00     3:43:25     2:56:42       10:42   11:57     5:12:41
2546  Billie Suttles         F 40-44    129/227     1:14:11     2:31:13     3:51:50     2:41:29       11:14   11:57     5:12:42
2547  Valerie Luevano        F 40-44    130/227     1:14:11     2:31:13     3:51:50     2:41:29       11:14   11:57     5:12:42
2548  Katherine Ryan         F 30-34    178/269     1:13:58     2:22:17     3:41:45     2:50:30       11:08   11:57     5:12:46
2549  Vasu Polu              M 40-44    227/297     1:19:34     2:33:09     3:53:58     2:39:38       11:44   11:57     5:12:46
2550  Becky Knopf            F 35-39    165/256     1:15:52     2:27:02     3:49:32     2:45:47       12:11   11:57     5:12:48
2551  Nancy Isaack           F 35-39    166/256     1:13:25     2:28:30     3:49:11     2:44:20       11:40   11:57     5:12:50
2552  Jimmy Sewell           M 35-39    263/317     1:14:27     2:22:41     3:40:51     2:50:16       12:21   11:57     5:12:57
2553  Alina Kraynak          F 25-29    186/290     1:14:04     2:22:00     3:45:20     2:50:57       11:58   11:57     5:12:57
2554  Ben Gable              M 25-29    208/266     1:14:04     2:22:00     3:45:21     2:50:58       11:59   11:57     5:12:58
2555  Iris Neidenbach        F 35-39    167/256     1:14:30     2:27:16     3:52:52     2:45:50       10:53   11:57     5:13:05
2556  Michael Wagner         M 45-49    205/264     1:14:24     2:23:40     3:46:35     2:49:27       13:04   11:58     5:13:07
2557  Michele Brock          F 45-49     81/188     1:16:09     2:26:54     3:49:19     2:46:21       11:38   11:58     5:13:14
2558  Maria Huehn            F 45-49     82/188     1:16:10     2:26:54     3:49:20     2:46:21       11:38   11:58     5:13:15
2559  Christina Smith        F 45-49     83/188     1:23:34     2:35:02     3:53:51     2:38:17       11:55   11:58     5:13:19
2560  Jennifer Horne         F 45-49     84/188     1:23:34     2:35:02     3:53:51     2:38:17       11:55   11:58     5:13:19
2561  Kelly Odell            F 35-39    168/256     1:22:18     2:35:01     3:55:40     2:38:27       11:42   11:58     5:13:27
2562  Anthony Luster         M 18-24    123/166     1:17:24     2:21:05     3:42:45     2:52:23       11:20   11:58     5:13:28
2563  David Codispoti        M 18-24    124/166     1:17:25     2:21:05     3:42:45     2:52:24       11:20   11:58     5:13:28
2564  Brandon O'Connor       M 35-39    264/317     1:13:36     2:23:58     3:47:42     2:49:34       11:57   11:58     5:13:31
2565  Todd Griffis           M 50-54    146/207     1:09:45     2:14:46     3:39:56     2:58:50       11:59   11:59     5:13:35
2566  Jeff Todd              M 40-44    228/297     1:10:57     2:22:22     3:49:24     2:51:14       12:12   11:59     5:13:35
2567  Kj Otis                F 45-49     85/188     1:17:12     2:25:58     3:53:46     2:47:39       11:09   11:59     5:13:37
2568  Gregory Trapp          M 50-54    147/207     1:00:25     2:01:11     3:32:33     3:12:30       14:25   11:59     5:13:40
2569  Anthony Poole          M 50-54    148/207     1:12:41     2:23:00     3:46:05     2:50:40       14:37   11:59     5:13:40
2570  Robert Pruett          M 45-49    206/264     1:14:16     2:23:03     3:43:13     2:50:39       12:35   11:59     5:13:41
2571  David Corfman          M 50-54    149/207       59:06     2:01:13     3:32:36     3:12:29       14:23   11:59     5:13:41
2572  Julie Krause           F 35-39    169/256     1:19:05     2:28:21     3:47:13     2:45:21       12:28   11:59     5:13:42
2573  Joel Smith             M 30-34    257/311     1:14:37     2:27:26     3:47:51     2:46:20       12:26   11:59     5:13:45
2574  Walter Mauck           M 60-64     54/100     1:22:52     2:36:50     3:57:26     2:36:57       11:48   11:59     5:13:46
2575  Amanda Vessels         F 25-29    187/290     1:15:20     2:27:02     3:50:00     2:46:45       11:28   11:59     5:13:47
2576  Alexander Yi           M 25-29    209/266     1:14:27     2:15:11     3:39:35     2:58:43       14:39   11:59     5:13:53
2577  Jim Wimmers            M 60-64     55/100     1:04:50     2:09:21     3:45:09     3:04:39       10:20   12:00     5:13:59
2578  Phet Phong             M 40-44    229/297     1:03:07     1:56:27     3:25:10     3:17:36       13:43   12:00     5:14:02
2579  Kara Neuse             F 45-49     86/188     1:12:04     2:22:47     3:44:59     2:51:16       13:32   12:00     5:14:02
2580  Corey Hodge            M 18-24    125/166     1:09:53     2:14:59     3:42:01     2:59:05       12:48   12:00     5:14:04
2581  Jane Sturzaker         F 60-64       7/33     1:17:52     2:34:47     3:56:28     2:39:18       10:45   12:00     5:14:04
2582  Julia Drury            F 18-24    124/171     1:28:07     2:36:38     3:58:36     2:37:29       10:43   12:00     5:14:07
2583  Lani Roy               F 30-34    179/269     1:18:04     2:29:28     3:49:54     2:44:39       12:30   12:00     5:14:07
2584  Mary Roy               F 45-49     87/188     1:18:04     2:29:28     3:49:54     2:44:40       12:30   12:00     5:14:07
2585  Minh Truong            M 45-49    207/264     1:13:20     2:19:44     3:34:50     2:54:24       15:35   12:00     5:14:07
2586  Kelsey Peace           F 25-29    188/290     1:12:22     2:20:40     3:42:40     2:53:35       11:48   12:00     5:14:14
2587  Guy Byars              M 55-59     94/146     1:16:54     2:27:26     3:47:23     2:46:49       14:45   12:00     5:14:15
2588  Richard Keesee         M 45-49    208/264     1:11:04     2:19:44     3:41:02     2:54:41       16:16   12:00     5:14:25
2589  Randi Maxwell          F 25-29    189/290     1:09:04     2:18:44     3:48:10     2:55:43       11:42   12:01     5:14:27
2590  Steve Ulm              M 60-64     56/100     1:10:10     2:13:15     3:33:17     3:01:27       14:30   12:01     5:14:41
2591  Maurice Fanty          M 45-49    209/264     1:11:23     2:17:24     3:43:42     2:57:19       13:04   12:01     5:14:42
2592  Maria Rolling          F 25-29    190/290     1:20:39     2:32:05     3:53:59     2:42:39       10:42   12:01     5:14:43
2593  Dave Brennan           M 50-54    150/207     1:17:13     2:27:06     3:44:06     2:47:43       15:42   12:01     5:14:48
2594  Michael Eriks          M 30-34    258/311     1:11:22     2:16:39     3:42:00     2:58:12       13:15   12:01     5:14:51
2595  Laura Range            F 50-54     58/112     1:11:22     2:16:38     3:42:00     2:58:14       13:15   12:02     5:14:51
2596  Edgar Ramos-Ortiz      M 30-34    259/311     1:25:02     2:34:40     3:54:23     2:40:13       11:36   12:02     5:14:53
2597  Nancy Kropf            F 55-59      31/80     1:18:57     2:31:57     3:51:59     2:42:59       13:19   12:02     5:14:55
2598  Arissa Volk            F 30-34    180/269     1:35:50     3:02:53                 2:12:04               12:02     5:14:56
2599  Shannon Burns          F 35-39    170/256     1:10:50     2:18:21     3:41:16     2:56:39       17:16   12:02     5:15:00
2600  Mary Beth Price        F 65-69       1/15     1:21:44     2:32:20     3:51:13     2:42:44       13:09   12:02     5:15:03
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2601  To Khuu                M 50-54    151/207     1:09:42     2:18:22     3:42:15     2:56:42       13:20   12:02     5:15:04
2602  Mary Beth Danker       F 55-59      32/80     1:17:05     2:30:16     3:52:17     2:44:49       12:28   12:02     5:15:04
2603  Amy Schmidt            F 55-59      33/80     1:17:05     2:30:15     3:52:17     2:44:49       12:28   12:02     5:15:04
2604  Adam Johnston          M 30-34    260/311     1:09:51     2:12:56     3:38:40     3:02:09       13:38   12:02     5:15:05
2605  Vincent Balsone        M 50-54    152/207     1:11:51     2:17:55     3:44:25     2:57:16       13:03   12:02     5:15:11
2606  Amanda Earles          F 35-39    171/256     1:16:46     2:29:46     3:52:04     2:45:26       11:14   12:02     5:15:11
2607  Patrick Rogers         M 25-29    210/266     1:05:26     2:14:02     3:45:22     3:01:12       12:56   12:02     5:15:14
2608  Earnest Wotring        M 45-49    210/264     1:12:50     2:21:32     3:44:08     2:53:44       14:22   12:02     5:15:15
2609  Scott Helton           M 45-49    211/264     1:16:44     2:24:44     3:43:57     2:50:35       12:56   12:03     5:15:18
2610  Annette Akers          F 40-44    131/227     1:17:29     2:26:16     3:48:12     2:49:03       11:01   12:03     5:15:19
2611  Andrew Blazejewski     M 25-29    211/266     1:18:38     2:28:02     3:50:48     2:47:27       13:19   12:03     5:15:28
2612  James Patterson        M 55-59     95/146     1:11:41     2:21:16     3:44:15     2:54:13       13:10   12:03     5:15:29
2613  Andrew Schehr          M 40-44    230/297     1:11:18                 3:38:06                   15:57   12:03     5:15:29
2614  Tanya Leshko           F 45-49     88/188     1:20:31     2:29:20     3:48:35     2:46:11       16:31   12:03     5:15:30
2615  Heather Davis-Jenkins  F 30-34    181/269     1:20:31     2:29:20     3:48:35     2:46:10       16:30   12:03     5:15:30
2616  Alex Boctor            M 40-44    231/297     1:17:16     2:26:30     3:46:03     2:49:02       11:42   12:03     5:15:31
2617  Caroline Crackel       F 30-34    182/269     1:12:37     2:22:08     3:46:02     2:53:24       11:43   12:03     5:15:31
2618  Renee Guthrie          F 30-34    183/269     1:08:19     2:14:57     3:46:47     3:00:38       10:52   12:03     5:15:34
2619  Keshav Raghunathan     M 40-44    232/297     1:19:15     2:31:28     3:51:46     2:44:07       12:36   12:03     5:15:35
2620  Payam Amirsayafi       M 40-44    233/297     1:27:21     2:36:52     3:55:12     2:38:45       12:02   12:03     5:15:36
2621  Gregory Hicks          M 60-64     57/100     1:15:41     2:26:49     3:50:34     2:48:53       11:26   12:03     5:15:42
2622  Carrie Judd            F 40-44    132/227     1:16:45     2:25:42     3:44:48     2:50:10       11:09   12:04     5:15:51
2623  Kevin Buckley          M 30-34    261/311     1:02:46     1:59:51     3:24:58     3:16:08       13:31   12:04     5:15:59
2624  Debbie Lambert         F 45-49     89/188     1:16:02     2:26:29     3:48:09     2:49:36       13:06   12:04     5:16:04
2625  Joe Rizzo              M 55-59     96/146     1:13:09     2:19:20     3:42:37     2:56:45       14:17   12:04     5:16:05
2626  Joseph Klingenberg     M 35-39    265/317     1:13:05     2:23:31     3:44:48     2:52:38       13:11   12:04     5:16:08
2627  Ellen Diersing         F 30-34    184/269     1:12:28     2:24:15     3:51:30     2:51:56       10:29   12:05     5:16:10
2628  Zach Renko             M 18-24    126/166       58:57     2:05:01     3:38:49     3:11:10       12:08   12:05     5:16:11
2629  Christine Schweppe     F 30-34    185/269     1:21:33     2:36:30     3:57:38     2:39:43       11:23   12:05     5:16:12
2630  Emily Schweppe         F 25-29    191/290     1:21:33     2:36:29     3:57:38     2:39:46       11:25   12:05     5:16:15
2631  Molly Yee              F 25-29    192/290     1:14:30     2:29:21     3:51:20     2:46:54       11:02   12:05     5:16:15
2632  Sally Yee              F 18-24    125/171     1:14:31     2:29:21     3:51:20     2:46:55       11:02   12:05     5:16:16
2633  Robert Lloyd           M 40-44    234/297     1:13:08     2:17:35     3:46:04     2:58:49       10:53   12:05     5:16:24
2634  Brandy Campbell        F 35-39    172/256     1:09:02     2:17:39     3:45:32     2:58:54       12:43   12:05     5:16:32
2635  Kelly Hinga            F 45-49     90/188     1:14:57     2:26:55     3:50:05     2:49:40       12:34   12:05     5:16:34
2636  Nathan Buchheit        M 40-44    235/297     1:02:42     2:02:23     3:34:37     3:14:12       12:57   12:05     5:16:35
2637  Jay Shaw               M 50-54    153/207     1:18:35     2:33:04     3:55:48     2:43:37       10:43   12:06     5:16:40
2638  Mary Shaw              F 55-59      34/80     1:18:35     2:33:07     3:55:49     2:43:34       10:43   12:06     5:16:41
2639  Ian Bolender           M 30-34    262/311     1:01:02     2:03:06     3:35:04     3:13:40       13:48   12:06     5:16:46
2640  Doug Arlinghaus        M 35-39    266/317     1:20:35     2:31:17     3:49:57     2:45:31        9:00   12:06     5:16:47
2641  Katie Walker           F 18-24    126/171     1:17:38     2:29:35     3:53:55     2:47:13       11:47   12:06     5:16:48
2642  Joanne Mitchell        F 50-54     59/112     1:19:46     2:30:38     3:46:54     2:46:12       12:35   12:06     5:16:50
2643  Clifford Adams         M 40-44    236/297     1:04:50     2:09:12     3:37:56     3:07:42       14:21   12:06     5:16:53
2644  Kim Tunnacliffe        F 45-49     91/188     1:16:23     2:27:37     3:46:26     2:49:18       12:35   12:06     5:16:54
2645  Karen Minzner          F 40-44    133/227     1:16:23     2:29:10     3:48:33     2:47:45       12:34   12:06     5:16:55
2646  Tom Loos               M 50-54    154/207     1:04:12     2:06:42     3:31:46     3:10:20       14:28   12:07     5:17:02
2647  Devon Loos             M 18-24    127/166     1:04:12     2:06:43     3:31:46     3:10:20       14:28   12:07     5:17:02
2648  Lisa Rome (elderbrock  F 50-54     60/112     1:17:47     2:28:00     3:49:21     2:49:04       12:57   12:07     5:17:03
2649  Brittany Deweese       F 25-29    193/290     1:24:05     2:41:59                 2:35:10       11:13   12:07     5:17:08
2650  Chuck Blake            M 60-64     58/100     1:19:08     2:29:51     3:50:33     2:47:19       11:41   12:07     5:17:10
2651  Ricardo L. Berns       M 18-24    128/166     1:07:07     2:12:55     3:41:03     3:04:18       13:44   12:07     5:17:12
2652  Bridgette Seibert      F 40-44    134/227     1:15:21     2:23:13     3:39:25     2:54:00       15:43   12:07     5:17:12
2653  Melissa Niketas        F 40-44    135/227     1:17:01     2:25:56     3:49:11     2:51:17       12:45   12:07     5:17:13
2654  Nicole Bockting        F 35-39    173/256     1:24:36     2:37:50     3:55:44     2:39:24       12:22   12:07     5:17:13
2655  Melissa Varcoe         F 25-29    194/290     1:21:39     2:40:43     4:02:12     2:36:30        9:29   12:07     5:17:13
2656  Stephanie Lopez        F 25-29    195/290     1:14:28     2:26:26     3:53:00     2:50:51       12:31   12:07     5:17:17
2657  John Buch              M 60-64     59/100     1:15:18     2:25:18     3:48:07     2:52:02       12:05   12:07     5:17:20
2658  Nicole Zullo           F 25-29    196/290     1:16:34     2:28:07     3:48:57     2:49:14       12:35   12:07     5:17:20
2659  Deborah Miles          F 45-49     92/188     1:16:33     2:28:07     3:48:56     2:49:14       12:35   12:07     5:17:20
2660  Tonya Jacks            F 45-49     93/188     1:10:48     2:19:29     3:42:24     2:57:53       13:29   12:07     5:17:21
2661  Mindy Hartings         F 18-24    127/171     1:15:27     2:26:34     3:52:56     2:50:55       11:26   12:08     5:17:28
2662  Lori Gerkin            F 40-44    136/227     1:10:30     2:26:36     3:59:39     2:50:55       10:31   12:08     5:17:31
2663  Jessica Overley        F 40-44    137/227     1:10:30     2:26:35     3:59:40     2:50:56       10:31   12:08     5:17:31
2664  Cynthia Kopeny         F 30-34    186/269     1:10:32     2:26:36     3:59:41     2:50:57       10:31   12:08     5:17:32
2665  Jacob Meadors          M 18-24    129/166     1:09:55     2:14:14     3:42:34     3:03:20       11:41   12:08     5:17:33
2666  Ashlie Ithurburn       F 25-29    197/290     1:12:24     2:24:29     3:49:54     2:53:15       13:10   12:08     5:17:44
2667  Ron Ylagan             M 40-44    237/297     1:07:03     2:21:19     3:55:13     2:56:29       10:00   12:08     5:17:47
2668  Brian Joy              M 35-39    267/317     1:17:27     2:30:06     3:55:02     2:47:43       11:10   12:08     5:17:48
2669  Amanda Smith           F 18-24    128/171     1:23:51     2:39:16     3:59:58     2:38:36       11:28   12:08     5:17:51
2670  Nick Harty             M 30-34    263/311     1:21:14     2:35:21     3:56:23     2:42:31       12:15   12:08     5:17:51
2671  Kelsey Weidner         F 18-24    129/171     1:23:51     2:39:16     3:59:58     2:38:36       11:28   12:08     5:17:52
2672  Elizabeth Harbaugh     F 45-49     94/188     1:16:56     2:30:20     3:52:41     2:47:37       11:25   12:09     5:17:56
2673  Trish Pham             F 35-39    174/256     1:13:56     2:22:47     3:46:10     2:55:20       14:00   12:09     5:18:06
2674  Nicole Atkins          F 40-44    138/227     1:10:31     2:21:50     3:47:00     2:56:20       14:04   12:09     5:18:10
2675  Kristie Kiracofe       F 18-24    130/171     1:12:44     2:19:47     3:50:57     2:58:26       10:04   12:09     5:18:13
2676  Craig Davis            M 30-34    264/311     1:14:18     2:24:14     3:49:51     2:53:59       12:34   12:09     5:18:13
2677  William Hoffbauer      M 45-49    212/264     1:08:39     2:18:15     3:48:27     2:59:59       13:12   12:09     5:18:14
2678  David Warren           M 40-44    238/297     1:21:14     2:31:29     3:52:50     2:46:53       11:32   12:10     5:18:22
2679  Christopher Whitaker   M 25-29    212/266     1:03:21     2:05:31     3:40:00     3:12:51       13:40   12:10     5:18:22
2680  Kelsey Warren          F 35-39    175/256     1:21:13     2:31:28     3:52:50     2:46:54       11:32   12:10     5:18:22
2681  Heather Linder         F 40-44    139/227     1:11:42     2:21:50     3:43:55     2:56:32       11:52   12:10     5:18:22
2682  Joe Nartker            M 55-59     97/146     1:19:04     2:28:49     3:52:15     2:49:34       12:45   12:10     5:18:22
2683  Tiffany Friend         F 45-49     95/188     1:17:05     2:30:15     3:54:02     2:48:10       12:47   12:10     5:18:24
2684  Kathleen Simon         F 30-34    187/269     1:18:39     2:32:01     3:55:45     2:46:36       11:53   12:10     5:18:36
2685  John Corey             M 45-49    213/264     1:07:15     2:12:40     3:56:55     3:06:01       11:18   12:10     5:18:40
2686  Amanda Elsen           F 25-29    198/290     1:14:18     2:24:04     3:53:12     2:54:44       12:18   12:11     5:18:48
2687  Jennifer Gubser        F 25-29    199/290     1:14:18     2:24:04     3:53:12     2:54:44       12:19   12:11     5:18:48
2688  Joseph Thomas          M 45-49    214/264     1:09:30     2:16:17     3:42:21     3:02:33       15:27   12:11     5:18:50
2689  Gary Franke            M 55-59     98/146     1:11:52     2:27:53     3:53:04     2:51:05       12:43   12:11     5:18:58
2690  Marissa Benavides      F 25-29    200/290     1:21:37     2:31:52     3:56:04     2:47:09       10:38   12:11     5:19:00
2691  Eliot Kim              M 25-29    213/266     1:21:37     2:31:52     3:56:03     2:47:09       10:39   12:11     5:19:00
2692  Joan Engelhardt        F 45-49     96/188     1:13:55     2:26:55     3:50:50     2:52:07       12:14   12:11     5:19:01
2693  Andy Gatewood          M 35-39    268/317     1:16:19     2:27:49     3:53:21     2:51:15       13:01   12:11     5:19:04
2694  Shelley Jennings       F 35-39    176/256     1:14:42     2:27:15     3:53:33     2:51:55       12:43   12:11     5:19:10
2695  Myra Minton            F 40-44    140/227     1:14:42     2:27:16     3:53:35     2:51:55       12:22   12:11     5:19:10
2696  Peter Bielagus         M 35-39    269/317     1:20:11     2:29:46     3:48:13     2:49:39       14:52   12:12     5:19:25
2697  Shannon Ross           F 35-39    177/256     1:09:54     2:24:18     3:51:12     2:55:08       12:34   12:12     5:19:25
2698  Kelley Clark           F 25-29    201/290     1:15:24     2:28:50     3:57:41     2:50:37       11:17   12:12     5:19:26
2699  Sonja Isler            F 40-44    141/227     1:15:49     2:30:02     3:57:23     2:49:27       11:53   12:12     5:19:28
2700  Chad Spilman           M 35-39    270/317     1:19:32     2:39:54     4:03:05     2:39:37       10:36   12:12     5:19:31
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2701  Justin Lohmeier        M 40-44    239/297     1:15:09     2:31:44     3:50:08     2:47:51       13:03   12:12     5:19:34
2702  Kerri Caruso           F 40-44    142/227     1:09:31     2:24:56     3:50:35     2:54:45       12:09   12:13     5:19:40
2703  Wendy Downes           F 50-54     61/112     1:18:28     2:33:24     3:58:19     2:46:19       11:54   12:13     5:19:43
2704  John Halpin            M 30-34    265/311     1:24:03     2:38:03     3:56:15     2:41:43       12:21   12:13     5:19:45
2705  Amanda Akin            F 25-29    202/290     1:24:03                                           12:21   12:13     5:19:45
2706  Greg Brockmann         M 25-29    214/266     1:05:21     2:09:13     3:39:17     3:10:34       15:09   12:13     5:19:47
2707  Heather McAninch       F 45-49     97/188     1:19:21     2:30:44     3:53:12     2:49:06       12:00   12:13     5:19:49
2708  Kirsten Weber          F 18-24    131/171     1:15:26     2:26:11     3:51:24     2:53:44       13:20   12:13     5:19:54
2709  Christina Fields       F 30-34    188/269     1:16:35     2:25:54     3:58:57     2:54:01       10:51   12:13     5:19:54
2710  Ken Sekerak            M 45-49    215/264     1:14:56     2:23:49     3:51:55     2:56:07       11:32   12:13     5:19:55
2711  Amy Gobble             F 45-49     98/188     1:13:29     2:26:31     3:53:44     2:53:33       11:54   12:13     5:20:03
2712  Keymonte Crooms        M 40-44    240/297     1:19:20     2:30:43     3:54:54     2:49:22       12:14   12:13     5:20:05
2713  Greg Roberto           M 35-39    271/317     1:13:08     2:17:14     3:32:58     3:02:53       16:27   12:14     5:20:06
2714  Paige Day              F 30-34    189/269     1:20:13     2:32:28     4:00:41     2:47:42       10:51   12:14     5:20:10
2715  Diane Rose             F 55-59      35/80     1:16:29     2:30:57     3:55:21     2:49:18       13:36   12:14     5:20:14
2716  Jim Walsh              M 60-64     60/100     1:18:06     2:30:51     3:50:56     2:49:29       13:08   12:14     5:20:19
2717  Marybeth Kuntz         F 25-29    203/290     1:08:48     2:12:38     3:38:04     3:07:45       13:22   12:14     5:20:22
2718  Patricia Colapietro    F 40-44    143/227     1:15:02     2:27:06     3:51:30     2:53:16       12:28   12:14     5:20:22
2719  Brittney Kennard       F 35-39    178/256     1:15:56     2:25:27     3:50:28     2:54:57       12:22   12:14     5:20:24
2720  Kevin Ward             M 50-54    155/207     1:12:04     2:21:23     3:46:04     2:59:10       14:47   12:15     5:20:33
2721  Gregory Robertson      M 18-24    130/166       59:41     2:01:52     3:36:38     3:18:43       13:35   12:15     5:20:35
2722  Elena Martinez         F 18-24    132/171     1:16:41     2:22:43     3:46:43     2:57:53       12:51   12:15     5:20:36
2723  Justin Gray            M 25-29    215/266     1:06:01     2:11:25     3:45:21     3:09:17       11:59   12:15     5:20:42
2724  Elizabeth Keating      F 30-34    190/269     1:15:29     2:28:28     3:51:01     2:52:24       13:34   12:15     5:20:51
2725  Michael Smith          M 50-54    156/207     1:12:23     2:23:01     3:53:03     2:57:51       10:44   12:15     5:20:52
2726  Tasha Holland          F 40-44    144/227     1:11:44     2:18:01     3:44:46     3:02:58       14:06   12:16     5:20:58
2727  Hilary Oliver          F 25-29    204/290     1:09:30     2:16:57     3:49:03     3:04:01       11:44   12:16     5:20:58
2728  Kevin Bland            M 25-29    216/266     1:14:17     2:24:56     3:47:15     2:56:05       14:56   12:16     5:21:01
2729  Lauren Simpson         F 25-29    205/290     1:12:21     2:23:40     3:44:12     2:57:22       14:16   12:16     5:21:02
2730  Jason Wood             M 35-39    272/317     1:11:31     2:15:13     3:45:24     3:05:53       13:41   12:16     5:21:05
2731  Ginger Thedford        F 40-44    145/227     1:20:58     2:34:29     3:54:25     2:46:46       12:26   12:16     5:21:14
2732  Aaron Pauly            M 35-39    273/317     1:14:36     2:24:55     3:47:38     2:56:22       13:16   12:16     5:21:17
2733  Lia Pokkinen           F 55-59      36/80     1:16:29     2:32:06     3:56:59     2:49:15       12:16   12:16     5:21:20
2734  Marc Schra             M 25-29    217/266     1:06:49     2:13:46     3:42:22     3:07:35       15:25   12:16     5:21:20
2735  John Conner            M 35-39    274/317     1:18:16     2:37:59     4:00:49     2:43:28       12:19   12:17     5:21:27
2736  Alison Gray            F 55-59      37/80     1:18:24     2:31:49     3:57:57     2:49:44       12:29   12:17     5:21:32
2737  Molly Heraty           F 25-29    206/290     1:16:25     2:29:26     3:55:01     2:52:11       12:40   12:17     5:21:36
2738  Ashleigh Simons        F 25-29    207/290     1:13:03     2:21:24     3:46:00     3:00:13       14:10   12:17     5:21:37
2739  Deanna Batchelder      F 40-44    146/227     1:15:07     2:31:40     3:58:45     2:49:59       10:23   12:17     5:21:39
2740  Bill Buzek             M 65-69      18/48     1:12:41     2:24:38     3:58:26     2:57:12       10:54   12:17     5:21:49
2741  James Meyer            M 55-59     99/146     1:16:35     2:27:38     3:53:36     2:54:14       12:19   12:18     5:21:51
2742  Carrie Haapala         F 35-39    179/256     1:15:54     2:25:22     3:48:12     2:56:33       12:10   12:18     5:21:54
2743  Lori Bice              F 45-49     99/188     1:15:54     2:25:23     3:48:12     2:56:32       12:09   12:18     5:21:54
2744  Marcie Wright Matzke   F 45-49    100/188     1:15:54     2:25:21     3:48:12     2:56:34       12:09   12:18     5:21:54
2745  Sharry Bronson         F 40-44    147/227     1:21:17     2:34:51     3:57:28     2:47:06       12:34   12:18     5:21:57
2746  Tim Knoth              M 45-49    216/264     1:16:06     2:28:45     3:54:29     2:53:13       11:16   12:18     5:21:57
2747  Richard Rothenberg     M 40-44    241/297     1:01:45     2:08:37     3:39:47     3:13:26       15:42   12:18     5:22:02
2748  Siva Kasaraneni        M 35-39    275/317     1:13:01     2:24:34     3:50:24     2:57:33       13:41   12:18     5:22:06
2749  Diana Cook             F 30-34    191/269     1:13:17     2:27:13     3:57:56     2:54:54       11:45   12:18     5:22:07
2750  Kalen Wright           F 18-24    133/171     1:12:30     2:25:02     3:51:07     2:57:14       12:54   12:18     5:22:16
2751  Tamara Cline           F 30-34    192/269     1:12:09     2:17:10     3:49:07     3:05:15       10:35   12:19     5:22:24
2752  James Allie            M 50-54    157/207     1:12:37     2:23:04     3:45:48     2:59:29       18:31   12:19     5:22:32
2753  Brett Southall         M 40-44    242/297     1:11:39     2:16:36     3:45:11     3:05:59       14:22   12:19     5:22:34
2754  Angela Gray            F 45-49    101/188     1:17:57     2:28:52     3:53:18     2:53:47       15:07   12:19     5:22:38
2755  Jacob Broderick        M 30-34    266/311     1:24:56     2:36:36     3:56:46     2:46:04       11:48   12:19     5:22:40
2756  Amanda Novak           F 30-34    193/269     1:21:37     2:30:31     3:54:56     2:52:14       13:52   12:20     5:22:44
2757  Hope Barth             F 18-24    134/171     1:10:09     2:12:48     3:41:16     3:09:57       13:41   12:20     5:22:44
2758  Brad Kline             M 40-44    243/297     1:11:19     2:23:26     3:50:52     2:59:24       13:42   12:20     5:22:49
2759  Sheila Diefenbach      F 55-59      38/80     1:22:05     2:38:02     3:58:22     2:44:51       12:18   12:20     5:22:52
2760  Cheryl Drury           F 35-39    180/256     1:17:39     2:31:08     3:56:00     2:51:45       13:10   12:20     5:22:53
2761  Kory Coleman           M 30-34    267/311     1:18:06     2:28:26     3:52:23     2:54:29       12:55   12:20     5:22:54
2762  Jeff Drury             M 40-44    244/297     1:17:40     2:31:11     3:55:57     2:51:45       13:11   12:20     5:22:55
2763  Lauren Wilson          F 35-39    181/256     1:16:11     2:29:28     3:53:27     2:53:30       13:03   12:20     5:22:57
2764  Andrew Chandler        M 35-39    276/317     1:16:17     2:27:57     3:50:10     2:55:04       12:10   12:20     5:23:00
2765  Krista Mertens         F 25-29    208/290     1:18:41     2:32:26     3:57:35     2:50:37       12:09   12:20     5:23:02
2766  Dorothy Dean           F 55-59      39/80     1:21:40     2:37:42     4:01:13     2:45:26       12:21   12:20     5:23:07
2767  Rita Barnes            F 60-64       8/33     1:14:15     2:25:54     3:57:00     2:57:27       10:57   12:21     5:23:21
2768  Lizzy Heldman          F 25-29    209/290     1:16:05     2:37:24     4:00:32     2:45:59       11:19   12:21     5:23:22
2769  Donna Sarky            F 55-59      40/80     1:22:15     2:37:53     3:59:35     2:45:36       12:49   12:21     5:23:29
2770  Dawn Bittner           F 35-39    182/256     1:22:16     2:37:53     3:59:36     2:45:36       12:49   12:21     5:23:29
2771  Chris Nelson           M 40-44    245/297     1:09:00     2:15:34     3:46:44     3:07:56       17:08   12:21     5:23:30
2772  Myra Willwerth         F 30-34    194/269     1:18:28     2:33:45     3:59:34     2:49:46       11:00   12:21     5:23:30
2773  Robin Achoe            M 25-29    218/266     1:05:31     2:22:28     3:48:53     3:01:09       12:32   12:22     5:23:37
2774  Cindy Wilmes           F 30-34    195/269     1:11:55     2:22:04     3:51:15     3:01:35       12:23   12:22     5:23:38
2775  Rachel Borgemenke      F 18-24    135/171     1:13:14     2:27:00     3:55:38     2:56:40       13:00   12:22     5:23:40
2776  Nicole Graham          F 35-39    183/256     1:20:30     2:32:43     3:58:17     2:51:00       12:05   12:22     5:23:43
2777  Jeremy Keene           M 25-29    219/266     1:11:16     2:26:21     3:54:59     2:57:26       12:50   12:22     5:23:47
2778  Thomas Rode            M 40-44    246/297     1:19:05     2:32:00     3:56:48     2:51:51       13:48   12:22     5:23:51
2779  Justin Platt           M 35-39    277/317     1:16:30     2:30:05     3:52:53     2:53:53       12:46   12:22     5:23:58
2780  Melissa Rotenberger    F 35-39    184/256     1:18:18     2:34:51     4:04:37     2:49:25        9:43   12:23     5:24:16
2781  Alyssa Brancato        F 18-24    136/171     1:14:24     2:28:27     3:58:05     2:55:56       13:07   12:23     5:24:22
2782  Amy Hammons            F 40-44    148/227     1:21:30     2:34:27     4:00:05     2:50:01       12:20   12:24     5:24:28
2783  Jordan Howell          F 30-34    196/269     1:12:52     2:21:05     3:56:29     3:03:23       12:10   12:24     5:24:28
2784  Ken Clemons            M 50-54    158/207     1:18:11     2:30:01     3:59:51     2:54:30       10:40   12:24     5:24:30
2785  Rob Kovacs             M 45-49    217/264     1:06:11     2:12:48     3:45:19     3:11:44       14:34   12:24     5:24:32
2786  Patrick Greene         M 45-49    218/264     1:04:47     2:14:10     3:42:35     3:10:22       12:56   12:24     5:24:32
2787  Suzanne Peters         F 40-44    149/227     1:20:37     2:42:04     4:03:07     2:42:33       12:32   12:24     5:24:37
2788  Murray Fox             M 60-64     61/100     1:19:00     2:33:05     4:00:46     2:51:47       11:50   12:24     5:24:52
2789  Christine Borgerding   F 35-39    185/256     1:25:32     2:38:23     4:00:47     2:46:36       11:52   12:25     5:24:58
2790  Kate Wiltsie           F 35-39    186/256     1:25:34     2:38:25     4:00:54     2:46:35       11:51   12:25     5:24:59
2791  Kelly Klein            F 30-34    197/269     1:11:33     2:28:30     3:58:24     2:56:32       11:45   12:25     5:25:02
2792  Robert Sheard          M 40-44    247/297     1:06:00     2:11:21     3:41:16     3:13:42       14:55   12:25     5:25:03
2793  Derek Schappacher      M 18-24    131/166     1:03:07     2:16:23     3:53:19     3:08:44       11:52   12:25     5:25:06
2794  Tracy Showalter        F 40-44    150/227     1:14:54     2:29:48     3:55:16     2:55:23       13:44   12:25     5:25:10
2795  Peter Pond             M 45-49    219/264     1:18:56     2:28:58     3:52:51     2:56:13       14:51   12:25     5:25:10
2796  Carla Dreyer           F 40-44    151/227     1:13:09     2:27:39     3:58:33     2:57:33       11:45   12:25     5:25:11
2797  Sarah To               F 25-29    210/290     1:20:01     2:31:05     3:55:35     2:54:19       12:03   12:26     5:25:23
2798  Mark Bennett           M 30-34    268/311     1:20:01     2:31:05     3:55:35     2:54:19       12:03   12:26     5:25:24
2799  Theresa Richards       F 35-39    187/256     1:16:52     2:27:36     3:51:00     2:57:52       16:52   12:26     5:25:28
2800  Emily Mason            F 35-39    188/256     1:17:16     2:31:07     3:54:05     2:54:22       14:34   12:26     5:25:29
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2801  Zulikha Neumann        F 40-44    152/227     1:19:39     2:36:18     4:01:20     2:49:16       11:51   12:26     5:25:33
2802  Michael Kuhn           M 25-29    220/266     1:19:39     2:36:18     4:01:20     2:49:15       11:52   12:26     5:25:33
2803  Terrance Lee           M 65-69      19/48     1:19:39     2:36:18     4:01:20     2:49:16       11:52   12:26     5:25:33
2804  Brett Larson           M 35-39    278/317     1:22:35     2:40:26     4:06:07     2:45:08        9:13   12:26     5:25:33
2805  Amanda Vasquez         F 30-34    198/269     1:19:34     2:37:44     4:02:19     2:47:55       10:56   12:26     5:25:39
2806  Mark Janosky           M 60-64     62/100     1:21:25     2:35:38     3:59:58     2:50:03       12:49   12:26     5:25:41
2807  Candy Sikes            F 30-34    199/269     1:22:32     2:42:42     4:08:45     2:42:59       11:21   12:26     5:25:41
2808  David Peterson         M 25-29    221/266     1:23:09     2:40:50     4:07:52     2:44:53       10:54   12:26     5:25:43
2809  Brad Hamilton          M 18-24    132/166     1:10:03     2:19:50     3:49:35     3:06:04       11:04   12:27     5:25:53
2810  Shelly MacK            F 45-49    102/188     1:20:54     2:36:19     4:00:26     2:49:48       12:44   12:27     5:26:07
2811  Alicia Eldridge-Spurlo F 35-39    189/256     1:16:56     2:25:16     3:46:09     3:00:54       14:22   12:27     5:26:09
2812  Brian Barclay          M 30-34    269/311     1:14:37     2:21:30     3:49:49     3:04:41       11:51   12:27     5:26:10
2813  Aisha Ihekoronye       F 35-39    190/256     1:24:56     2:39:55     3:58:57     2:46:18       10:19   12:28     5:26:12
2814  Cindy Cranmer          F 50-54     62/112     1:19:48     2:30:44     3:56:06     2:55:31       12:25   12:28     5:26:15
2815  Jo Sutton              F 50-54     63/112     1:21:00     2:36:19     3:59:47     2:50:02       12:43   12:28     5:26:21
2816  Brian Kuntz            M 40-44    248/297     1:26:48     2:41:06     4:03:20     2:45:19       11:30   12:28     5:26:24
2817  William Ammerman       M 18-24    133/166     1:13:16     2:25:13     3:53:18     3:01:19       13:11   12:28     5:26:32
2818  Mark Greiner           M 60-64     63/100     1:20:14     2:33:11     3:59:31     2:53:21       11:07   12:28     5:26:32
2819  Michael Marcotte       M 18-24    134/166     1:15:46     2:24:09     3:54:11     3:02:30       12:16   12:29     5:26:39
2820  Miles Marcotte         M 50-54    159/207     1:15:47     2:24:09     3:54:11     3:02:30       12:16   12:29     5:26:39
2821  Michael Metz           M 25-29    222/266     1:17:07     2:31:34     3:58:40     2:55:11       12:18   12:29     5:26:45
2822  Roni Craft             F 30-34    200/269     1:19:34     2:34:27     3:59:34     2:52:24       11:57   12:29     5:26:50
2823  Andrew Georgeff        M 35-39    279/317     1:19:33     2:34:26     3:59:34     2:52:25       11:57   12:29     5:26:50
2824  Justin Nipper          M 30-34    270/311     1:07:11     2:18:53     3:51:58     3:07:59       11:57   12:29     5:26:51
2825  Mia Jin                F 35-39    191/256     1:11:59     2:18:09     3:41:59     3:08:47       14:22   12:29     5:26:55
2826  Michael Kenny          M 50-54    160/207     1:17:45     2:31:03     3:57:22     2:55:59       10:34   12:29     5:27:02
2827  Matthew Horton         M 18-24    135/166     1:09:02     2:19:25     3:47:58     3:07:40       10:55   12:29     5:27:04
2828  Marcia Barton          F 40-44    153/227     1:21:30     2:34:31     3:59:03     2:52:41       12:00   12:30     5:27:12
2829  Jon Minzner            M 45-49    220/264     1:00:59                                           12:35   12:30     5:27:19
2830  Chelsea Courtney       F 18-24    137/171     1:34:13     2:55:48     4:13:47     2:31:33       10:13   12:30     5:27:20
2831  Damaris Rosich-Schwart F 40-44    154/227     1:16:04     2:29:56     3:57:52     2:57:26       14:07   12:30     5:27:22
2832  Steve Dressing         M 60-64     64/100     1:20:14     2:33:13     3:59:30     2:54:13       12:00   12:30     5:27:25
2833  Darcey Voelker         F 45-49    103/188     1:20:23     2:36:02     4:00:43     2:51:26       12:21   12:30     5:27:27
2834  Bradly Gravunder       M 50-54    161/207     1:09:47     2:25:04     4:00:44     3:02:25        9:25   12:30     5:27:29
2835  Stephanie Van Horne    F 25-29    211/290     1:13:14     2:21:45     4:05:37     3:05:45       11:38   12:30     5:27:30
2836  Shawn Schuyler         M 40-44    249/297     1:34:01     2:48:55     4:07:34     2:38:40       11:44   12:31     5:27:35
2837  Janet Best             F 45-49    104/188     1:19:32     2:33:36     4:07:40     2:54:02        8:45   12:31     5:27:37
2838  Laura Paulsen          F 25-29    212/290     1:19:40     2:33:21     3:57:04     2:54:29       13:39   12:31     5:27:50
2839  Kasey Maynes           F 40-44    155/227     1:18:43     2:34:00     4:01:12     2:53:55       12:31   12:31     5:27:54
2840  David Calvert          M 55-59    100/146     1:16:36     2:30:03     3:57:04     2:57:53       13:38   12:31     5:27:56
2841  Lindsey Clemmons       F 18-24    138/171     1:13:38     2:22:15     3:53:32     3:05:42       15:19   12:31     5:27:56
2842  Connie Kolita          F 45-49    105/188     1:25:11     2:40:59     4:05:05     2:46:58       11:24   12:31     5:27:57
2843  Alison Kenney          F 25-29    213/290     1:16:25     2:31:18     4:01:31     2:56:40       10:35   12:32     5:27:57
2844  Jeffery Schnippel      M 30-34    271/311     1:16:42     2:36:42     4:02:10     2:51:22       11:53   12:32     5:28:04
2845  Jessica Poeppelman     F 25-29    214/290     1:16:42     2:36:41     4:02:10     2:51:24       11:54   12:32     5:28:04
2846  Stacey Dhondt          F 40-44    156/227     1:34:58     2:54:45     4:13:46     2:33:24       10:21   12:32     5:28:08
2847  Kristine Rouleau       F 35-39    192/256     1:17:38     2:36:24     4:00:44     2:51:51       12:10   12:32     5:28:15
2848  Erica Correll          F 30-34    201/269     1:17:39     2:36:25     4:00:45     2:51:51       12:10   12:32     5:28:16
2849  Gretchen Elsner        F 40-44    157/227     1:17:43     2:26:25     3:50:01     3:01:54       13:22   12:32     5:28:19
2850  Kelly Simms            M 40-44    250/297     1:08:07     2:14:53     3:50:08     3:13:32       12:56   12:33     5:28:24
2851  Jerl Patton            M 65-69      20/48     1:22:07     2:34:56     3:58:16     2:53:28       12:24   12:33     5:28:24
2852  Paul Abplanalp         M 35-39    280/317     1:13:38     2:26:17     3:51:34     3:02:08       14:06   12:33     5:28:25
2853  Joe Jurczyk            M 50-54    162/207     1:17:00     2:34:06     4:04:22     2:54:21        9:54   12:33     5:28:27
2854  Elizabeth Rice         F 45-49    106/188     1:20:44     2:34:56     3:59:26     2:53:40       13:11   12:33     5:28:36
2855  Rod Overman            M 65-69      21/48     1:26:49     2:41:19     4:06:34     2:47:20       12:30   12:33     5:28:38
2856  Amy Fahrenkamp         F 25-29    215/290     1:22:18     2:38:27     4:01:03     2:50:16       13:05   12:33     5:28:43
2857  Katherine Darling      F 18-24    139/171     1:22:18     2:38:27     4:01:03     2:50:17       13:05   12:33     5:28:43
2858  Jack Coulson           M 65-69      22/48                                                               12:34     5:28:53
2859  Kristina Fondren       F 35-39    193/256     1:21:54     2:36:58     4:00:50     2:52:00       13:01   12:34     5:28:57
2860  Andrew Lingo           M 45-49    221/264     1:13:44     2:25:15     3:59:48     3:03:46       13:18   12:34     5:29:01
2861  Charles Taylor         M 45-49    222/264     1:17:26     2:31:34     3:55:00     2:57:30       14:05   12:34     5:29:03
2862  Billie Jo Mendoza      F 50-54     64/112     1:17:47     2:34:04     4:06:17     2:55:07       12:19   12:34     5:29:11
2863  Brittney Becker        F 25-29    216/290     1:18:10     2:25:13     3:49:13     3:03:59       14:46   12:34     5:29:11
2864  Kristen Lemastus       F 45-49    107/188     1:12:11     2:17:26     3:56:52     3:11:46       11:48   12:34     5:29:12
2865  Elizabeth Kroger       F 40-44    158/227     1:15:51     2:27:40     3:55:32     3:01:34       12:02   12:34     5:29:14
2866  Amy Glogovsky          F 40-44    159/227     1:15:52     2:27:41     3:55:33     3:01:34       12:02   12:34     5:29:15
2867  Bryan Dirks            M 30-34    272/311     1:12:35     2:19:43     3:52:25     3:09:33       14:55   12:35     5:29:16
2868  Anne Platts            F 25-29    217/290     1:12:35     2:19:44     3:52:25     3:09:33       14:55   12:35     5:29:16
2869  Alexandar Abramovich   M 18-24    136/166     1:04:28     2:17:14     3:53:19     3:12:05       12:07   12:35     5:29:18
2870  Ken Chestek            M 60-64     65/100     1:18:53     2:32:01     3:59:58     2:57:21       13:04   12:35     5:29:22
2871  Scott Anderson         M 60-64     66/100     1:15:00     2:26:32     3:53:19     3:02:51       14:50   12:35     5:29:23
2872  Kimberly Eberwine      F 40-44    160/227     1:23:20     2:36:59     3:59:26     2:52:25       13:09   12:35     5:29:24
2873  David Redor            M 40-44    251/297     1:10:12     2:24:05     3:57:08     3:05:20       12:54   12:35     5:29:24
2874  Kelly Horan            F 35-39    194/256     1:15:22     2:30:49     4:02:39     2:58:36       12:11   12:35     5:29:25
2875  Kelly Yee              F 18-24    140/171     1:14:31     2:31:19     3:57:56     2:58:11       12:01   12:35     5:29:29
2876  April Graves           F 35-39    195/256     1:15:39     2:32:49     4:01:48     2:56:44       11:54   12:35     5:29:33
2877  Michael Periatt        M 18-24    137/166     1:03:56     2:15:28     3:55:34     3:14:06        9:27   12:35     5:29:34
2878  Kathy Barton           F 55-59      41/80     1:14:15     2:26:53     4:02:23     3:02:43        9:14   12:35     5:29:35
2879  Katie Pennekamp        F 30-34    202/269     1:27:30     2:41:49     4:06:54     2:47:49       13:33   12:35     5:29:37
2880  Don Raake              M 50-54    163/207     1:27:30     2:41:49     4:06:54     2:47:49       13:33   12:35     5:29:38
2881  Katie Smith            F 30-34    203/269     1:12:36     2:27:27     3:55:26     3:02:13       12:52   12:35     5:29:40
2882  Alex Sabo              M 25-29    223/266     1:03:40     2:09:44     3:50:19     3:20:05       10:39   12:36     5:29:49
2883  Ron Foster             M 45-49    223/264     1:19:12     2:34:06     4:01:10     2:55:44       12:38   12:36     5:29:50
2884  Joe Jeandrevin         M 45-49    224/264     1:00:04     2:05:21     3:50:58     3:24:36       15:11   12:36     5:29:57
2885  Iain Abbott            M 50-54    164/207     1:15:55     2:27:23     3:56:28     3:02:38       14:27   12:36     5:30:00
2886  Shelly Haber           F 50-54     65/112     1:14:15     2:26:53     4:02:22     3:03:10        9:41   12:36     5:30:02
2887  Wesley Barnette        M 25-29    224/266     1:20:02     2:46:58     4:12:41     2:43:07       13:07   12:36     5:30:04
2888  Anthony Campanello     M 35-39    281/317     1:09:25     2:21:35     3:53:20     3:08:35       14:30   12:37     5:30:10
2889  Mark Jacobs            M 30-34    273/311     1:24:05     2:42:18     4:04:24     2:47:52       12:28   12:37     5:30:10
2890  John Foyles            M 25-29    225/266     1:08:38     2:19:13     3:57:18     3:10:58       11:30   12:37     5:30:10
2891  Charles Shaskus        M 55-59    101/146     1:19:42     2:30:17     3:51:48     3:00:01       15:45   12:37     5:30:17
2892  Matthew Watts          M 55-59    102/146     1:19:47     2:33:15     4:01:04     2:57:08       13:28   12:37     5:30:22
2893  Sarah Metz             F 35-39    196/256     1:18:44     2:32:39     4:00:09     2:57:45       12:55   12:37     5:30:23
2894  Misty Kessler          F 35-39    197/256     1:13:25     2:23:21     3:51:28     3:07:02       12:30   12:37     5:30:23
2895  Jill Sigman            F 45-49    108/188     1:18:44     2:32:40     4:00:10     2:57:43       12:43   12:37     5:30:23
2896  Chad Sigman            M 35-39    282/317     1:18:42     2:32:39     4:00:09     2:57:45       12:44   12:37     5:30:23
2897  Manoj Ambalavanan      M 18-24    138/166     1:21:56     2:37:54     4:02:47     2:52:32       10:44   12:37     5:30:26
2898  Kendra Meyer           F 30-34    204/269     1:15:18     2:30:14     3:59:09     3:00:20       12:12   12:37     5:30:33
2899  Erika Guynan           F 18-24    141/171     1:15:19     2:30:15     3:59:12     3:00:20       12:11   12:37     5:30:34
2900  Anna Uihlein           F 25-29    218/290     1:15:19     2:30:15     3:59:11     3:00:20       12:14   12:38     5:30:35
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2901  Natalie Falls          F 45-49    109/188     1:14:52     2:25:21     4:07:00     3:05:16       12:10   12:38     5:30:37
2902  Ryan Breen             M 35-39    283/317     1:20:22     2:28:53     3:52:52     3:01:50       13:35   12:38     5:30:43
2903  Scott Hinkelmann       M 35-39    284/317     1:27:16     2:43:24     4:05:03     2:47:27       12:12   12:38     5:30:51
2904  Maria Hinkelmann       F 35-39    198/256     1:27:16     2:43:24     4:05:03     2:47:27       12:11   12:38     5:30:51
2905  Abe Myres              M 01-17        4/5     1:20:17     2:39:20     4:07:13     2:51:34       10:23   12:38     5:30:53
2906  Melinda Chisholm       F 30-34    205/269     1:18:17     2:37:30     4:04:45     2:53:28       13:06   12:38     5:30:58
2907  Tim Cuttle             M 50-54    165/207     1:16:32     2:31:12     4:00:25     2:59:49       13:14   12:39     5:31:01
2908  Amber Dykema           F 30-34    206/269     1:15:15     2:28:12     3:58:35     3:02:51       13:42   12:39     5:31:03
2909  Teresa Sherrard        F 50-54     66/112     1:19:47     2:34:21     4:00:16     2:56:45       13:04   12:39     5:31:06
2910  Ann Myres              F 35-39    199/256     1:20:17     2:39:19     4:07:13     2:51:52       10:41   12:39     5:31:11
2911  Heather Knox           F 25-29    219/290     1:20:47     2:37:42     3:58:45     2:53:31       11:57   12:39     5:31:12
2912  Thomas Okazaki         M 55-59    103/146     1:22:08     2:46:18     4:23:05     2:45:01        9:48   12:39     5:31:18
2913  Ye Yang                F 45-49    110/188     1:22:51     2:38:13     4:03:24     2:53:13       11:13   12:39     5:31:26
2914  John Bips              M 65-69      23/48     1:16:59     2:30:55     4:01:47     3:00:31       12:26   12:39     5:31:26
2915  Daniel Huri            M 30-34    274/311     1:14:29     2:28:23     3:58:21     3:03:10       13:41   12:40     5:31:33
2916  Douglas Palmeri        M 60-64     67/100     1:23:20     2:43:48     4:08:43     2:47:46       11:50   12:40     5:31:33
2917  Pheomie Demorin        F 18-24    142/171     1:17:06     2:39:31     4:01:58     2:52:03       13:12   12:40     5:31:33
2918  Rosemary Buckle        F 50-54     67/112     1:19:04     2:34:57     4:02:39     2:56:44       12:16   12:40     5:31:40
2919  Jessika Wood           F 35-39    200/256     1:17:25     2:37:41     4:05:22     2:54:01       10:04   12:40     5:31:42
2920  Tobin Deters           M 25-29    226/266     1:10:43     2:14:28     3:44:13     3:17:15       15:51   12:40     5:31:42
2921  Shannon Schuler        F 35-39    201/256     1:19:10     2:36:25     4:00:41     2:55:23       12:23   12:40     5:31:47
2922  Sarah Tomasetti        F 35-39    202/256     1:19:05     2:29:05     3:58:51     3:02:43       12:23   12:40     5:31:48
2923  Takahiro Nimura        M 25-29    227/266     1:18:56     2:29:20     3:54:58     3:02:31       14:50   12:40     5:31:51
2924  Jascia Redwine         F 40-44    161/227     1:26:54     2:41:26     4:03:23     2:50:29       11:53   12:41     5:31:55
2925  Lindsey Flower         F 25-29    220/290     1:20:50     2:37:18     4:07:50     2:54:51       11:01   12:41     5:32:08
2926  Eric Neefus            M 35-39    285/317     1:13:34     2:28:14     4:00:13     3:03:55       13:05   12:41     5:32:09
2927  Kay Self               F 30-34    207/269     1:24:44     2:41:30     4:05:49     2:50:42       13:47   12:41     5:32:12
2928  Angela Judge           F 25-29    221/290     1:14:45     2:22:10     3:39:53     3:10:08       19:21   12:41     5:32:18
2929  Kim Gullatt            F 45-49    111/188     1:27:13     2:46:42     4:08:32     2:45:37       12:51   12:41     5:32:18
2930  Mara Tugel             F 30-34    208/269     1:27:13     2:46:42     4:08:32     2:45:37       12:51   12:41     5:32:18
2931  Tyler Weber            M 25-29    228/266     1:25:45     2:38:49     4:13:13     2:53:33       11:09   12:42     5:32:21
2932  Keth Goodman           F 40-44    162/227     1:13:05     2:26:35     4:00:27     3:05:56       13:38   12:42     5:32:30
2933  Hongphuc Nguyen        F 45-49    112/188     1:14:47     2:26:07     4:02:08     3:06:25       13:18   12:42     5:32:32
2934  Matthew Smith          M 30-34    275/311     1:18:14     2:27:44     3:49:52     3:04:59       16:55   12:42     5:32:42
2935  Sandy Rhodes           F 50-54     68/112     1:17:23     2:29:46     3:55:06     3:03:01       13:06   12:43     5:32:47
2936  Robert Olszewski       M 30-34    276/311     1:18:57     2:31:45     4:00:33     3:01:06       14:30   12:43     5:32:50
2937  Jacqueline Arroyo      F 25-29    222/290     1:19:08     2:30:49     4:00:31     3:02:04       12:23   12:43     5:32:53
2938  Lauren Stieritz        F 25-29    223/290     1:25:40     2:43:51     4:06:17     2:49:12       12:27   12:43     5:33:03
2939  Henry Yoo              M 40-44    252/297     1:23:30     2:37:26     4:01:10     2:55:42       13:01   12:43     5:33:08
2940  Ellen Henderson        F 60-64       9/33     1:18:00     2:26:25     3:55:05     3:06:44       15:13   12:43     5:33:09
2941  Sharon Chard           F 50-54     69/112     1:16:52     2:29:26     4:05:17     3:04:01       12:57   12:44     5:33:27
2942  David Knapp            M 30-34    277/311     1:10:17     2:23:22     3:57:01     3:10:06       13:35   12:44     5:33:27
2943  Vidhya Kunnathur       F 30-34    209/269     1:19:11     2:30:05     3:53:12     3:03:28       16:54   12:44     5:33:33
2944  Ninya Denise           F 35-39    203/256     1:17:49     2:31:32     4:02:05     3:02:01       14:03   12:44     5:33:33
2945  Kai Majors-Rodriguez   F 35-39    204/256     1:17:52     2:35:45     4:01:51     2:57:49       13:39   12:44     5:33:33
2946  Henrik Bjorndahl       M 35-39    286/317     1:22:39     2:40:28     4:06:07     2:53:09       12:23   12:44     5:33:37
2947  Peter Wright           M 25-29    229/266     1:18:05     2:32:30     4:02:52     3:01:08       13:06   12:45     5:33:38
2948  Richard Roberson       M 75-79        2/5     1:20:03     2:35:41     4:03:01     2:57:57       13:24   12:45     5:33:38
2949  Mark Knigga            M 55-59    104/146     1:16:02     2:28:14     4:01:21     3:05:28       12:19   12:45     5:33:42
2950  Patrick Rummell        M 30-34    278/311     1:15:25     2:28:34     4:03:23     3:05:13       13:33   12:45     5:33:47
2951  Bonnie Suchman         F 55-59      42/80     1:20:39     2:40:53     4:08:37     2:52:54       13:03   12:45     5:33:47
2952  Bruce Heppen           M 60-64     68/100     1:20:39     2:40:56     4:08:49     2:52:52       13:02   12:45     5:33:48
2953  Johanna Yurak          F 45-49    113/188     1:10:02     2:20:33     3:35:49     3:13:16       16:13   12:45     5:33:48
2954  Jennifer Nicolai       F 40-44    163/227     1:10:02     2:20:33     3:53:04     3:13:16       16:14   12:45     5:33:49
2955  Aaron Schmitz          M 18-24    139/166     1:08:15     2:14:46     3:51:18     3:19:08       11:56   12:45     5:33:54
2956  Brad Boyer             M 30-34    279/311     1:07:43     2:15:51     3:53:56     3:18:11       14:53   12:45     5:34:02
2957  Joetta Schmitt         F 50-54     70/112     1:15:10     2:29:35     4:00:41     3:04:29       14:26   12:45     5:34:03
2958  Reyna Pacis            F 18-24    143/171     1:15:48     2:30:05     4:02:46     3:03:59       12:50   12:45     5:34:03
2959  Jayson Chamberlain     M 40-44    253/297     1:10:49     2:20:48     3:54:26     3:13:18       15:06   12:46     5:34:06
2960  Tatsuhisa Shimomura    M 45-49    225/264     1:07:04     2:19:05     3:53:46     3:15:17       16:13   12:46     5:34:21
2961  Matthew Koenig         M 40-44    254/297     1:13:42     2:28:13     4:02:43     3:06:10       13:02   12:46     5:34:22
2962  Adam Pruett            M 35-39    287/317     1:13:59     2:27:28     3:56:54     3:06:55       14:19   12:46     5:34:23
2963  Kelley O'Neill         F 30-34    210/269     1:19:41     2:39:46     4:05:39     2:54:39       12:47   12:46     5:34:25
2964  Toni Agler             F 45-49    114/188     1:05:10     2:15:19     3:51:48     3:19:08       16:44   12:46     5:34:26
2965  Sandy Padgett          F 65-69       2/15     1:24:30     2:42:24     4:08:24     2:52:19       11:29   12:47     5:34:43
2966  Carolyn Canlas         F 25-29    224/290     1:16:02     2:35:49     4:07:55     2:59:03       12:12   12:47     5:34:51
2967  Sue Thomas             F 55-59      43/80     1:24:43     2:38:10     4:06:44     2:56:45       12:53   12:47     5:34:54
2968  Rand Guebert           M 60-64     69/100     1:27:49     2:45:13     4:09:02     2:49:41       13:45   12:47     5:34:54
2969  Justin Latulippe       M 40-44    255/297     1:09:24     2:16:13     3:54:24     3:18:44       12:48   12:47     5:34:56
2970  Diane Stinnett         F 40-44    164/227     1:24:11     2:47:22     4:10:09     2:47:46       12:04   12:48     5:35:07
2971  Hollie Ashby           F 25-29    225/290     1:23:03     2:40:43     4:09:10     2:54:25       11:51   12:48     5:35:08
2972  Jennifer Davis         F 40-44    165/227     1:18:31     2:37:15     4:01:44     2:57:57       12:11   12:48     5:35:11
2973  Erika Jensen           F 30-34    211/269     1:25:34     2:38:20     4:01:59     2:56:57       11:58   12:48     5:35:16
2974  Curtis Madsen          M 45-49    226/264     1:21:23     2:36:57     4:01:32     2:58:20       12:45   12:48     5:35:17
2975  Steve Park             M 55-59    105/146     1:13:24     2:21:38     3:48:39     3:13:48       15:14   12:49     5:35:26
2976  Betsy Strawser         F 50-54     71/112     1:22:32     2:39:19     4:07:48     2:56:08       12:43   12:49     5:35:27
2977  Tom Miles              M 40-44    256/297     1:20:30     2:35:58     4:01:32     2:59:32       12:57   12:49     5:35:29
2978  Courtney Whalen        F 25-29    226/290     1:23:42     2:42:23     4:10:42     2:53:07       12:16   12:49     5:35:30
2979  Adam Templeton         M 45-49    227/264     1:16:44     2:25:19     3:51:09     3:10:12       11:40   12:49     5:35:31
2980  Mark Levine            M 55-59    106/146     1:24:26     2:46:32     4:14:37     2:49:05       11:22   12:49     5:35:36
2981  Kyle Gearhart          M 45-49    228/264     1:23:22     2:34:59     4:01:18     3:00:39       13:42   12:49     5:35:38
2982  Matthew Alexander      M 35-39    288/317     1:17:24     2:26:00     4:05:17     3:09:39       11:23   12:49     5:35:38
2983  Cheryl Torain          F 55-59      44/80     1:24:04     2:41:05     4:08:25     2:54:34       12:41   12:49     5:35:39
2984  Elizabeth Beck         F 55-59      45/80     1:21:47     2:36:57     4:04:41     2:58:50       14:06   12:49     5:35:47
2985  Vickie Saccone         F 55-59      46/80     1:21:48     2:36:51     4:04:41     2:58:57       14:06   12:49     5:35:47
2986  Michele Coomer         F 45-49    115/188     1:17:18     2:30:56     3:56:49     3:04:59       15:56   12:50     5:35:55
2987  Danielle Guilbault     F 25-29    227/290     1:24:32     2:46:33     4:14:47     2:49:27       10:50   12:50     5:36:00
2988  Michael Foust          M 45-49    229/264     1:12:48     2:27:50     4:03:27     3:08:18       10:58   12:50     5:36:08
2989  Michelle Pearson-Lango F 45-49    116/188     1:23:51     2:41:26     4:07:32     2:54:52       12:03   12:51     5:36:18
2990  Ashley Simpson         F 30-34    212/269     1:23:34     2:39:39     4:05:49     2:56:42       12:17   12:51     5:36:20
2991  Sarah Friedberg        F 25-29    228/290     1:06:06     3:16:59     4:24:46     2:19:26       10:00   12:51     5:36:25
2992  Michelle Alcorn        F 35-39    205/256     1:20:31     2:36:42     4:05:47     2:59:44       12:46   12:51     5:36:26
2993  Valerie Kaetzer        F 25-29    229/290     1:17:18     2:32:12     4:02:29     3:04:25       13:20   12:51     5:36:36
2994  Hikari Roeser          F 18-24    144/171       59:26     1:54:29     3:36:16     3:42:11       16:10   12:51     5:36:39
2995  Emily Barrett          F 45-49    117/188     1:17:22     2:35:42     4:08:05     3:01:00       13:56   12:52     5:36:42
2996  Aaron Howard           M 40-44    257/297     1:23:02     2:37:01     4:03:41     2:59:51       12:32   12:52     5:36:51
2997  David Robinson         M 65-69      24/48     1:20:35     2:33:57     3:55:38     3:02:55       16:10   12:52     5:36:52
2998  Steve Audette          M 35-39    289/317     1:18:31     2:38:03     4:06:00     2:58:51       12:50   12:52     5:36:54
2999  Jennifer Biddle        F 35-39    206/256     1:26:31     2:43:55     4:11:53     2:53:02       12:25   12:52     5:36:57
3000  Joe Klunk              M 60-64     70/100     1:14:49     2:26:49     3:58:00     3:10:12       13:52   12:52     5:37:01
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Flying Pig Marathon 2016 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&amp;G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3001  Catherine Farrell      F 25-29    230/290     1:16:58     2:33:07     4:03:05     3:04:01       12:26   12:52     5:37:07
3002  Scott Kimmel           M 40-44    258/297     1:17:41     2:33:24     4:02:46     3:03:44       13:45   12:53     5:37:08
3003  Amber Walz             F 30-34    213/269     1:16:23     2:35:26     4:10:20     3:01:44       11:16   12:53     5:37:10
3004  Joseph Bowman          M 40-44    259/297     1:19:46     2:37:52     4:07:41     2:59:25       12:01   12:53     5:37:17
3005  Sheila Chapman         F 40-44    166/227     1:17:47     2:34:19     4:11:45     3:03:00       12:17   12:53     5:37:19
3006  Christine Bartholmey   F 60-64      10/33     1:21:59     2:38:22     4:07:07     2:59:00       13:24   12:53     5:37:21
3007  Marina Klaiber         F 30-34    214/269     1:14:52     2:27:06     3:55:09     3:10:17       16:52   12:53     5:37:23
3008  Roger Moore            M 40-44    260/297     1:17:25     2:35:30     4:05:12     3:01:59       13:33   12:53     5:37:28
3009  John Gallenstein       M 45-49    230/264     1:13:25     2:21:19     3:53:52     3:16:12       15:53   12:53     5:37:30
3010  Donte Lewis            M 25-29    230/266     1:18:26     2:36:51     4:06:13     3:00:40       13:00   12:53     5:37:30
3011  Steven Pulliam         M 40-44    261/297     1:19:45     2:37:51     4:07:41     2:59:43       12:16   12:54     5:37:33
3012  Noelle Rogers          F 18-24    145/171     1:25:25     2:38:45     4:07:30     2:58:59       12:10   12:54     5:37:43
3013  Bryan Westerlund       M 18-24    140/166     1:25:25     2:38:43     4:07:30     2:59:01       12:11   12:54     5:37:43
3014  Karen Oliverio         F 45-49    118/188     1:14:30     2:26:29     4:00:03     3:11:20       14:02   12:54     5:37:48
3015  Jimmy Bagnola          M 25-29    231/266     1:23:13     2:47:21     4:17:01     2:50:44       11:32   12:55     5:38:04
3016  Trey Naber             M 18-24    141/166     1:01:23     2:18:52     4:01:17     3:19:14       11:52   12:55     5:38:06
3017  David Russell          M 55-59    107/146     1:30:34     2:51:28     4:16:23     2:46:42       11:57   12:55     5:38:10
3018  Adam Hoover            M 18-24    142/166     1:25:00     2:48:06     4:16:57     2:50:07        8:59   12:55     5:38:13
3019  Gerrilynn Hatzidakis   F 45-49    119/188     1:21:59     2:39:39     4:08:02     2:58:40       13:02   12:55     5:38:18
3020  Michelle Newkirk       F 50-54     72/112     1:20:11     2:38:04     4:08:04     3:00:23       13:31   12:56     5:38:27
3021  Jordan Newkirk         F 18-24    146/171     1:20:13     2:38:06     4:08:04     3:00:22       13:31   12:56     5:38:27
3022  Debra Kellum           F 50-54     73/112     1:20:36     2:42:04     4:04:08     2:56:26       14:31   12:56     5:38:29
3023  Melissa Mann           F 35-39    207/256     1:24:54     2:42:04     4:04:08     2:56:26       14:31   12:56     5:38:30
3024  Veronica Diaz          F 40-44    167/227     1:15:36     2:28:57     4:00:40     3:09:36       13:43   12:56     5:38:33
3025  Joanne Gorski          F 50-54     74/112     1:17:53     2:38:35     3:57:55     3:00:00       13:31   12:56     5:38:34
3026  Wendy Beaudoin         F 40-44    168/227     1:21:18     2:36:37     4:04:52     3:01:59       14:04   12:56     5:38:36
3027  Jennifer Haywood       F 40-44    169/227     1:23:44     2:43:40     4:11:46     2:54:58       12:23   12:56     5:38:38
3028  Sherry Melssen         F 30-34    215/269     1:16:47     2:29:08     4:02:16     3:09:44       13:51   12:56     5:38:51
3029  Paul Krone             M 25-29    232/266     1:09:21     2:17:37     3:52:04     3:21:16       15:10   12:57     5:38:52
3030  Alan Weeter            M 25-29    233/266     1:17:42     2:37:41     4:05:18     3:01:18       13:06   12:57     5:38:59
3031  Geri Dey               F 50-54     75/112     1:17:42     2:37:40     4:05:18     3:01:19       13:07   12:57     5:38:59
3032  Shirley Sirois         F 65-69       3/15     1:22:16     2:39:58     4:07:16     2:59:16       13:56   12:57     5:39:13
3033  Adel Erdaty            M 45-49    231/264     1:06:43     2:14:09     3:53:03     3:25:06       14:00   12:57     5:39:15
3034  Jeffery Lewis          M 18-24    143/166       59:40     2:10:49     3:58:59     3:28:28       12:02   12:57     5:39:16
3035  Adam Krajchir          M 50-54    166/207     1:10:33     2:28:02     3:59:13     3:11:17       14:16   12:58     5:39:19
3036  Hank Overkamp          M 45-49    232/264     1:15:20     2:28:50     4:02:28     3:10:31       14:08   12:58     5:39:20
3037  Kendall Overkamp       F 45-49    120/188     1:16:02     2:31:11     4:02:29     3:08:11       14:10   12:58     5:39:22
3038  Suzanne Schiavone      F 25-29    231/290     1:22:36     2:44:37     4:12:22     2:54:48       12:29   12:58     5:39:25
3039  Evan Wong              M 25-29    234/266     1:21:05     2:33:48     4:04:48     3:05:39       12:08   12:58     5:39:27
3040  Erin Higgins           F 25-29    232/290     1:23:40     2:42:32     4:12:16     2:57:00       12:24   12:58     5:39:31
3041  Erica Price            F 35-39    208/256     1:24:47     2:45:51     4:13:13     2:53:46       12:35   12:58     5:39:36
3042  James Loveland         M 40-44    262/297     1:24:48     2:45:49     4:13:13     2:53:48       12:35   12:58     5:39:36
3043  Bryan Preston          M 35-39    290/317     1:16:08     2:28:55     4:01:21     3:10:49       14:53   12:58     5:39:43
3044  Timothy Boggs          M 18-24    144/166     1:14:05     2:43:46     4:16:46     2:56:05       10:54   12:59     5:39:51
3045  Bobby Schaefer         M 40-44    263/297     1:13:22     2:22:24     3:57:32     3:17:28       13:23   12:59     5:39:52
3046  George Witeof          M 50-54    167/207     1:15:44     2:25:55     3:58:18     3:14:01       13:34   12:59     5:39:56
3047  Cammie Coffey          F 25-29    233/290     1:18:18     2:36:48     4:13:34     3:03:13       12:36   12:59     5:40:00
3048  Amy Englert            F 25-29    234/290     1:14:09     2:31:34     4:03:04     3:08:29       13:38   12:59     5:40:02
3049  Carrie Messerschmitt   F 35-39    209/256     1:20:18     2:39:33     4:07:30     3:00:45       12:15   13:00     5:40:17
3050  Eric Anderson          M 55-59    108/146     1:22:31     2:38:59     4:07:03     3:01:25       14:36   13:00     5:40:23
3051  Kelly Read             M 50-54    168/207     1:03:37     2:15:19     3:59:47     3:25:07       11:40   13:00     5:40:25
3052  Beau Jamison           M 25-29    235/266     1:35:58     2:54:34     4:17:57     2:46:02       12:27   13:00     5:40:35
3053  Keigo Suzuki           M 45-49    233/264     1:11:25     2:26:26     3:59:22     3:14:11       15:20   13:01     5:40:37
3054  George Southgate       M 65-69      25/48     1:26:30     2:45:09     4:07:24     2:55:30       12:40   13:01     5:40:38
3055  Tim Peoples            M 60-64     71/100     1:17:10     2:31:42     4:05:08     3:08:58       13:51   13:01     5:40:39
3056  Jeff Gambrell          M 25-29    236/266     1:16:32     2:14:39     3:39:26     3:26:02       11:28   13:01     5:40:40
3057  Rob Stewart            M 40-44    264/297     1:14:40     2:26:51     4:01:27     3:13:51       13:35   13:01     5:40:41
3058  Lois MacFarland        F 60-64      11/33     1:26:14     2:45:57     4:15:16     2:55:03       12:47   13:01     5:40:59
3059  Catherine Farnsworth   F 40-44    170/227     1:26:56     2:43:50     4:11:52     2:57:16       12:34   13:02     5:41:05
3060  Jim Fisher             M 55-59    109/146     1:21:45     2:36:15     4:03:10     3:04:59       15:36   13:02     5:41:13
3061  Lindsey Humber         F 30-34    216/269     1:19:57     2:37:12     4:07:07     3:04:08       11:19   13:02     5:41:20
3062  Don Balkwell           M 65-69      26/48     1:28:14     2:54:37     4:19:38     2:46:48       11:00   13:02     5:41:24
3063  Kenneth Patrick        M 50-54    169/207     1:16:48     2:36:20     4:11:14     3:05:09       12:50   13:02     5:41:28
3064  John Neuhart           M 45-49    234/264     1:16:48     2:36:22     4:11:15     3:05:07       12:50   13:02     5:41:29
3065  Annie Jasinski         F 50-54     76/112     1:25:26     2:44:52     4:12:03     2:56:38       13:30   13:03     5:41:30
3066  Mike Carter            M 25-29    237/266     1:04:25     2:03:42     3:25:21     3:37:50       16:04   13:03     5:41:31
3067  Jacqueline Culley      F 18-24    147/171     1:10:49     2:18:29     3:58:38     3:23:03       12:05   13:03     5:41:32
3068  Laura Horner           F 45-49    121/188     1:20:40     2:41:05     4:16:07     3:00:34       11:59   13:03     5:41:39
3069  Jill Meyer             F 60-64      12/33     1:30:38     2:49:24     4:17:11     2:52:16       12:55   13:03     5:41:39
3070  Lori Davis             F 55-59      47/80     1:30:38     2:49:24     4:17:11     2:52:16       12:55   13:03     5:41:40
3071  Joanie Dergan          F 55-59      48/80     1:04:29     2:07:12     3:33:50     3:34:32       17:00   13:03     5:41:43
3072  Kaitlyn Zinn           F 25-29    235/290     1:16:41     2:31:58     3:58:58     3:09:48       15:10   13:03     5:41:45
3073  Rachel Grady           F 25-29    236/290     1:16:42     2:31:58     3:58:59     3:09:48       15:09   13:03     5:41:46
3074  Gary Gallant           M 55-59    110/146     1:15:48     2:28:56     3:58:36     3:12:52       14:18   13:03     5:41:48
3075  Nicole Hanna           F 30-34    217/269     1:17:32     2:39:27     4:13:18     3:02:24       11:47   13:03     5:41:50
3076  Jesus Silva,Jr.        M 40-44    265/297     1:19:18     2:42:13     4:14:13     2:59:43       11:05   13:04     5:41:56
3077  Monica Enzweiler       F 45-49    122/188     1:23:04     2:41:35     4:08:21     3:00:28       13:30   13:04     5:42:02
3078  Linda Bode Phinney     F 50-54     77/112     1:22:10     2:40:20     4:08:37     3:01:57       13:56   13:04     5:42:16
3079  Cindi Kreidell         F 55-59      49/80     1:22:10     2:40:19     4:08:37     3:01:58       13:56   13:04     5:42:17
3080  Jessica Ross           F 35-39    210/256     1:23:49     2:40:33     4:07:46     3:01:48       13:40   13:04     5:42:21
3081  Rebecca L Williams     F 40-44    171/227     1:22:17     2:34:59     4:05:19     3:07:26       13:54   13:05     5:42:25
3082  Tina Tait              F 45-49    123/188     1:22:17     2:40:27     4:08:46     3:01:58       13:57   13:05     5:42:25
3083  Jessica Rudd           F 30-34    218/269     1:22:18     2:40:25     4:08:46     3:02:03       13:57   13:05     5:42:27
3084  Rick Weber             M 60-64     72/100     1:20:57     2:34:45     4:05:50     3:07:43       14:01   13:05     5:42:28
3085  Stephan Young          M 60-64     73/100     1:19:29     2:40:27     4:11:39     3:02:04       14:00   13:05     5:42:31
3086  Kyle Montgomery        M 25-29    238/266     1:30:03     2:46:25     4:08:33     2:56:09       13:42   13:05     5:42:34
3087  Justin Benham          M 25-29    239/266     1:14:09     2:26:46     3:57:53     3:15:52       14:14   13:05     5:42:37
3088  Venkata Ramana Nagiset M 45-49    235/264     1:20:43     2:34:52     4:08:18     3:07:51       12:26   13:05     5:42:42
3089  Kara Young             F 35-39    211/256     1:22:06     2:40:32     4:10:18     3:02:12       12:32   13:05     5:42:44
3090  Jackie Quispe          F 25-29    237/290     1:11:47     2:28:34     4:14:00     3:14:12       11:13   13:05     5:42:46
3091  Brian Joachims         M 45-49    236/264     1:26:40     2:47:06     4:11:28     2:55:44       11:14   13:06     5:42:50
3092  Larissa Kolicheski     F 40-44    172/227     1:20:19     2:37:53     4:10:43     3:05:09       13:29   13:06     5:43:01
3093  Chaz Dunlavy           M 40-44    266/297     1:10:35     2:24:53     4:08:08     3:18:11       13:43   13:06     5:43:04
3094  Christopher Perez      M 30-34    280/311     1:20:19     2:39:47     4:12:02     3:03:21       12:24   13:06     5:43:08
3095  Kasey Sagraves         F 25-29    238/290     1:22:25     2:39:27     4:07:10     3:03:47       14:17   13:06     5:43:13
3096  Gabby Stires           F 30-34    219/269     1:22:24     2:39:27     4:07:10     3:03:47       14:17   13:06     5:43:13
3097  David Valdez           M 55-59    111/146     1:17:14     2:31:43     4:02:28     3:11:31       16:14   13:07     5:43:14
3098  Cherie Estill          F 45-49    124/188     1:22:19     2:39:29     4:07:10     3:03:45       14:18   13:07     5:43:14
3099  Dennis Flannigan       M 65-69      27/48     1:29:05     2:47:10     4:13:48     2:56:06       13:29   13:07     5:43:15
3100  Jessica Sinclair       F 30-34    220/269     1:23:08     2:44:05     4:15:29     2:59:17       11:22   13:07     5:43:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3101  James Ogden            M 50-54    170/207     1:15:12     2:34:33     4:11:51     3:08:53       13:39   13:07     5:43:26
3102  Sara Allison           F 40-44    173/227     1:22:50     2:43:30     4:13:11     3:00:00       13:26   13:07     5:43:29
3103  Roger Crittenden       M 35-39    291/317     1:19:23     2:33:57     4:07:40     3:09:37       17:07   13:07     5:43:34
3104  Andy Livingston        M 70-74       3/11     1:26:14     2:40:50     4:11:15     3:02:47       12:48   13:07     5:43:36
3105  Beth-Ellen Berry       F 55-59      50/80     1:20:38     2:40:53     4:10:46     3:02:56       14:45   13:08     5:43:49
3106  Lisa Byerly            F 50-54     78/112     1:23:21     2:38:20     4:06:59     3:05:29       14:22   13:08     5:43:49
3107  Jill Moore             F 40-44    174/227     1:09:07     2:23:25     3:56:28     3:20:28       14:41   13:08     5:43:52
3108  Amanda Burkholder      F 45-49    125/188     1:09:07     2:23:24     3:56:28     3:20:28       14:41   13:08     5:43:52
3109  Seth Andrews           M 25-29    240/266     1:05:37     2:33:51     4:18:35     3:10:06       12:18   13:08     5:43:56
3110  Shannon James          F 40-44    175/227     1:27:21     2:47:05     4:15:57     2:56:53       12:28   13:08     5:43:57
3111  Lisa Woodruff          F 45-49    126/188     1:27:22     2:47:02     4:15:56     2:56:56       12:33   13:08     5:43:57
3112  Rachel Lupia           F 40-44    176/227     1:23:07     2:40:07     4:13:01     3:03:53       12:39   13:08     5:44:00
3113  Katelyn Lupia          F 18-24    148/171     1:23:07     2:40:08     4:13:02     3:03:52       12:39   13:08     5:44:00
3114  Stacey Barton          F 40-44    177/227     1:23:44     2:43:40     4:11:45     3:00:22       12:52   13:08     5:44:01
3115  Hillary Fitzhugh       F 25-29    239/290     1:17:01     2:33:57     4:08:50     3:10:05       11:53   13:08     5:44:01
3116  Joshua Daugherty       M 30-34    281/311     1:15:07     2:25:17     3:57:18     3:18:49       15:39   13:08     5:44:06
3117  Jeremy Chopra          M 25-29    241/266     1:24:36     2:40:20     4:07:18     3:03:47       11:21   13:08     5:44:06
3118  Chris Demarco          M 50-54    171/207     1:24:40     2:40:23     4:07:18     3:03:44       11:21   13:08     5:44:06
3119  Daniel Demarco         M 25-29    242/266     1:24:36     2:40:20     4:07:17     3:03:47       11:22   13:09     5:44:06
3120  Mark Regensburger      M 40-44    267/297     1:19:37     2:33:31     4:05:21     3:10:52       15:32   13:09     5:44:22
3121  Kevin Zahora           M 30-34    282/311     1:08:04     2:21:13     3:59:02     3:23:14       16:15   13:09     5:44:26
3122  Heidi Arnold           F 40-44    178/227     1:21:12     2:45:16     4:14:00     2:59:13       12:54   13:09     5:44:29
3123  Karen Grimes           F 50-54     79/112     1:18:40     2:32:47     4:00:46     3:11:43       15:10   13:09     5:44:29
3124  Mark Bagnola           M 30-34    283/311     1:23:12     2:47:21     4:17:01     2:57:11       12:32   13:09     5:44:31
3125  Darla Rogers           F 45-49    127/188     1:13:38     2:22:57     4:01:06     3:21:37       16:05   13:10     5:44:34
3126  Jeanne James           F 50-54     80/112     1:23:45     2:43:11     4:12:21     3:01:26       13:43   13:10     5:44:37
3127  Ronald Loper           M 70-74       4/11     1:26:12     2:41:02     4:03:22     3:03:35       16:59   13:10     5:44:37
3128  David Wehrle           M 35-39    292/317     1:14:11     2:30:41     4:06:36     3:14:03       13:45   13:10     5:44:43
3129  Pascal Radley          M 55-59    112/146     1:24:36     2:44:05     4:10:52     3:00:45       13:04   13:10     5:44:50
3130  Megan Loges            F 18-24    149/171     1:25:08     2:48:12     4:17:05     2:56:42       15:22   13:10     5:44:53
3131  Christine Boyd         F 40-44    179/227     1:23:44     2:43:39     4:11:46     3:01:16       13:48   13:10     5:44:54
3132  Cindy Boller           F 40-44    180/227     1:22:36     2:38:37     4:09:42     3:06:22       13:40   13:11     5:44:59
3133  Darin Kroger           M 45-49    237/264     1:24:43     2:38:07     4:08:36     3:06:54       13:11   13:11     5:45:01
3134  Jean Vance             F 30-34    221/269     1:27:57     2:47:46     4:15:00     2:57:20       13:48   13:11     5:45:06
3135  Emily Lapointe         F 25-29    240/290     1:27:58     2:47:46     4:15:00     2:57:20       13:49   13:11     5:45:06
3136  Nickole Dean           F 25-29    241/290     1:21:12     2:35:59     4:07:45     3:09:09       15:16   13:11     5:45:08
3137  Jason Dean             M 30-34    284/311     1:21:17     2:36:00     4:07:05     3:09:09       14:53   13:11     5:45:08
3138  Karl Dostal            M 40-44    268/297     1:06:04     2:15:43     3:57:04     3:29:34       16:19   13:11     5:45:17
3139  Caitlyn Eckstein       F 18-24    150/171     1:21:13     2:37:40     4:09:40     3:07:39       13:38   13:11     5:45:19
3140  Dennis Eckstein        M 50-54    172/207     1:21:13     2:37:40     4:09:40     3:07:40       13:38   13:11     5:45:19
3141  Joe Leonhardt          M 50-54    173/207     1:12:15     2:25:53     4:04:04     3:19:29       14:05   13:11     5:45:22
3142  Sheila Porterfield     F 40-44    181/227     1:22:11     2:39:52     4:12:46     3:05:35       12:49   13:12     5:45:26
3143  Kelli Elliott          F 30-34    222/269     1:15:31     2:30:44     4:05:06     3:14:49       11:50   13:12     5:45:33
3144  Erin Jordan            F 25-29    242/290     1:26:13     2:42:37     4:15:32     3:03:03       11:51   13:12     5:45:40
3145  Sarah Tanner           F 35-39    212/256     1:20:46     2:38:25     4:16:42     3:07:18       12:34   13:12     5:45:43
3146  Robert Boby            M 45-49    238/264     1:25:44     2:40:26     4:08:57     3:05:18       13:34   13:12     5:45:43
3147  Emily Tallarico        F 18-24    151/171     1:12:17     2:25:06     4:05:06     3:20:39       12:51   13:12     5:45:44
3148  Gary Swartout          M 45-49    239/264     1:17:26     2:33:50     4:07:12     3:11:56       13:35   13:12     5:45:46
3149  Brian Regg             M 50-54    174/207     1:21:03     2:37:54     4:09:27     3:07:57       14:42   13:12     5:45:50
3150  Dan Dufresne           M 45-49    240/264     1:18:49     2:34:44     4:09:53     3:11:08       14:29   13:13     5:45:51
3151  Ruth Kelly             F 50-54     81/112     1:28:38     2:49:01     4:15:46     2:56:52       12:22   13:13     5:45:53
3152  Kristena Cartwright    F 45-49    128/188     1:24:10     2:42:17     4:11:59     3:03:40       13:33   13:13     5:45:57
3153  Alicia Pearson         F 35-39    213/256     1:24:52     2:42:51     4:14:56     3:03:13       15:45   13:13     5:46:03
3154  Justin Klefeker        M 35-39    293/317     1:18:15     2:32:51     3:59:24     3:13:17       18:26   13:13     5:46:07
3155  Taylor Germany         M 18-24    145/166       53:35     1:43:53     3:36:40     4:02:15       18:17   13:13     5:46:07
3156  Rodney Johnson         M 35-39    294/317     1:22:16     2:39:30     4:07:25     3:06:43       13:44   13:13     5:46:12
3157  Kay Scott              F 45-49    129/188     1:37:49     2:53:29     4:23:07     2:52:43       11:42   13:13     5:46:12
3158  John Leighton          M 55-59    113/146     1:37:50     2:53:29     4:23:07     2:52:43       11:42   13:13     5:46:12
3159  Mary Holderle          F 55-59      51/80     1:20:19     2:33:37     4:07:55     3:12:37       12:41   13:13     5:46:14
3160  Kendra Davis           F 35-39    214/256     1:19:32     2:33:37     4:07:55     3:12:37       12:41   13:13     5:46:14
3161  Tina Deerman           F 40-44    182/227     1:19:33     2:33:37     4:07:40     3:12:38       12:41   13:13     5:46:14
3162  Kimberly Phair         F 30-34    223/269     1:26:36     2:44:23     4:13:29     3:02:00       14:00   13:14     5:46:22
3163  Glynnis Jones          F 25-29    243/290     1:26:35     2:44:24     4:13:29     3:01:59       14:01   13:14     5:46:23
3164  Melinda Trevor         F 50-54     82/112     1:25:34     2:42:58     4:10:57     3:03:28       15:58   13:14     5:46:25
3165  Kim Horton             F 40-44    183/227     1:24:05     2:44:01     4:16:09     3:02:26       13:00   13:14     5:46:27
3166  Julie Dibridge         F 18-24    152/171     1:19:49     2:40:27     4:13:27     3:06:00       12:44   13:14     5:46:27
3167  Brandy Triplett        F 35-39    215/256     1:22:09     2:36:13     4:04:12     3:10:18       16:08   13:14     5:46:31
3168  Bruce Rome             M 60-64     74/100     1:17:09     2:29:31     4:06:46     3:17:03       15:57   13:14     5:46:33
3169  Scott Isenhart         M 45-49    241/264     1:32:01     2:54:35     3:57:18     2:52:03       16:07   13:14     5:46:38
3170  Robert Ogden           M 55-59    114/146     1:15:12     2:34:32     4:11:53     3:12:12       15:39   13:15     5:46:43
3171  Meghan Baldauf         F 35-39    216/256     1:25:32     2:38:25     4:06:35     3:08:26       13:44   13:15     5:46:50
3172  Jason Warner           M 35-39    295/317     1:21:12     2:38:49     4:12:08     3:08:17       13:54   13:15     5:47:06
3173  Janet Scavo            F 50-54     83/112     1:19:10     2:36:31     4:09:20     3:10:42       14:40   13:16     5:47:12
3174  Jennifer Katheiser     F 40-44    184/227     1:12:22     2:24:28     3:58:03     3:22:50       17:38   13:16     5:47:17
3175  Andy Smith             M 30-34    285/311     1:11:48     2:29:14     4:10:23     3:18:21       15:15   13:16     5:47:34
3176  Frank Pavlinac         M 60-64     75/100     1:25:31     2:44:30     4:14:55     3:03:05       14:09   13:16     5:47:34
3177  Shawn May              M 30-34    286/311     1:17:18     2:39:16     4:13:28     3:08:21       12:49   13:17     5:47:36
3178  Jeff Dunahay           M 55-59    115/146     1:27:18     2:45:51     4:22:38     3:02:08       12:08   13:17     5:47:58
3179  Jim Grauzer            M 40-44    269/297     1:17:18     2:38:58     4:05:19     3:09:06       12:56   13:18     5:48:03
3180  Shannon Grauzer        F 40-44    185/227     1:17:18     2:38:58     4:05:22     3:09:06       12:56   13:18     5:48:03
3181  Yushi Maeda            M 35-39    296/317     1:24:06     2:40:25     4:07:31     3:07:45       13:01   13:18     5:48:09
3182  Jasmine Soule          F 25-29    244/290     1:11:58     2:25:20     4:00:19     3:22:52       13:20   13:18     5:48:11
3183  Radu Diaconu           M 30-34    287/311     1:13:17     2:26:48     4:03:57     3:21:24       15:46   13:18     5:48:12
3184  Amy Tumey              F 30-34    224/269     1:13:17     2:26:48     4:03:57     3:21:24       15:46   13:18     5:48:12
3185  Stacey Nugent          F 25-29    245/290     1:23:11     2:42:40     4:13:03     3:05:43       14:32   13:18     5:48:23
3186  Benjamin Hickerson     M 30-34    288/311     1:16:43     2:36:49     4:09:56     3:11:53       12:29   13:19     5:48:42
3187  Sarah Nelson           F 25-29    246/290     1:13:34     2:22:24     3:50:38     3:26:23       11:16   13:19     5:48:46
3188  Katie Holtmann         F 30-34    225/269     1:30:10     2:51:51     4:17:58     2:56:56       12:06   13:19     5:48:47
3189  Paul Rudy              M 45-49    242/264     1:27:03     2:46:57     4:18:40     3:01:52       13:39   13:19     5:48:48
3190  Jenn Sneath            F 45-49    130/188     1:26:38     2:46:51     4:18:39     3:02:00       13:45   13:19     5:48:51
3191  Scott Rudy             M 50-54    175/207     1:26:38     2:46:54     4:18:40     3:01:59       13:45   13:19     5:48:52
3192  Bridget Rudy           F 25-29    247/290     1:26:38     2:46:56     4:18:41     3:01:57       13:44   13:19     5:48:52
3193  David Rudy             M 50-54    176/207     1:27:03     2:46:50     4:18:41     3:02:03       13:44   13:19     5:48:52
3194  Scott Bishop           M 45-49    243/264     1:26:38     2:46:51     4:18:40     3:02:02       13:44   13:19     5:48:52
3195  Lindsay Jones          F 35-39    217/256     1:18:17     2:36:52     4:10:09     3:12:03       13:09   13:19     5:48:54
3196  Carl Murray            M 40-44    270/297     1:22:41     2:37:50     4:13:18     3:11:07        9:56   13:20     5:48:56
3197  Clifford Shanholtzer   M 18-24    146/166     1:17:15     2:33:15     4:01:12     3:15:42       16:04   13:20     5:48:56
3198  Kathy Schickel         F 50-54     84/112     1:12:24     2:25:28     4:04:20     3:23:30       15:12   13:20     5:48:58
3199  Carrie Reed            F 25-29    248/290     1:22:35     2:41:02     4:13:15     3:07:57       13:39   13:20     5:48:59
3200  Elizabeth Baldwin      F 30-34    226/269     1:21:20     2:42:46     4:15:45     3:06:14       13:33   13:20     5:49:00
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3201  Stacey Montag          F 45-49    131/188     1:14:46     2:32:38     4:06:18     3:16:22       14:55   13:20     5:49:00
3202  Carl Welch             M 35-39    297/317     1:19:29     2:37:56     4:18:15     3:11:10       12:39   13:20     5:49:06
3203  Roger Scott            M 50-54    177/207     1:29:46     2:51:22     4:20:30     2:57:46       13:17   13:20     5:49:08
3204  Alexander Rainford     M 18-24    147/166     1:35:05     2:54:41     4:18:09     2:54:31       13:10   13:20     5:49:12
3205  Philip Rainford        M 55-59    116/146     1:35:07     2:54:44     4:18:11     2:54:31       13:10   13:20     5:49:14
3206  Tamara Farmer          F 55-59      52/80     1:21:18     2:38:30     4:12:11     3:10:53       12:58   13:21     5:49:22
3207  Olga Henao             F 45-49    132/188     1:28:35     2:48:57     4:14:46     3:00:33       14:15   13:21     5:49:29
3208  Carol Byrd             F 55-59      53/80     1:28:06     2:49:24     4:19:06     3:00:06       13:06   13:21     5:49:29
3209  Marietta Hollada       F 45-49    133/188     1:28:35     2:50:56     4:14:46     2:58:37       14:17   13:21     5:49:33
3210  Eric Baker             M 30-34    289/311     1:23:44     2:39:51     4:18:07     3:09:44       12:52   13:21     5:49:34
3211  Sarah English          F 30-34    227/269     1:23:45     2:40:07     4:18:07     3:09:29       12:52   13:21     5:49:35
3212  Brett Baker            M 25-29    243/266     1:23:45     2:39:47     4:18:08     3:09:48       12:52   13:21     5:49:35
3213  Stephanie Malone       F 25-29    249/290     1:12:24     2:24:13     3:55:57     3:25:24       16:13   13:21     5:49:37
3214  Daniel Canter          M 55-59    117/146     1:16:08     2:28:38     4:04:42     3:21:01       14:40   13:21     5:49:38
3215  Amanda Fishman         F 30-34    228/269                             4:19:15                   13:33   13:21     5:49:39
3216  Amy McDavid            F 35-39    218/256     1:23:34     2:44:56     4:16:18     3:04:46       13:08   13:21     5:49:41
3217  Angela McDorman        F 45-49    134/188     1:21:59     2:44:30     4:21:37     3:05:18       12:53   13:22     5:49:47
3218  Karen Walker           F 40-44    186/227     1:25:10     2:47:05     4:16:32     3:02:47       14:00   13:22     5:49:51
3219  Mike Mummert           M 45-49    244/264     1:11:39     2:26:48     4:05:53     3:23:06       15:32   13:22     5:49:53
3220  Paul Lupcke            M 25-29    244/266     1:19:56     2:27:39     3:54:04     3:22:15       17:30   13:22     5:49:54
3221  David Lupcke           M 50-54    178/207     1:19:56     2:39:10     4:12:52     3:10:44       16:52   13:22     5:49:54
3222  Julie Halpin           F 45-49    135/188     1:30:11     2:46:24     4:12:34     3:03:47       14:04   13:22     5:50:10
3223  Jamie Viers            M 40-44    271/297     1:16:22     2:31:35     4:08:31     3:18:45       13:24   13:23     5:50:20
3224  Kevin Eustace          M 65-69      28/48     1:23:29     2:42:40     4:13:55     3:07:41       13:39   13:23     5:50:20
3225  Michael McIntyre       M 50-54    179/207     1:17:39     2:41:29     4:16:53     3:08:52       12:10   13:23     5:50:21
3226  Nicole O'Connell       F 25-29    250/290     1:22:59     2:43:51     4:18:54     3:06:31       12:10   13:23     5:50:22
3227  Britney Daniels        F 25-29    251/290     1:03:06     2:06:48     3:34:31     3:43:48       18:00   13:23     5:50:36
3228  Vincent Pickens        M 30-34    290/311     1:21:26     2:34:18     4:06:51     3:16:31       15:24   13:24     5:50:48
3229  Brenden Mil-Homens     M 18-24    148/166     1:13:32     2:33:31     4:12:51     3:17:24       13:45   13:24     5:50:54
3230  Rothsovann Yong        F 40-44    187/227     1:20:04     2:37:04     4:14:16     3:13:56       12:36   13:24     5:50:59
3231  Jenni Liffick          F 30-34    229/269     1:16:42     2:31:47     4:03:27     3:19:24       13:26   13:25     5:51:11
3232  Marie O'Reilly         F 45-49    136/188     1:23:28     2:46:02     4:23:07     3:05:14       12:46   13:25     5:51:16
3233  David Lasse            M 65-69      29/48     1:19:55     2:37:38     4:18:15     3:14:01       12:04   13:26     5:51:39
3234  Gloria Pena            F 45-49    137/188     1:29:26     2:52:59     4:24:01     2:58:45       14:37   13:26     5:51:44
3235  Jayne Snelling         F 55-59      54/80     1:18:19     2:46:04     4:20:39     3:05:58       12:51   13:27     5:52:02
3236  Surinder Singh         M 65-69      30/48     1:23:22     2:38:09     4:11:41     3:13:55       12:08   13:27     5:52:03
3237  Nurys Diaz             F 50-54     85/112     1:20:40     2:38:47     4:12:23     3:13:18       14:11   13:27     5:52:04
3238  David Lautzenheiser    M 55-59    118/146     1:20:45     2:41:24     4:15:26     3:10:47       13:45   13:27     5:52:11
3239  Jason Schubert         M 18-24    149/166     1:17:23     2:41:05     4:17:25     3:11:07       13:25   13:27     5:52:11
3240  Brian Cron             M 25-29    245/266     1:21:12     2:38:51     4:08:40     3:13:23       13:53   13:27     5:52:14
3241  Jodi Burgemeir         F 35-39    219/256     1:22:27     2:42:43     4:15:35     3:09:32       14:14   13:27     5:52:14
3242  Mary Catherine Roberts F 25-29    252/290     1:24:32     2:46:33     4:14:24     3:05:42       15:08   13:27     5:52:15
3243  Johanna Williams       F 25-29    253/290     1:24:29     2:46:32     4:14:25     3:05:44       15:09   13:27     5:52:15
3244  Stephen Payne          M 50-54    180/207     1:18:45     2:33:58     4:11:55     3:18:20       15:10   13:27     5:52:18
3245  Dave Bollinger         M 65-69      31/48                 2:10:06     3:40:41     3:42:20       21:13   13:28     5:52:25
3246  Jennifer Fair          F 30-34    230/269     1:23:45     2:41:24     4:15:59     3:11:14       13:19   13:28     5:52:37
3247  Ken Wulf               M 45-49    245/264     1:24:51     2:49:44     4:20:10     3:03:10       14:13   13:29     5:52:54
3248  Amanda Carey           F 40-44    188/227     1:18:23     2:41:10     4:13:14     3:11:46       12:11   13:29     5:52:56
3249  Tamyra Jauregui        F 45-49    138/188     1:19:39     2:41:11     4:13:15     3:11:45       12:11   13:29     5:52:56
3250  Jennifer Roller        F 30-34    231/269     1:23:06     2:39:05     4:13:44     3:13:59       13:30   13:29     5:53:03
3251  Ben Curtis             M 45-49    246/264     1:17:15     2:34:20     4:14:00     3:18:49       14:32   13:29     5:53:09
3252  Deborah Van Dyke       F 35-39    220/256     1:22:34     2:41:11     4:17:11     3:12:10       13:36   13:30     5:53:20
3253  Don Meyer              M 45-49    247/264     1:19:17     2:34:34     4:12:33     3:18:48       14:48   13:30     5:53:22
3254  Ann Thedieck           F 60-64      13/33     1:27:22     2:46:46     4:20:29     3:06:44       13:20   13:30     5:53:29
3255  Chris Bach             F 60-64      14/33     1:31:59     2:55:18     4:25:22     2:58:12       13:39   13:30     5:53:29
3256  Ginger Nally           F 45-49    139/188     1:24:24     2:47:18     4:18:06     3:06:23       13:57   13:30     5:53:41
3257  Selena Johnson         F 35-39    221/256     1:24:24     2:47:18     4:18:05     3:06:24       13:57   13:30     5:53:41
3258  Kathy Anderson         F 55-59      55/80     1:27:48     2:45:29     4:12:54     3:08:19       14:18   13:31     5:53:48
3259  Steve Slattery         M 60-64     76/100     1:26:31     2:46:41     4:17:33     3:07:12       12:54   13:31     5:53:52
3260  Stephen Pettinato      M 60-64     77/100     1:23:09     2:40:49     4:10:28     3:13:07       14:29   13:31     5:53:55
3261  Jennifer Hagen         F 50-54     86/112     1:13:45     2:32:21     4:12:57     3:21:38       13:14   13:31     5:53:58
3262  Kiersten Krause        F 40-44    189/227     1:25:24     2:47:48     4:18:56     3:06:14       12:00   13:31     5:54:01
3263  Masanori Akita         M 75-79        3/5     1:21:13     2:40:42     4:18:54     3:13:21       14:27   13:31     5:54:03
3264  Rick Durkin            M 55-59    119/146     1:30:50     2:50:11     4:19:24     3:03:52       14:34   13:31     5:54:03
3265  Mary Beth Heil         F 50-54     87/112     1:18:25     2:28:53     3:59:59     3:25:10       17:09   13:31     5:54:03
3266  Jacqui Killen          F 45-49    140/188     1:18:26     2:28:52     3:59:59     3:25:12       17:09   13:31     5:54:03
3267  Amy Bolender           F 30-34    232/269     1:23:48     2:46:10     4:21:43     3:08:02       12:53   13:32     5:54:11
3268  Michael Robertson      M 25-29    246/266     1:30:56     2:42:02     4:18:22     3:12:12       10:41   13:32     5:54:14
3269  H.D. Khalsa            M 45-49    248/264     1:21:53     2:42:47     4:14:59     3:11:51       15:35   13:33     5:54:37
3270  Kevin Murphy           M 50-54    181/207     1:15:31     2:29:31     4:07:13     3:25:07       14:11   13:33     5:54:38
3271  David Huffman          M 50-54    182/207     1:15:31     2:29:31     4:07:13     3:25:07       14:12   13:33     5:54:38
3272  Jaliza Lasala          F 30-34    233/269     1:20:41     2:38:32     4:12:37     3:16:15       12:14   13:33     5:54:47
3273  Bruce McIntosh         M 50-54    183/207     1:17:24     2:30:38     4:04:04     3:24:17       17:48   13:33     5:54:54
3274  Brenton Fitzgerald     M 35-39    298/317     1:18:38     2:38:04     4:13:52     3:17:11       14:04   13:34     5:55:15
3275  Mike Kercsmar          M 40-44    272/297     1:25:19     2:48:12     4:20:42     3:07:14       13:43   13:34     5:55:26
3276  Bradley Downing        M 35-39    299/317     1:25:17     2:46:17     4:14:58     3:09:12       12:48   13:35     5:55:29
3277  Ian Kirst              M 25-29    247/266     1:26:11     2:43:18     4:17:33     3:12:18       12:15   13:35     5:55:35
3278  Eunyi Kim-Murphy       F 25-29    254/290     1:26:11     2:43:22     4:17:33     3:12:13       12:15   13:35     5:55:35
3279  Meenakshi Iyer         F 35-39    222/256     1:26:23     2:49:14     4:22:17     3:06:23       12:41   13:35     5:55:37
3280  Margaret Kearns        F 18-24    153/171     1:32:20     2:55:40     4:28:32     3:00:00       12:08   13:35     5:55:40
3281  Martin Fritzhand       M 70-74       5/11     1:28:04     2:48:21     4:17:07     3:07:23       15:02   13:35     5:55:43
3282  Tanya Mirek            F 40-44    190/227     1:31:55     2:57:04     4:24:57     2:58:43       13:15   13:35     5:55:46
3283  Beth Davenport         F 55-59      56/80     1:29:31     2:54:40     4:26:04     3:01:13       13:33   13:35     5:55:52
3284  Jenny Carver           F 55-59      57/80     1:29:34     2:53:48     4:26:00     3:02:09       13:24   13:36     5:55:56
3285  Amy Spicher            F 55-59      58/80     1:29:34     2:53:48     4:26:00     3:02:09       13:24   13:36     5:55:57
3286  Elizabeth Hutto        F 35-39    223/256     1:23:24     2:45:08     4:17:56     3:10:50       14:44   13:36     5:55:57
3287  Linda King             F 45-49    141/188     1:29:33     2:59:27     4:26:06     2:56:34       12:16   13:36     5:56:00
3288  Katherine Hooper       F 35-39    224/256     1:20:24     2:45:51     4:17:38     3:10:11       11:19   13:36     5:56:01
3289  Jillianne Laceste      F 25-29    255/290     1:20:24     2:45:51     4:17:39     3:10:11       11:19   13:36     5:56:01
3290  Michael Hauser         M 65-69      32/48     1:24:19     2:45:31     4:18:07     3:10:42       10:31   13:36     5:56:12
3291  Nicole Spada-Allgood   F 25-29    256/290     1:44:44     3:09:05     4:33:16     2:47:09       12:03   13:36     5:56:14
3292  Andrew Lageman         M 30-34    291/311     1:20:56     2:36:02     4:17:03     3:20:19       13:27   13:37     5:56:21
3293  Erin Lageman           F 30-34    234/269     1:21:18     2:38:57     4:17:19     3:17:24       13:27   13:37     5:56:21
3294  Hillary Schirmer       F 35-39    225/256     1:20:41     2:35:39     4:10:30     3:20:45       17:04   13:37     5:56:23
3295  Lori Procaccino        F 45-49    142/188     1:15:42     2:24:57     3:52:47     3:31:37       18:42   13:37     5:56:33
3296  Angela Maier           F 40-44    191/227     1:21:42     2:38:47     4:12:47     3:17:48       18:43   13:37     5:56:34
3297  Calvert Kuhlmann       M 35-39    300/317     1:36:39     3:03:52     4:32:37     2:52:43       12:32   13:37     5:56:35
3298  Chris Cowen            F 45-49    143/188     1:28:15     2:49:38     4:21:24     3:07:07       13:57   13:37     5:56:44
3299  Sally Bartelmo         F 18-24    154/171     1:21:13     2:43:13     4:18:20     3:13:36       14:24   13:38     5:56:49
3300  Laura Booker           F 35-39    226/256     1:25:32     2:48:33     4:22:17     3:08:58       12:08   13:39     5:57:30
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3301  David Newman           M 18-24    150/166     1:20:13     2:38:36     4:17:32     3:18:56       11:46   13:39     5:57:31
3302  Nathan Cherry          M 40-44    273/297     1:25:35     2:46:13     4:21:43     3:11:21       13:06   13:39     5:57:33
3303  Carey West             M 30-34    292/311     1:11:50     2:27:21     4:10:38     3:30:14       15:36   13:39     5:57:34
3304  Beth Liston            F 40-44    192/227     1:28:21     2:50:49     4:20:31     3:06:50       14:11   13:39     5:57:38
3305  Eric Eldridge          M 35-39    301/317     1:17:03     2:44:18     4:18:53     3:13:30       16:01   13:40     5:57:48
3306  Silki Cho              M 30-34    293/311     1:13:06     2:27:02     4:06:49     3:30:51       14:34   13:40     5:57:52
3307  John Kuntz             M 30-34    294/311     1:12:25     2:27:50     4:11:30     3:30:06       15:11   13:40     5:57:55
3308  Mike Anderson          M 50-54    184/207     1:27:49     2:53:35     4:29:14     3:04:23       13:32   13:40     5:57:57
3309  Peter Kusiak           M 35-39    302/317     1:24:54     2:49:19     4:24:40     3:08:46       13:39   13:40     5:58:04
3310  Kirsten Renner         F 40-44    193/227     1:20:22     2:38:17     4:22:35     3:19:53       13:11   13:41     5:58:09
3311  Alison Akehurst        F 45-49    144/188     1:34:30     3:02:26     4:27:06     2:55:48       13:39   13:41     5:58:13
3312  Julie Martin           F 45-49    145/188     1:34:31     3:02:26     4:27:06     2:55:48       13:37   13:41     5:58:14
3313  Amy Ashcraft           F 40-44    194/227     1:27:57     2:52:39     4:25:02     3:05:42       13:35   13:41     5:58:20
3314  Megan Thompson         F 35-39    227/256     1:31:47     2:56:50     4:28:56     3:01:36       12:16   13:41     5:58:26
3315  Noel Humber            M 30-34    295/311     1:19:57     2:37:12     4:07:07     3:21:16       16:10   13:41     5:58:27
3316  Laurie Wyant-Zenni     F 60-64      15/33     1:24:45     2:45:59     4:21:03     3:12:32       14:36   13:41     5:58:31
3317  Mark Edwards           M 55-59    120/146     1:28:32     2:47:55     4:16:30     3:10:37       16:21   13:42     5:58:32
3318  Kim Leber              F 35-39    228/256     1:24:34     2:44:56     4:17:40     3:13:40       13:20   13:42     5:58:36
3319  Kristen Laughlin       F 40-44    195/227     1:36:58     3:01:59     4:31:33     2:56:53       12:51   13:42     5:58:52
3320  Stephanie Kollm        F 35-39    229/256     1:19:25     2:38:11     4:14:41     3:20:57       13:15   13:43     5:59:07
3321  Tabetha Buzbee         F 40-44    196/227     1:21:53     2:36:52     4:12:41     3:22:23       16:19   13:43     5:59:15
3322  Sydney Park            F 25-29    257/290     1:26:05     2:48:09     4:23:29     3:11:08       13:52   13:43     5:59:17
3323  Thomas Koprowski       M 60-64     78/100     1:25:50     2:42:36     4:18:31     3:17:06       14:43   13:44     5:59:42
3324  Barry Schuetz          M 60-64     79/100     1:29:17     2:52:54     4:28:50     3:07:01       13:17   13:45     5:59:54
3325  Stephanye Peek         F 60-64      16/33     1:26:56     2:52:11     4:29:31     3:07:47       13:19   13:45     5:59:58
3326  Jeff Hart              M 30-34    296/311     1:18:33     2:37:42     4:26:14     3:22:20       14:45   13:45     6:00:01
3327  Michael Harr           M 40-44    274/297     1:18:30     2:32:14     4:02:35     3:28:10       18:10   13:46     6:00:24
3328  Aaron Coons            M 35-39    303/317     1:06:50     2:11:11     3:36:43     3:49:16       22:43   13:46     6:00:26
3329  Kara Wilson            F 30-34    235/269     1:23:05     2:49:05     4:26:39     3:11:38       13:18   13:47     6:00:43
3330  Natacha Hansen         F 40-44    197/227     1:13:09     2:26:58     4:08:53     3:33:51       17:17   13:47     6:00:48
3331  David Fields           M 60-64     80/100     1:29:09     2:49:44     4:21:25     3:11:15       13:00   13:47     6:00:59
3332  Martin Hovey           M 65-69      33/48     1:29:09     2:49:48     4:21:22     3:11:12       12:59   13:47     6:01:00
3333  Paul Carlson           M 45-49    249/264     1:37:29     3:03:12     4:33:21     2:57:55       11:58   13:47     6:01:07
3334  Melissa Heaton         F 40-44    198/227     1:37:29     3:03:12     4:33:21     2:57:55       11:56   13:47     6:01:07
3335  Kristin Helling        F 25-29    258/290     1:23:22     2:44:57     4:20:38     3:16:12       13:16   13:48     6:01:09
3336  Joshua Calhoon         M 25-29    248/266     1:23:24     2:44:57     4:20:38     3:16:12       13:17   13:48     6:01:09
3337  James McGruder         M 65-69      34/48     1:28:55     2:53:00     4:25:57     3:08:24       14:45   13:48     6:01:23
3338  Larry Stebbins         M 55-59    121/146     1:28:55     2:52:59     4:25:59     3:08:26       14:44   13:48     6:01:24
3339  Andy Thatcher          M 65-69      35/48     1:26:49     2:50:22     4:28:28     3:11:16       13:41   13:49     6:01:37
3340  Stefany Scaringi       F 35-39    230/256     1:22:30     2:44:44     4:25:20     3:16:55       12:38   13:49     6:01:39
3341  Doug Simonson          M 50-54    185/207     1:25:22     2:36:53     4:13:50     3:25:29       14:17   13:50     6:02:22
3342  Mary Crider            F 50-54     88/112     1:25:01     2:44:58     4:22:32     3:17:25       14:45   13:50     6:02:22
3343  Katharine Foley        F 30-34    236/269     1:27:18     2:50:08     4:28:13     3:12:17       13:46   13:50     6:02:25
3344  Peter Hug              M 50-54    186/207     1:22:20     2:42:32     4:19:12     3:20:06       16:23   13:51     6:02:38
3345  Joseph Craven          M 25-29    249/266     1:22:01     2:42:25     4:26:51     3:20:42       10:38   13:52     6:03:06
3346  Sara Ranson            F 30-34    237/269     1:14:38     2:31:44     4:09:55     3:31:30       15:50   13:52     6:03:14
3347  Josh Wiedemann         M 18-24    151/166     1:10:31     2:20:02     4:11:48     3:43:14       16:14   13:52     6:03:16
3348  Anthony Heekin         M 55-59    122/146     1:25:09     2:51:36     4:29:04     3:11:44       15:38   13:53     6:03:20
3349  Jenny Worthington      F 35-39    231/256                             4:34:21                   13:34   13:54     6:03:48
3350  Katherine Hansen       F 50-54     89/112     1:32:07     2:54:46     4:22:38     3:09:19       13:57   13:54     6:04:04
3351  Julie Rosenhagen       F 45-49    146/188     1:32:14     2:54:46     4:25:04     3:09:20       13:55   13:54     6:04:06
3352  Jon Kornhauser         M 55-59    123/146     1:31:28     2:56:39     4:28:55     3:07:28       14:27   13:54     6:04:07
3353  Barbara Tate           F 60-64      17/33     1:31:28     2:56:40     4:28:55     3:07:29       14:29   13:54     6:04:08
3354  Nathan Hart            M 30-34    297/311     1:08:56     2:34:33     4:19:13     3:29:45       16:58   13:55     6:04:17
3355  Glenn Storrs           M 55-59    124/146     1:26:48     2:49:28     4:24:17     3:14:55       14:51   13:55     6:04:23
3356  Dennis Albertz         M 65-69      36/48     1:29:34     2:55:43     4:29:16     3:08:40       13:47   13:55     6:04:23
3357  Bernadette Bisbing     F 35-39    232/256     1:25:38     2:49:10     4:25:24     3:15:18       15:08   13:55     6:04:28
3358  Colleen Schlea         F 50-54     90/112     1:33:53     2:58:31     4:30:26     3:06:00       13:27   13:55     6:04:31
3359  Donald Schlea          M 55-59    125/146     1:33:55     2:58:32     4:30:19     3:06:00       13:52   13:55     6:04:31
3360  Jack Gray              M 55-59    126/146     1:13:45     2:32:09     4:09:33     3:32:38       16:57   13:56     6:04:46
3361  Nicole Baden           F 18-24    155/171     1:29:21     2:54:44     4:31:24     3:10:05       12:28   13:56     6:04:49
3362  Ashley Jones           F 30-34    238/269     1:25:53     2:53:31     4:27:08     3:11:21        9:38   13:56     6:04:52
3363  Michael Cirino         M 25-29    250/266     1:12:28     2:31:04     4:25:56     3:33:57       14:46   13:56     6:05:00
3364  Jodi Ream              F 40-44    199/227     1:20:38     2:42:15     4:22:35     3:22:47       13:08   13:56     6:05:02
3365  David Woodward         M 45-49    250/264     1:21:19     2:36:13     4:15:11     3:28:57       16:17   13:57     6:05:09
3366  Kristen Vaughn         F 25-29    259/290     1:31:39     2:59:17     4:27:08     3:05:59       13:02   13:57     6:05:15
3367  Kelsey Faust           F 25-29    260/290     1:31:40     2:59:16     4:27:08     3:06:00       13:02   13:57     6:05:16
3368  Sowbhagya Janga        F 30-34    239/269     1:29:56     2:47:59     4:24:19     3:17:18       15:09   13:57     6:05:17
3369  Maryam Zakariya        F 40-44    200/227     1:23:53     2:45:10     4:19:27     3:20:13       14:21   13:57     6:05:22
3370  Michelle Bemis         F 35-39    233/256     1:26:04     2:45:35     4:21:51     3:19:53       12:00   13:57     6:05:28
3371  John Robinson          M 40-44    275/297     1:19:14     2:36:08     4:15:57     3:29:22       14:04   13:57     6:05:29
3372  Preeti Mehta           F 40-44    201/227     1:21:17     2:39:44     4:20:44     3:25:53       15:29   13:58     6:05:36
3373  Ashley Bradfield       F 25-29    261/290     1:30:44     2:53:55     4:30:43     3:12:01       13:31   13:58     6:05:55
3374  Isaac Blankenship      M 01-17        5/5     1:00:06     2:06:19     3:35:57     3:59:46       26:19   13:59     6:06:04
3375  Joel Stark             M 35-39    304/317     1:20:37     2:43:21     4:21:33     3:22:55       13:05   13:59     6:06:15
3376  Kevin Cobb             M 40-44    276/297     1:26:57     2:47:24     4:31:05     3:19:22       12:50   14:00     6:06:45
3377  Aaron Bartel           M 40-44    277/297     1:14:54     2:25:25     4:12:29     3:41:29       15:47   14:01     6:06:53
3378  Annette Timmers        F 40-44    202/227     1:14:55     2:25:25     4:12:29     3:41:29       15:46   14:01     6:06:54
3379  Emily McDonald         F 18-24    156/171     1:32:07     2:55:01     4:25:05     3:11:53       14:29   14:01     6:06:54
3380  Amanda Williams        F 35-39    234/256     1:23:02     2:49:54     4:24:37     3:17:06       13:40   14:01     6:06:59
3381  Chelsea Mead           F 25-29    262/290     1:23:02     2:49:53     4:24:37     3:17:06       13:40   14:01     6:06:59
3382  Rob Timms              M 50-54    187/207     1:26:54     2:45:19     4:23:57     3:22:03       14:45   14:02     6:07:22
3383  Bryan Hafertepe        M 25-29    251/266     1:14:20     2:40:35     4:20:12     3:27:07       16:52   14:03     6:07:42
3384  Neely Pennington       F 40-44    203/227     1:31:11     2:56:41     4:32:56     3:11:05       14:41   14:03     6:07:45
3385  Jennifer Clark         F 50-54     91/112     1:20:58     2:42:22     4:21:22     3:25:28       16:48   14:03     6:07:50
3386  Adrienne Eastlake      F 35-39    235/256     1:25:09     2:53:41     4:30:37     3:14:13       14:26   14:03     6:07:54
3387  Navpreet Lekhi         M 25-29    252/266     1:30:11     2:51:15     4:27:00     3:16:43       14:21   14:03     6:07:58
3388  Andrew Thorman         M 35-39    305/317     1:25:08     2:48:31     4:26:37     3:19:41       15:17   14:04     6:08:12
3389  Patti Fisher           F 60-64      18/33     1:29:30     2:54:53     4:30:08     3:13:28       14:48   14:04     6:08:20
3390  David Weiss            M 50-54    188/207     1:22:00     2:41:59     4:18:37     3:26:25       15:28   14:04     6:08:24
3391  Robert Wilson          M 30-34    298/311     1:11:42     2:24:56     4:03:55     3:43:38       19:16   14:04     6:08:33
3392  Justa McIntosh         F 30-34    240/269     1:24:55     2:52:43     4:31:13     3:15:51       13:31   14:04     6:08:33
3393  Chris Snow             M 65-69      37/48     1:17:08     2:36:50     4:22:58     3:31:45       12:10   14:05     6:08:34
3394  Elizabeth Manley       F 60-64      19/33     1:29:10     2:49:47     4:22:29     3:18:55       15:23   14:05     6:08:41
3395  Angela Waggoner        F 50-54     92/112     1:26:56     2:52:11     4:30:36     3:16:30       13:42   14:05     6:08:41
3396  Kathy Richardson       F 55-59      59/80     1:26:57     2:52:12     4:30:37     3:16:30       13:42   14:05     6:08:42
3397  Ellen Bishop           F 45-49    147/188                             4:38:35                   13:44   14:05     6:08:47
3398  Margaret Champion      F 70-74        1/4     1:25:32     2:47:50     4:24:09     3:20:59       15:48   14:05     6:08:49
3399  Allison Silvieus       F 25-29    263/290     1:22:18     2:37:01     4:25:20     3:31:54       13:23   14:05     6:08:54
3400  James Pitts            M 45-49    251/264     1:23:08     2:45:23     4:23:42     3:23:34       14:57   14:05     6:08:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3401  Amanda Markovich       F 18-24    157/171     1:22:59     2:41:50     4:17:43     3:27:09       15:17   14:05     6:08:58
3402  Nicole Markovich       F 25-29    264/290     1:23:00     2:41:50     4:17:43     3:27:08       15:16   14:05     6:08:58
3403  Krystyna Kirschner     F 25-29    265/290     1:32:30     2:57:44     4:32:17     3:11:27       15:03   14:06     6:09:10
3404  Evan Brown             M 18-24    152/166     1:25:10     2:43:55     4:20:16     3:25:24       16:03   14:06     6:09:18
3405  Gerald Salyer          M 50-54    189/207     1:32:05     2:54:59     4:22:37     3:14:21       16:39   14:06     6:09:19
3406  Nancy Schultz          F 45-49    148/188     1:32:17     2:54:47     4:25:04     3:14:35       16:56   14:06     6:09:21
3407  Terry Smith            M 30-34    299/311     1:19:08     2:38:39     4:21:25     3:30:45       15:16   14:06     6:09:24
3408  William Keegan         M 55-59    127/146     1:21:43     2:45:56     4:26:29     3:23:30       14:42   14:06     6:09:26
3409  Sarah Perrino          F 30-34    241/269     1:22:15     2:48:59     4:26:48     3:20:42       13:13   14:07     6:09:40
3410  Kris Meadows           F 45-49    149/188     1:23:58     2:55:03     4:30:38     3:14:39       15:39   14:07     6:09:41
3411  Kevin Brosi            M 60-64     81/100     1:34:53     3:00:21     4:33:48     3:09:28       14:27   14:07     6:09:49
3412  Elizabeth Pandora      F 30-34    242/269     1:22:02     2:53:59     4:31:10     3:16:03       12:48   14:08     6:10:01
3413  Sandi Kromer           F 60-64      20/33     1:24:27     2:47:44     4:24:40     3:22:35       14:23   14:09     6:10:18
3414  Alan Kromer            M 60-64     82/100     1:24:28     2:47:44     4:24:42     3:22:35       14:22   14:09     6:10:18
3415  Carrie Roberts         F 25-29    266/290     1:18:35     2:37:32     4:15:14     3:32:49       18:18   14:09     6:10:20
3416  Deanna Alvarez         F 45-49    150/188     1:28:53     2:58:16     4:32:00     3:12:15       15:22   14:09     6:10:30
3417  Bruce Buzbee           M 55-59    128/146     1:27:44     2:50:00     4:30:50     3:20:34       17:25   14:09     6:10:34
3418  Laurie Buzbee          F 55-59      60/80     1:27:46     2:50:03     4:30:52     3:20:33       17:24   14:09     6:10:36
3419  Christopher Roberts    M 35-39    306/317     1:31:00     2:54:58     4:29:37     3:15:55       15:26   14:10     6:10:53
3420  Charmaine Farrell      F 45-49    151/188     1:41:33     2:55:04     4:28:56     3:16:11       14:18   14:11     6:11:15
3421  Jessica Doherty        F 30-34    243/269     1:30:10     2:51:52     4:26:49     3:19:24       15:12   14:11     6:11:15
3422  Lorrie Huegel          F 45-49    152/188     1:31:43     2:55:55     4:28:27     3:15:22       15:12   14:11     6:11:16
3423  Jeffery Chen           M 45-49    252/264     1:27:07     2:51:22     4:29:52     3:20:03       14:18   14:11     6:11:25
3424  Traci Dupler           F 45-49    153/188     1:29:30     2:55:05     4:34:25     3:16:22       13:30   14:11     6:11:26
3425  Steve Strickler        M 60-64     83/100     1:21:17     2:42:03     4:24:37     3:29:26       15:47   14:11     6:11:28
3426  Hannah Mendelsohn      F 01-17        2/2     1:11:19     2:29:08     4:04:19     3:42:39       15:23   14:12     6:11:46
3427  Glen Paulsen           M 65-69      38/48     1:18:35     2:41:37     4:22:41     3:30:20       18:02   14:12     6:11:56
3428  Brian Babb             M 55-59    129/146     1:40:51     3:01:09     4:39:04     3:10:51       14:24   14:12     6:12:00
3429  Rodney Spearman        M 60-64     84/100     1:25:11     2:44:19     4:20:19     3:27:46       18:47   14:13     6:12:05
3430  Madalyne Smith         F 25-29    267/290     1:24:02     2:42:19     4:24:17     3:29:47       13:33   14:13     6:12:06
3431  Robert Coletto         M 60-64     85/100     1:15:22     2:35:22     4:21:21     3:36:51       15:31   14:13     6:12:13
3432  Carna Denney           F 45-49    154/188     1:24:41     2:50:15     4:33:23     3:21:59       15:22   14:13     6:12:14
3433  Cindy Peebles          F 45-49    155/188     1:21:10     2:40:17     4:18:57     3:32:32       18:51   14:14     6:12:49
3434  Sharon Frank           F 50-54     93/112     1:26:38     2:46:58     4:31:45     3:25:53       14:24   14:14     6:12:50
3435  David Froehle          M 50-54    190/207     1:17:43     2:34:28     4:19:48     3:38:25       16:16   14:14     6:12:52
3436  David Kinne            M 18-24    153/166     1:31:45     2:55:48     4:32:49     3:17:06       14:12   14:14     6:12:53
3437  Richard Williams       M 25-29    253/266     1:25:47     2:40:55     4:27:24     3:32:03       16:43   14:15     6:12:57
3438  Brian Kinne            M 40-44    278/297     1:31:45     2:55:48     4:32:55     3:17:19       14:25   14:15     6:13:07
3439  Titus Mathai           M 40-44    279/297     1:34:48     2:58:11     4:30:29     3:15:14       14:19   14:16     6:13:25
3440  Marcella Pennington    F 35-39    236/256     1:32:06     2:55:08     4:27:13     3:18:19       15:12   14:16     6:13:26
3441  Sam Duff               M 25-29    254/266     1:29:25     2:51:41     4:32:40     3:21:54       14:36   14:16     6:13:34
3442  Barbara Blackford      F 55-59      61/80     1:31:31     2:56:55     4:32:36     3:16:40       13:33   14:16     6:13:34
3443  Tara Hush              F 25-29    268/290     1:29:26     2:51:41     4:32:40     3:21:54       14:36   14:16     6:13:35
3444  Sean Dunster           M 45-49    253/264     1:22:42     2:44:24     4:27:27     3:29:17       15:26   14:16     6:13:41
3445  Kathleen Burns         F 60-64      21/33     1:36:50     3:00:19     4:35:00     3:13:26       15:46   14:16     6:13:44
3446  Nicole Hocker          F 35-39    237/256     1:28:48     2:55:53     4:35:20     3:17:53       14:27   14:16     6:13:46
3447  Christelle Douillet    F 45-49    156/188     1:27:36     2:53:41     4:36:16     3:20:16       12:59   14:17     6:13:56
3448  Polly Brown            F 45-49    157/188     1:24:06     2:54:21     4:32:50     3:19:38       14:31   14:17     6:13:58
3449  Debbie Hines           F 50-54     94/112     1:24:38     2:52:59     4:32:07     3:21:05       14:37   14:17     6:14:04
3450  Kathy Patterson        F 65-69       4/15     1:33:33     3:01:17     4:37:26     3:12:47       15:29   14:17     6:14:04
3451  Tim Pederson           M 40-44    280/297     1:30:52     2:59:41     4:38:23     3:14:30       11:53   14:17     6:14:10
3452  Sarah Jane Stupak      F 25-29    269/290     1:30:12     2:55:10     4:34:50     3:19:05       14:21   14:18     6:14:14
3453  Jeff Stupak            M 60-64     86/100     1:30:11     2:55:09     4:34:50     3:19:06       14:22   14:18     6:14:14
3454  Darryl Davis           M 60-64     87/100     1:31:44     2:57:21     4:32:37     3:17:17       14:02   14:18     6:14:37
3455  Carla Helton           F 45-49    158/188     1:29:34     2:59:26     4:36:37     3:15:13       13:42   14:18     6:14:38
3456  Tonya Orue Fischer     F 45-49    159/188     1:29:34     2:59:28     4:36:38     3:15:12       13:43   14:18     6:14:40
3457  Avani Kondragunta      F 40-44    204/227     1:21:38     2:46:50     4:29:37     3:28:26       15:32   14:20     6:15:16
3458  Krishnamohan Ravipati  M 50-54    191/207     1:21:39     2:47:17     4:29:38     3:28:02       15:34   14:20     6:15:18
3459  Richard Borja          M 30-34    300/311     1:14:12     2:30:40     4:24:30     3:44:42       15:33   14:20     6:15:21
3460  Pamela Okazaki         F 50-54     95/112     1:27:19     2:52:48     4:33:02     3:22:50       12:08   14:21     6:15:37
3461  Hannah Salzbrun        F 18-24    158/171     1:24:30     2:52:46     4:47:04     3:22:53       11:19   14:21     6:15:39
3462  Amy Lantz              F 35-39    238/256     1:19:25     2:37:52     4:10:06     3:38:02       17:52   14:21     6:15:54
3463  Elizabeth Duff         F 35-39    239/256     1:32:07     2:55:08     4:32:03     3:20:50       15:07   14:21     6:15:57
3464  Suzette Reed           F 45-49    160/188     1:27:16     2:53:09     4:33:32     3:22:49       13:46   14:21     6:15:58
3465  Amanda Reed            F 18-24    159/171     1:27:16     2:53:08     4:33:32     3:22:51       13:45   14:21     6:15:58
3466  William Gaub           M 35-39    307/317     1:18:03     2:39:36     4:23:24     3:36:26       17:44   14:22     6:16:01
3467  Jeremy Schimmoeller    M 18-24    154/166     1:21:41     2:41:42     4:28:22     3:34:33       15:17   14:22     6:16:14
3468  Kevin MacFarland       M 55-59    130/146     1:26:36     2:50:49     4:32:08     3:25:48       11:04   14:23     6:16:36
3469  Nick Fry               M 18-24    155/166     1:12:28     2:31:04     4:25:57     3:45:47       13:49   14:23     6:16:50
3470  Michelle Fritsch       F 40-44    205/227     1:32:29     2:55:12     4:29:43     3:21:39       14:13   14:23     6:16:51
3471  Matthew Rudolph        M 25-29    255/266     1:18:33     2:44:27     4:32:12     3:32:28       13:59   14:24     6:16:54
3472  Jen Gronauer           F 30-34    244/269     1:25:24     2:51:39     4:29:41     3:25:20       18:24   14:24     6:16:59
3473  Michael Ridley         M 45-49    254/264     1:26:12     2:51:35     4:32:39     3:25:27       16:03   14:24     6:17:02
3474  Christopher Bacisin    M 25-29    256/266     1:41:06     3:14:32     4:48:50     3:02:57       11:08   14:25     6:17:28
3475  Tim McBride            M 55-59    131/146     1:20:56     2:43:51     4:35:50     3:33:55       13:52   14:26     6:17:46
3476  Robert Obermeyer       M 65-69      39/48     1:31:59     2:57:44     4:36:02     3:20:07       14:47   14:26     6:17:50
3477  Tom Partipilo          M 55-59    132/146     1:35:11     3:04:49     4:41:13     3:13:06       14:32   14:26     6:17:54
3478  Rachel Kraimer         F 18-24    160/171     1:18:26     2:43:08     4:36:05     3:35:09       15:42   14:27     6:18:16
3479  Chandrasekar Venkatesh M 18-24    156/166     1:18:36     2:29:53     4:25:00     3:48:34       15:38   14:27     6:18:27
3480  Annie Roessler         F 25-29    270/290     1:28:27     2:45:13     4:21:05     3:33:47       13:08   14:28     6:19:00
3481  Valerie Jacobs         F 45-49    161/188     1:31:07     2:55:11     4:35:03     3:23:50       16:27   14:28     6:19:00
3482  Martha Kane            F 55-59      62/80     1:31:07     2:55:11     4:35:03     3:23:50       16:27   14:28     6:19:01
3483  Kimberly Thorner       F 45-49    162/188     1:27:52     2:51:48     4:33:53     3:27:16       15:02   14:29     6:19:03
3484  Julie Hendrickson      F 35-39    240/256     1:37:32     3:00:21     4:38:50     3:18:48       15:08   14:29     6:19:08
3485  Edwin Fuller           M 55-59    133/146     1:20:10     2:39:56     4:26:25     3:39:23       15:15   14:29     6:19:18
3486  Suzie Ward             F 35-39    241/256     1:05:44     2:10:13     4:02:10     4:09:11       19:30   14:29     6:19:24
3487  Anna Chesanek          F 50-54     96/112     1:28:37     2:54:14     4:36:03     3:25:52       13:17   14:31     6:20:06
3488  Laura Picard           F 50-54     97/112     1:27:27     2:51:53     4:33:10     3:28:13       15:35   14:31     6:20:06
3489  Elexia Sewell          F 25-29    271/290     1:27:26     2:51:54     4:33:11     3:28:13       15:35   14:31     6:20:06
3490  Heather Trainor        F 40-44    206/227     1:30:15     2:56:42     4:35:35     3:23:28       15:31   14:31     6:20:09
3491  Matthew Lipp           M 30-34    301/311     1:19:04     2:40:11     4:26:56     3:40:04       16:27   14:31     6:20:15
3492  Laurie Ford            F 45-49    163/188     1:34:43     3:05:11     4:45:37     3:15:07       13:37   14:31     6:20:17
3493  Catherine Smith        F 55-59      63/80     1:38:23     3:10:15     4:46:31     3:10:06       13:54   14:32     6:20:21
3494  Kelsey Flynn           F 25-29    272/290     1:29:11     3:04:26     4:47:33     3:16:03       12:06   14:32     6:20:28
3495  Julie Laskey           F 55-59      64/80     1:30:17     2:59:31     4:39:51     3:21:03       14:52   14:32     6:20:34
3496  Matt Strasser          M 30-34    302/311     1:29:11     3:04:26     4:47:32     3:16:10       12:16   14:32     6:20:35
3497  Jim Beshalske          M 65-69      40/48     1:22:15     2:39:54     4:24:41     3:40:45       16:41   14:32     6:20:39
3498  Staci Anthony          F 25-29    273/290     1:22:29     2:44:57     4:30:01     3:35:47       15:13   14:32     6:20:43
3499  Jeremy Reneau          M 35-39    308/317     1:22:39     2:41:46     4:28:02     3:39:03       15:20   14:33     6:20:49
3500  Erik Mahler            M 18-24    157/166     1:26:10     2:44:35     4:29:36     3:36:20       15:20   14:33     6:20:54
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3501  Lori Scovill           F 55-59      65/80     1:35:28     3:02:38     4:48:05     3:18:19       13:12   14:33     6:20:56
3502  Nicole Verlin          F 30-34    245/269     1:27:23     2:56:12     4:34:38     3:24:52       16:41   14:33     6:21:04
3503  Drew Salvador          M 25-29    257/266     1:27:22     2:56:14     4:34:39     3:24:51       16:53   14:33     6:21:04
3504  Stephen Troehler       M 45-49    255/264     1:33:33     2:55:24     4:28:06     3:25:41       20:00   14:33     6:21:05
3505  Seng Mon Chin          M 70-74       6/11     1:37:07     3:05:49     4:43:51     3:15:19       14:41   14:33     6:21:08
3506  Sheena Wilson          F 25-29    274/290     1:26:08     2:55:50     4:32:07     3:25:59       17:50   14:35     6:21:48
3507  Ron Hunter             M 50-54    192/207     1:24:40     2:53:31     4:36:08     3:28:26       15:05   14:35     6:21:57
3508  Michael Brown          M 30-34    303/311     1:28:39     2:51:49     4:33:59     3:30:24       14:45   14:36     6:22:12
3509  Nicole Karcher         F 35-39    242/256     1:22:22     2:45:59     4:28:19     3:36:20       19:03   14:36     6:22:19
3510  Katie Kracus           F 30-34    246/269     1:31:02     2:58:21     4:39:57     3:24:03       15:07   14:36     6:22:23
3511  Yvette Gerdes          F 35-39    243/256     1:32:07     2:54:45     4:33:01     3:27:47       16:14   14:37     6:22:32
3512  Paige Worthington      F 25-29    275/290     1:23:14     2:49:14     4:31:03     3:33:40       16:05   14:37     6:22:54
3513  Jack Fee               M 55-59    134/146     1:24:55     2:46:36     4:31:52     3:36:46       17:42   14:38     6:23:22
3514  Laura Rostamabadi      F 35-39    244/256     1:35:06     3:00:38     4:40:21     3:22:47       18:38   14:39     6:23:25
3515  Lizzie Armstrong       F 55-59      66/80     1:39:39     3:06:11     4:42:46     3:17:15       14:47   14:39     6:23:25
3516  Shannon Brandl         F 45-49    164/188     1:31:07     2:59:53     4:40:49     3:23:36       16:06   14:39     6:23:28
3517  Emily Bagnola          F 30-34    247/269     1:26:46     2:49:50     4:31:39     3:33:40       16:04   14:39     6:23:29
3518  Steve Miller           M 50-54    193/207     1:40:35     3:06:46     4:43:01     3:16:54       16:10   14:39     6:23:40
3519  Sheila Bundscho Lewis  F 45-49    165/188     1:36:01     3:09:26     4:49:03     3:14:55       14:12   14:41     6:24:20
3520  Bridget Ryan           F 50-54     98/112     1:55:19     3:18:32     4:47:47     3:05:55       13:36   14:41     6:24:27
3521  Terry Scovill          M 55-59    135/146     1:35:28     3:02:37     4:48:05     3:22:47       14:39   14:43     6:25:23
3522  Bethany Miller         F 25-29    276/290     1:30:00     3:03:55     4:42:21     3:21:31       14:09   14:43     6:25:25
3523  Molly Babb             F 18-24    161/171     1:30:00     3:03:54     4:42:21     3:21:32       14:08   14:43     6:25:25
3524  Emily Miller           F 25-29    277/290     1:29:19     2:59:35     4:42:43     3:26:05       14:23   14:44     6:25:39
3525  Lauren Bailey          F 18-24    162/171     1:29:59     3:03:53     4:42:21     3:21:50       14:27   14:44     6:25:43
3526  Robert Craig           M 40-44    281/297     1:15:50     2:43:29     4:34:00     3:42:37       15:05   14:45     6:26:06
3527  Adrian Ramos           M 30-34    304/311     1:30:15     2:55:08     4:37:21     3:31:05       15:47   14:45     6:26:13
3528  Meghan Seradsky        F 30-34    248/269     1:30:15     2:55:07     4:37:21     3:31:07       15:47   14:45     6:26:13
3529  Sharon Sukhai          F 50-54     99/112     1:28:13     2:54:10     4:37:14     3:32:07       16:37   14:45     6:26:16
3530  Michael Mazur          M 50-54    194/207     1:17:03     2:47:09     4:38:15     3:39:32       16:10   14:46     6:26:41
3531  Donna Townsend         F 60-64      22/33     1:32:44     2:58:02     4:37:59     3:28:42       16:28   14:46     6:26:43
3532  Rodel Edjan            M 40-44    282/297     1:27:48     2:55:41     4:36:43     3:31:27       16:41   14:47     6:27:07
3533  Teri Doepke            F 40-44    207/227     1:33:25     2:56:36     4:33:24     3:30:42       15:33   14:47     6:27:17
3534  Michael Schaefer       M 30-34    305/311     1:19:51     2:46:13     4:33:07     3:41:07       18:04   14:47     6:27:19
3535  Issy Frye              F 25-29    278/290     1:37:51     3:13:35     4:48:50     3:13:56       14:54   14:48     6:27:31
3536  Scott Palmer           M 40-44    283/297     1:21:14     2:43:51     4:31:33     3:43:52       16:14   14:48     6:27:42
3537  Julie Schwartz         F 55-59      67/80     1:30:48     2:56:36     4:36:28     3:31:10       17:21   14:48     6:27:46
3538  Sara Ann Hiatt         F 65-69       5/15     1:30:48     2:56:35     4:36:28     3:31:12       17:21   14:49     6:27:46
3539  Kelly Zeier            F 40-44    208/227     1:31:35     2:59:50     4:40:18     3:27:58       17:05   14:49     6:27:48
3540  Chris Christofield     M 75-79        4/5     1:29:49     2:58:09     4:41:12     3:29:49       15:51   14:49     6:27:58
3541  Glenn Ezell            M 55-59    136/146     1:31:35     2:59:50     4:39:35     3:28:10       19:45   14:49     6:27:59
3542  Mary Plovich           F 30-34    249/269     1:18:56     2:40:19     4:25:21     3:47:43       18:33   14:49     6:28:02
3543  Ben Kelly              M 18-24    158/166     1:19:41     2:42:30     4:27:48     3:45:34       18:29   14:49     6:28:04
3544  Narmada Nanjundan      F 45-49    166/188     1:29:46     2:56:23     4:43:13     3:32:01       15:16   14:50     6:28:23
3545  Emily Abell            F 30-34    250/269     1:34:29     3:06:12     4:45:04     3:22:23       15:46   14:50     6:28:35
3546  Jessica Garwood        F 30-34    251/269     1:34:29     3:06:10     4:45:05     3:22:25       15:45   14:50     6:28:35
3547  Norman Rada            M 50-54    195/207     1:37:32     3:05:05     4:46:58     3:23:46       13:59   14:51     6:28:50
3548  Timmy Woyan            M 30-34    306/311     1:22:34     2:45:16     4:37:55     3:43:57       15:24   14:52     6:29:12
3549  H. D. Alan Lindquist   M 50-54    196/207     1:33:43     3:01:50     4:45:26     3:27:36       14:03   14:52     6:29:26
3550  Diana McGing           F 55-59      68/80     1:28:32     2:53:09     4:28:46     3:36:18       18:15   14:52     6:29:27
3551  Jackie Nichols         F 60-64      23/33     1:40:05     3:11:09     4:49:21     3:18:19       14:47   14:52     6:29:27
3552  Jan Show               F 60-64      24/33     1:40:05     3:11:09     4:49:21     3:18:19       14:47   14:52     6:29:28
3553  Jennifer Wise          F 45-49    167/188     1:26:00     2:57:06     4:39:39     3:32:27       15:01   14:53     6:29:32
3554  Karen Salyer           F 45-49    168/188                                                       16:40   14:53     6:29:47
3555  Alicia Randolph        F 18-24    163/171     1:42:20     3:11:46     4:48:53     3:18:04       14:12   14:53     6:29:49
3556  Patricia Lehman        F 65-69       6/15     1:38:29     3:09:44     4:49:35     3:20:15       15:17   14:54     6:29:58
3557  Missi Hamele           F 40-44    209/227     1:31:29     2:59:53     4:45:00     3:30:10       13:57   14:54     6:30:03
3558  Amy Kennedy            F 40-44    210/227     1:36:42     3:09:32     4:52:51     3:20:36       14:45   14:54     6:30:08
3559  Rachel Vawter          F 30-34    252/269     1:31:07     2:53:43     4:30:34     3:36:29       17:36   14:54     6:30:11
3560  Alex Van Leeuwen       M 18-24    159/166     1:07:43     2:25:39     4:58:10     4:04:45       13:18   14:54     6:30:23
3561  Kathleen Sogan         F 45-49    169/188     1:31:53     3:00:22     4:41:24     3:30:34       15:44   14:56     6:30:55
3562  Lisa Rients            F 40-44    211/227     1:39:36     3:05:22     4:40:39     3:25:56       15:41   14:57     6:31:17
3563  David Griffin          M 45-49    256/264     1:39:36     3:05:22     4:40:38     3:25:56       15:41   14:57     6:31:17
3564  Laura Rogge            F 45-49    170/188     1:38:00     3:09:26     4:49:13     3:22:03       17:06   14:57     6:31:28
3565  Admiral Dewey Sanders  M 75-79        5/5     1:33:14     3:03:02     4:46:39     3:28:57       15:56   14:58     6:31:59
3566  Don Van Houten         M 70-74       7/11     1:34:53     3:04:06     4:43:26     3:28:20       16:24   14:59     6:32:25
3567  Angela Drew            F 35-39    245/256     1:32:07     2:58:58     4:37:34     3:33:41       16:16   15:00     6:32:38
3568  Barbara Allen          F 50-54    100/112     1:32:07     2:58:58     4:59:53     3:33:41       15:40   15:00     6:32:39
3569  Gary Riley             M 50-54    197/207     1:34:40     3:02:48     4:44:11     3:30:10       16:19   15:00     6:32:58
3570  Joseph Salyer          M 40-44    284/297     1:24:55     2:53:36     4:40:51     3:39:24       14:14   15:00     6:33:00
3571  Erica D. Sanders-Hurst F 45-49    171/188     1:40:26     3:09:37     4:45:47     3:23:49       13:58   15:01     6:33:25
3572  Shauntea Denton        F 35-39    246/256     1:35:36     3:09:36     4:49:11     3:24:06       15:03   15:02     6:33:42
3573  Sue Tarbox             F 55-59      69/80     1:27:28     2:55:24     4:41:35     3:38:33       18:02   15:03     6:33:57
3574  Julie Duffy            F 45-49    172/188     1:27:28     2:55:25     4:41:35     3:38:32       18:02   15:03     6:33:57
3575  Charlie Ruff           M 18-24    160/166     1:10:03     2:35:46     4:31:08     3:58:27       16:15   15:03     6:34:13
3576  Steve Glassmeyer       M 45-49    257/264     1:28:11     2:55:18     4:41:20     3:39:15       16:41   15:04     6:34:32
3577  Shelley Richards       F 30-34    253/269     1:27:12     2:56:36     4:41:41     3:38:13       16:02   15:05     6:34:49
3578  Kimberly Zellars       F 55-59      70/80     1:46:09     3:17:29     4:56:26     3:17:23       14:27   15:05     6:34:51
3579  Barbara Clark          F 60-64      25/33     1:46:09     3:17:29     4:56:26     3:17:23       14:27   15:05     6:34:51
3580  Nancy Denys            F 55-59      71/80     1:34:34     3:02:59     4:44:37     3:31:54       17:53   15:05     6:34:53
3581  Christie Heinzman      F 35-39    247/256     1:28:24     2:59:13     4:47:06     3:35:58       15:46   15:05     6:35:10
3582  Diana Sanchez-Edwards  F 45-49    173/188     1:37:32     3:16:22     5:15:42     3:18:53       19:45   15:06     6:35:14
3583  Ryan Parker            M 30-34    307/311     1:37:34     3:16:21     5:15:32     3:18:54       19:48   15:06     6:35:14
3584  Josh Bennett           M 35-39    309/317     1:25:26     2:57:06     4:47:02     3:38:14       16:38   15:06     6:35:19
3585  Michael Foley          M 35-39    310/317     1:26:32     2:51:28     4:46:18     3:44:01       16:12   15:06     6:35:29
3586  Steve Wood             M 45-49    258/264     1:18:14     2:46:01     4:35:59     3:49:34       18:20   15:06     6:35:35
3587  Nikki Scott            F 40-44    212/227     1:40:06     3:09:18     4:49:40     3:26:22       14:19   15:07     6:35:40
3588  Kris Delk              M 40-44    285/297     1:39:28     3:10:47     4:44:44     3:25:47       19:41   15:09     6:36:34
3589  Anne Marie Pond        F 35-39    248/256     1:35:24     3:05:35     4:52:05     3:31:05       15:02   15:09     6:36:39
3590  Ed Burns               M 65-69      41/48     1:35:44     3:14:01     5:05:23     3:22:53       12:45   15:09     6:36:54
3591  James Popa             M 45-49    259/264     1:27:46     3:00:05     4:48:09     3:37:26       16:22   15:11     6:37:30
3592  Jennifer Wallace       F 30-34    254/269     1:36:28     3:08:09     4:51:06     3:29:26       14:38   15:11     6:37:34
3593  Kristin Kalakay        F 25-29    279/290     1:36:28     3:08:10     4:51:06     3:29:25       14:38   15:11     6:37:34
3594  Susan Conrad           F 40-44    213/227     1:32:13     3:04:26     4:47:03     3:33:45       15:58   15:12     6:38:11
3595  Jen Upham              F 40-44    214/227     1:32:41     3:07:46     4:52:35     3:30:36       14:54   15:13     6:38:21
3596  Melissa Smith          F 40-44    215/227     1:32:42     3:07:46     4:52:37     3:30:36       14:53   15:13     6:38:21
3597  Wayne Hinaman          M 80-84        1/1     1:38:05     3:11:43     4:53:51     3:26:43       15:08   15:13     6:38:25
3598  Kenneth Kreidell       M 40-44    286/297     1:38:28     3:10:15     4:52:14     3:28:18       14:37   15:13     6:38:33
3599  Barry Holland          M 45-49    260/264     1:31:05     2:57:43     4:44:27     3:41:05       15:18   15:14     6:38:48
3600  Michael Seals          M 35-39    311/317     1:38:33     3:02:13     4:39:44     3:36:44       18:19   15:14     6:38:56
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3601  Erik Hassid            M 35-39    312/317     1:29:01     2:59:01     4:47:10     3:40:04       16:50   15:14     6:39:04
3602  Lori Checkley          F 60-64      26/33     1:39:18     3:11:52     4:55:12     3:27:29       15:02   15:15     6:39:21
3603  Lisa Checkley Needham  F 45-49    174/188     1:39:18     3:11:52     4:55:11     3:27:30       15:07   15:15     6:39:21
3604  Monica Walker          F 30-34    255/269     1:40:20     3:12:07     4:58:07     3:27:21       12:18   15:15     6:39:27
3605  Hisashi Arai           M 40-44    287/297     1:14:53     2:20:40     4:17:43     4:19:15       23:53   15:16     6:39:54
3606  Toxie Burriss          M 50-54    198/207     1:59:09     3:29:20     5:03:32     3:10:50       13:25   15:17     6:40:09
3607  Jody Burriss           F 40-44    216/227     1:59:10     3:29:21     5:03:32     3:10:49       13:25   15:17     6:40:10
3608  Chris Hodges           M 50-54    199/207     1:59:26     3:29:20     5:03:32     3:10:50       13:25   15:17     6:40:10
3609  Dana Clark             F 50-54    101/112     1:15:22     2:42:28     4:34:05     3:58:19       18:49   15:18     6:40:47
3610  Caroline Clark         F 18-24    164/171     1:15:21     2:42:29     4:34:06     3:58:20       18:50   15:18     6:40:48
3611  Olivia Adams           F 18-24    165/171     1:17:54     2:44:27     4:46:41     3:56:36       14:12   15:19     6:41:03
3612  Sara Jon Bissantz      F 18-24    166/171     1:17:54     2:44:27     4:46:42     3:56:37       14:12   15:19     6:41:03
3613  Colleen Miller         F 60-64      27/33     1:34:37     3:07:25     4:50:31     3:33:41       16:12   15:19     6:41:05
3614  Jon Halar              M 30-34    308/311     1:29:21     2:51:32     4:43:29     3:49:42       14:58   15:19     6:41:14
3615  Brian Grossman         M 40-44    288/297     1:33:33     3:04:09     4:51:34     3:37:11       16:11   15:20     6:41:20
3616  Sean Davis             M 40-44    289/297     1:47:23     3:31:30     4:57:50     3:10:03       17:48   15:20     6:41:33
3617  Kathy Dennison         F 40-44    217/227     1:41:19     3:14:51     4:57:19     3:26:45       16:16   15:20     6:41:35
3618  Jennifer Brannock      F 45-49    175/188     1:41:19     3:14:53     4:57:18     3:26:44       16:16   15:20     6:41:36
3619  Vernia Payne           F 30-34    256/269     1:40:59     3:20:25     4:44:34     3:21:27       17:49   15:21     6:41:51
3620  Lauren Salyer          F 30-34    257/269     1:40:21     3:12:07     4:58:06     3:30:17       15:13   15:22     6:42:23
3621  Jennifer Long          F 30-34    258/269     1:32:10     3:14:33     4:57:04     3:27:57       15:37   15:22     6:42:30
3622  Joe Zucco              M 45-49    261/264     1:30:38     2:57:28     4:47:04     3:45:21       16:03   15:23     6:42:49
3623  Jonathan Lewis         M 30-34    309/311     1:21:43     2:47:42     4:51:39     3:55:12       15:18   15:23     6:42:54
3624  Bradley Barnette       M 25-29    258/266     1:20:03     2:46:57     4:46:03     3:55:58       16:48   15:23     6:42:55
3625  Phanendar Bandlapalli  M 35-39    313/317     1:28:46     3:00:45     4:46:19     3:42:30       17:50   15:24     6:43:14
3626  Ganesh Tiwari          M 25-29    259/266     1:33:06     2:58:34     4:50:49     3:44:47       17:47   15:24     6:43:20
3627  Nicole Hendricks       F 40-44    218/227     1:27:18     3:00:46     4:45:33     3:42:49       18:33   15:25     6:43:35
3628  Jim Lightfield         M 55-59    137/146     1:24:13     2:41:37     4:23:00     4:02:05       22:23   15:25     6:43:42
3629  Laurence MacOn         M 70-74       8/11     1:40:07     3:15:34     4:59:52     3:28:24       14:03   15:26     6:43:57
3630  Robert Heil            M 55-59    138/146     1:35:26     3:09:36     4:55:48     3:34:30       16:10   15:26     6:44:06
3631  Melissa Menke          F 30-34    259/269     1:30:49     2:56:28     4:43:51     3:47:51       19:36   15:26     6:44:19
3632  William Wise           M 18-24    161/166     1:27:09     2:49:51     4:45:19     3:54:40       14:02   15:27     6:44:31
3633  Colton Pence           M 18-24    162/166     1:27:08     2:50:08     4:45:18     3:54:26       14:06   15:27     6:44:33
3634  Margie Williams        F 50-54    102/112     1:20:58     2:41:15     4:37:24     4:03:25       15:18   15:27     6:44:39
3635  Dontae Alston          M 35-39    314/317     1:29:52     3:01:11     4:54:08     3:43:37       16:17   15:27     6:44:47
3636  Mary Lenari            F 65-69       7/15     1:38:47     3:14:27     4:58:32     3:30:29       19:02   15:28     6:44:56
3637  Sandra Enimil          F 35-39    249/256     1:41:49     3:14:33     4:59:13     3:30:46       15:17   15:29     6:45:19
3638  Kandi Reece            F 30-34    260/269     1:24:21     2:43:32     4:33:21     4:01:57       18:37   15:29     6:45:28
3639  Patrick Thayer         M 60-64     88/100     1:42:01     3:18:19     5:01:38     3:27:12       15:36   15:29     6:45:31
3640  James Warman           M 45-49    262/264     1:38:18     3:13:49     5:00:19     3:32:27       15:50   15:31     6:46:16
3641  Tammy Meade            F 45-49    176/188     1:38:27     3:14:48     5:01:09     3:32:12       16:16   15:33     6:46:59
3642  Angel Coleman Mullins  F 40-44    219/227     1:38:28     3:14:49     5:01:09     3:32:10       16:16   15:33     6:46:59
3643  Lori Lovelace          F 50-54    103/112     1:38:23     3:04:15     4:45:05     3:42:50       15:15   15:33     6:47:05
3644  Erin Harper            F 25-29    280/290     1:38:07     3:07:42     4:51:01     3:39:26       15:38   15:33     6:47:07
3645  Harry Sokolow          M 60-64     89/100     1:37:32     3:07:29     4:56:48     3:39:47       14:33   15:33     6:47:16
3646  Dena Sokolow           F 55-59      72/80     1:37:31     3:07:29     4:56:48     3:39:50       14:36   15:33     6:47:19
3647  Kevin Szerszen         M 40-44    290/297     1:50:05     3:45:31     5:22:18     3:01:58       11:34   15:34     6:47:28
3648  Olivia Johnson         F 30-34    261/269     1:50:06     3:45:33     5:22:18     3:01:56       11:34   15:34     6:47:29
3649  Nancy Lehn             F 50-54    104/112     1:37:55     3:13:29     5:00:01     3:34:15       16:38   15:34     6:47:44
3650  Thomas Lehn            M 60-64     90/100     1:37:54     3:13:28     5:00:01     3:34:16       16:38   15:34     6:47:44
3651  Kate Grady             F 25-29    281/290     1:25:10     2:55:55     4:55:52     3:52:59       15:29   15:37     6:48:54
3652  Terri Biafore          F 45-49    177/188     1:34:35     3:10:23     5:01:04     3:38:31       15:59   15:37     6:48:54
3653  Colin Hudson           M 25-29    260/266     1:25:09     2:55:57     4:55:52     3:52:57       15:28   15:37     6:48:54
3654  Karen Chu              F 30-34    262/269     1:42:22     3:18:09     5:01:37     3:31:24       15:03   15:38     6:49:32
3655  James Green            M 40-44    291/297     1:42:24     3:18:08     5:01:37     3:31:27       15:04   15:38     6:49:34
3656  James Gross Jr         M 40-44    292/297     1:29:27     2:58:32     4:51:24     3:51:26       16:01   15:39     6:49:58
3657  James Gross Sr         M 65-69      42/48     1:29:27     2:58:32     4:51:23     3:51:28               15:39     6:50:00
3658  Alan Moore             M 65-69      43/48     1:38:15     3:16:41     5:04:46     3:33:27       16:29   15:40     6:50:08
3659  Arleene Salyer-Oliver  F 50-54    105/112     1:32:56     3:06:45     4:56:30     3:43:27       15:55   15:40     6:50:12
3660  Katrina Hicks          F 25-29    282/290     1:32:55     3:06:45     4:56:30     3:43:28       15:54   15:40     6:50:12
3661  Benjamin Crawford      M 35-39    315/317     1:25:01     2:57:55     4:48:51     3:52:25       14:38   15:40     6:50:19
3662  Edward Mount           M 55-59    139/146     1:42:02     3:20:14     5:06:02     3:30:32       15:11   15:41     6:50:46
3663  Amanda Dinkel          F 30-34    263/269     1:42:44     3:14:57     5:01:32     3:36:06       15:01   15:42     6:51:03
3664  Rae Wise               F 60-64      28/33     1:33:28     3:02:15     4:49:12     3:49:42       16:43   15:44     6:51:56
3665  Lisa Mirizzi           F 35-39    250/256     1:41:28     3:15:19     5:04:42     3:37:30       14:39   15:46     6:52:49
3666  Angela Markarian       F 40-44    220/227     1:41:29     3:15:18     5:04:51     3:37:31       14:38   15:46     6:52:49
3667  Eveyn Smith            F 55-59      73/80     1:42:23     3:24:24     5:06:51     3:28:31       17:07   15:46     6:52:54
3668  John Kilbride          M 60-64     91/100     1:39:16     3:09:59     4:54:58     3:43:21       18:24   15:47     6:53:20
3669  Brittany Dillard       F 18-24    167/171     1:38:39     3:20:13     5:05:39     3:33:12       15:40   15:47     6:53:25
3670  Nina Posge             F 18-24    168/171     1:38:40     3:20:13     5:05:40     3:33:12       15:40   15:47     6:53:25
3671  Mark Pruden            M 60-64     92/100     1:34:49     3:08:10     4:59:01     3:45:25       19:26   15:48     6:53:34
3672  Brandon Smith          M 25-29    261/266     1:39:12     3:15:24     5:00:44     3:38:24       16:37   15:48     6:53:48
3673  Ralph Kinney           M 30-34    310/311     1:39:20     3:15:32     5:00:50     3:38:17       16:31   15:48     6:53:48
3674  Monica Shih            F 25-29    283/290     1:27:17     2:57:18     4:46:42     3:56:45       12:12   15:49     6:54:03
3675  Melissa Shih           F 30-34    264/269     1:27:17     2:57:18     4:46:46     3:56:45       12:14   15:49     6:54:03
3676  Jen Baltzersen         F 40-44    221/227     1:27:30     2:57:01     5:01:45     3:57:23       15:25   15:49     6:54:24
3677  Leigh Underwood        F 45-49    178/188     1:25:46     3:02:50     4:57:31     3:51:39       17:41   15:50     6:54:29
3678  Rick Baltzersen        M 50-54    200/207     1:27:29     3:09:44     5:01:45     3:44:55       15:36   15:50     6:54:39
3679  Betty Robertson        F 55-59      74/80     1:40:03     3:14:01     5:08:36     3:41:22       16:19   15:52     6:55:22
3680  Katherine Eagle        F 18-24    169/171     1:29:04     3:00:34     4:59:22     3:54:49       16:05   15:52     6:55:23
3681  Cleveland Alln         M 60-64     93/100     1:47:55     3:29:59     5:17:29     3:25:51       12:57   15:53     6:55:49
3682  Melanie Bates          F 60-64      29/33     1:42:16     3:19:59     5:08:13     3:36:05       15:23   15:53     6:56:04
3683  Dana Romaker           F 35-39    251/256     1:26:08     2:55:54     4:52:09     4:00:19       19:29   15:54     6:56:13
3684  Doug Holland           M 65-69      44/48     1:49:05     3:30:57     4:59:26     3:25:18       17:55   15:54     6:56:14
3685  Penny Monnig           F 35-39    252/256     1:26:19     3:03:44     5:00:21     3:52:40       17:14   15:54     6:56:23
3686  Eric Johnson           M 45-49    263/264     1:36:09     3:14:25     5:05:48     3:41:59       17:12   15:54     6:56:23
3687  Cary Watson            M 55-59    140/146     1:39:56     3:12:20     4:59:56     3:44:11       16:37   15:54     6:56:30
3688  Judy Moermond          F 50-54    106/112     1:45:19     3:28:16     5:14:57     3:28:30       15:26   15:55     6:56:45
3689  Michelle Reid          F 40-44    222/227     1:49:46     3:28:20     5:15:01     3:28:30       15:26   15:55     6:56:49
3690  Melinda Thompson       F 45-49    179/188     1:37:09     3:10:36     5:04:12     3:46:27       16:42   15:56     6:57:02
3691  Margaret Wojtowicz     F 65-69       8/15     1:35:06     3:15:00     5:07:38     3:42:05       15:57   15:56     6:57:04
3692  Courtney Farrand       F 25-29    284/290     1:33:23     3:06:29     4:59:44     3:50:51       16:31   15:56     6:57:19
3693  James Kesner           M 60-64     94/100     1:40:21     3:16:28     5:05:52     3:41:15       17:46   15:57     6:57:42
3694  Jean Sepate            F 65-69       9/15     1:40:22     3:16:31     5:05:53     3:41:12       17:42   15:57     6:57:42
3695  Sandra Kesner          F 65-69      10/15     1:40:21     3:16:29     5:05:52     3:41:15       17:42   15:57     6:57:43
3696  Brenda McClelland      F 45-49    180/188     1:23:48     2:51:52     4:42:29     4:05:58       17:04   15:57     6:57:50
3697  Jerri Meyer            F 45-49    181/188     1:37:47     3:13:29     5:01:07     3:45:07       17:10   15:59     6:58:36
3698  Jim Meiser             M 65-69      45/48     1:37:55     3:13:31     5:01:09     3:45:08       17:10   15:59     6:58:39
3699  Paige Beisel           F 40-44    223/227     1:32:12     3:17:10     4:52:33     3:42:01       21:13   16:00     6:59:10
3700  Irene Russell          F 65-69      11/15     1:47:52     3:24:42     5:12:37     3:34:34       14:57   16:01     6:59:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3701  Janet Torok            F 50-54    107/112     1:49:46     3:28:19     5:15:00     3:31:09       16:24   16:01     6:59:27
3702  David Nordwick         M 50-54    201/207     1:18:58     2:55:58     4:43:00     4:04:46       18:38   16:04     7:00:43
3703  Emily Nordwick         F 18-24    170/171     1:18:58     2:55:57     4:43:00     4:04:47       18:37   16:04     7:00:43
3704  Eric Whitaker          M 35-39    316/317     1:30:01     3:01:01     4:55:00     4:00:34       19:18   16:06     7:01:35
3705  Bill Williams          M 60-64     95/100     1:40:35     3:21:14     5:12:35     3:40:34       17:22   16:06     7:01:48
3706  Jennifer Sharp         F 55-59      75/80     1:36:12     3:09:38     5:00:32     3:52:45       17:33   16:08     7:02:23
3707  Kristina Anderson      F 30-34    265/269     1:36:10     3:01:58     4:52:14     4:01:00       20:54   16:09     7:02:57
3708  Nancy Zadek            F 65-69      12/15     1:46:00     3:26:34     5:15:59     3:36:24       16:08   16:09     7:02:58
3709  Andy Koesterman        M 25-29    262/266     1:32:15     3:12:13     5:07:14     3:50:56       15:51   16:10     7:03:09
3710  Lonnie Smith           M 60-64     96/100     1:40:49     3:15:02     5:07:26     3:48:11       18:40   16:10     7:03:13
3711  Melanie Gould          F 45-49    182/188     1:32:30     3:11:25     5:13:11     3:51:50       15:55   16:10     7:03:14
3712  Joseph Reynolds        M 40-44    293/297     1:28:47     3:05:51     5:04:59     3:57:58       18:01   16:11     7:03:48
3713  Sarah Deyerle          F 25-29    285/290     1:36:09     3:06:54     5:02:59     3:57:41       17:33   16:13     7:04:35
3714  Matt Seager            M 50-54    202/207     1:57:41     3:58:30     5:36:01     3:06:06       14:31   16:13     7:04:35
3715  Carey Thompson         M 65-69      46/48     1:29:30     3:06:57     5:03:02     3:57:41       17:33   16:13     7:04:37
3716  Connie Hollins         F 60-64      30/33     1:45:46     3:24:46     5:19:02     3:40:46       16:39   16:15     7:05:32
3717  Isaac Brooks           M 25-29    263/266     1:08:41     2:28:46     4:36:05     4:38:54       21:10   16:20     7:07:39
3718  Shevonne Hueman        F 30-34    266/269     1:42:51     3:13:49     5:11:00     3:54:51       16:26   16:22     7:08:40
3719  Jim Wahl               M 65-69      47/48     1:49:06     3:30:26     5:18:46     3:39:57       16:09   16:26     7:10:23
3720  Amy Forsythe           F 45-49    183/188     1:48:37     3:30:11     5:19:11     3:40:20       16:41   16:26     7:10:30
3721  Tom Forsythe           M 50-54    203/207     1:48:37     3:30:12     5:19:12     3:40:19       16:41   16:26     7:10:31
3722  Amy Pulver             F 40-44    224/227     1:36:51     3:17:07     5:06:03     3:53:31       21:13   16:27     7:10:37
3723  Nicole Winkler         F 18-24    171/171     1:28:51     3:04:04     5:01:08     4:06:55       18:53   16:27     7:10:58
3724  Kamal Kimball          F 25-29    286/290     1:26:19     3:04:23     5:06:57     4:06:53       14:13   16:28     7:11:16
3725  Cera Dudas             F 30-34    267/269     1:44:33     3:17:55     5:11:46     3:54:33       16:47   16:31     7:12:28
3726  Angela Kenney          F 45-49    184/188     1:51:59     3:36:08     5:24:00     3:37:42       16:15   16:34     7:13:49
3727  Ericka Betts           F 35-39    253/256     1:35:41     3:11:33     5:10:52     4:02:19       17:00   16:34     7:13:52
3728  Linda Austin           F 50-54    108/112     1:43:05     3:18:48     5:11:39     3:55:17       21:30   16:35     7:14:04
3729  Roger Nunlist          M 55-59    141/146     1:54:38     3:39:16     5:27:39     3:34:54       16:35   16:35     7:14:09
3730  Lynn Corson            F 65-69      13/15     1:49:42     3:29:49     5:24:51     3:44:23       15:48   16:35     7:14:11
3731  Melinda Wakefield      F 65-69      14/15     1:49:46     3:29:52     5:24:55     3:44:23       16:12   16:35     7:14:15
3732  Paul Lucky             M 65-69      48/48     1:38:52     3:17:46     5:08:34     3:56:52       17:50   16:36     7:14:37
3733  Sheila Safford         F 55-59      76/80     1:31:28     3:13:57     5:12:47     4:02:02       18:33   16:39     7:15:58
3734  Steven Ferguson        M 60-64     97/100     1:43:39     3:21:53     5:14:44     3:54:30       18:07   16:40     7:16:23
3735  Lynne Deshazo          F 65-69      15/15     1:41:42     3:25:07     5:19:31     3:51:26       17:53   16:40     7:16:32
3736  Margaret Reis          F 55-59      77/80     1:51:47     3:32:25     5:23:39     3:45:23       17:37   16:43     7:17:48
3737  Kiwa Murakami          F 40-44    225/227     1:37:28     3:14:04     5:14:21     4:04:47       20:28   16:45     7:18:50
3738  James Gilbert          M 50-54    204/207     1:46:41     3:29:16     5:19:33     3:51:03       19:37   16:49     7:20:18
3739  Justin Sizemore        M 18-24    163/166     1:41:06     3:14:36     5:11:23     4:05:57       22:14   16:49     7:20:32
3740  Kendall Jent           M 18-24    164/166     1:28:55     3:00:49     4:57:40     4:21:19       27:50   16:53     7:22:08
3741  Robert Timms           M 18-24    165/166     1:28:55     3:00:46     4:57:40     4:21:23       27:51   16:53     7:22:08
3742  Bill Whipp             M 70-74       9/11     1:47:02     3:27:08     5:18:02     3:55:28       19:42   16:54     7:22:35
3743  Jim Venters            M 60-64     98/100     1:50:00     3:28:54     5:18:57     3:53:58       21:45   16:55     7:22:52
3744  Tressa Callender       F 40-44    226/227     1:47:48     3:26:48     5:22:30     3:56:50       19:50   16:56     7:23:37
3745  Joseph Davidoski       M 60-64     99/100     1:56:03     3:37:21     5:28:58     3:46:18       18:17   16:56     7:23:39
3746  Suzanne Davidoski      F 55-59      78/80     1:56:03     3:37:22     5:28:59     3:46:19       18:17   16:57     7:23:40
3747  Jennifer Tustin        F 35-39    254/256     1:48:54     3:31:31     5:21:53     3:52:39       18:36   16:58     7:24:10
3748  Jennifer Robinson      F 35-39    255/256                 3:31:31     5:21:53     3:52:40       18:36   16:58     7:24:11
3749  Scott Momburg          M 50-54    205/207     1:52:52     3:34:33     5:27:54     3:49:56       18:08   16:58     7:24:28
3750  Randy Stegbauer        M 55-59    142/146     2:05:51     3:57:33     5:27:33     3:27:44       12:56   17:00     7:25:17
3751  Tammy Tait             F 50-54    109/112     1:39:42     3:23:14     5:37:18     4:04:21       16:50   17:05     7:27:34
3752  Tara Kieffer           F 35-39    256/256     1:44:52     3:28:32     5:22:53     4:00:12       18:40   17:08     7:28:43
3753  Miriam Jackobs         F 75-79        1/1     2:05:51     3:57:31     5:27:33     3:32:41       17:49   17:11     7:30:12
3754  Karen Dillhoff         F 50-54    110/112     1:44:50     3:33:07     5:28:26     3:59:45       18:18   17:18     7:32:51
3755  Carol Earles           F 45-49    185/188     1:21:17     3:10:31     5:35:14     4:22:33       12:20   17:18     7:33:03
3756  Teal Clark             F 45-49    186/188     1:27:18     3:13:14     5:35:16     4:19:51       12:18   17:18     7:33:05
3757  Michael Jackson        M 55-59    143/146     1:51:12     3:36:24     5:33:40     3:56:55       19:46   17:19     7:33:19
3758  William Chambers       M 40-44    294/297     1:38:52     3:21:44     5:21:25     4:13:03       17:30   17:22     7:34:47
3759  Laquila Hobson         F 55-59      79/80     2:10:48     3:56:40     5:31:10     3:38:07       19:21   17:22     7:34:47
3760  Tom Guenther           M 70-74      10/11     1:56:23     3:45:33     5:42:19     3:49:56               17:24     7:35:28
3761  Emily Kirschner        F 25-29    287/290     1:41:30     3:42:02     5:56:19     3:54:04       15:14   17:25     7:36:05
3762  Amber Kasper           F 30-34    268/269                             5:47:33                   16:13   17:27     7:36:53
3763  Kathy Vissman          F 60-64      31/33     2:02:32     3:59:15     5:32:26     3:38:47       18:12   17:29     7:38:01
3764  Kenneth Oldendick      M 50-54    206/207     1:44:03     3:15:50     5:15:25     4:23:59       19:31   17:33     7:39:48
3765  Cherie Frank           F 45-49    187/188     1:49:23     3:30:23     5:34:05     4:09:36       18:38   17:34     7:39:59
3766  Marsha White           F 25-29    288/290     1:46:28     3:34:33     5:33:37     4:06:15       19:40   17:36     7:40:47
3767  Kevin Lefler           M 60-64    100/100     1:34:15     3:08:03     5:11:19     4:34:01       25:36   17:39     7:42:04
3768  Phyllis Sizemore       F 70-74        2/4     1:56:28     3:42:50     5:38:50     3:59:24       19:30   17:39     7:42:14
3769  Diane Taylor           F 55-59      80/80     1:56:28     3:43:13     5:45:22     3:59:02       19:29   17:39     7:42:15
3770  Alexander Strater      M 25-29    264/266     1:35:21     3:17:20     5:38:13     4:25:04       16:30   17:39     7:42:24
3771  Tim Cummings           M 55-59    144/146     1:51:32     3:36:47     5:35:40     4:05:56       21:15   17:40     7:42:42
3772  Mike Cribbs            M 35-39    317/317     1:46:26     3:34:51     5:34:15     4:07:59       17:41   17:40     7:42:49
3773  Dion Reid              M 45-49    264/264     1:32:08     3:15:21     5:23:15     4:27:43       19:59   17:41     7:43:03
3774  Arden Wander           M 70-74      11/11     1:38:43     3:16:29     5:23:30     4:27:07       22:43   17:42     7:43:36
3775  Milan Rabah            M 18-24    166/166     1:42:40     3:33:39     5:58:20     4:11:10               17:45     7:44:48
3776  Dominique Lynn         F 25-29    289/290     1:45:06     3:31:37     5:37:19     4:16:07       21:03   17:52     7:47:44
3777  Suzanne Spiess         F 45-49    188/188     1:55:18     3:35:31     5:41:12     4:12:44               17:53     7:48:14
3778  Patrick Hawkins        M 25-29    265/266     1:56:15     3:44:08     5:43:21     4:06:49       18:27   17:59     7:50:56
3779  Bob Platt              M 55-59    145/146     1:54:35     3:43:03     5:47:09     4:12:35       20:26   18:10     7:55:37
3780  Rosemary Evans         F 60-64      32/33     1:53:57     3:43:50     5:48:06     4:13:19       18:56   18:13     7:57:08
3781  Sharon Kerson          F 70-74        3/4     2:02:39     3:54:01     5:52:26     4:03:08       18:08   18:13     7:57:09
3782  John Marshall          M 40-44    295/297     1:24:40     3:41:57                 4:18:16       16:16   18:20     8:00:13
3783  James Whittenburg      M 55-59    146/146       56:00                                           23:39   18:21     8:00:42
3784  Carri Brown            F 50-54    111/112     2:02:31     3:49:50     5:52:18     4:12:47       20:36   18:26     8:02:37
3785  Lyn Gentry             F 50-54    112/112     1:45:36     3:32:18     5:39:47     4:30:27       22:55   18:26     8:02:44
3786  Damian Sherling        M 40-44    296/297                 1:57:08     5:53:59     6:06:36       22:16   18:28     8:03:44
3787  Ian Adams              M 30-34    311/311                             5:53:58                   22:16   18:28     8:03:44
3788  Greg Wasmund           M 50-54    207/207     1:04:29                                           22:45   18:28     8:03:44
3789  Christina Davis        F 40-44    227/227     1:49:41     3:41:15     5:49:33     4:25:00       21:46   18:34     8:06:15
3790  Linda Ayers            F 70-74        4/4     1:53:50     3:46:40     5:47:54     4:20:46               18:37     8:07:25
3791  Allison Ayers          F 30-34    269/269     1:53:50     3:46:41     5:47:52     4:20:46       18:51   18:37     8:07:26
3792  Sarah Richards         F 25-29    290/290     1:47:55     3:44:22     5:54:22     4:26:31       21:53   18:45     8:10:52
3793  Holly Lewis            F 60-64      33/33     1:52:37     3:43:33                 4:30:39       22:10   18:52     8:14:11
3794  Alejandro Martinez     M 25-29    266/266     1:47:50     3:05:53     5:17:38     5:31:55       28:15   19:46     8:37:47
3795  William Suyemoto       M 40-44    297/297     2:05:29     4:00:29                 4:46:56               20:08     8:47:24
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